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Lot Title

1 **SOLD $50** Cart With Plastic Banding
Reel, Unknown How Many Feet Left on Here,
But Looks Like A Lot, Great For Banding
Pallets, Bundles of Wood Or Your Use, Has
Bunch of Clips As Well, 38"H x 16"D Spool Is
25"Diam x 6 1/2"W, Strappling is 1/2"W Very
Expensive Unit, New Price Over $500. Good
Condition <B>***Sells With Owners
Confirmation***

10 Two "Long Distance" Cow Bells Made By
Bevin Bros. Mfg. Co. The Have Sticker Of
Cows To The Side, Each Working, Good
Condition, 4 1/4"L x 3"W x 4 1/2"H, Smaller 3
1/2"L x 2 1/2" x 3 5/8"

100 Beautiful Five Drawer Tall Dresser With
Matching Two Drawer Nightstand, All Drawers
Work And Glide Smooth, Very Good
Condition, Dresser 36"W x 18"D x 52 1/2"H,
Night Stand 26"W x 16"D x 24"H

1000 1926 D Peace Silver Dollar, Better Date For
Collecting

1001 New Rose Gold Plated Ring Set, Three Piece
Emerald Bridal Set, Exquisite Size 6 1/2 - 7

1002 1913 P Barber Half Good Condition

1003 Heart Cut CZ Dazzling Size 8 New Sterling
Plated Ring

1004 Six IKE Dollars, All Different Date Mint Marks

1005 New Gold Plated Jewelry Set, Exceptionally
Exquisite Betsey Johnson Set, Collar Bone
Necklace With Matching Earrings, Stone Half
Circle About 8"

1006 Three 1944 D Uncirculated Lincoln Cents

1007 New Sterling Plated Ring, Black Sapphire
Unisex Ring With White Sapphires Size 7 1/2

1008 1922 S Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Coin

1009 New Silver Plated Necklace, Beautiful Butterfly
Betsey Johnson Necklace, 20" Lobster Claw
Clasp

Lot Title

101 Black Folding Plastic Table in Very Good
Condition, 48"L x 24"W x 29"H or 21 1/2"
Adjustable Height

1010 1941 D Walking Liberty Half XF

1011 New Verita Brow Fibers, Temporary Brow
Volumizing, .30 Oz.

1012 1941 Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar

1013 New Gold Plated Necklace, Extremely Cute
Betsey Johnson Necklace 28" Lobster Claw
Clasp, Hard to Find Kitty In High Heel Shoe,
Covered In Pink and White Sapphires

1014 1879 Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Overall
Condition

1015 Vintage Southwestern Sterling Silver And
Turquoise Size 5 1/2 Ring, Nice Silver Content
in Turquoise Stone, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition

1016 1867 S Seated Liberty Half VG

1017 Vintage Sterling Silver Prayer Bracelet, You
Fold Up Prayer And Put n Charm of Bracelet,
Good Condition, 7"L

1018 Three 1939 D Unc. Lincoln Cents

1019 Add Your Favorite Pendant To This 16"
Sterling Necklace, Marked Sterling on Clasp,
Good Condition

102 Decorative Stained Glass Bird Feeder Included
Seed Bottle, 9"H x 5 1/2"Sq.

1020 1990 American Eagle 99.93% Silver 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin Proof Mint Mark West Point
(W) Coin on Display Behind Protective Plastic
Sleeve With Info Card By Littleton Coin Co.
Excellent Condition

1021 Gorgeous 925 Italy Liquid Silver Necklace,
With Multiple Strands of Gorgeous Sterling,
Creates A Beautiful Finished Look For Your
Outfit, Heavy Duty Secure Clasp, Very Good
Condition, 26"L

1022 1942 P Walking Liberty Half Unc
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Lot Title

1023 Add Your Favorite Charm To This 16 1/2"
Sterling Silver Cable Necklace, Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning

1024 1893 CC Morgan Dollar, Rare Highly Sought
After Key Date, Mintage Of 677,000 The Last
Year The Morgan Dollar Was Minted In Carson
City

1025 20" Adjustable Silvertone Necklace WIth
Rhinestone And Pearl Like Accents, Very Good
Condition

1026 1903 S Morgan Dollar Key Date From San
Francisco Mint, Many Were Melted In The
1918 Pittman Act, Touch Date To Find In Any
Grade

1027 Goldtone Christian Dior Bracelet, 8"L

1028 1916 D Obv Walking Liberty Half VG

1029 Sterling Silver Necklace With Crucifix Pendant,
Both Marked Sterling, Necklace 18 1/2"L, Very
Good Condition

103 Three Awesome Vintage Alcohol Advertising
Pieces, All Look Good To Very Good For Age,
Walkers Bourbon And Others, 5 1/2" to 10"H

1030 1898 O Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

1031 Black And White Goldtone Flower Necklace in
Good Condition

1032 1898 P Barber Half in Good Condition

1033 Handsome Southwest Style Bolo Tie With
Colorful Silver Turquoise And Coral Color
Inserts, Excellent Condition, 17"L

1034 1994 Proof World Cup Of Soccer 50 Cent
Silver Coin, Nice Toning

1035 18"L Goldtone Necklace With 1"L Garnet Like
Stone Pendant, Very Good Condition

1036 1935 Canadian Silver Dollar, XF/AU

1037 Herend Ceramic Pierced Earrings, From
Famous Hungarian Artist Pottery, Signed On
Back, Very Good Condition, 1"L

1038 1993 American Silver Eagle Proof, Great
Looking Coin

1039 Wood and Plastic Bracelet, Hard to Find Black
Big Beaded Snake Wrap Bracelet, Very Good
Condition

104 Wood Look Laminate Four Tier Plant Stand,
Edges Worn/Peeling, Good Condition
Otherwise, 24"W x 12"D x 48"H

1040 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964 Proof Silver Roosevelt
Dimes

1041 Vintage Crest Craft Nickel Silver Military
Bracelet, Pre Owned Some Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, 8"L

Lot Title

1042 Limited Edition Gargoyles Of The World, Two
Troy Ounce, .999 Fine Silver Dimes

1043 Very Nice Men's Seiko Quartz Watch Model
4004 Has New Battery, Date And Day Display,
Nice Leather Watch Band, 1"Diam Face, Band
8"L

1044 1992 American Silver Eagle Proof, Great
Looking Coin

1045 1960's- 70's, Double Owl Necklace, Features
Blue Marbled Body Cabochon With
Aquamarine Rhinestone EYes Set in Silvertone,
Two Chains Joined Together, Each With
Hanging Owl, Longest Chain 24", Other 20",
Very Good Condition

1046 1943 P Walking Liberty Half UNC

1047 16 1/2"L Beautiful Goldtone Metal And White
Glass? Beaded Necklace, Has Pretty Design on
It, Good Condition For Age

1048 1955, 1956, 1957 Proof Silver Roosevelt Dimes

1049 Two Necklaces Both Are Pretty, Lengths Are
18 1/2"L and 15 1/2"L, Goldtone With Pearl
Like Acdent and Silvertone With Pendant,
Good Condition

105 Two Vintage Avon 1986 Heavenly Blessing
Nativity Figures, Camel And Donkey, Great
Condition, 2"W x 4"L x 3 1/2"H

1050 1883 O Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

1051 Four Goldtone And Silvertone Necklaces, One
Needs Repaired or New Chain, Bullet One
Needs Fixed, 17 1/2"L, Bead Charm Necklace,
Lobster Claw 17"L Owl Necklace, 17 1/2"L
Playgirl, Playboy Bunny Necklace, Good
Condition

1052 1926 Standing Liberty Quarter in Very Good
Condition, 90% Silver

1053 15"L Jostens Dow Corning V Shape With
Green Stone, Silvertone Choker Necklace, Very
Good Condition

1054 1943 D Walking Liberty Half XF

1055 28"L Shiny Goldtone Necklace With Very
Pretty Cross With Stone Charm on It, Very
Unique, Good Condition

1056 1890 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Looking
Older Coin

1057 1925 P Peace Dollar, Nice Overall Condition
For This Old Coin

1058 18 1/2"L Clear and Brown Acrylic Beaded
Necklace With Matching Clip Earrings, Made
in Germany, Good Condition For Age

1059 1925 P Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition,
Great Coin
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106 Vintage Wood Noah's Ark Filled With Wood,
13"L x 10"H, Great Learning Toy or Decor
Item, Very Good Condition

1060 24"L Vintage Metal Dream Catcher Type
Necklace, Unique Looking, Bid To Win, 2
1/2"D Pendant, Good Condition

1061 Two Tone Glass Blue Stone Silvertone
Necklace 15 1/2"L With Matching Bracelet 7"L
(Missing Stone Bead)

1062 (11) Standing Liberty Silver Quarters, All
Strong Dates

1063 36"L Plastic, Red, White, Blue Linked
Necklace With Poker Chips, Charms on It, Very
Unique Looking, Good Condition

1064 1921 Mercury Dime, One of The Key Dates To
The Set, With 1.2 Million Mintage, $70. to $90.
Online in This Condition

1065 25 1/2"L Multi Layer Silver Colored Necklace,
Pretty And Unique, Good Condition

1066 1958, 1959, 1960 Proof Silver Roosevelt Dimes

1067 14 1/2"L Pretty Goldtone And Pearl Like
Necklace, It's Very Pretty, Don't Miss Out On
This, Good Condition

1068 1927 Standing Liberty Quarter, 90% Silver Fine
Condition

1069 Pretty Heart Shape Choker Silvertone Necklace
With Heart Shape Charm, 5 3/8"L From
Shortest Part of Top To Bottom Tip of Heart,
Good Condition

107 Cynthia Fisher Deer Print With Oak Frame,
20"H x 16"W, Very Good Condition

1070 1999 American Eagle 99.3% Silver 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin (Proof) Mint Mark West
Point, Coin is on Display Behind Plastic
Protective Sleeve, With Info Card By Littleton
Coin Co. Excellent Condition

1071 30"L Four Layer Beaded Necklace With Gold
Metal Accents, Pretty Design, Could Be
Hematite, Very Good Condition

1072 1918 S Mercury Dime

1073 Thick Silver Colored Necklace With Charm
That Hangs 7 1/2" Down From Necklace, 34
1/2"L, Unique, Good Condition

1074 1943 S Walking Liberty Half AU

1075 Men's 18"L Native American Type Necklace,
It's A Tie Necklace Type Item, Missing A
Stone On Bottom of It, Good Condition

1076 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
1884 CC Morgan Silver Dollar PCGS MS64
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

Lot Title

1077 17"L Blue and White Acrylic Molded Beaded
Necklace, Very Pretty and Unique, Good
Condition

1078 1944 P Walking Liberty Half AU

1079 Lia Sophia 18 1/2"L Thin Silvertone Metal
Chain With Purple Gem Pendant, Lobster Claw
Clasp, Very Good Condition

108 Victoria Arduino Metal Frame Puzzle Artwork,
Good Condition, Frame Needs Painting Again,
25"W x 32"H

1080 Two 1964 Uncirculated Roosevelt Dimes, Last
Year For The Silver Dimes

1081 20"L Silvertone Lobster Clasp Aztec? Style
Necklace, Very Neat Looking, Don't Miss Out,
Good Condition

1082 1945 P Walking Liberty Half AU

1083 19 1/2"L Metal and Bead Design Necklace By
Lia Sophia, Very Cute, Lobster Claw Clasp,
Good Condition

1084 2009 Lincoln Formative Years Certified MS 66
RD By NGC

1085 Spearhead Shape Silvertone Necklace 20"L,
And 17 1/2"L Cross Type Silvertone Necklace
With Pretty Stone in Center

1086 1939 Walking Liberty Silver Half Dollar

1087 Pretty Silvertone Dangle Necklace, Would
Look Great With Anything, Good Condition, 17
1/2"L

1088 1947 P Walking Liberty Half AU

1089 17 1/2"L Unique Looking Silvertone Necklace,
With 2"Diam Pendant, Would Look Great With
Dress Or Good For Dress Up Time With
Daughter, Good Condition

109 Framed Rand McNally MIchigan Map By
Kiekhaefer Outboard Motors 1955, Frame
18"W x 24"H

1090 1936 S Washington Quarter, Fine Condition,
90% Silver, San Francisco Mint

1091 Pretty Lia Sophia Brand Necklace With Lobster
Claw Closure, 18"L, Pendant 2"Diam, Good
Condition

1092 1968 New Zealand 10-20 And 50 Cent Coins

1093 Vintage Red Acrylic Beaded Bracelet And Clip
Earrings Set, Pretty Set, 6"L Good Condition
For Age

1094 Roll of 50 Coins 1943 Lincoln Zinc Pennies

1095 24"L Pretty Floral Design Silvertone Necklace
With 3" Pendant, Very Unique, Charm is
3"Diam, Good Condition

1096 1947 D Walking Liberty Half AU
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1097 Multi Colored Beaded Necklace With Matching
Clip Earrings, 15"L, Good Condition For Age

1098 1937 D Washington Quarter Fine Condition,
90% Silver Denver Mint

1099 Pretty Blue And Gold Colored Pearl Type
Necklace 22"L, With Matching Bracelet 6"L,
Good Condition

11 Shakespeare Stainless Steel Fishing Pole With
Hooley Popper, 52"L

110 Beatles Picture 10" x 12" In Wood Frame,
Good Condition

1100 Santa Cuckoo Clock Book Paperback, Need
TLC, Fair Condition, Some Rips

1101 Two New In Box Christmas Snow Globes,
Musical Winter Wonderland, Red Lantern,
Lights Up, Four Christmas Melts, Perfect, 4 -
8"T

1102 Four Assorted Lighted Christmas Decor, Bell,
Wreath, Tree and Santa, Good to Very Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 12 - 18"T

1103 Lot of Three Items Including A Feather Tree,
Penguin and Snowman Candle Holder or Stand,
3 - 20"T

1104 Vintage Christmas Lights And Bulbs, Good to
Very Good Condition, Untested, As Is, Approx.
10 - 20' Strands

1105 Adorable Reindeer Broom Decorative Piece,
34"L x 9"W

1106 New With Tags, (11) Pair Ladies Christmas
Holiday Stretch Knit Gloves, One Size Fits Most

1107 24" Metal Santa Yard Decoration, Good
Condition

1108 Nice Lot Filled With Nine Holiday Items,
Lighted Snowman, Faux Garland, Reindeer
Reflective Signs and Wreath, All Good to Very
Good Condition, As Is, 12 -18"L

1109 Three Plastic/Styrofoam Christmas Ornaments,
Shaped Like Decorative Eggs, 7"T x 3"Diam
Good Condition, Look Handmade

111 Two In One Dart Board, Has a Different Game
on Each SIde, Good Condition, Very Sturdy
and Thick, Doesn't Include Darts, 18"Diam

1110 New in Box, Avon Snowy Folks Candle
Holder, Very Cute, Will Look Good As A
Christmas Decoration or Present, 3 7/8"H x 3
1/2"Diam

1111 Three Hardcover Christmas Cross Stitch Books,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1112 New in Package, Red Felt Christmas Hanging
Display, Battery Powered With Lights,
Currently Not Working, Still A Great Piece,
20"W x 30"T

1113 Very Nice Noma Ornamotion Collectibles,
Carousel Ornament, Very Good Condition, 5"W
x 4"D x 7"H

1114 Two Vintage Village Pieces, Dicken Lighted
Church With Box, Porcelain Park Swing With
Children, Dad and Dalmation By Lemax, Both
From 1990's, Folk Art Lamont Table
Decoration, Bunny Writing Letter To Santa by
Rosie Budd, Good Condition, 5 - 11"T

1115 2-Piece Adorable Stuffed Snowman and Santa
Doing The Splits, Mantle Decoration, Both in
Very Good Condition, 24"W x 14"T

1116 Lot of Eight Santa Clause Decor Items, Good
Condition, Resin and Wood, 3 -15"T

1117 New in Package, Two mark Roberts Christmas
Fairy Santa, 10"T x 4"W

1118 Three Vintage Christmas Salt and Pepper
Shaker Sets, Earthenware Snowman Set In
Original Box, Made in Taiwan, Sold by
Marshall Fields, Santa and Mrs. Claus, Publix
Super Market, Inc. 2002 and Santa and Mrs.
Claus by Elegance Silver Plate on Zinc Alloy,
Made In Indonesia 2 - 3"T Good to Very Good
Condition

1119 New, Trump 2020 Machine Embroidered Face
Mask, Elastic Lanyard, 100% Cotton,
Comfortable, Made in USA, 8"W x 4"T

112 Pair of Matching Heavy Wood Folding Chairs,
Good Condition, Normal Varnish Wear For
Age, Unfolded, 30"H x 18"W

1120 Awesome Assortment of Vintage Christmas
Ornaments, Large Nativity Manger, Small 19-
Piece Nativity Set and Box With Assorted
Christmas Bulbs

1121 New (100) Count Plastic Tree Ornaments, 1 -
2"Diam, 18"W x 10"D x 14"H

1122 Beautiful Leaded Stained Glass Yellow and
Green Hanging Lamp/Light, Very Good
Condition, 12"Diam x 12"T

1123 Like New R-26 Car Battery, Reconditioned By
B5I Inc of Grand Rapids, Unused, Load Tested,
Good Condition, 8"W x 7"D x 8"H

1124 Box of X(300)+/- Country 45's Records,
Loosely Packed, Fair to Good Condition,
Kenny Rogers, The Douglas Brothers, Weird Al
Yankovic, The Cars and More

4/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

1125 Baseball and Sports Collector's Card, One Full
Box Containing (12) Smaller Boxes Including
Full Sets, 1989 Fleer Update Set, 1994 Babe
Ruth Cooperstown Collectibles, Unopened Tin,
Full, 1990 Pacific Cards Senior Baseball, Full,
Plus Many More, Including Sportflics, Fleer,
Donross, Score, Topps, Woolworths, Kmat,
Many Cards, Good Condition, Storage Find,
Unsearched or Sorted, As Is

1126 Box of (150)+ or - 45's Records, All Loosely
Packed, Fair to Good Condition, Joe Simon,
James Gang, Willie Nelson and More, As Is

1127 Box and Plastic Tote Packed Full of
Kitchenware, Several Unique Pieces, Lots and
Lots, Storage Find, As Is, 6 - 13"L

1128 Red and Black Stationary Office Chair, Metal
and Cloth, 22 1/2"W x 24"D x 34"T, Good
Condition

1129 Lot of Five Scrub Pants, Green, Teal, New,
Some Regular, Some Cargo Style, Hard To
Find 4XL Size, Great For Working Outside or
Around The House

113 Two Metal Bench Arms to Make Your Own
Bench, 30"H x 17"D, Good Condition

1130 Angle Lot of (20)+ Pieces, One Angle Needs
Wings Reattached Otherwise Good Condition,
3 - 6"T

1131 Christmas Box of Hallmark Ornaments and
Decor, Good to Very Good Condition, (22)
Vintage Ornaments, Three 1974 Raggedy Ann
and Andy, Two 1990 Garfield, Three Peanuts
Gang, One Each 1980 Shirt Tales, 1990 Betsie
Clark, 1984 Reindeer Racetrack, 1994 Let It
Snow, Full Set of 1989 Carousel Horses With
Stand, A Few Other Ornaments, Hooks, Six
Miniature Wooden Soldiers, 2 - 3 Diam

1132 Oak Oval Coffee Table, 28"W x 46"L x 17"T,
Trim Underneath Is Very Nicely Done, Good
Condition, Very Sturdy

1133 Inline Oval Picture Frame With Convex Glass,
12 1/2"W x 20 1/2"H, Brown, For Antique Oval
Pictures, Very Good Condition

1134 Nice, Black With Wood Accent, Metal Five
Bulb, Chandelier, One Bulb Broken, Very Good
Condition, 16"T x 18"Diam

1135 Gold Tone Metal Antique Sliding Light, 19"W
x 14"Diam, Fair Condition, Needs Work, As Is

1136 Two Brown and Black Bookshelf Speakers,
ESM, Good Condition, 14"W x 10"D x 9"H

1137 Wood Laminate Mid-Mod 2-Shelf Shelving,
Good Condition, 36"W x 12"D x 34"H

Lot Title

1138 Staples Grey and Black Commercial Paper
Shredder, Has Cord and Manual Inside, Very
Large,(20) Sheet, 17"W x 12"D x 24"H

1139 Bag of (100) Plus Sockets, Ratchet's,
Extensions, All Sizes, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3 - 12"L

114 Life Size Cloth Mannequin With Blonde Wig
No Arms or Legs, Good Condition, 18"W x
44"H

1140 4-Gallon Ultra Exterior Latex Satin Finish
Paint, Custom Color Beige/Tan, New Full
Bucket, Needs Mixing

1141 Box of (15)+ 45's Records, Loosely Packed,
Fair to Good Condition, Stevie Nicks, The
Allman Brothers, Queen and More, As Is,
Untested

1142 Small Tupperware Stuffed Full of
Miscellaneous Kitchen Essentials, Salt and
Pepper, Measuring SPoons, Sterno, Etc., Good
to Very Good Condition, 3 - 8"L

1143 Bucket of 78's Records, (50)+, Titles Like
Andy Russell, Marjorie Hughes, Champ Butler
and More, Fair to Good Condition, Loosely
Packed, 12"W

1144 Ladies Shoes, Most Size 8, Fair to Good
Condition

1145 Solid Wood Desk, 52"W x 22"D x 30"H, No
Particle Board, Heavy, Will Be Good Refinish
Project

1146 Samsung 40" Model UN40KU6240, 4K Smart
TV, 2016, With Remote, Works, Good
Condition

1147 Gorgeous Assortment of Purses and Totes,
Eight Total, Guess, Liz and Company and
More, Good to Very Good Condition, All
Large, 16"W x 6"D x 16"H

1148 Beautiful Purple and White Afghan, Vintage,
Very Good Condition, 45"W x 70"L, Vintage
Crocheted Little Girls Blanket, Shell Pattern,
Very Good Condition, 4'W x 76"L, Warm and
Cozy

1149 Beautiful Vintage Biederlack Cat
Blanket/Throw, Reversible, Made in Germany,
Green and White, Very Heavy and Warm,
55"W x 74"L, Very Good Condition, Seven
Cast Iron Decorative Wall Hook Rack, New in
Package, 6 1/2"L x 3"H

115 Western Clipper Vintage Children Sled, Nice
Display Piece, Good Condition, 22"W x 46"L
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1150 Futon, Maple Wood, Works Great, Needs
Cleaning, Dusty From Storage, Few Marks on
Cushion, 52"W x 84"L When Opened, Very
Good Condition

1151 Lot of (25) DVD's, All Play Great, Very Good
Condition, Juno, Killers, Last Holiday and More

1152 Black Aluminum Folding RV Step with Heavy
Rubber/Plastic Top, Good Condition,
Stromberg Carlson Products, Heavy Duty,
24"W x 16"D x 8 1/4"H When Legs Extended

1153 Cash Register and Adding Machine Paper
Rolls, (18) Rools, Unused, Good Condition, 2
1/4"W

1154 Lot of (26) DVD's, All Play Great, Good
Condition, 16" x 8" x 5 1/2", Sorority Boys,
The Sandlot, Hoax and More

1155 Three Dewalt Cordless Battery Chargers Bases,
Work, Fair to Good Condition, DW9107, Type
2, 12V Black and Decker Battery, Works, 14 V
Dewalt Battery, Works, 4"Sq. Batteries Are Not
Guaranteed

1156 Solid Wood Shabby Gray 3-Drawer Dresser,
Good Condition, 28"W x 16"D x 28"H

1157 Assorted Cow/Pig Decorations, Need Cleaning
From Storage, 1 - 16"T, Good to Very Good
Condition

1158 New With Tags, Motorcycle Lamp, Broken,
Plastic, Repairale, Parts or Repair, 10"W x 4"D
x 12"H

1159 Blue, 5-Drawer Wood Dresser in Good
Condition, With Laminate Top, 24"W x 19"D x
32"H

116 Three 2004 Members Only And Exclusive
Membership Precious Moments Figures, One
Drummer "Brought Together Through The
Beat" Guitarist "When You Play With Heart,
Music is Art" Lead Singer "Be You and The
Rest is Cool" Boxes 6 1/2" to 7"H, Very Good
Condition

1160 Two New Orange Cones With Reflective Tape,
Flexible, Made in USA by 3M, 19"H x 11
1/2"Sq. Base, Great For Blocking Driveway,
Teaching Family Backing Up Between Cones

1161 Black, Wood Jewelry Armoire, Approx. 38"T x
13"D x 16"W, Opens on Both Sides to Hang
Necklaces, Top Lifts For Rings, Three Drawers
For Other Items, Very Good Condition, Sturdy,
Dusty Inside

1162 Vintage Black, Metal Bird Cage Hook, Ton's of
Uses From Decor to Functional, 52"T, Some
Surface Rust, Good Condition

Lot Title

1163 Shakespeare Twist Lock Design Rod Reel
Synergy Ball Bearing Balanced Motor Bearing,
51"L

1164 Black, Wrought Iron Planter, 37 1/2"T x
12"Diam Basket, Good Condition, Some Rust

1165 Tan Twin Size Flannel Snowman Sheets, Good
Condition, Cotton Blends

1166 Seven Purses and One Bag With Yarn and
Knitting Needles, Good to Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 7"H to 16"W x 20"H

1167 Laminate Top TV Stand, Good Condition,
36"W x 20"D x 24"H

1168 Seven Pair of Jeans, Helix, Levi, Urban Pipeline
Brands, Three Pair 29x30, Four Pair 29x32,
Very Good Condition, Gently Worn, Very
Clean, Great for Young Guys

1169 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
Remington Rand Typewriter and Stand,
Untested, Fair Condition, 21"W x 15"D x 36"H
***<B>SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION</B>***

117 Four Colorful Glazed Stoneware Small
Planters, Good Condition, 4"Diam x 3"H

1170 Black, Wrought Iron Plant Holder, 33"T x
10"Diam, Good to Very Good Condition

1171 Wooden Framed Table Lamp WIth Shade,
Good Condition, 50"T x 13"Diam

1172 New in Box, Cast Iron Park Bench, 48"W x
23"D x 32"T, Cast Iron Sides, Oak Prefinished
Boards, Nice Bench

1173 Organ Gray Iron Stool, Nice Antique Cast Iron
Base With Wood Top Organ Stool, Painted
Grey, Could Use Some TLC, As Is, 16"Diam x
20"T

1174 Box of Mostly New Electronic Stuff, Still in
Packages + New and Used Wire, Fuses,
Resistors, Chokes, Diodes, Light Sensitive
Diodes, LED's and More, Too Much To List,
Over (100) Pieces, Face Value $300, As Is,
Smoke/Pet Free Home

1175 Heavy Duty Adjustable Hitch, 5,000 Lb., 2"
Ball, Dual 2" Receivers, 18"L, Very Good
Condition

1176 Wood Frame Double Arm Teacher's Chair, 24"
x 18" x 36", Very Good Condition, Few
Blemishes, As IS

1177 14"Diam x 24"T Wood Octagon Base With
Screw Top, Fair Condition

1178 Matching Set Knick Knack Shelf Planter and
Coffee Table, Good Condition, 37"T x 12"W
and 36"W x 23"D x 16"T
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1179 Laminated Wooden End Table With One
Drawer, Good Condition, 20"W x 28"D x 22"h

118 Vintage Green Painted Wood Shelf, Has Minor
Wear and Damage, Good Condition Overall,
28"W x 8"D x 17"H

1180 Three Crane or Heron Birds In Box Even
Though Box Shows Two, Durable Plastic, Wire
For Legs Is Missing, 24"W x 12"W x 8"D Box,
Good Condition

1181 Big Box of Boy and Girl Toys, (234) In All,
Lots Of Fun, Balls, Action Figures, Toys From
Restaurants, Aminals, Too Much To List,
Please Look At All Pictures, Good Playing
Condition, 24 1/2"W x 16 1/2"L x 9"T

1182 Laminated Wood End Table With One Drawer
in Good Condition, 20"W x 28"D x 22"H

1183 (18) Vintage Magazines From The 1970's,
Most Needlecraft, Fair to Good Condition

1184 Four Metal/Brown Vinyl Cushioned Rolling
Kitchen Chairs, Good Condition, 16"W x 15"D
x 36"H

1185 Three Vintage Floral Comforters, Twin or Full
Size, 52"W x 72"L Approx., Good Condition,
As Is

1186 Four Black, Metal With Grey Cloth Dining
Chairs, Very Good Condition, 40"T x 16 1/2"W
x 11"D

1187 Large, Vintage Wool? Large Fulton Blanket,
Groovy Yellows and Greens, Looks Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, As Is, Approx.
84"Sq.

1188 Box of Goodies Collector Miscellaneous Item,
John Deere 1984 Calendar, Nice Pocket Knife,
Toy Rubber Fake Nike Dagger With Pouch,
Wildlife Greeting Cards, Etc, Good to Very
Good Condition, 9 x 4 1/2 x 6"H Box

1189 Green, Plastic Tote Filled With Miscellaneous
Items From Estate, Red Sears Hedge Clippers,
Yellow Fly Swatter, Fire Extinguisher and
More, Fair to Good Condition, Untested, As Is,
4 - 14"L

119 Framed Under Glass Dow Chemical USA
Technical Land Drawing, Bay City Site,
Currently SC Johnson Ziploc in Wood Frame,
26'W x 20"H, Good Condition

1190 Opened Cat Food, Still Good, Mostly Full Bag,
Iams, High Protein Chicken and Salmon, Half
Bag Iams, Healthy Adult 1/3 Bag K/D Kidney
Care, Cat Food Bowl, My Kitty Passed Away
Maybe Yours Can Benefit From My Sweet
Boy, Good Condition

Lot Title

1191 Like New VTech DigiArt Creative Easel,
Works As a Light Up Dry Erase Board,
Drawing Table and Chalkboard, With Magic
Pen Kids Learn Number Stroke Order For
Numbers and Letters, Draw Over (100) Things
While Listening to Songs, Hardly Used, Like
New Condition, With Batteries, 18"W x 42"T,
Mr. Pencil Scribble and Write by Leapfrog,
Works As It Should, New Batteries

1192 Three Bed Spreads, Yellow White, White
Woven, Solid Yellow, 56"W x 72"L to 48"W x
84"L Approx.

1193 White Leather/Vinyl Footstool, With Two
Removable Top Cushions, Need Cleaning,
Good Condition, 21"Sq. x 13"T

1194 Box Filled With Miscellaneous Hangers, Metal
and Plastic, Very Good Condition, 16"W x 12"H

1195 White, Swivel Aluminum Chair WIth Plastic
Cloth, Works Great, Good Condition, 17"W x
18"D x 32"H

1196 Two Brown Metal Table Bases, Missing Top
Glass, Good Condition, Repurpose, 30"W x
30"T

1197 Lot of (10)+ Miscellaneous Crafting Items,
Wreath Form, Popsicle Sticks, Etc., Good
Condition, 4"L Package to 13"Diam

1198 New, Lot of Two Closetmaid Stackable, One
Door Storage And Closet Maid (15) Cube
Organizer, Door 16 3/8"W x 14 5/8"D x 16
3/8"H, Organizer 24 1/8"W x 11 5/8"D x 19
1/8"H

1199 Cosco Green/Beige/Metal Chair/Step Stool,
Good Condition, 34"W x 16"W

12 Very Nice 12" Replogle Topographical Classic
Globe On Very Nice Wood Stand, Stand is
40"H With Three Legs, Minor Scuffs, Very
Good Condition Overall

120 Beautiful Framed and Matted Floral Print
Picture, Wood Frame, Very Good Condition,
20"W x 24"H

1200 Lot of (24) Romance Books, Hardcover and
Paperback, Good to Fair Condition, Variety of
Authors, Nora Roberts, Linda Miller, Danielle
Steel, Some Wear

1201 Box With Vintage Cars, Trucks, Vans, Diecast
Vehicles, Most are Metal, Very Few Plastic,
Good Condition, 2 - 3"L, 15 1/2"W x 2"H x
19"L Box

1202 Candle Lot, Floating Snowflakes, Tapes,
Pillers, Etc., Some Burned and Crackling Paint,
Fair to Good Condition, 1/2 - 12"L
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Lot Title

1203 Save Money! Box of Picture Frames, Nice
Selection, Wood, Metal and Plastic, Some
Broken Glass, Fair to Good Condition, Use or
Repurpose, 5 - 12"T

1204 Beautiful Mahogany Crib/Daybed, Sides Fold
Down To Reach Baby Easier, Crib Can Be
Converted Into a Daybed, Some Wear and
Scratches, Good Condition, 31 1/2"W x 43"T x
58 1/2"L

1205 Queen Sized Palm Print Comforter and Green
Fleece Throw Blanket, 36"W x 48"L, Some
Wear, Good Condition

1206 Pottery Barn Hand Tufted Wool Area Rug, Rust
and Cream, Floral Pattern, Some Wear in Good
Condition, 3'W x 5'L

1207 Homelite Mighty Lite 26 bu, 40"L Gas Powered
Blower/Vac, Good Compression, No Bag,
Good Condition, As Is, Untested

1208 Three Very Nice Throw Pillow, Handcrafted,
Some Wear, Good Condition to Use or
Repurpose, 10 - 16"Sq.

1209 Vintage, Swivel Set of Six Dining Room
Chairs, Metal Frames, Brown Vinyl Seat and
Back, 19"W x 19"D x 40"H, Missing Trim
Piece on One, Good Condition

121 Aerial Style Rendering of Bay City Wastewater
Treatment Plant, Nice Metal Frame, Very Good
Condition, 28"W x 20"H

1210 Beautiful Vintage Patchwork Starburst Quilted
Throw, A Few Small Spots, Good Condition,
48"W x 48"L

1211 Euro-Pro X 900W Vacuum, Turns On, Looks
To Be Missing Some Parts, Good Condition For
Parts or Repair, 39"L

1212 Fiskars Model 7990 Tiller, Brand New, Breaks
Hard Soil. 40"L, 9"W x 5"D

1213 Two 22"Sq. Pillows and 26"L x 17"W Oblong
PIllow, Brown/Tan Colors, Good to Very Good
Condition

1214 Nice Vintage Antique Wood Buck Cross Cut
Bow Hand Saw, Still Together Just Surface
Rust, Good Condition, 30"W x 21"H

1215 Heavy Duty Trailer Jack, Works As It Should,
22"T in Up Position, Extends About 18", 2
1/2"Diam, Some Rust, Good Condition

1216 Metal Fish Tank Stand, Rusted, Fair Condition,
Needs To Be Painted, 39"W x 18"T x 15"D

Lot Title

1217 (30) Western Books, Good Condition For Age,
Most Hardcover With 1940's Copyrights,
1950's, Mostly Zane Grey, Possible 1st
Editions Of "The Lone Ranger" By Ivan Striker,
"Flaming Lance" By Clair Huffaker and
"Sunset Pass" By Zane Grey Dated 1931

1218 "Welcome" Rug, Hung On Rod As A Tapestry,
Sunflower Design, For Summer/Fall, Needs
Flattening Out, Wrinkled From Storage, Good
Condition, 21"W x 43"L

1219 Stationary Office Chair, Metal and Cloth, 22
1/2"W x 24"D x 34"T, Good Condition

122 Heavy Metal Americana Double Wall Hook,
Newer Piece, Very Good Condition, 6 3/4" x
4"W

1220 Ceramic, White Bathroom Sink, 19"W x 16"D
With Delta Faucet, Good Condition

1221 New in Package, Magnetic Dry Erase Board,
35"W x 22"H, Easy to Mount, Still in Factory
Packaging, Bought Two, Needed One

1222 Lot of Antique Bar Stemware With Tote, 1950-
1960's, (16) Glasses Total, Good Condition,
(14) 10 Oz. Water/Drink Glasses, Two 10 Oz.
White Wine Glasses, Sold With Tote, Plus
Other Miscellaneous Pieces, 3 - 10"T, Tote is
16"W x 24"L x 15"H

1223 Vintage Wooden Toy Box With Cloth Liner
Stapled Inside, Needs Some TLC, Loose Sides,
Good Condition, Repair or Repurpose, 35"W x
17"D x 24"H

1224 Wood Paint Easel With Carrying Handle,
Drawer Has Brushes, Sputals, 13 1/2"W x 20"L,
40"Legs, Approx. 5 - 6'H Opened, Good
Condition

1225 Nine Spiral Bound Cookbooks, Church and
Other Groups, Good Condition, Lots of Good
Recipes

1226 Baby Trend High Chair On Wheels, Seat Cover
Washable, Folds up For Storage, Good
Condition, 22"W x 44"H

1227 Very Old Unique Designed Wood Rocking
Chair, Been In Family A Long Time, Very
Sturdy, Very Good Condition, 25"W x 27"D x
41"H

1228 Assorted Kids Hats and Gloves, Seven Pieces,
Good Condition

1229 (12) Car Lights, (9) 4"Diam and (37) 6" Diam,
Steel, White, Some Rust, Good Condition

123 Stainless IKEA Wine Bottle Rack, Holds Four
Bottles, Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 18"L
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Lot Title

1230 Glo-Warm Propane Heater, Works Good, 26"W
x 26"H, 12"D at Base, Some Rust and Loose
Tabs, Good Condition

1231 Huge Mystery Box Filled Up Full WIth
Miscellaneous Items, 25 Lbs. Of Items, Vintage
to New, 15 1/4"W x 10 1/2"H x 23"L

1232 Mystery Box, Full of Good Items, Downsizing
Our Home, Have Way Too Much Stuff, 22"W x
9 1/2"D x 31"H

1233 (14) Plastic Duck Decoys in Pop Up Circular
Carrier, 22"Diam x 27"H, Sme Carry Lite, Bag
Has Wear, Good Condition

1234 Shop Chain on Metal Base, Sturdy, Some Rust,
Cleaned, Some Paint marks on Seat and Back,
Great for Garage, Pole Barn, Etc., Good
Condition, 15"W From Back of Chair to
Ground, 32"T

1235 Nine Girls Special Occasion Dresses, Bonnie
Jean, Cinderella, Blueberi Boulevard, Emily
West, Etc., Most Good Condition, Size 24
Months- 4/5T

1236 Very Nice Kenmore Mini Refrigerator With
Freezer, Shelves Have Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 3.1 Cu. Ft. Capacity, Clasp for Lock,
18 1/2"W x 18"D x 33"T

1237 Lot of Six Miscellaneous Books, Most Novels,
My Mother's Child, Good Girls, My Sergei and
More, Good Condition, Paperback and
Hardcover

1238 Eight Children's Chapter Books, 1-3 Grades,
Like New Condition, Four Hardcover Junie B.
Jones by Barbara Park, Two Have Dust Jackets,
All But One Are First Edition, The Other Four
Are From The Judy Moody Series By Megan
McDonald, Scholastic First Printings

1239 Small Photo Album to Hold 4x6 Photos, 6
1/2"W x 7"h, Some Water Damage to Cover,
Still Usable, Good Condition

124 New Copper Color Wind Chime Set, 24"L

1240 Always Looking Up: The Adventures of an
Incurable Optimist by Michael J. Fox, Very
Good Condition

1241 Classic "Where The Sidewalk Ends" The Poems
and Drawings of Shel Silverstein, Hardcover,
Some Cover Wear, Good Condition

1242 Four Painting Books, Two Landscapes and Two
Pipka's, Softcover, Good Condition

1243 "The Story Of Art" Paperback by E.H.
Gombich, (384) Illustrations, Great Reference
Book, Good Condition

1244 Like New Tom Brokaw "The Greatest
Generation" Hardcover Book

Lot Title

1245 "Fairy Tales of The World" Stories To Be Read
Aloud, Hardcover, Very Good Condition

1246 Five Books Dealing With Politicians and
America, Jimmy Carter, Obama, Granholm and
More, Hardcover and Paperback, Good
Condition

1247 (14) Books About Crafting in Miniature,
Pamphlet and Magazine Style, Pattern and
More, Good Condition

1248 Vintage Lot of Interesting Cookbooks,
Paperbacks, Arenac County Historical Society,
Saturday Evening Post, Antique Warehouse,
Michigan Bean, Cutco Cutlery, Most Look in
Good Condition, Cutco in Fair Condition, Some
Rips

1249 (100) Winners, Paperback, The Lontail Journey,
Hardcover, Both New

125 Seasons Greetings Green Tin Hanging Outdoor
Decor With Barbed Wire Handle, Good
Condition, 11"W x 20"H

1250 Two New Paperback Books, "Chloe Kim" and
"Now That's Big" Book On Helicopters and
Snowboarding

1251 Two Children's Picture Books, "The
Gingerbread Box" 1987 1st Edition and "Tiggy
Goes Shopping" 1987, 1st Edition, Both Are
Honey Bear Books in Very Good Condition,
Smoke Free Home

1252 Listen To The Mrs. Cookbook #1 From 1985,
Very Good Condition, (116) Pages, Signed,
News Radio 790 AM

1253 "We Seven" 1962 Hardcover Book By The
Astronauts Themselves, Dust Jacket Has Wear,
Very Good Condition

1254 Four Mitch Albom He Books, Two Copies of
"The Five People You Meet in Heaven",
"Tuesdays With Morrie" and "For One More
Day" Some Wear, Good Condition

1255 Lot of Three Tole Painting Books by Priscilla
Hauser, Nice Patterns and Ideas, Paperback,
Good Condition

1256 Miscellaneous Gardening Books, How To Grow
Vegetables Organic, Hardcover, Down To Earth
Gardening, Know How, All About Vegetables
and Others, Hardcover and Paperback, Some
Wear, Good Condition

1257 Lot of Seven Folk Art Painting Books,
Magazine and Paperback Styles, Christmas,
Floral, Country, Farm and More, Good
Condition

1258 Lot of (10) General Craft Magazines, Lots of
Great Ideas and Patterns, Good Condition
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Lot Title

126 Vintage Drop Leaf Cart With Metal Banded
Laminate Top, Very Good Condition, 24"W x
36"L x 29"H

1260 Lot of Five Tole and Decorative Painting
Books, Cute Ideas and Designs, Good Condition

1261 Lot of Four Tole Painting Books, Painting
Patterns and Three Pamphlet Style, Good
Condition

1262 "Frederic Remington" Hardcover Book By
Jessica Hodge, (128) Pages Of the Artists
Work, Good Condition

1263 Two Hardcover Books About Flower
Gardening, Lots of Pretty Photographs, Good
Condition

1264 (13) Craft Books For Kids Items, Soft
Sculpture, Dolls, Finger Puppets, Fleece and
More, Good Condition, Paperback and
Magazine

1265 Amazing Collection of Nine Vintage Sheet
Music books, Unforgettable Songs From 1900-
1920, Beginners Guide, Pop and More, Some
Wear, Good Condition

1267 (291) Page Hardcover Book About 1970's
Boston Red Sox Pitcher Bill Lee Baseball
Career, You Will Be Amazed By The Stories
He Has To Tell, Very Good Condition

1268 "Shipwrecks of Lake Huron" by Jack Parker,
Paperback, Very Good Condition

1269 Two Paperback Books On Native Indians in
Michigan, "Primitive Man" and "Six Months
Among Indians, Wolves and Wild Animals"
Both in Very Good Condition

127 Two Car Roof Top Rack Bars, Plastic and
Metal, One Good One in Parts, Fair Condition,
As Is, 41"L

1270 Three Paperback Books From The Salesman
Collection, "Shelter From The Storm", "Lessons
In Faith" and "Timeless Passages", Good
Condition

1271 American Museum and Natural History Birds of
North American, Eastern Region, Francois
Vuilleumier, The Ultimate Photographic Guide,
(480) Pages, Very Good Condition

1272 Two WWII Paratrooper Hardcover Books, US
and German, Good Condition

1273 Three Home Decor Craft Books, Funk and
Flash, Doors and Windows and Making Your
Place a Home, Good Condition, Paperback

1274 1966 Saginaw County Plat Book, Includes
Index to Owners (57) Numbered Pages, Good
Condition

Lot Title

1275 Laminated Paperback the "Backyard Book"
Ideas and Resources for Outdoor Living, Good
Condition

1276 Variety of Cookbooks: Winter, Kids Approved
Snacks and Two Guides For Storing and
Preparing Veggies and Fruits, Paperback, Good
Condition

1277 Lot of Four Tole and Decorative Painting
Books, Blessings, Home Companion, Hearts
and More, Paperback, Good Condition

1278 Gun Book Lot, Colt Revolvers, Long Rifles and
Handguns, Dust Jacket Torn, Paperback and
Hardcover, all in Good Condition

1279 Two Hardcover Books On Astrology and
Zodiac, The Guide To Astrology:
Understanding The Secrets of The Stars and
Planets by Lori Reid, The Great Race: The
Story Of The Chinese Zodiac By Dawn Casey,
Good Condition

128 Four Drawer Dresser, Wood Look Laminate,
Has Small Chip on Corner, 43 1/2"H x 34"W x
17 1/2"D, Good Condition

1280 1874-1974 St. Stanislaus Church Year Book,
Hardcover, Good Condition

1281 Time Life "Our Century In Pictures"
Hardcover, Like New With Dust Jacket, Was
$65, 9 1/2"W x 1 3/4"D x 11"H

1282 Vintage Power King 8"? Table Saw With
External General Electric 3/4 Hp Motor, Just
Needs a Belt, Motor Runs Great, Has Rust,
Good Condition, Heavy Duty, 13"W x 18"H x
18"L

1283 Vintage Christmas Ornaments and Decor, Four
Brass Holly and Berry Napkin Rings, (46)' of
Blue Garland Beads, Flocked Fawn With Ivy
Berries, Pinecones and Gold Balls, Hong Kong,
Six Lillian Vernon Brass Ornaments 1977-
1983, Five Nativity Ornaments, LED Lighted
Angel Ornaments With Horn, Two Santa Tea
Light Figures, Merry-Go-Round With Babies
and Present, Rare, Approx. 1 - 4"T, Good to
Very Good Condition, Smoke Free Home

1284 Six Fishing Poles, Wright and McGill, Daiwa
and Berley, 57 - 106"L, Good Condition

1285 New With Tags, Women's Black Size Small
Joy Lab, Medium Support Athletic Bra

1286 Ladies Size Small Gildan Blend Sweatshirt
"Thumb Octagon Barn" Gagetown Michigan,
Made in Honduras, Good Condition

1287 Purple T-Shirt, Short Sleeve, Size 18/20W,
Stretch Perfect Fit, Very Good Condition, Been
Washed and Dry
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Lot Title

1288 Anne Klein Women's Size Med, Black Genuine
Leather Coat, Very Good Condition, Very High
Quality Leather, As It Is The Softest Most
Supple Leather I Have Ever Felt

1289 Lot of Two Men's Shirts, Size Medium, Orange
"MSU" By Delta Pro Weight, Gray Caro High
School By Hanes, Some Wear, Good Condition

129 Five Bras Size 38C, Look Clean, Good
Condition

1290 Men's Kenneth Cole LIghtweight Jacket Called
Reaction, Size Medium, Good Condition

1291 Columbia Men's Long Sleeve Tan Knit Shirt,
Size Large, 1/4 Zip Collar, Good Condition

1292 Two Ladies Grace karin Floral Dresses, Size
XL, Black New With Tags, White, Good
Condition

1293 New With Tags, Studio 1 Black, Thin Dress
With Detailed Neckline, Bead Work and "Belt",
Size 12, Very Pretty

1294 Ladies Pink Calvin Klein Dress, Was Very
Expensive, Size 10, Cotton/Poly/Rayon, Some
Wear, Good Condition

1295 Men's Black Fabrini Jacket or Overcoat, Size
42, Missing The Removable Liner, Good
Condition

1296 Men's Gray Stafford Suit: Pants 34x34, Jacket
42 Regular, Blue Print Tie Included, Good
Condition, Worn Once, Van Heusen Tie

1297 Women's Size 2X (18W/20W) Green T-Shirt
Top by JMS, Very Pretty, Good Condition

1298 Lined Ladies Shawl With Fur Edging, Metal
Hook At Neck To Close, No Tags Found,
Looks One Size Fits Most, Very Good
Condition

1299 Grey Men's Size XL Cabela's XPG Pants,
Nice, Lightweight Polyester and Tan Men's
Size XL Columbia Pants, Lightweight Cotton
and Nylon, Both in Like New Condition

13 Six Vintage Rolling Pins, Two Are Believed To
Be Pre 1900, All in Gently Used Condition, All
Are Roughly 16" and 17"L

130 Original Oil Painting By Antonio, Mountain
Stream, Very Good Condition, 31" x 27"H

1300 Tony Little Gazelle Glider, Works Good, 27"W
x 45"D x 52"H

1301 Five Miscellaneous Books, Three Hardcover,
Blended Medicine, Melatonin and Good Call,
Paperback Investing For Women and
Collectibles, Good Condition

Lot Title

1302 White Display Rack, 53 3/4"T x 24"W x 16"L,
Five Shelves 23"W x 13 1/2"L, Each Shelf
Front Has Space For Labels, Has Floor Shelf,
Metal Wood and Backing Cardboard, Good
Condition

1303 Red, Metal Rack and Shelf Unit, Good Useable
Shape, Repurpose For Garage To Store Shoes,
Boots, 29 1/2"W x 15"D x 43 1/2"H

1304 Hand Tools Wrenches, Sockets, Hammers,
Punches, Etc., Various Brands, Craftsman and
More, Good Condition, 1 - 13"L

1305 Athletic Sportswear, Men Young Men, Three
pair Athletic Shorts, Spauling, Exertion and
Under Armor, Medium, One Pair Gap Shorts,
29" Waist, One Small Swimsuit, Very Good
Condition, Very Clean

1306 Vintage Teeter Totter, Steel, On Tripod, Some
Wear, Good Condition, 104"L

1307 **NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $50 - CALL
OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER** Vintage Ross
"Banana Seat" Bike, Stickers State Allentown,
PA, CBC, Yellow, Painted 20" Frame, Green
Vinyl Hand Grips And Seat, Painted Green
Chain Guard and Front Wheel Forks With
Some Peeling on Pinstriping, Usual Rust For
Age On Chrome Rims and Fenders, Tires Are
Weather Checked, Front Tire Holds Air, Two
New Boxes of Schwinn Tubes Included, Kick
Stand, Seat Reflector-Not Original, Good
Project or For The Grand Kids
Use***<B>SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION</B>***

1308 Nice Plastic Covered, Foldable Metal Chair,
Needs New Home, Great For Beach, Slight
Wear and Tear, Small Crack In Left Arm, Does
Not Affect Use, Sturdy Chain and Recently
Wipe Down, Opened 22"W x 33"T From
Bottom of Chair to Top of Back, Overall Good
Condition, Plenty of Use Left

1309 3-Tier Plant Stand, Wood-Look, 29"W x
13"Diam Fair Condition, Some Wear and Water
Stain on Top

131 Two Lovely Leaf Wire Metal Wall Hangings,
Put A Votive Cup and Candle to Hang on Your
Wall, Very Good Condition, Approx. 7"W x
8"H Each

1310 LED/CD TV Hisense, Good Condition For
Parts or Repair, As Is, Model 50H56

1311 U of M Stool/Seat, Leather and Cloth, No
Tears, Needs Cleaning, Wife Making Me
Downsize Man Cave, Good Condition, 24"W x
17"W x 13 1/2"D

11/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

1312 Case of (12) Glass Jars With Lids, Once Used
as Candles, Good Condition, 3"D x 3 3/4"T

1313 Box Filled With Miscellaneous Home
Improvement Items, Shower Rings, Wall Plates,
Light Finials and More, Good to New
Condition, 2 1/2" - Several Feet

1314 Vintage Linens, Very Good Condition, Clean
and Ready to Use, Irish Linen Damask
Tablecloth, 80" x 63", Crocheted Tablecloth,
1930's Silk/Rayon Coverlet For a Twin Bed,
Floral Design, Table Runners, 100% Wood
Rudin Needlecraft Baby Blanket From Belgium
and Some Doilies and Handkerchiefs

1315 Zenith Stereophonic High Fidelity Record and
Radio Player, Cabinet Itself Looks in Good
Condition But Record Player Needs Work,
Untested, As Is, 60"W x 18"D x 27"H

1316 (15) Child Size Hangers For Shirts And/Or
Pants, Good Condition, 10 - 12"L

1317 Ladies Mystery Surprise Box Filled Up Full
With Lots of Nice Items, 28 Lbs. of Vintage To
New Surprise Items, 22" x 16 1/2" x 13 1/2"

1318 Women's Size Large, The North Face Jacket
With Logos On Front and Back, Very Good
Condition, Plum Color, Nylon/Polyester Shell,
Quilted

1319 Mens 3XL Herman Kay Jacket, Good Condition

132 Nice Two Piece Wood Flower Wall Art in Real
Good Condition, 14"W x 24"H

1320 Women's Eddie Bauer Size Large Grey Long
Sleeve Shirt, Good Condition

1321 Boys North Face Jacket Size XL 18/20 in Like-
New Condition, Fleece Lined With Hood,
Green and Black

1322 Vintage Fisher Body Lansing Mens Denim
Coveralls, Inside Tag Says "Machine Was,
Tumble Dry, 100% Cotton", Tag Above Front
Pocket Says "FISH - LANS", Size 42, In Super
Nice Condition For Age, All Snaps Are Present
And Working, Has 2 Back Pockets, 2 Chest
Pockets, One With Place To Put Pen or Pencil,
2 Front Pockets And One Carpenter Pocket, No
Fraying Of Leg Or Arm Cuffs, Minimal Wear
From use, Overall Good Condition

1323 Vintage Snowmobile Suit Size L, Men's Good
Condition For Age, Not Sure Brand

1324 Pumps A Lot Hose Pieces, 1/12"Diam x 15'
Approx, Looks Good, As Is

1325 Bose Speaker System, Has CD Player, Sub
Woofer and Speaker Stands, Worked When
Removed, $2900 When New, 8 1/2"W x 37
1/2"T

Lot Title

1326 Women's Hudson Genuine Leather Size Small
Chaps, Zip Legs With 4 Snaps On Bottoms,
Worn Once - Very Good Condition, 32"
Inseam, Waist Has Lots of Room To Expand,
Ties At Back and Buckles With Six Eyelets At
Front

1327 Mystery Carry On Bag, No Junk, Lots of Good
Stuff, What Are you Waiting For, Bid, Bid,
Bid!! 14"H x 6"H x 11"W

1328 Small, Plastic Waste Baskets, Great For
Bathroom, Office, Kitchen, Etc., 10"W x 7"D x
10 1/2"H to 11 1/2"W x 8"D x 12"H

1329 Two Crock Pots, Metal and Glass Top, Both
Missing Inserts, Fair Condition, As Is, 14 -
15"T Boxes, Good to Fix or For Parts

133 Duck Decoy Print In Wood Frame, 13 1/4"W x
11 1/2"H, John E. Bradley, Good Condition

1330 Chicco Portable High Chair, Attaches To Table,
Has Seat Belt, Good Condition, 26"L x 15"W x
12"H

1331 Little Tikes Toddler Swing and A Pair of Tiny
Child's Flip Flops Good Condition, Swing Is in
Fair Condition, Very Usable, Great Fun For The
Little One, 16"T Swing

1332 Magazine Rack/Record Holder On Castors,
Metal and Cloth, Some Wear Overall Good
Condition, 13"W x 15"D x 13"H

1333 Two 3-Drawer Plastic Sets, 24"W x 12 1/2"W x
14"D, One Drawer Needs Work

1334 Two Vintage US Navy Sailor Shirts, 1960's,
Blue Shirt Label "Manufactured by Naval
Clothing Factory, Name: GEO MulQueen,
Rate: A.S.-Co. 363, Look Like a Medium,
White Shirt Looks Like M-L, Some Wear,
Good Condition, May Have Been Worn During
Boot Camp

1335 Nice Assortment of Board Games, Great For
Those Upcoming Fall and Winter Days,
Dominoes, Peg Solitaire and More, 5 1/2 - 16"L

1336 Six New Crayola Model Magic, 8 1/2"T
Package

1337 Fashion Corner, Barbie-Sized Expectant
Mommy Doll With Newborn Baby, Fashion
Corner Series By Lucky, Never Removed From
Box, 8"W x 2 1/2"D x 13"T

1338 Snoopy Sno-Cone Machine 1979, Peanuts
Classic, Missing Shovel, Good Condition, 14"T

1339 Three Coleman Drink Cozy/Koozie to Keep
Drinks Cold, Orange, Hot Pink, Blue, Good
Condition, 4 1/4"T
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Lot Title

134 Boy With Horse By Jim Daly 1974, Framed and
Matted, Frame is Rustic, Real Good Condition,
20 1/2"W x 17 1/2"H

1340 Iron man 2 Movie Series Iron Man Mark VI
Action Figure #10 Hasbro Toys, New in Box,
Marvel Avengers Iron man Action Figure,
12"T, New in Box to Very Good Condition

1341 Three 2000 Trendmasters Lobjaw, Lug Nut and
Mefisto Battlebots, As Is, They Power On But
Not Sure What They Do, Some Cards Too,
Approx. 6"W x 6"T, Plastic, Good Condition

1342 Dr. Barbie From Mattel, Never Removed From
Box,12 1/2"T x 5 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D

1343 Knex Case Full of K'nex, All Clean Very Good
Condition, Approx. (500)+ Pieces, Many
Position Pieces (2-7 Position) Clips, Hinges,
Spacers, Rods and More, 14"W x 10 1/2"D x 4
1/2"H Case

1344 New, Adult Coloring Lot, Three Books and Box
of Pencils, 7 - 9"L

1345 Teddy Bear Massager, Works, Just Needs
Batteries, 2 D Cell, Good Condition, 15"L

1346 New, Missing Piece, Baby Alive Doll, Better
No Baily Missing, Stethoscope, Otherwise
New, 14"T Box

1347 (12) Xbox 360 Games, Final Fantasy, Assassins
Creed, Gears of War, Etc, Good Condition

1348 1972 Fisher Price School Days Desk, (16)
Cards To Spell But Not All Letters Are With It,
Plastic, Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D
x 4"H

1349 Lot of Four Large Rubber Sea Creatures, Two
Sharks, Whale and Dolphin, Lots of Fun at Bath
Time, 9 -11"L, Good Condition

135 Antique Metal Picture Frame With Concave
Glass, Vintage Style Boy Print, Very Good
Condition, 17"H x 12"W

1350 Full Set 2019 Ty Beanie Baby McDonalds
Happy Meal Collectible Toys, (12) Teeny-
Teeny Tys Toys, Still in Packages, Like New,
Very Good Condition, East Set Completely
Different, As There Are Four Variations of
Each Beanie Toy, Very Collectible, 3 3/8"L

1351 Halloween Witches, Hand Bowl, Music and
Movement, 8"T x 10"D, Good Condition

1352 Smiling Pumpkin ELectric Decoration,
Untested, Good Condition, As Is, 16 1/2"W x
12 1/2"T Box

1353 Radio Shack Frame Buggy Remote Control
Buggy Works Good, Plastic, No Remote? 10"L
x 6 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

1354 New Blue Sky Noteworthy Premium Planner

1355 Six New 5/Small Size Hanes Tagless Briefs, No
Package, Cotton Cool Comfortable With Lay
Flat Waistband

1356 Nine Wizard of Oz Items, One Each of The
Wizard of Oz Lunch Box 7 1/2"W x 2 3/4"D x
6"H, Wizard of Oz Lunch Box With Thermos,
New, Box 6"W x 2 3/4"D x 5"H, Thermos 4
1/2"H, 5-Piece Plastic Figures, Dorothy, Toto,
Scarecrow, Tin Man, Lion by Enesco, 1 3/4 -
4"H, Cowardly Lion Trinket Box, Inside
"Courage" Trinket, Broke and Wicked Witch
Trinket Box, Inside "Bucket" Trinket, Very
Good Condition

1357 Two Miniature Game Machines, Push-A-Coin
And The Claw, Battery Operated, Both
Machines Work, Have Broken Fiberglass on
Faces, Easy Enough To Fix, Good Condition,
Cool Novelty Item For Bar, Approx 13"T x
10"W x 8"D, As Is

1358 Five LaLaLoopsy Dolls, Could Use Clothes and
a Bath, Good Condition, 7 - 11 1/2"T

1359 Rio Bravo Fishing Vest, Size Large, 60%
Cotton, 40% Poly, Gently Used Condition,
Many Pockets, Zippers Work

136 Six Piece Religion Theme Decor Pieces and
Figures, Metal and Ceramic, Good Condition, 2
1/2" to 12"H

1360 Two Dead Like Me DVD Sets, Season 1 and 2,
Good Condition

1361 4-Pack Garden Solar Lights, LED, New In Box,
Stainless Steel, 7 1/4"W x 6 1/2"H x 5 1/2"H
Box

1362 (22) DVD's, Good Condition, All Play Great,
Manic, Mystic River, Munich and More

1363 Epiphone Model Electar "10, Very Clean, No
Power Cord, Untested, As Is, 10"W x 5 1/2"D x
11"H

1364 Atomic Clock With Alarm, Digital Display, No
More Setting The Time For Daylight Savings
Time, Automatically Does It, Good Condition,
6 1/2"W

1365 New In Box, Magnetic Sculpture Creative and
Fun Stress Relief, Increase Your Creativity
While Relaxing and Relieving Stress, Stack,
Create and Rebuild Over and Over, perfect Gift
Or Stocking Stuffer

1366 (10) Adhesive Label Holders, (18) Pieces, All
in Very Good Condition, 8 3/4"T Package
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1367 New in Package, 40' (16) Gauge Extension
Cord, Indoor/Outdoor, Perfect for Tools and
Lights, Easy to Coil, Great for Garage or Shop,
Rated 13 Amps, Ground 3-Prong Plug, 13"L x
6"W Package

1368 (60) Button Cell Batteries, New, (20) LR44,
(200 CR-2032, (10) CR2025, (10) CR-2016, 5
1/2"W x 15 1/2"T

1369 Swing Arm Clamp Mount Lamp Bulb Included
Despite Box Claim, Tested, Working, 17 1/2"L
Box

137 Professional Craftsman Floor Jack, Low Profile,
Quick Lift 4 Ton, Model 950167, Like New,
Missing Handle, 12"W x 26"L

1370 New, Sealed, GE Direct Wire Doorbell Chime
Kit, Includes Everything You Need to Install or
Replace Your Existing Doorbell Chime,
Includes Chime, Two Push Buttons,
Transformer, Choose From Seven Unique
Sounds, Westminster, Foghorn and More, 8"W
x 2"D x 9"H

1371 USB 2.0 to SATA/IDE Adapter, Great Tool For
Testing Hard Drives or SSDs, Perfect For
Transferring Files, Data Off a Hard Drive From
One Computer to Another, Attach Drive From
Old Computer, Plug USB Into New Computer
and Transfer Files, Use With 2.5" Laptop Drive
or 3.5" Desktop Drive

1372 Harman Kardon TU-911A Stereo Tuner, Clean,
Nice Working Condition, 17 1/2"W x 13 1/2"D
x 3"H, Good Condition

1373 Motion Sensor Light Control, New in Box,
Install Behind Existing Fixtures, Easily Add
Motion Sensor Detection, 7"T Box

1374 New in Package, Bluetooth Hands-Free Speaker
Phone Device, Allows Hands-Free Calls From
Any Bluetooth Device, As Long As You Stay
Within The Range of Your Phone's Bluetooth
Signal You Don't Have to Carry Your Phone
While You Talk, Use in Car While Driving or
For Listening To Music, 2"W x .5"D x 5"L

1375 New in Sealed Box, Targus Universal
Notebook/Laptop Docking Station With Digital
Audio, This Is The Last One, Targus Model
ACP45US, 13"T Package

1376 New, Sealed, D-Link All-In-One Internet
Security Adapter Provides Protection For Up
To Four Computers, Protects From Viruses,
Worms and Seven Other Security Threats,
Stops Others From Downloading/Installing
Unwanted or Harmful Applications, Easy to Set
Up, 6"H x 3"D x 9"L Box

Lot Title

1377 New, Sealed, RCA Amplified Portable Folding
Speakers, Produce Great Sound, Fold Up For
Compact Storage, Uses Four AA Batteries,
Retractable Cable Connects To Any Device
With a 3.5mm Audio Jack, Power, Volume and
Tone Buttons On Top, Hinged Speakers For
Adjusting, 4"W x 2"D x 6"L Folded

1378 First ALert Carbon Monoxide Alarm Plus a
Patio Garden Tiller, 3"T x 5"W

1379 Olympus Infinity Twin Camera and Camera
Bag, Working, 5"W

138 Box Lot Full of Misc. Home Improvement
Items, Mostly Plumbing, Great Handyman Lot,
1" to 12"L, Good to New

1380 New in Package, Heyday Wireless Earbuds,
Bluetooth, 5.0 Enabled

1381 New in Package, Sylvania Personal CD Player,
6"Diam

1382 New, Sealed, Energizer 150 W Power Inverter
For Car and Travel, Plug Into Car Power Outlet
to Convert 12V to Standard 120V Power, Use
For Laptops, Charges and Much More, Includes
Plane Adaptor, USB Port For Charging Your
USB Devices, Small To Fit In Pocket, 3"W x 3
/34"L x 3/4"D

1383 ATI Adjustable Shotgun Stock With For Stock
For Remington 12-Gauge Shotguns, 4-Position
Buttstock, Like New, Instructions on YouTube,
Works Well For People With Long or Short
Arms, 21"W x 8"D x 3 1/2"H

1384 New, Never Opened, Pair of Car Mounts for
Portable DVD Players and Other Portable
Devices, Easy to Install, Base Has Adjustable
Mounting Arms That Hook To The Posts On
Your Vehicle's Headrests, Easy To Move,
Compatible With All Vehicles With Adjustable
Headrests and DVD Players With Up To A
10.2" Screen, 12"L x 10"H x 2"D

1385 New in Package, Clear, (450) Clear, Curtain
Lights, Bulb Remains Lit If One Burns Out,
Indoor/Outdoor, 45'L

1386 TV Antenna With Power Cord, Philips
Magnavox, Has UHF and VHF Gain knobs,
9"W x 11"D Flat

1387 New 3-Pack Paper Mate 0.5mm Mechanical
Pencils and 0.7mm Bic Velocity 2-Pack With
Erasers

1388 Four Window/Door Alarm Kit, Good Condition
to New Condition, 8"T Packages

1389 Three Desk Clocks, One Electric/Digital and
Tow Battery Powered, Good Condition, 3 3/4 -
4 3/4"T
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139 Very Beautiful Vintage Vanity With Fold
Down Mirror and Seat, All Drawers Have
Dovetail Joints and Glide Smooth, Some Wear
From Years of Use, Seat Needs Reupholstering,
Otherwise Very Good Condition, Vanity 43"W
x 19"D x 31"H, Bench 26"W x 16"D x 17"H

1390 (23) DVD's, Good Condition, Play Great, Next,
The Breed, Office Space and More

1392 Large Lot Miscellaneous Electronic, All
Untested, As Is, Here Is That Remote You've
Been Searching For, 4 - 10"L

1393 Box Lot of Men's Shirts, A Lot Of White Long
Sleeve, Mostly Size Large, Izod Pullover and
More, Fair to Good Condition, One Maybe
Studio Shirt Hole

1394 Lot of (31) Western and Suspense Books,
Paperback, Good to Fair Condition, Variety of
Authors, Zane Grey, Louis L'amour and V.C.
Andrews

1395 The Americana Books, Hardcover, 1956-1971
Annuals, Missing 1958, Good Condition

1396 Staples Legal Pads, (12) New, Unopened, Five
Extra, Two Packages Staples Order Pads, (75)
Set, Two Pairs, 8 1/2 - 12"L

1397 Tons of Vintage Colored Christmas
Lights/Bulbs, For Craft, Project or Whatever,
Big Bag of Various Glitters and Glass Jars, All
Look to Be In Good Condition, Fun Christmas
Decor to Create, 2 - 4"T

1398 (12) Spiral Bound Cookbooks, Church and
Other groups, Good Condition, Great Recipes

1399 Great Assortment of Laundry
Detergent/Boosters, All From Estate Clean Out,
7 - 11"T Boxes

14 Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy, Plastic Canoe
Shape Beer Tap, 13 1/2"H x 3"W Open Canoe
Design, Very Good Condition

140 Harley Davidson Motorcycles Wall Clock,
Works Great, Metal and Plastic, New Battery,
10"Diam, Few Scratches, Overall Very Good
Condition

1400 Large Box Filled With Miscellaneous Books,
Hardcover and Paperback, (20)+, The Road
Back To God, Jacob's Ladder, Five Sporting
Novels and More, Good to Very Good
Condition

1401 Four Electric Heaters, Two Sears, One
Lakewood and One RS, All Work, Good
Condition, In Large Lidded Tote, 8"T x 32"L
Tote

Lot Title

1402 Box Filled With Miscellaneous Faux Flowers,
Etc., 3 1/4" x 4" Plaster Wall Decor, To 38"T,
Good to Very Good Condition

1403 Five Assorted Vintage Tins, 5 3/8"L to
10"Diam, Currier and Ives, Good Condition

1404 Box Lot Full of Miscellaneous Books, All Good
to Very Good Condition, (15)+ The Silver
Chalice, The Fabulous Egg Cookbook and More

1405 Wine Bottles For Your Bottle Tree, Clean,
Good Condition, Use For Target Practice, Mi
Cooler, 8 1/2" to 11"T, Good to Very Good
Condition

1406 Little Girl White Lace Cover Up Dress or Pants
Suit or Swimsuit, Size Small, by Lavish
Maternity, No Stains, Very Good Condition

1407 Four New Women's 9/2XL Tagless Boyshorts,
Microfiber Cool and Comfortable, X-Temp
Technology, Store Damaged Package

1408 Turquoise Nike Shoes, Women's Size 10, Good
Condition, Gently Worn, Pet/Smoke Free Home

1409 5-Gallon Drink Cooler-Coleman Has Handles
and Working Spout, Good Condition, 12 1/2"W
x 12 1/2"D x 17 3/4"H

141 Vintage 1979 Michigan Great Lake State
License Plate and Plastic Garber Bay City Plate,
Good Condition, 6"W x 12"L

1410 Three Dumbbells, Iron Grip, Rubber Coated, 20
lb., Single Dumbell, Plastic Coated, Good
Condition, Two 2 1/2 Lb., Two 7 1/2 Lb.

1411 Putter "Pool (18) Golf Balls Painted Like Pool
Balls, Like New Condition Also Included Are
Two Vintage Putters, Dunlop Long John
Stainless Double Grip 4 1/4"W x 48 1/2"L,
Acushnet STD 5S A Bullseye 4 1/2"W x 35"L,
Both Have Wear, Good To Use Or Display

1412 Blue Shoes With Multi-Color Straps, Size 40 (8-
9), Like New, Very Good Condition

1413 New Pair Wigwam Women's 6-10 or Men's 5-
9.5 Ankle SOcks, Made in USA, More in This
Auction

1414 New, Four Pair Mens Hanes XL 40-42", Three
Tagless Boxer Briefs and One Knit Boxer
Briefs, From Store Damaged Packages, Great
Colors

1415 Vivitar Telescope With Tripod In Box,
50X/100X Refractor Telescope With Two
Lenses and A 3X Finder Scope, Works Great,
Complete Set In Damaged Box, Good
Condition, 28"L, As Is

1416 "Active" Brand 6"W x 18"L Massage Foam
Back, Muscle Roller, Very Good Condition
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1417 Four New Women's Size 6/Medium Hipsters,
Tagless, Stretch Cotton, In Package

1418 New Make America Drunk Again Funny Beer
Belt, Patriotic Colors, Holds Six Bottles Of
Beer, Great Gift, Adjustable Waist Strap

1419 All InMotion Brand Lot, Four Pair 3-12 Size
Crew Socks and Two Pair Mens XL, Four Way
Stretch Mesh Boxers Fit More Like A Large
Great value

142 32"W Wood Country Shelf With Cabin, Bear
and Tree, Great Hobby to Refinish, Good
Condition

1420 New Without Tags Women's Small All
Inmotion SPorts Bra, Dark Blue Removable
Pads

1421 Bliss hammock, Used, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition, 36"W x 66"L Fabric

1422 Lo-Bak Trax Portable Spinal Traction Device,
Helps Relieve Back Pain, Has DVD With,
23"W x 8"T Package

1423 Six New Boys Medium 8-10 Hanes Boxer
Briefs, No Package

1424 Six New Women's 4-10 Shoe Size, All
Inmotion, No Show Socks

1425 New in Package, Wahl Beard Battery Trimmer,
Seven Pieces, Complete Precision Grooming, 7
1/2"T Package

1426 Nike Air Shoes, Size 13, Slight Wear, Good
Condition

1427 Cannondale Bike Helmet, Good Condition, Size
L/XL, 58 - 62 cm

1428 Five New Men's XL 40-42" Knit Boxer Briefs
By Hanes, Tagless, Comfort Soft Waistband

1429 Carbon Safety 1st Monoxide Detector, New,
Never Been Opened, 7 3/4"W Box

143 Two Novelty Tin Thermometers, New in
Package, 5"W x 17"H, Winchester, Found Here
Tonight.....

1430 Fishing Lot Sonser Plastic Box With
Miscellaneous Tackle, One Rain Jacket, XL and
One Zipless Lite New Cooler Bag, Stay Dry-
Fish and Enjoy and Drink and Lunch, Good to
Very Good Condition, 9 -12 L Box/Cooler

1431 Yidarton Long Sleeve Shirt With Tags, Green
and White

1432 New With Tags Womens 42D maidenform Bra,
Full Coverage, Five Way to Wear, Nude Color

1433 Lifestride Wedges, Size 8M, 2" Heels, Worn 1
or 2 Times, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1434 Andrea By Sadek, japan #7733 marked On
Front Paw, Basset Hound Dog Figurine, 5"T x 5
1/2"L, Porcelain, Few Light Wear Sports,
Overall Very Good Condition, No Chips, Great
For The Collector

1435 New In Box, Estee Lauder Bronze Goddess, 3.4
Fl. Oz Parfum

1436 Tea Light Candle Holders, 3"T, Rope Design

1437 Two Wicker Baskets, Tan With Two Top Lids
and Two Rope Handles, Wicker and Wood,
20"W x 12"L x 10 1/2"T, Very Nicely made,
Very Sturdy, Maroon Wicker Basket, 16"W x
8"T x 8"L, Two Handles and Lockup Pins, Very
Good Condition

1438 Clay Art Cookie Jar, Field and Stream Bear
1997, Clay Art, Hand Printed, Couple Spots
You Can't Notice From Use and Storage, Rest
in Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 8"D x 13"H

1439 Cute Sewing Basket, 10"W x7"D x 6"H x
5"Deep, Pin Cushion On Inside Lids, Good
Condition

144 Michigan Farm License Plate From 1951, Great
Rusty Patina, Good Condition For Age, 6"W x
14"L

1440 Frisbee GM 75 Year of Excellence, 1908-1983
Saginaw With Wear and Tear, 9"Diam

1441 Fantastic Assortment of Vintage Interior Decor,
Candle Holders, Trays and Mirror, 6 - 18"H

1442 1995 Edition Dresden Longaberger Basket With
Plastic Insert And Handle, 9"W x 7"T x 5 1/2"D

1443 Two Beautiful Vintage Clear Glass Oil Lamps,
Matching, Very Good Condition, 14"T

1444 Wooden Salad Bowl Set, 13 1/4"D x 4 1/4"T to
12"L

1445 Vintage Yellow Table Cloth, 60"Diam

1446 Vintage Wood Rolling Pin, Good Condition, 17
1/2"L

1447 New Without Tags Aden 40D Bra, Unlined
Seamless Comfort

1448 Six Vintage Detachable Linen Collars From
The 1940-1960's, All Ivory in Color With lace,
Very Good Condition, From Smoke Free
Home, Average 22" W

1449 Six Step Rack Finished Oak Wood With
Aluminum Frame, Great For Displays, 35"L x
15 1/2"H, Shelves are 15 3/4"D, Very Nicely
Made

145 Two Follow Your Heart Collage Frames, New
In Package, Takes 4 x 6 Pictures, Wood 18"W x
14"H
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1450 Two Twin Summer Weight Bedspreads, Purple
Hamper, 19"W x 10"D x 25"H, 100% Cotton,
Good Condition

1451 Snap-On Power Washer, 1650 PSI, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 36"T Handle

1452 Dynacraft Snow Queen Quad 6 V, May Need
Battery No Charger, 28"L x 16"W x 16"H,
Plastic, Good Condition, As Is

1453 16-Gallon 1.8 Hp, Craftsman Large Wet/Dry
Vac With Pole Extension, Runs Great, Great
Suction Power, 28"T

1454 Lot of Burlap For Crafts, Bags and Pieces,
Good Condition For Reuse Repurpose, 32"W x
136"H, Largest Piece

1455 Regina Steemer Carpet Cleaner, Estate,
Untested, As Is, 35"T, Cracked handle,
Otherwise Good Condition

1456 Green Vinyl With Aluminum Poles Lean-To,
37 1/2"L Box, Good Condition, Size?

1457 XL Men's Blue, Black and Yellow Coat Shell,
Good Condition

1458 16" Cool Breeze 3-Speed Oscillating Floor Fan,
Runs Good, Good Condition

1459 New In Box Christmas Tree From Estate, 6'T,
Pre-Lit, White Lights, 38"W x Easy to Assemble

146 Heritage Theorem Painting From The Country
Loft in Saginaw MI, Beautiful Dark Blue Frame
With Berries in Basket, Approx. 10"W x 9"H

1460 Mystery Hardside Suitcase, Lots of Beautiful
Items, Sanitized, No Junk, 14"W x 21"L, 21
Lbs., You WOn't Be Disappointed, Bid, Bid,
Bid

1461 New In Box,Blue Party Set, Tub For Drinks,
Metal, 22 3/4"X 19 1/2"x 20 3/4", Black
Lantern For Tealight, 6 1/2"D x 8 3/8"T, Stored
In Garage, Needs Cleaning

1462 Red Keurig Single Cup Coffee Maker, 48 Oz.
Water Reserve, Works, Needs Cleaning, Good
Condition, 15"W x 12"D x 14"H Box

1463 Step 2 Power Tool Play Work Station, 35"H x
32"W x 14"D, Plastic, No Tools, Very Good
Condition

1464 Remington Men's 2-Piece Rain Gear, Men's
XXL, Jacket Has Two Front Pockets, Zipper,
Snap Front And A Hood With Vent Holes For
Breathability. Pants Have Elastic Waist and
Snaps At The Bottom Of Legs, In Like New
Condition

1465 Ladies Ugg Wedge Heel Shoe Boots, Size 9,
Very Good Condition, Worn Couple of Times,
Brown Suede With Wooly Interior

Lot Title

1466 Three Decorative Ceramic Chickens With
Repairs and Broken/Chipped Beak, Good
Condition, 5 1/8 to 8 3/4"T

1467 Vintage, Barber Shop Quartet Style Hat by
Rothschild Straws, 7 1/4, Good Condition

1468 Old Georgia Seashell Astray From The 90's,
Good Condition, Minor Fading On The Edges,
No Chips/Cracks, Overall A Good Ashtray, 5
1/2"Sq.

1469 New With Tags, Womens Large Simply Perfect
By Warners Bra, Smoothes Underarm Bulge,
Wire Free, Nude Color

147 Beautiful Hand Stitched Work of Art On
Canvas With Wood Frame, 18"W x 14"H, Very
Good Condition

1470 Four Brass Birds Hawk and Eagle Figures,
Total Weight, 4 Lbs. 8 Oz., Range From 6 -
7"T, One May Be a Hood Ornament, Very
Good Condition

1471 Two Wooden Decor Items, 2-Tier Organizer
Plus Small Stool/Blanket Throw, Good
Condition, 15"W x 13"D x 9 3/4"H and 15
1/4"W x 9"D x 15 3/4"H

1472 Upper Leather Tan Boots In Good Condition,
Size 8, Made In Yugoslavia

1473 New in Box, Never REmoved From Box,
Huntington Home Brand Himalayan Salt
Warmer Night Light, Naturally Purifies Air,
Combats Harmful Ions, Creates Soothing Gow,
Therapeutic, 6"T x 4"W x 4"D

1474 Basketful Of Cookbooks Including Betty
Crocker, Paperback and Hardcover, Good to
Very Good Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 7 1/4"H
Basket

1475 Lot of Nice Placemats, Singles to Six Set, 19"W
x 13"D, Good to Very Good Condition

1476 Metal Candle Holders, Sun and Star, Good
Condition, 9 3/4 - 10 3/4"T

1477 Apple Basket 11"Diam With Lid, Would Make
a Great Display or Sewing Box

1478 New Kennel Club Picture Frame, Resin and
Glass, 10"W x 7 1/2"T

1479 New With Tags Womens Large Comfort Flex
Bra, Nude Color by Hanes

148 "Mom's Parking" Plastic Sign, Almost 20 Years
Old, Small Tear At Bottom But Good Condition
Overall, 17"H x 11"W

1480 Leather Michael Kors Purse 10"W x 3"D x 8"T
and Matching Wallet 5 1/2"W x 4"T, Shoulder
or Crossbody Bag, Good Condition
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1481 Wooden Salad Bowl With Five Wood Serving
Bowls, Large Bowl Is 4"T x 10"Diam and
Small is 6"Diam, Very Good Condition

1482 Brass Vase With Lots of Etching, 12"T,
Excellent Storyteller Piece, Good Condition

1483 Assorted Furs From A Local Estate, Possibly
Mink? 12"Diam and Larger, Good to Very
Good Condition

1484 Men's Size 7 1/2 Shoes, Nice Pair For Casual
To Dressy Occasions, Dark Brown "Deer
Stags" Brand, In Very Good Condition

1485 Dorfman Pacific One Size Straw Safari
Hat/Helmet, USA Made, Some Minor Soil,
Good Condition

1486 New in Box, Three Tiki Torches and Refill Oil,
Can Be Used As A 66" Torch, 48" Torch Deck
Mounted or Set On The Table, Stored in Garage

1487 (33) Piece Security Bits With Adapter, Bits
Everyone Needs, These Have Tight Bits With
Holes In the Middle, Star Drive, Hex Head,
Spanner, Pozi and Triwing, All the Bits You
Need, 3"L

1488 New, Two Wrench Sets, 9-Piece Metric, 8mm -
17mm, 9-Piece SAE, 1/4 - 11/16", Open and
Box End, 4 - 8"L

1489 Circular Saws, Two Black and Decker, Both
Work, Dusty, Good Condition, 11"L

149 Two Cool Modern Metal Candle Sconces, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 6"D x 19"H

1490 One Red Tool Box Containing Miscellaneous
Hammer and One Red Plastic Box With
Miscellaneous Sockets and Two Ratchets,
10"W x 7"D x 5 1/2"H and 19"W x 7 1/2"D x
8"H

1491 Two 3-Ton Older Jack Stands, Untested, Been
Put Away For a Long Time, Maybe Used a Few
Times, Need Cleaning, Please Inspect, 11"H x
8" x 7" When Fully Lowered

1492 Three New Grinding Wheels, All Same Size
8"Diam x 3/4"W x 1" Shaft, May RPM 3600

1493 New, SAE 1/2" Drive Socket Set, 11-Piece Kit
Includes 5' Extension Bar, (72) Tooth Ratchet
and Nine Sockets, 3/8 - 7/8", Nice Case, 11
1/2"L x 5"W x 2 1/2"T

1494 Vintage WEN Power Tool Task Force Treasure
Chest Collection, 9-12 Volts DC, Has Precision
Sabre Saw, Drill and Solder Gun, Missing One
Item? Clean, Untested, As Is, Fair to Good
Condition, 16 1/2"W x 11"D x 3"H

Lot Title

1495 New, Large, Heavy Duty Battery Box With
Snap On Lid and Hold Down Strap For Car,
Truck, Boat, Etc., Adjustable, Fits Batteries
From Group 24 - 31, UV Resistant Materials,
Integrated Handles, Includes Cover, Divider
and Strap. Will Fit All Marine Starting and
Deep Cycle Batteries, Made in USA, 7.1"W x
9.6"H x 14"L

1496 15' Jumper Cables and Case, Very Good
Condition

1497 Double Sided Pipe Wrench, Great For Use In
Tight Places, Great Gripping Teeth, One End
Can Fit 5/16 - 1 3/8", Other 5/16 - 15/16", Very
Lightweight, 11 1/2"L x 2"W, New in Package

1498 New (54) Piece Stubby Ratchet and Wrench
Set, SAE Sockets 3/32" - 3/4" Metric Sockets
4mm-17mm Starbits Regular Bits, Cool Little
Kit, Case 11"L x 8"W x 1 1/2"D

1499 Pump From Troy Bilt, XP 2600 Pressure
Washer, Annovi Reverberi RMW 2.224, Metal
Alloy, Did Not Leak When Removed May
Need Unloader Valve Cleaned or Replaced, As
Is, Good Condition, 10 1/2"L x 7 1/4"W x 6
1/2"H

15 Perfect For Hunting Camp, Folding Shovel,
One Side is Shovel, Other Side is Pick, Good
Condition, Nice Wood Handle, 6"W x 26"L

150 Fun Cat Lovers Lot- Tote Bag, Umbrella,
Dishes, Ornament, Etc. Up to 17"Sq. Seven
Pieces in Good Condition

1500 Gray Metal Craftsman Tool Box, 18"W x 8"D x
9"H, Has Several Miscellaneous Tools In It,
Good to Very Good Condition

1501 New Heavy Duty Tow Strap, Get Ready For
WInter, 6,666 Working Capacity, 20,000 Lb.
Breaking Strength, Better Than a Chain, 4"W x
30'L, Loops On Both Ends, Easy To Hook On a
Ball

1502 Two Items, 6-Piece Magnifier Welding Set,
Great For Holding Your Stuff Together Or The
Tough Angle Pieces When Welding, Packing Is
11"x 9", One Mossy Oak 13-In-1 Tool, Not
Much You Can't Do With This Tool, Cary
Pouch For Belt, 6"L x 3"W

1503 Two Long Red Heavy Duty Wire, Used For
AUtomotive Power Amp Hookup, Looks To Be
Zero Gauge, Good to Very Good Condition, As
Is, 20'+

1504 Red and Blue Toro Compact 50' Hose Reel,
Good Condition, Untested With Water, As Is,
13"Sq. x 1"Thick
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1505 Craftsman Portable Jack, 2-Ton Trolley jack,
All Steel, Handle And Directions Included,In
Original Case, Tested, Works, Good Condition,
20"l x 6"W x 6"H

1506 Assorted Crochet Scarfs, Good Condition,
Handmade, Approx. 36 - 45"L

1507 Nice Assortment of Car Care Products, New
Applicator Pads, Eagle One Aluminum, Turtle
Wax, Etc., Most Are 1/2 Full Bottles, As Is,
Good to Very Good Condition, Great For
Topping of Existing Supply, 6 - 12"T

1508 10-Piece Set Non-Stick Bakeware, Ceramic 8"
x 4" Loaf Pan With Banana Bread Recipe New
In Box, 17"W Like New Wood Rolling Pin and
"Sweetie Pie" Dessert Cookbook By Richard
Simmons, Baker's Secret Brand: Muffin, 9" x
13" Cake and Two 8" Diam Pans, One Each
Lidded Cake, Lidded Muffin, 9" Square and 7"
x 11" Brownie Pans, Pans in Good Condition,
Some Scratches

1509 Assorted Kids Throw Blankets, Scarfs, Baby
Clothing, Etc., Good Condition, As Is, 3 - 40"L

151 Lowrey Electric Organ With Bench, Model
Genie 44, Looks in Real Good Condition, 3'W
x 2'D x 3 1/2 Feet, 46"W x 25"D x 36"H 
Update, Tested And Seems To Work Good.

1510 8-Piece Bathroom Cleaner Lot, The Works,
EZ Scrub, Lysol and Others, All 1/2 to Full,
Good Condition to Like New, 12"T Bottles

1511 Nice Group of Mostly Hardcover Books
From Estate, Very Good Condition, Two
Books About 9/11, England, Ireland, Sugar
Barons, Diary Of Captain Tillinghast 1757-
1766 and More

1512 Christmas Fabric, Mostly Cotton, About
50% Craft Panels To Make Stuffed Animals
Or Pillows, Etc., Some Ribbon And a Floral
Swag, Almost Complete Tree Skirt, 22"W x
17"D x 15"H Bin, Good to New Old Stock

1513 Lot of Shoes and SLippers, All Fair to Good
Condition, Assorted Sizes, men's and Ladies

1514 New With Tags, 18-Gallon Tote, Good
Condition, Filled With Easter Stuff, Basket,
Stuffed Animals, Headbands, (28) Pieces, 8 -
12"T

1515 Christmas In A Box, Small Christmas Tree,
Multi-Color Lights, Extension Cord,
Snowman Ornaments, Plain Blue and White
Ornaments, Garland, Velvet Tree Skirt,
Homemade Table Runner, Table Top
SNowman Decorations, With Hinged Bin For
Storage, 19"W x 30"L x 16"H, Good to Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

1516 Storage Tote Full of Purses, All Sorts of
Colors and Styles To Choose From, Fair to
Very Good Condition, 10"W x 14"h to 16"W
x 10"H

1517 16" x 10" Box of Good to Very Good
Condition Tools, Screwdrivers, Wrenches,
Hack Saw, Tape Measure, Pliers, Hammer,
Torch Plus More, As Is, 6 - 24"L

1518 Lot of Approx. (25) Wood and Four Steel
Pant Hangers, Good to Very Good
Condition, As Is, 12 - 16"H

1519 Large Box of Kitchen Items, Never Enough
Of these, Serveware Storage Container, Pans
and Platters and Much More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Wash and Use, 3 - 20"L

152 Two Metal Candle or Flower Holders, Needs
Glass Inserts, Good Condition, 16"W x
16"H, Brown in Color

1520 Chico's Size 2 Silver Ladies Jacket, Very
Good Condition

1521 Casio Keyboard, LK-94TV Includes (61) Full
Size Illumination Keys, (32) Note Polyphony,
(264) Tones, (120) Rhythms, (100) Built-In
Tunes, Advanced 3-Step Lesson With TV
Display, Scoring, Karaoke, General Mid/,
LCD, Front Mic Jack and Volume For Sing
Along With Key Control, TV Connect Cable,
USB Port, Internal memory For Song
Expansion, Reverb and Chorus Digital
Effects, Great Keyboard, 36"W x 15"D x 6"H

1522 Black,19" Insignia Television, Looks Good
Condition, As Is, Untested, 20"W x 21"H

1523 Case-Logic CD Case Full Of The Greats
Woodstock, Janis Joplin, C.C.R., Slabboth,
Who, Zeppelin, Motley, Bob Dylan and
More, (45) CD's Total, 17"H x 11"W x 7"D
Case With Handle, Holds (60) CD's, Both in
Good Condition, As Is

1524 Lot of Three Electronics, USB Optical
Mouse, New in Box, Transistor Radio, New
in Box, MP3 Playback, Complete Bible on
CD, Very Good Condition, 2007 Audiobook
Of The Year, 6 -14"L

1525 New 6-Outlet Power Strips With Surge
Protection, Expand Your Wall Outlet and
Protect Your Devices, Includes Sliding Safety
Covers, On/Off Switch, Circuit Breaker
Overload Protection, 3' Cord, 450 Joules of
Surge Protection, 1 1/2"W x 1"D x 10"L

1526 New In Package, Herday Wireless Earbuds,
bluetooth, 5.0 Enabled, 5"L Package

1527 Encore ENH924-AUT (24) Port Switch,
Works Great, 17"W x 5"D x 2"H
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Lot Title

1528 Vintage and Good Quality Kenwood AM/FM
Stereo Tuner Amplifier, Plugged In and
Lights Up, Power Works Great, Did Not
Hook Up Speakers, Very Clean, Model KR-
V77R, Good Condition, 17"W x 12"D x 5"H

1529 "Portfolio" Landscape Light, Wall Wash
Light, Low Voltage LED, 35 W Halogen
Equivalent, 9 W Actual Fixture Wattage, 150
Degree Beam/380 Lumens Output, 7' Beam
Distance, New, Untested, As Is

153 Pair of Tin Oil Lamps With Brackets To
Hang On Wall, Glass Globes And Moose,
Pine Tree Design, Very Nice Shape, Great
For Cabin, New Wicks, Never Used, 12"H

1530 Two New Electric Window Candles, 10"T x
2"W

1531 Very Clean Polaroid Cool Cam In Red and
Black, Camera In Original Bag/Carrying
Case, Good Condition And In Matching
Color Scheme, Had An Empty Film
Cartridge, Takes 600 Film, Tested, Flash
Works, Untested Further, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 5"D x 7"H

1532 Outlet New in Package For Automated
Control of Plug In Lamps, Holiday Lights
and Small Appliances

1533 Black, Metal and Plastic Sny DVD Player,
With Directions and Remote Control, 12
1/2"W x 8"D x 2"h

1534 Eight New in Plastic Wrap DVD's, Go,
Because I Said So, Crazy Heart and Lord Of
The Beans Plus More, 8"W x 5 1/2"H x 10
1/2"L

1535 Two 6-Packs Solar LED Garden Lights,
Multi-Color, Very Nice, (12) Lights Total,
9"W x 6"D x 7"W

1536 Black Sony Speaker System, Surround
Sound, Model SS-WSB101, Subwoofer, Left,
Right and Center Speakers, Gently Used,
Very Good Condition, 10"W x 10"D x 13"H

1537 Three Digital Alarm Clocks, Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 6 -
10"L

1538 New in Package, Unopened, 3-Pack Feit
Electric 35W Frosted Halogen Bulbs, 120V
MR16, Flood Reflector GU10 Base, 10"T x
3"W

1539 Lot of (16) CD's, In SLeeves, Not Jewel
Cases, Cheap Trick, Four Alice Cooper and
More, Nice Lot, All in Good Condition

Lot Title

154 Very Beautiful Vintage Delicious Coca Cola
The Most Refreshing Drink in The World
Wall Clock and Mirror, Sharp Design And
Letterings, Wood and Glass, Works Great
With New Battery, Slight Gouge on Bottom,
26"H x 13"W x 2 1/2"D

1540 New in Package, Heyday Wireless Earbuds,
Bluetooth, 5.0 Enabled, 5"T

1541 Mossimo Black Leather Jacket, Size
Medium, Very Good Condition

1542 Pink and Purple Nike KD SHoes, Size 9 1/2,
Ome Wear, Very Good Condition

1543 New Condition, Never Worn, Men's
American Eagle Tee-Small, Under Armor
Detroit TIgers Tee, Small, Harley Davidson
Tee-Medium, "Tellico Plains, TN Cherohala
Skyway", Pair NFL Detroit Lions Lounge
pants, Small and Disney Tee, Small

1544 Grey, Plastic, Plano Box Filled With Zebco
312 Reel, Rod Holder, Three Other Cases
With Little Tackle Shakespeare Wondereel
7500, Fish Fillet Clamp, Spools, Good to
Very Good Condition, 16"W x 10"D x 15"H

1545 Eight Baseball Caps, Two Harley Davidson,
Assorted, Etc., All Worn, Fair to Good
Condition

1546 (12) Pro-V Golf Balls, Titleist Brand
Premium Golf Balls, Used but Still Quite
Hitable, 10"W x 4"D x 2"H

1547 New With Tags, Women's Medium Black
Unlined Racerback Bra by Auden

1548 Three New Men's Size Small 28-30" Tagfee,
Super SOft Boxer Briefs by Goodfellow and
Co.

1549 (10) New Boys 4 1/2 - 8 1/2 Shoe Size Black
Cushioned Crew Socks by Hanes, No Package

155 Iron White Decor Piece Use In Your Garden,
Bent And Rusty Needs TLC, Fair Condition,
11"W x 32"H

1550 Up and Up Large Dog Training Pads, 21"W
x 23 1/5"L, New But Opened Package,
Appears Complete

1551 Black,Plastic Truck or Car Center Console,
9"W x 13"D x 6"T, Dirty From Storage,
Good Condition

1552 (10) New Kids 6 - 8 Shoe Size No Show Socks
by Hanes, X-Temp Cool, From Store
Damaged Package

1553 Full Box of 1984 Donruss baseball Cards,
(36) Sealed Packs, Full of Hall of Famers,
Great Investment, Like New Condition

20/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

1554 Black, Men's Nike ACG (All Conditions
Gear) Pants, Size M, Polyester, Bendy Knees,
Zip Fly, Lots of Pockets, Great for Outdoors,
Hiking, Belted, Good Condition

1555 Lot of Three Miscellaneous Braces, All In
Good Condition, As Is, 9 -10"L

1556 Four New Mens Large 42-44" Chest, Hanes
Tagless Grey No Show Tee, Slim Fit, Sore
Damaged Package

1557 New in Box, Wayland Men's/Women's
Memory Foam Slippers, Two Pair, Size
Small, Smoke/Pet Free Home

1558 White, Plastic Coated Boat Anchor, 10 Lbs.
Good Condition, 15 1/2"L x 10"W

1559 Red Conair Hair Clippers Buzzer,
Scratches/Scuff But Good Working
Condition, 7"T

156 New 24"Diam Wolf Design Dream Catcher
By Kinnex With Tags, Feathers And Beading
Very Pretty

1560 Black and Grey New Pair Of Men's Muk-
Luk Sandals, Size 10, Great For The Beach,
Never Worn

1561 Red and White Plastic Spaulding One-Gallon
Drink Dispensing Jug, Great For Work or
Job Site, 8"Diam x 12"T

1562 New Open Package, Homedics Neck and
Shoulder Massager With Heat, Includes
Charger and Manual, Tested And Works
Great, 12"W x 12"L x 6"D

1563 Five Pair Girls Jeans, Good Condition, Levi
24" x 26", Silver 25" x 26", Guess 24" x 26",
Guess 24" x 29" And SIZE 28" x 29", None
Have Been Shortened

1564 Casean Pet House, 16"Diam In Like New
Condition, Also, (40) Pet Cosequin Tablets
For Joint Health Support, 17"Diam x 13"H

1565 (10) New Kids Ankle Socks 6-8 Size Shoe, Be
As Colorful As You Want To Be With These
Fun Stripes

1566 Five New Girls Size 10 Cat and Jack Bikinis
and Hipster, From Store Damaged Packages

1567 Five Boys Size Small 6-8 Tagless Boxer
Briefs By Hanes, No Package

1568 New (10) Pair Men's 6-12 Shoe Size Hanes
Ankle Socks, Black

1569 Coleman Cold Springs Dome Tent With
Porch, Sleeps Four, Tent is 9' By 7' By 4'7"
T, Porch 7', Queen Airbed Fits In It, Last
Year It Was Up, Took It Out Everything
Looks Good, Used In Good Condition

Lot Title

157 Two Small Victorian Age Style With Wood
Frames, Good Condition, 7"Sq.

1570 Three Box Style Speakers, Philips Brand, All
Working, Good Condition, 11"W x 11"D x
20"H

1571 Large Tan and White Rug, Good Condition,
48"W x 84"L, Wash and Use

1572 Mystery Box, Good Items, Mostly All Craft
Different Craft For Family, 10 1/2"W x 10
1/2"D x 10"H

1573 Black and Green Plastic Hoover Steamer
and Pants, Never Used, Good Condition,
21"L

1574 Levi Strauss and Co. Men's Trucker Denim
Jacket, Size 38L, Like New Condition. Only
Worn Twice

1575 Childs Pottery Barn Fold Up Chair/Bed,
Cotton Fabric, Beige, Removable Cover, 10
Years Old, Good Condition, Unfolded
Length 56"L x 28"W x 20"H

1576 Sony Mini HiFi Component System, 3-Disc
Changer, Lp-R/RW Playback, Mp3, In Good
Condition, With Two Speakers, 9"W x 9"D x
12"H

1577 Big Joe Bean Bag Chair With Back, From
Smoke Free home, No Rips/Stains, Clean,
Very Good Condition

1578 Mystery Box of Lots of Items, Have Fun
Unpacking, 15"W x 15"D x 12"H

1579 Hoodies, Men's Young Men, Realtree Camo
Pullover Hoodie, Size Medium, Marvel Zip
up Hoodie, Small to Medium, Very Good
Condition, Very Clean

158 Duck Picture And Geese Picture Frames 8" x
10", Good Condition

1580 New in Box, Pyrex Simply Store 4-Pieces,
Two Four Cup Containers With Lids, 5.6"W
x 2 1/2"H

1581 Four New Women's Size 6/Medium Hipsters
Hanes Tagless Boyfriend Stretch Cotton,
Store Damaged Package

1582 White Sunbeam Microwave, 18"W x 12"T,
Works Fine, Good Condition, Cuisinart
Citrus Juicer, New in Box, 8"w x 12"T Box

1583 Two New Ziplock 4-Pack Medium Rectangle
Containers, Approx. 6"W x 3"D x 2 3/4"H
Each, Freezer Microwave and Dishwasher
Safe

1584 Lot of Five New/Sealed packages, Four
Ziploc Perfect Portions, (75) Count Each,
One Vacu-Seal Seven Medium Bags, 9"L
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Lot Title

1585 New, Never Opened or Used, Six Garnier
Fruit Shampoo and Conditioner, One Set
Each Of Pure Clean and Aoe Extract, Set
SLeek and Shine For Frizzy, Dry
Unmanageable Hair and Set Damage Eraser
For Distressed, Damaged Hair, (12) 12.5 Oz.
Bottles

1586 Hamilton Beach Carving Knife, Electric,
Stainless Steel Blades and Carving For, New
Unused Condition, 10 1/2"W x 2 1/2"W x 7
1/2"Blade

1587 New Jason Purifying Tea Tree Body Wash,
30 Fl. Oz.

1588 New Neutrogena, Ultra Gentle Daily
Cleanser, Foaming Formula, 16 Fl. Oz.

1589 New Cremo All Season Body Wash No 4,
Blue Cedar and Cypress, 16 Fl. Oz

159 New Old Stock In Package Embroidered
Emblem, "I Walked The Mackinac Bridge in
1990" Nice Collectible Time Itself Measures
Approx. 3 3/4"W x 2 1/2"H

1590 New in Package, Queen Size Navy Blue Sheet
Set, 6-Pieces, Virah Bella, 2400 Platinum,
Very Nice

1591 2-Piece Household CLeaner Lot, Partially
Used Packages of Swiffer Pads Plus Rug and
Upholstery Cleaner, 10"T to 19"L

1592 New Bactive (80) Count Heavy Duty
Cleaning Wipes, Cuts Through Grease and
Dirt On All Common Household Surfaces,
8"L Package

1593 New in Package, Queen Size Deluxe Vinyl
Fitted mattress Protector by Philmont, Rip-
Resistant, Welded Seams, Mitered Elastic
Corners, Oder Waterproof, Wipes Clean and
More

1594 New Calphalon Select 8" Frying Pan, Hard-
Anodized, Non-Stick, Dishwasher Safe

1595 White and Chrome, Metal, Plastic Oster
Toaster Oven, Baking Pan Included, Good
Condition, Barely Used, 17"W x 11"D x
10"H

1596 Five Pans, Includes 12" Paula Dean and
More, Need Cleaning, From Storage, 8 -
12"Diam Fair to Good Condition

1597 Four New Women's Size 6/Medium Hanes
Comfort Soft Waistband, Low Rise Briefs,
Tagless, Store Damaged Package

1598 New Tan (300) Thread Count, Full Size
Sheet Set, Never Opened

Lot Title

1599 Childs Pottery Barn Fold Up Chair/Bed,
Cotton Fabric, Beige, Removable Cover, 10
Years Old, Good Condition, Unfolded
Length 56"L x 28"W x 20"H

16 Firestone Advertising Ashtray With Rubber
Plastic, There is Chip on Ashtray, Various
Areas Of The Tire, 5 3/4"Diam x 1 3/4"H,
Fair Condition

160 Two New Novelty Tin Signs, A$& H*LE,
Nothing Worth Dying For, 12"W x 17"H

1600 Black and Decker Countertop Oven, Oven
Heats Up to 450 Degrees, Has Toast and
Broil Settings, Adjustable Toast Settings, 90
Minute Timer, Easy View Glass Door,
Removable Crumb Tray, Broiling Rack and
Baking Pan Included, Very Good Working
Condition, 19"L x 11 1/2"D x 10"T

1601 New Schick Hydro SIlk 5 Trim Style Razor,
Store Damaged Box

1602 Six New Women's Hanes 5/Small, Tagless
Briefs, Cotton X-Temp, Cool and
Comfortable, Store Damaged Package

1603 Baccini Dial-A-Diet Scale, Worked Last
Time It Was Used, Made in Italy, Box Has A
Lot OF Wear and Scale Could Used
Cleaning, Good Condition, 8"W x 8"D x 3
1/2"H Box

1604 Three Cans of Carpet Cleaner, Blue Magic
Full, Unused Plus Two 1/2 Full Woolite, 8 3/4
- 9 1/2"T

1605 New in Box, Iced Salad Bowl 5-Piece Set,
Plastic and Metal, 12 3/4"W x 6 1/2"D x
12"H

1606 New Store Damaged Box Ox Clean Versatile
Power, 14 Lbs. 8 1/4"T Box

1607 Wilton Large Cupcake Pan, Makes Nice Big
Cupcakes, 15 1/2"W x 8 1/4"D x 3 3/4"H

1608 New Chefland 8-Piece Stainless Steel
Measuring Cup and Spoon Set, 7"L Box

1609 New in Package, Bosowa Girls Tights
Transition, XL, White, Two

161 Party Necklaces Beads With Advertising
Buttons, Two Bud Light, Two Corona Light,
Two Free Pass to The VU, Miller Lite,
George Killian's, Saganing Eagle, Miller,
2013 Mardi Gras, Budweiser And (11) With
No Advertising, Good Condition, Ready to
Party, Wicker Basket, 2 1/2" to 8"Diam

1610 New In Package, Compression Tights, Beige
XXL
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Lot Title

1611 2-Piece Home Cleaners/Fresheners, Glass
Cleaner With Vinegar and Fabric Refresher
Linen Scent, Both Partially Used, But Still
3/4 Full, 10 1/4 and 11"T

1612 New, Unopened Box of (300) 10-Gallon Clear
Wastebasket Bags For Home or Office,
Perfect for Retail Establishments, Businesses
Opt For Clear Trash Bags To Help Prevent
Internal Theft, Great For Ensuring Items
Stay Dry During Shipping, 7"W x 5"D x 8"L
Box

1613 Corning Ware DIshes, No Chips, 9"Diam Pie
Plate, 8"W x 3 1/2"D Loaf Pan and 9 1/2"W
x Rolling Pin 1200

1614 New in Box, Matchadna Milk Frother, 9
1/2"L Box

1615 New in Box, Chefland Stainless Steel 8-Piece
Measuring Cup and SPoon Set, Largest 6
3/4"L

1616 New, Clorox Bath Wand Plus Five Bath
Wand Refills, 6 1/4 to 10 3/8"L Boxes

1617 Ajax (150) Oz. Laundry Soap Plus (64) Oz.
Blech, Both Over 1/2 Full, 10 3/4 and 11
1/2"T

1618 (11) Colgate Toothpaste and Toothbrushes,
Six Triple Action, Original Mint, 4 Oz.
Cavity Protection, Whiter Teeth and Fresh
Breath, 2022 Expiration on All, Five Extra
Clean, medium Bristled Brushes, various
Colors, All New, Never Opened or Used

1619 Nice Assortment of Metal Baking Trays and
Pans, Brownies to Muffins, 7 1/2 to 14"L

162 Like New Car Battery, Reconditioned By
BSI Inc. Grand Rapids, This is Not A Used
Battery, No Part # Believe To Be on 86 Series
Battery, Loaded Tested, 9"W x 7"D x 8"H

1620 (12) All-Purpose Glass Goblets, 7 3/4"T Box,
Very Good Condition

1621 Three Bottles of Pine-Sol Cleaners, Partial,
10"T

1622 New, Never Used Shower Caddy, In
Packaging With SHampoo and COndition,
Herbal Essences Argan Oil and Dr. Teal's
Epsom Salt Soak With Ginger and Clay,
Also Shower Curtain and Bath Mat, 8 1/4 to
70"T

1623 New Bosowa Two Pair Transition TIghts,
Size 3-5 Years, Suntan, 35 - 44"

1624 Six Pairs of Reading Glasses, X2 With
Cleaning Cloth, 5 1/2"W

1625 New, Calphalon Select 8" Frying Pan, Hard
Anodized Non-Stick Dishwasher Safe

Lot Title

1626 Pyrex Simply Store (12) Piece Storage, One
Each 7-Cup 6.8"W x 3" and 4-Cup 5.6" x
2.5" and Two Each 2-Cup 4.5"x 2" and 1-
Cup With Lids 3.5"x 1.7"

1627 Gevalia Coffee Machine With Filters, 13
1/2"T, Good Condition, As Is

1628 New in Package, Three Sleep Rite mattress
Covers, Twin Size, Waterproof, Fitted
Elastic Corners and Durable

1629 Duxbak Gore-Tex Bib Overalls and Jacket,
Men's Medium Tan/Khaki, Bubs Are Like
New, Gently Used Jacket Has Some Dirt,
Should Clean Up Nicely, Great For Fall
Hunting/Fishing Outdoor Activities

163 Foamtreads Physician Slippers, Women's
Size 8 1/2 Color Charcoal Wool, For Swollen
Feet, Hook And Loop Velcro Closure For
Personalized Fit, Heel To Toe Padding,
100% Rubber Outsole, New Condition,
Never Worn

1630 Assorted List of Kitchen utensils and SPic
and Span CLeaner, Two Gallons SPic and
SPan CLeaner, Assorted Kitchen Items,
Colander, Meat Tenderizer, Hand Blenders,
Etc., Four Stainers, 9 to 12 1/2"T

1631 Huge Mystery Box Filled Up Full With
Miscellaneous Items, 28 Lbs. Of Mystery
Items, 24"x 15"x 16"

1632 Vintage Light Blue Blanket, Clean and Use,
Good Condition, Cold Nights Are Coming,
70"W x 84"L

1633 Lot of Kettles and Skillets, Stainless Steel
Vollrath Brand Skillet, Cast Iron Dutch
Oven Kettle 10"Diam x 4 1/2"T, One Cast
Iron kettle With Lid, 7"Diam One GFS
Brand 1.5 Qt. Aluminum, One Co-Op Brand
Pot With Lid

1634 (18) Boyds Bear and Friends "Rabbits"
Sculptures, Very Good Condition, In
Original Boxes, 4 - 6"T/L Boxes

1635 Nerf Guns, Large Lot, Fair to Good
Condition, Some Work, Some Parts, 5 - 29"L

1636 Tote Full of Trim, Elastic, Appliques, Etc.,
Make Everything Fancier, 17"W x 23"D x
16"T Tote

1637 Large Leopard and Brown Reversible Pet
Bed, 27"W x 36"W, Like New Condition,
Partial Package of Natural Pet Wipes For
Dirty Paws and Fresh Smelling Body Wipes

1638 Wood-Look Entertainment Stand, Good
Condition, Minor FLaws, Could Easily Be
Fixed, 43"W x 22"D x 61'H
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Lot Title

1639 (10) Cherished Teddies Figurines and More,
Tesin, Good to Very Good Condition, 4 - 8
1/2"T

164 New With Tags Women's Size 42C Black
Bra Bali Comfort Soft T-Shirt With Back
Smoothing

1640 MCM 3-Tier Round 30"Diam 17"T
Hardwood Maple Table, Good Condition

1641 Fancy White Folding Tray Table, Great For
Plants, Good Condition, 24"W x 20 1/2" x 14
1/2"

1642 Lot of Two 23 1/2"W x 8"D x 7"H Deck
Boxes With Four Mounting Brackets, Ray
Padula Sprinkler 17"W x 6"D x 4"H,
Styrofoam Plant Cone 17 1/2" x 20"H
Plastic, Metal, Styrofoam, Works Good, All
ITems 2-4 Years Old, Used 1-2 Seasons,
Good Condition, No Chips/Crack,

1643 Wooden Footstool With Velvet Cover, Some
Wear and One Hole, Overall Good
Condition, 20 1/2"W x 17"l x 13 1/2"H

1644 3-Shelf Wood Shelf, Very Good Condition,
24"W x 9 3/4"D x 27 1/2"H

1645 Wooden Desk With Four Drawers, Some
Scratchers, Overall Good Condition, 49"W x
19"D x 29"T

1646 Unused Door Lock and Key Sweets,
Contractors Out Of Business Inventory Sale,
various Brands, Great For Resale, Original
Boxes, Good to Very Good Condition, 4 -
7"L, 6-Moss Passage Look Sets, Two Privacy
Locks, Two Entrance Locks, (15) Schlage
Single Dummy Trim F/7 on oo Geo 60q,
Eight Schlage SIngle Dummy Trim, F170N
90 Fla 605 and 609, EZ Set Deadbolt,
Unmarked Set and Parts

1647 Womens Clean Ready to Wear (10) Piece
Clothing Lot, Four Pair Size 16 Capri Pants-
One With Tags, St. John's Bay, Erika and
Style and Co., Five XL Shirts and One
Medium That Runs Big, Liz Claiborne, St.
John's Bay, Style and Co and Rafael, All
Zippers and Closures Very Good and Work,
Plenty of Wear Left, Clean

1648 Heavy Plastic Glasses, Six Parfait/Wine, Two
Margarita And Seven Wine, Good to Very
Good Condition, 6 3/4 - 8 1/2"T

1649 (10 ) Hardcover, Paperback Book, Good
Condition, Various Authors, Nora Roberts,
Tom Clancy and James Patterson

Lot Title

165 The Mega Ball Play And Freeze Ice Cream
Maker, Great Fun While Camping, This is
The Biggest One, With Instructions and
Recipes Inside, Good Condition, 9" Round

1650 Five Pair of Men's Pants, Most Size 38x29,
Puritan, George and More, Good Condition

1651 Wine Holder, Unsure If Complete, Wine
Cork Holder, 13 1/2"x 6", Good Condition,
Live In The Moment SIgn, Cute For
Decoration, 9 1/2 x 6", Cosmopolitan Sign,
Good Condition, 12"x 4", Wine Glass
Holder, Sticks In The Ground, 16"T

1652 Kitchen Lot, Stainless Bowls, Mouli-
Julienne, ice Cream Scoop, Trivets and
More, Good to Very Good Condition, 5 - 11
1/2"L

1653 Womens Clothing Lot, New York and
Company, Ann Taylor, banana Republic,
Forever 21 and More, All XS-S, Good
Condition

1654 Men's Size XL "UNIK" Brand Black
Leather Motorcycle Jacket, Very Good
Condition, Zip Out Liner, Four Buckles On
Each Side For Great Fit

1655 All New, Never Opened or Used, (11) Colgate
Toothpaste and Toothbrushes, Six Sparkling
White With Baking Soda, Mint Zing Gel, 4
Oz. Tubes, 2022 Expiration on All, Five
Extra Clean, Soft Bristled Brushes, Various
Colors

1656 Emeril Air Fryer Pro, Used Once or Twice,
Like New, As Is, In Box, 13"W x 13"D x 14
1/2"H

1657 New In Package, Smart Home Metal
Polishing Cloths, Set of Four, 12"L Package

1658 New, Leggs Ultra Sheer pantyhose, Size C,
Coffee

1659 Six New Mepra S.P.A. Forks, ,18/10 Italy,
Very Nice Quality, 6 1/2"L

166 Full Throttle Adult Super Large 40" to 60"
Life Preserver, US Coast Guard Approved,
Model 3ASL Blue, Silver and Black, More
Info Inside Preserver, No Holes or Tears,
Good Condition

1660 New in Package, Baking Pans, 10"W x 8
1/2"D x 1/2"H, Lot of Five, Non-Stick

1661 Kitchenaid Countertop Blender With
Attachments, Great Working and Cosmetic
Condition, 17"T

1662 Seven New Cat and Jack Girls Size 12
Tagless Hipsters, Comfort Soft Waistband,
Store Damaged Package
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Lot Title

1663 New Eyeglass Wipes, (30) Pack, 6 1/2"L

1664 New, Never Opened, Space Saving Storage
Bags, Four Packages Size XL, Two Bags
Each, Eight Total, Has Easy Carry Handle,
20 1/2"X 17", Heavy Duty Zipper, Durable

1665 New, Never Opened or Used, Six Ivory Bar
Soap, Six Packages Of Three Bars Each,
Total (18) Bars, Original Clean Scent, Same
Formula Trusted For Generations, 3 1/4"L

1666 New in Box, 16-Piece Kitchen Classics Food
Storage, Perfect For Baking, Storing and
Serving, One 1.65L, One 946ML, Two
472ML, Two 236ML, Two 6 Oz, 19"L Box

1667 Electric Knives, Toastmaster, Cordless With
Wall Charger 11"L x 4"T x 2 1/2"W and
Rival 8"L x 2 1/2"T x 2 1/2"W, Extra Blades,
Fair to Good Condition

1668 Two New Cutting Boards, Easy Clean Ploy, 9
3/4"W x 13 3/4"L, Corning, 15"L x 12"W

1669 New Cremo All Season Body Wash, No 2,
Sage and Citrus, 16 Fl. Oz.

167 Large Silver And Black Coffee Holder,
Server, Looks Good, From K of C Hall, 16"H

1670 Bathroom Lot, Nice Heavy Duty Metal Multi-
Adjustable Shower Head, Get That Massage
You Need, ALso Tissue Holder and
Toothbrush Holder, Nice, In Waste Basket, 4
- 12"T

1671 Pur Water Filtration System, Advanced
With Mineralclear, Model FM-3700B, 7
3/4"T Box, Good Condition

1672 Lot of Seven Vintage Cookbooks, A
Commemorative 1840-1990 South Murdy
Church, (167) Pgs., Dr. Phil's The Ultimate
Weight Solution, (235) Pgs., 2007 Pampered
Chef Spring/Summer Season's Best Recipes
Collection (32) Pgs., 1963 The New Fords
Treasury of Favorite Recipes, (144) Pgs.,
2001 Suzanne Somers Eat, Cheat and Melt
The Fat Away, (282) Pgs., 1986 What's
Cooking In Our Kitchens, (167) Pgs, Lots of
How To's, Helpful Hints, Good Condition

1673 New Four Tights, Footed Bosowa Ballet, L, 8-
14 Years, Pink

1674 New, Never Opened or Used, Five Suave
Men Shampoo, Conditioner, Body, Three 2-
in-1 Ocean Charge Scent Shampoo Plus
COnditioner, 12.6 Oz. Bottles, Two 2-in-1
Hair and Body Wash, 15 Oz. Bottles

1675 New in Box, Keurig, Six Water Filter
Cartridges, For Use With All Keurig Water
Filter Handles, 7"L Box

Lot Title

1676 Farberware Pan Set, Stainless, Clean and
Use, Good Condition, 5 1/2 - 8 1/4"Diam

1677 Ogilvie Box Perm, 6"T Box

1678 New in Package, Compression Socks, Knee
20-30 MM + Large Open Toe Beige XL

1679 New In Package, Girls Tights Transition, S,
White Dancing Tights

168 Beautiful Wilson Pro Back ACH2170 Pro
Model Baseball Softball Glove, Like New,
Never Broken In, New Leather Smell, Jim
Catfish Hunter Signature Model, CY Young
Winner 13" Glove, Beautiful In Immaculate
Condition

1680 New Chefland 8-Piece Measuring Stainless
Steel Set of Cups and Spoons, Damaged Box,
7"L

1681 New in Box 8-Piece Kitchen Classics Bake
Set, 8" x 11", One 1.5 Qt. With Lid, 9" Pie
Pan, Two 6 Oz. With Lids, 14"W Box

1682 New Out of Package, Dust Daddy Universal
Vac Attachment, 10 3/4"L, Plastic

1683 New in Package, Women's No Show Nylon,
Casual Socks, Two Pair

1684 One Piece Blue Flower Swimsuit, Size 10 By
Speedo, Very Good Condition

1685 New With Tags, Osh Kosh Boys 3T Zip Up
Hooded Child's Coat

1686 23"D x 14"W x 9 1/4"H Streamer With
Steam Pan and LIds, Good Condition,  As Is 
<B> Update, Powers On.

1687 New in Box, car Safety Hammer, 7 3/4"L Box

1688 New in Box, Iron Candle Holder With Six
Glass Cups, Put in Center Of Patio Table
With Umbrella, 10"W x 10"D x 3 1/2"H Box

1689 12" Oval Bowl, Compotier, Oval, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"W x 5"D x 9 1/4"H

169 Magic Moving Sliders, Four Large And Four
Small Gently Used Condition, 3" and 7"Sq.
in Box

1690 Two Rival Crock Pots, 13"Diam and
9"Diam, Both 8"D, No Lids, Good
Condition, Good Looking and Working
Condition, As Is

1691 New All In One Essential Sewing Kit, 11
1/4"L Box

1692 Two Valances, Black and Tan Cloth, Very
Good to New Condition, 84"W x 15"T

1693 Six New Mepra S.P.A. Forks, 18/10 Italy, 6
3/4"L
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Lot Title

1694 Four New WOmen's 8/XL Tagless hanes,
Mesh Lightweight Bikinis, Next To Nothing
Comfort

1695 (14) Piece Lot of hand Creams, men's
Cologne, Body Wash, Bath Oil, Bath and
Body Works, Archipelago, Curve, Axe,
O'Keefe's and More, Unisex men and
Women, 3/4 Full to Unused, 2"Diam to 8
1/2"T

1696 Coffee/Hot Liquid Carafe, Holds (12) Cups
of Hot Liquid For Hours, Easy Push Plunger
to Dispense Liquid, Works Great, Good
Condition, 15"T

1697 International Silver Company Baker With
Lavender Flower Design Includes Stand, 16
3/4"W x 8 1/2"D x 4 1/2"Box, Good
Condition

1698 Kitchen Glass Baking Dish, Glass Bake
Bundt/Angel Food Cake Pan, Good Condition

1699 Vintage New The Williamsburg Ice Cream
Scoop, Yellow and White Tray Plus Meat
Slicer, 7 - 13"L

17 Cast Iron John Deere With Iron Lug Wheels,
Good Condition, 11"L

170 Adult Size Suspenders Cloth And Rubber,
New Heavy Duty, Brand Bucket Boss

1700 New 31 Brand Nylon Wall Hanging Pocket
Organizer, 22"W x 41"L

1701 Jack LaLanne's Power Juicer, Approx.
16"T, Good Working Condition, Just Put
Ingredients in Top, Push Down and You
Have A Delicious Drink, Good Condition, As
Is, 9"W x 16"H

1702 Big, George Foreman Oven With Pans, Good
Condition, 21"W x 17"H

1703 New Up and Up Aluminum Foil, (22) Sq.
Feet, Compare to Reynolds Wrap

1704 Blue Short Size XL Coca Cola By Cola-
Brand, Very Good Condition

1705 Office Mystery Box, Awesome Items For The
Office, No Junk, You Will NOT Be
Disappointed, 9"W x 13"L x 14"H

1706 Three Packages Waterproof Pads, (10) Per
Package, Smoke Free Home, 23"W x 26"L
Each

1707 New in Package, Threshold Velvet Floral
Quilts, Machine Washable, Full/Queen
88"W x 92"L

1708 Nice, Wood Frame Loom, Good Condition
With Partial Project Attached, Wood and
Plastic, 21"W x 24"L

Lot Title

1709 Large Metal Bird Cage, Good Condition,
24"T x 17 1/2"Sq.

171 Amazing Find! Vintage Unopened Basketball
Board Game Appears To Be From 1970's,
8"W x 15"L

1710 Huge Mystery Box, Sanitized, 18"W x 19"h x
17"L, No Junk, Bidding Will Get You This
Box

1711 Buck's Bay Mens Brown Leather Jacket,
Size Large, Good Condition, Patch On Front
Says North American Hunting Club Life
member, Right SLeeve Has Unusual Wear,
See Pictures

1712 Courier Brand, Dark Gray Hardside
Suitcase, Good Condition, 26"W x 22"D x 6
1/2"H

1713 New Open Pack Extra Absorbency Belted
Undergarments, (30) Originally, Might Have
a Couple Missing, Level 7, One Size Fits Most

1714 Coleman (62) Qt. Cooler With Handle, On
Wheels, Good Condition, 13"W x 24"L x
18"H

1715 Drive Medical Stationary Folding Exercise
Peddler, Has Tension Screw For Resistance
Adjustment, Ideal For Leg and Arm
Exercising, In Good Condition, 14"W x 20"L

1716 Mystery Box of Good Stuff, You Won't Be
Disappointed, Bid To See, 16"Sq. x 17"H

1717 Ladies Clothes, Ladies SKirt/Vest Set, Size
10, Very Good Condition, Poly Blend, No Tag

1718 Five New Mens 28-30" Small Size Tagless
Boxer Briefs By Fruit Of The Loom

1719 1,000 Piece Jigsaw Puzzles, Thomas Kinkade
Casse-tete, Charles Wysocki, Moonlight and
Roses, Jane Wooster Scott, American Folk
Art, Art Poulin, Jodi's Antiques Barn and
Tobin Fraley Carousel Animals, Up to 24"H
x 30"W

172 Vintage Auto Bumper Bicycle Carrier in
Original Box, Looks in Good Condition, 21"L

1720 Women's Sperry Top Siders Casual Shoes,
Size 7, Ivory Color Leather Upper With
Mesh-Like SIdes

1721 New With Tags Girls XL Everyday Pullover
Bra, Hanes Heather Grey and Black

1722 Three Fishing Reels, Blue Shakespeare ,
Silver Pinnacle and Gray Quantum, Good
Condition, 5-6"L

1723 One Small Fan By Tropicool, Very Good
Condition, 8"W
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Lot Title

1724 New in Package, Room Essentials, Grey
Sherpa Body Pillow Cover, 20"W x 50"L

1725 Two Pairs Womens Nike Tennis Shoes, Size
10, Gently Worn, Smoke/Pet Free Home,
Good Condition

1726 Two New In Package, Giant Lawn Bags,
Team Spirit, Go Spartans, 40"W x 46"L

1727 New Mens Size XL 40-42" Fruit Of The
Loom Breathable Boxer Briefs and XL Black
Tank Top

1728 All New, Exercise Lot, Jumprope, Two 3 Lb.
Chrome Weights and Large Exercise Ball,
Keep Your Kids Busy For "Recess"

1729 Brunswick Mens Size 8 Bowling Shoe, Worn
Good Condition

173 Mini Display Tent (Joes) New in Nylon Bag
16"L, Sold For $19.99, Renegade Ranch
Hunting Preserve, Kool Rap, Cheboygan MI

1730 Four New Mens Hanes XL 40-42" Tagless
Boxer Briefs, Great Blue Colors, Freshiq
Advanced Odor Protection Technology

1731 Mens Size 40 Blue Design Swimming Trunks
Shorts Without Mesh Lining, No Boundaries
Brand

1732 Premium Vanity Jeans, Size 33"W x 35"L,
Grace In LA, 33"W x 35"L?, Both Large
Stitch With Bling, Only Worn a Few Times
And In Very Good Condition, Boot Cut,
Super Nice Jeans

1733 Five New Girls Size Small Tagless Bikinis,
More Than Magic Brand and One Pair Girl
Shorts

1734 Two New Mens Small Size, Black and Grey
Tagless Tanks, Hanes Freshiq Advanced
Odor Protection Technology, Store Damaged
Package

1735 Lot of Four Pair Mens Size (12) Flip Flops,
Brands Are The Simpsons, Sun Ray,
Unbranded and Michigan, Two Are New,
Fair Condition

1736 Two New With Tags Pacific Gear 30" Sport
Duffel Bags, 30"W x 14"D x 13"H, Pre-
Priced $27.99 Each, One Red and Black, One
Gray Black

1737 Two Pelican Plastic (1200) Series, Foam Has
Been Cut and Shaped, Good Condition, Up
to 10"W x 8"D x 4 1/2"H

1738 Nice Black and Yellow Rubber Garrity
Flashlight Tested, Works, Good Condition

Lot Title

1739 New in Package Wahl Beard Battery
Trimmer, )7) Pieces, Complete Precision
Grooming, 6"L

174 Three Vintage Hard Hats From Local
Builders, One Size Fits All, Good Condition

1740 Blue Jean Skirt, Size 18W by C.J. Banks
Stretch, Very Good Condition, Been Wash
and Dry

1741 Variety of Six Tote Bags, Tiny Leather
Backpack, 2-Piece Red Set Has a Thermal
Bag to Keep Food Cold, Aeropostale Tote,
Striped Cold Thermal Bag, Up to 16"W x
12"H, Good Condition

1742 New Ladies Blue Shoes, Size 9W, Gel
Cushion, Dr. Scholl's

1743 Philips Micro System MCM2768,
WMA/MP3/CD/AM-FM Tuner, Works
Great, Good Condition, 20"W x 11"H

1744 Very Nice Brushed Bronze 3-Speed Desktop
Oscillating Fan, Very Good Condition,
12"Diam

1745 Nice Realistic (48)a Turntable, Looks Good
Condition, As Is, 15"W x 12"D x 7"H 
Update, Seems to Work Good.

1746 New In Box, Large Tilt Mount TV Bracket Kit,
Metal, Black, Fits Most TV's 30-65" Up to 100
Lbs. 26"L X 9"W

1747 New Damaged Box, Ergonomic Massage
Wand, Sleek and Simple Design, 13"L

1748 Lasko Movable Air Heater, Oscillates, Good
Condition, 6"W x 17"H

1749 Sony CFD-Szod Radio and CD Player, Good
Condition, 14"W

175 Two Pair New In Box Compression Socks,
Copper Fit Brand, 85% Nylon, 8% Spandex,
7% Poly, Men's 6-9, Women's 7-10

1750 Classic Portable Guitar Amp, Model GM-05,
Popular Maestro Amp By Gibson, Tested,
Works, Very Good Condition, 8"W x 4"D x
10"H

1751 Brinkmann Q-Beam Spotlight 200,000 Candle
Power, Tested, Good Condition, 12"L

1752 15" Sony Vaio Laptop Computer, Works, Need
New Operating System, Come With Leather
Case, As Is

1753 Vintage Sony Automatic Turntable System
Model PS-LX56, Plugged In Power Cord and
Turntable Works Smoothly, Very Good
Condition, 14"W x 13"D x 4"H
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Lot Title

1754 Metal Wire Basket Full Of Miscellaneous
Household and Garage Items, Hardware,
Sewing Eyelets, Nite Lights, Etc., Good
Condition-New in Package, 10"W x 17"L x 9"H

1755 New in Box, General Electric Corded
Speakerphone With Adjustable Tilt Screen,
8"W x 9"L

1756 AV-Stereo Receiver Technics SA-GX690, Nice
Clean Working Condition, No Remote, 17"W x
13"D x 6"H

1757 Car Amplifier, Dual XPR522, Two Channel,
Untested, As Is, (50) W x 2, 9"Sq.

1758 New in Box, Design USB Hub With Card
Reader, 3"Sq.

1759 New Car Phone Holder, Mounts to Vent Just
Attach Phone "Handy Helper", 2"L

176 Schwinn Bike Seat, Wide 9"L, Real Good
Condition, Just Dusty

1760 New in Package,Midland Surveillance Headset,
Plastic, Metal, Wire, Works With Most Midland
2-Way Radios, 5"W x8"L

1761 Drafting Tools, Assortment of Triangles,
French Curves, Compasses, Mar-Staedtler and
Vemco, Scales and Compact Drafting Board,
Very Good Condition, 11"W x 8"H x 18"L Box

1762 Box of Puzzles, Seven Assorted, 750-2000
Pieces, Up to 38"W x 26"H, Very Good
Condition

1763 5-Piece Lot of Miscellaneous Items, Two Silver
Trays, Cupboard Organizer, Egg Cooker,
Vintage Cash Box, Fair to Good Condition, 6 -
12"Sq.

1764 Neat Assortment of Vintage Electronics and
Office Supplies, Cassette Tapes, Organizers,
Panasonic Tape Player Recorder, Etc., All
Untested, Very Good Condition, 4 - 12"L

1765 Box Lot of Nine Mostly Men's Coats, Majority
Are Size Large, Good Condition, Falls Creek,
Members Only, Etc.

1766 Nice Lot Filled With Miscellaneous Christmas
Decor and Lighted Displays, Merry Christmas,
Candy Canes, Etc., Mostly Plastic, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, Up to 16"Wx 20"H

1767 Box Lot of Men's Shirts, Most are Long Sleeve,
Size L, Covington, Route 66, Etc., Some Stains,
Fair to Good Condition

1768 Box Lot of Various Blankets and Linens, Good
For The Cabin or Sewing Projects, Various
SIzes, Mostly Good Condition, 16"W x 19"L x
10"H

Lot Title

1769 Does Your Child Love Littlest Pet Shops? Well
Here Are (16) Play Sets, Good Condition,
Various Sizes, Enjoy, All in Huge Plastic Bin,
24"W x 40"L x 16"H

177 Excite For Men Mesh Boxer, Black In Color,
One Size

1770 Mystery Box With Over 20 Lbs. of Odds and
Ends, Some Items From Around The Home
That Are Not Being Used, Good Condition,
Some Resell Too, Nuts, Bolts, Purses,
Glassware and Crafty Items, 17"W x 11"h x
24"L Box

1771 Box Lot of Miscellaneous Items Like Phones,
Cassette Player, Camera's, Clock, Picture
Frame and More, Good Condition, As Is, 16"W
x 20"L x 10"H

1772 Ladies Clothes, Cover Up, Sweater Long Front-
Short Back, Unique, Size L, Good Condition,
Cotton/Poly Blend, No Tag

1773 Brasscraft Gas Appliance Hose, Good
Condition, 32"L

1774 Universal Smartphone Optics Adapter For
Telescope, Like New, In Case With
Instructions, 5"W x 7"L

1775 New Red and Grey Metal and Plastic "Gopher"
Reach Extender/Grabber, 32"L

1776 New In Box, Dewalt 12 Amp, Hand Held
Blower, Get Ready For the Leaves, Blow Sand
Out Of Your Garage, Two Nozzle Ends,
Standard Blows Wind At 145 MPH, Flat
Nozzle Increases Air Speed for Stubborn
Debris, 17"W x 11 1/2"D x 17 1/2"T Box

1777 Four Partially Used Car Care Products, Good
Condition, Two Turtle Wax, Mothers Polish,
Finish 2001 Polish, 2 -9 "T

1778 Five New Bottles Bardahl Stop Leak Radiator,
Cylinder Head Gasket, Pours Into Coolant, 16.
9 Fl. Oz.

1779 New, Aclu Sharp Tri Stone Sharpening System,
Coarse, Medium and Fine Stones, No Ofl or
Water Necessary, Easy to Rotate and Secure
Stones, Non Slip Rubber Feet, Never Have a
Dull Knife Again, 9 1/2"L x 4"Sq. Box

178 Three New Pairs of Men's Shoe Size 6-12
Hanes No Show Socks, X Temp Cooling
Technology

1780 New Old Stock (25) Foot Flexible Garden
Sprinkler Hose

1781 New In Box Stanley, Flashlight Tripod Design,
Multi-Position, 11"L

1782 New Yellow Wolverine Gas Pumping Gloves,
Vinyl Coated, Womens Size
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Lot Title

1783 Irwin, 3-Piece Speedbor Wood Bits, 5/8 - 3/4"
and 1", 3 Cutting Spurs for Cleaner Faster
Holes, Screw Tip For Self Feed and Ease, Bits
are 6 1/2"L

1784 Used, Plastic Tool Box Stack-On Brand With
Tray, Missing Top Boxes That Snap In, Needs
Clothing, Good Condition, 26"Wx 10"D x 10"H

1785 Vintage, Stihl 015L Chainsaw, Top Handle
Saw, Good For Climbing, Assembly Number
1116, Great For a Collector and Rare, Could Be
Fixed to Use Keeps Stalling Out, As Is, 22"L x
9"W, Good Condition

1786 New in Package, Fabric De-Fuzzing Tools With
Wood Handles, 2 Pieces, Great For Removing
Lint and Hair, 5"W x 6"L

1787 New, Metric 1/2" Drive Socket Set, 11-Pieces,
Kit Includes 5" Ex Bar, 72-Tooth Ratchet and
Nine Sockets, 10 mm - 22 mm Sockets, Has a
Nice Case, 5"W x 2 1/2"H x 11 1/2"L

1788 New In Box, Mr. Bar-B-Q Stainless Steel Wood
Chip Smoker Box, Steel, Silver, 4"W x 9"L x 1
5/8"H

1789 Sears Craftsman 5/8 HP Router #315.17301
With Router Table, Powers On, Router Spins
Good, No Further Tested, Good Condition,
13"W x 18"L x 11"H

179 Two New Smartykat Toys, Mythical Mouse and
Three Pack Raffia Rustlers, 1 1/2"D to 3 1/2"L

1790 Vintage Master Heavy Duty 3-Hole Punch,
Adjustable Model .335 BLK. Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 11"L

1791 Sears Craftsman Rotary Power Tool Variable
Speed 1/8" Collet, 120 Vac, Excellent
Condition With Instructions and Box, 30 Years
Old, No Accessories, 6"W x 12"L

1792 Part #5902, Dedoes Paint Mixer, Attaches to
One Gallon Paint Cans, Good Condition, Good
Working Condition, Fits 6 1/2" Diam Can

1793 Two 2-Gallon Roundup Sprayers, Good
Condition, Works, 19"T

1794 Honeywell Personal Heater, Plastic, Metal,
White, Temperature Control, Fan Forced, 110
Vac, 1500 W, Works Good, 6"W x 7"H

1795 Childs Coat, No Size Tag, Adorable Little Girls
Coat With Matching Bonnet, Lined, Freeway
Fashions, 70% Wool With Nylon Lining, Made
in USA, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1796 New In Package, Huge 7-Wick Citronella
Candle, Drive Away Mosquitoes So You Can
Enjoy Your Outdoor Activities Again, Hand
Painted Glazed Ceramic Bowl, Can Be Used as
a Beautiful Flower Planter After Candle Is
Used, 11"Diam x 3"H

1797 New With Tags, Set of Three Hanging Baskets,
14"Diam, Has Coconut Fiber Liners, Fill With
Mums in Fall and Christmas Lights The Winter

1798 Two Decorative Roosters, Ceramic Black and
White Polka Dots, Has Small Paint Chip on
Head, 6"Sq., Resin Rooster is Very Colorful, 11
1/2"T x 10"W, Both in Very Good Condition

1799 18"W x 24"L Wall Hanging Quilt With Pockets
For Grands Pictures Give to Grandma For
Grandparents Day, Very Good Condition

18 Two Gilbert Dairy Half Pint Bottle With
Matching Milk Caps, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"H

180 Craftsman 12V LED Work Light Tested and
Lights Up, Not Sure How Long Battery Holds
Charge, As Is, Looks in Very Good Condition,
15"L

1800 Two Decorative Plates, Both in Very Good
Condition, 10 -11"Diam

1801 Two Very Nice Ceramic Duck Planters, Both
Very Good Condition, No Chips/Cracks, 7 -
10"L

1802 Pyrex Butterfly Gold One Pattern 1 Pint and 1-
Qt. With Lids, No Cracks/Chip, Good
Condition, 8"Diam x 3 - 4"T

1803 Glass Jar, Drinking Container With Metal
Spout, No Chips, Very Good Condition, 7"T x
11"W

1804 Tan Dorfman Pacific Men's Size Large
Outback Safari Hat With Breathable Mesh
Crown, 75% Cotton, 25% Poly, Good Condition

1805 Full Flat of Hens and Chickens Plants of All
Sizes, Slow Spreading Perennial, Look Great in
Rock Gardens, On Driftwood, In Platers of Pair
of Shoes, Plant in Part Sun and Water Everyday
for 3 Days, Very Easy to Grow, Good
Condition, 19"W x 9"D x 3"H

1806 Nice Pair of Brown Leather Boots, Size and
Brand Unmarked, Look To Be Mens Size 10-
11, As Is, Good to Very Good Condition

1807 Coke Pitcher and Four Matching Coke Glasses,
Pitcher 9 1/2"T x 7"Diam, Glasses 6 1/2"T x 3
1/2"Diam Good to Very Good Condition

1808 A Very Good Condition Hull Vase, No
Chips/Cracks, 8"T x 6"W
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Lot Title

1809 Nice Unmarked Terra Cotta Style Green Vase,
Very Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks,
10"T x 7"Diam

181 Zebco Spinator Fishing Reel Model #870,
Works, Very Good Condition, 6"L

1810 Wood Apple Basket, Very Cute in The Kitchen,
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 9 1/2"L x 4"H

1811 Multi-Color Underwire Swim Top, Size 8, By
Jantzen, Very Good Condition

1812 Floral Glass Paperweight, Very Good
Condition, 4"Diam

1813 Two Faux Succulents In Glass Jars, 3"T x
3"Diam

1814 Jadeite Rooster Covered Dish, Retro Style,
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 6"H

1815 8-Tier Wrought Iron Fielabra, New in Damaged
Box, Look Great For Your FIreplace, Table or
Patio, Just Add Candles, 16 1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x
8 1/2"H

1816 Four New Green Macrame Plant hanging
Baskets, 36"L

1817 Pink Plastic Fisher PRice Toddler Horse on
Wheels, With Front Basket, Good Condition,
As Is, 12"Wx 21"D x 14"H

1818 Honeywell Humidifier In Original Box,
Untested, As Is, Very Good Condition, 17"W x
10"D x 12"H

1819 Plastic, 3-Drawer Organizing BIn, Great For
Clothes, School Supplies Or Use As A Toy Bin,
Approx. 26"T x 23"W, 16"Diam

182 Two Pairs Size 12 Hunting Boots, Pair Proline
Leather And Nylon Field Boot Great Condition,
Hardly Used, Size 12 Men's, Pair of Sorel Felt
Lined Boots Size 12 Men's, Very Good
Condition, Lots of Life Left

1820 Bissell Power Steam Cleaner, Needs A
Cleaning, Dirty From Use, As-Is, 45T x 12W x
19D

1821 Cambridge Mystery Suitcase, Sanitized, 14"W
x 21"L, No Junk, Nots of Fun Items, bid to
Uncover all My Treasures, 16 Lbs.

1822 New With Tags, Purple Size Large Womens
A.N.A. Brand Shirt, Polyester

1823 Three Gas Cans, One Is a Scepter 5-Gallon, A
Midwest 5-Gallon and Midwest 2-Gallon, One
Has Dents, Good Condition, 12 - 17"T

1824 Set of Two Plastic Standing Christmas Candles,
Good Condition, Great Alongside Front Door,
Light Up Design, 36"T x 12"Diam

Lot Title

1825 Box of New Old Stock Ten Sylvania Halogen
Flood Lights 120W Replacement Using Only
80 W, 9"W x 6"h x 23"L Box

1826 Shoreline Bag For Fishing Kayak Fabric, Black,
Large Center Compartment, Two Rod Holders,
Side Pockets and Holders, Never Used, Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 15"D x 13"H

1827 New With Tags, Never Used, 3-in 1 Commode,
Four Legs and Adjustable, With Lid and
Handrails, Use as Commode, Over The Toilet
or Use As A Shower Bench, 22"W x 20"D x 24
1/2"H

1828 White Metal 2-Tier Cabinet, Good Condition,
Some Stickers, Etc., 18"W x 20"D x 20"H

1829 New, Underpants, (10) Count, 30"X 36"

183 New In Package 3' x 5' Michigan Flag, Made in
USA, Double Stitched 100% Heavy Weight
Nylon Canvas Heading, Brass Grommets

1830 New Ladies Mossy Oak Camo Hoodie Size
Large Breakup Eclipse Pattern, Polyester and
Fleece Lining

1831 Three Doilies, Fair to Good Condition, As Is,
20"L x 9"H

1832 New With Tags, Massini Sandy Leopard Print
Mini Backpack Purse, Center Is Divided Into
Two Main, Zippered Compartments, Rear
Compartments Has Zipper Pocket and Front
Compartment Has A Slot Pocket, Large Zipper
Pocket on Front, Can Be Carried By The
Handle, Over the Shoulder or As a Backpack,
Matching Purse Listed Separately, 8"W x 4"D x
9"H

1833 Radio, Cassette, Turntable, CD Player, Wood
Metal, Plastic,  Mod Victrola, Good Condition,
18"W x 13"D x 10"H  Update, Seems To Work
As Should. Turntable Untested.

1834 Antique Wood Handled Bread Board, 11 3/4" x
6 1/2" x1/2", Handle Adds Another 5 1/2",
Wooden handled Knife, 13 1/2"L, Double
Edged, Good Condition For Age

1835 Three Vintage Donkey Planters, Super Cute, No
Chips/Cracks, Tallest if 6 3/4"T, Very Good
Condition

1836 Wood Box, Good Condition, 12 1/2"W x 9"D x
6"H

1837 Longaberger Baskets, Ohio, Very Good
Condition, "Guf" 1984 232 On Bottom, 10
1/4"W x 14 1/2"L x 7 1/2"D

1838 Three Large Shells, Great For Crafts, Decor or
Your Use, Good to Very Good Condition, 8"L x
3"H
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Lot Title

1839 New With Tags, Massini Crossbody Leopard
Print Purse, Front Flap Has a Magnetic CLosure
Which Opens to Reveal A Large Slot Pocket
and Also The Main Zipper Compartment, Main
Zipper Compartment FOlds Out Accordion
Style and Has Four Credit Card SLots,
Adjustable Strap Is Removable For Hand
Carrying Or To Place, 8"W x 6"T

184 Four Vintage Victor Jump Traps, All Look To
Be in Good Working Condition With Stake
Chains, Approx. 8"L

1840 New, Complete First Season Felicity, 3-Disc Set

1841 1940's Warner Bros. Bugs Bunny Ceramic
Planter, Very Good Condition, No Issues
Except For An "L" Shaped Scratch On One
ENd, Rarer Because Bugs Bunny's Hand Is
OVer His Heart and Not On The Leg, This Log
Is Also Elongated And Not Round, Good
Condition, 5"W x 3"D x 8"H

1842 Three Brass Tone Candle Stick Holders, All
Marked Made in India On Bottom, Very Good
Condition, 3 - 7"T

1843 Two Wooden Wine Boxes, Good Condition,
For Your Use, 10"W x 3"D x 13"H

1844 Fire King Glass Casserole Dish With Lid, Good
Condition, As Is, 9"Diam x 6"T

1845 New With Tags, Phone/Credit Card Clutch
Purse, Brown, 8"W x 5"H

1846 Boy and Girl 10" Porcelain Dolls, Good
Condition, Girl With Dog Artmark, 6 1/2"T x
3"W

1847 Beautiful Clear Glass Depression Style Tray
With Gold Accent Rim, Looks Like Wheat
Style Pattern, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 16"L x 1 1/2"H

1848 Mens Size M 100% Cotton Dorfman Pacific
Co. Safari Brimmed Hat, Good Condition,
Some Minor Soil on Top

1849 New With Tags, Twig and Arrow Studded
Crossbody Purse, Features Studded Front Flap
With Magnetic Closure That Opens Into A
Large Pocket, Main Zipper COmpartment Is
Lined With A FLoral Print and Has One Each
Slot and One Zipper Pocket, The Rear Has a
Deep Slot Pocket Perfect For A Phone,
Adjustable Strap For a Comfortable Fit, 11"W x
4 1/2"D x 9"H

185 T-Fal Cooking Set- Frying Pans, Pots, Three
Lids, Four Pieces, Also Couple Misc. Frying
Pan, Pot And Plastic Spoons, Good To Very
Good Condition, Some Have Wear, 3 1/2" to
12"Diam

Lot Title

1850 Wicker Basket, Would Make a Great Clothes
Basket or Toy Basket, Good Condition,
22"Diam x 14"T

1851 New With Tags, Rosetti Zara Faux Leather
Fanny Pack Purse, Features Two Zipper
Compartments Which Are Not Bulky, Upper
Zipper Compartment is Full SIze With Lots of
Space, Lower Compartment is Shallow for Easy
Access of Contents, Adjustable Strap Fits Waist
Sizes up To 40", 8"W x 3"D x 5"H

1852 Three Bras, Size 38D, Good Condition, Two
Nude, One Black Red

1853 New in Box, Exercise Block, Funny Gift For
Your Family or Friends, 8"W x 1"D x 4"H

1854 New With Tags, Long Bay Thinsulate Size 7/8
Women's Slippers, Bootie

1855 New, Two Boxes With Eight Suet Cakes In
Each, High Protein and Woodpeckers Dough

1856 Analog Feeder Kit, Varmint Guard Wire
Around The Spinner, Adjust Feed Rate 1-30
Seconds, Feeds 1 to 24 Times A Day, Weather
Resistant Housing, $50 New, 7"Sq. x 9"H Box

1857 Umbrella Pole Light With Remote, Plastic,
Grey, Battery Operated LED Light Clamps to
Umbrella Pole Over Table, Untested, Good
Condition, 7"W x 7"D x 2 1/2"H

1858 Two Vintage GE Walkie Talkies, One Missing
Back, They Work A Little Static Though, Good
Condition For Age, 2 1/4"W x 5 1/4"T With
Antenna 13"

1859 Lot of New Baby Boy Clothes and Blanket,
Blue Baby Blanket With Tags, Carters Size 6
Mo 3-Piece Set With Tags, Onesies, 3-6 Mo
With Tags

186 Box of Garden Items- Pair Grass Shears, New
Nelson Sprinkler, New Hose Nozzle, Pair
Lopers For Branches, Bow Saw, Tree Limb
Saw Blade, Fiskars Dandelion Digger, 5" to
36"L

1860 Navy Blue Hoverboard Travel Bag, 9"Diam x
23"L, Good Condition

1861 New, Unopened Box, Polaris Sportsman Winch
Mount, 550/850 XP/204-2014
400/500/570/800, 8"W x 6"D x 7"H Box

1862 New Big Fire Display of (48) Packets to Color
Campfire, Bonfire, 7"W x 5"D x 6"H

1863 Black Jeans, Size 16R, High Rise Jegging by
Rue 21, Good Condition

1864 Black, Bearcat Scanner, Working Condition
Unknown, Needs Battery, As Is, 4"W x 2"D x
7"H
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1865 Set Knee Pads,Plastic, Fabric, Padding With
Velcro Straps, Good Condition, 9"L x 6"W

1866 Igloo Soft Side Cooler, Gray, Black, Blue
Fabric, Front Pocket and Shoulder Strap, 11
1/2"W x 8"D x 7"H

1867 Plano Model 4100 Fishing Tackle Box With
many Pieces of Tackle, Up to (18)
Compartments, 8"W x 13"l x 6"H, Good
Condition, New and Used Fishing Line,
Screwdriver, Pliers, Hooks, Bobbers, Lead
Weights and More

1868 Two Pair Black Diabetics Shoes, Size 11 11
1/2, Good Condition

1869 Box, Miscellaneous Aluminum Arrow Shafts,
Fair to Good Condition, 34"L

187 Box of Stationary, Envelopes And Folders,
Mostly 8 1/2" x 11", Good to New

1870 Pro-Series Lithium Ion, Mens Shaver Wahl,
Good Condition, 7"L

1871 Nine Pairs Vintage Sunglasses, Great For
Camper, Car Or Your Use, Good to Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 3"T

1872 Green, Men's Size 2Xl Black Design Bathing
Swimming Trunk Shorts by Adidas, Mesh
Lining, Good Condition

1873 Vintage Black "Warm Buns" Ladies Fashion
Leggings, XL

1874 New, Four Raccoon and Rabbit Bait, Get Those
Furry Little Buggers and Transport Them To
Your Neighbors, Made by Ramik, 4 Oz. Jars, 2
1/4"Diam x 2 3/4"T

1875 Black Pistol Case, New With Tag, Xtra Padded
Protection, Heavy Duty Zipper, Carry Handle
and Side Pocket, Holds Up To 13"l Pistol, 15"L
x 7 1/2"H

1876 Two Dog Halloween Costumes, XS, Real
Scary,On Clarrar XS, Good Condition to New
With Tags

1877 New, F-60106203, Sentry Safe, With Key, Fire
Rating Class 350 1/2 Hour, Instruction, 15"W x
13"D x 7"H

1878 Black, mens Size 9 Nike Shoes, Good Condition

1879 Men's 2X Runs Small Nirvana T-Shirt, Good
Condition

188 Three Jeans Two Pairs Are Silver, One Pair
Lucky, Size 27 Long, Size 29 Long, Great
Condition

1880 18-Gallon Tote, Great Shape With Assorted
Snowmen Collection (10) Pieces, Wood, Cloth,
All In Very Good Condition, Pet/Smoke Free
Home, 8 - 16"

Lot Title

1881 Box of Miscellaneous Stuff, Zip Ties, Drain
Snake, First Aid Kit, Metal Tape Gloves, Wall
Switch, Wall Socket, AC Charger Plus More,
Good to Very Good Condition, 3 - 20"L

1882 Massive Box Lot Full of File Folders and
Miscellaneous Vintage Books, Murder Of a
Polish Priest, The Bible Almanac and More

1883 Miscellaneous Remote COntrol Cars, Some
Work, Some Untested, As Is, From 6 -17"L,
Plastic, Fair to Good Condition

1884 Box of Mostly Men's Coats and Jackets,
Majority Are Size Large, Good to Very Good
Condition, As Is

1885 Lionel Train Engine No. 2025, Multi-Control
Transistor Type 1033, Several Miscellaneous
Train Track Section, Have Surface Rust, Fair to
Good Condition, As Is, 6 -16"L

1886 (27) Romance Books, Good Condition,
Paperback, Some Romance Suspense, Various
Authors and Titles, The Marriage Bargain,
Perfect Match and More

1887 Women's Clothing Lot, hollister, Ann Taylor,
Charlotte Russe, vanity and More, All XS-S-M,
Good Condition, 20" x 13" x 15"

1888 Box Packed Full of Miscellaneous Ladies and
Young Girls Clothing, Good to Very Good
Condition, Most Small to Medium Size

1889 Sterilite 3-Drawer Storage Bin, (10) Pack
Clothes Hangers, Four Wood hangers, Plastic,
Wood, Metal, Polyester, Silk, (10) Blue and
Black Plastic Hangers, One Men's Wearhouse
"Big and Tall" Cedar Suit Hanger, One Each
Suit, Pant and Coat Hanger, Three Modern Apt.
9 SKinny Ties, One Van Heusen Modern
Skinny Tie, Croft and Barrow Silk Tie, Ties and
Hangers in Very Good Condition, Sterilite
Drawers 11 1/2"W x 12 1/2"D x 9 1/2"H, in
Good Condition,

189 Very Pretty Straw Woven Shoulder Bag, Great
For Summer, Has Lots of Room, Woven Rope
Look, Great Condition, 12"W x 4"D x 10
1/2"H, With Straps 20"L

1890 Happy Halloween! Entire Box For All Of Your
Decorating Needs, Multiple Items, Sizes, Etc.,
Get Creative With The Box, Good to New With
Tags, 6 - 20"L

1891 Girls Clothing and Shoes, Sparkle Shoes, Size
9, Keds Hello Kitty Shoes, Winter Coat
Oshkosh, 3T, Clothes From 3T up to 5/6,
Mossimo, Jumping Beans, Gymboree, Good to
Very Good Condition, 20" x 13" x 15"
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1892 Women's Shoe Lot, 13" x 9" x 14", Pair of
Nine West White Ankle Boots With Buckle,
Size 6 1/2, Tall, Brown Boots by Worthington,
Size 6, One Pair Each of Black, Wedge Sandals,
Size 6 and White Wedge Sandals, Size 3, Good
to Very Good Condition

1893 Girls Clothing Lot, Size 3T - 6X, Gymboree
Place, Boosie Brooks, Little Lass, Baby Gap,
Good Condition, 16" x 12" x 11"

1894 Adult Size Small Camo Hooded Sweatshirt,
Very Good Condition

1895 New Sabrent USB 2.90 To Sata/IDE Adapter, A
Great Tool For Testing Hard Drives or SSDs,
Great For Transferring Files Off Hard Drives
Onto Another Computer, Used With Sata or
Older Style IDE Drives, Size Doesn't Matter,
Works With 2.5" or 3.5" Drives, 8"W

1896 New in Package, (24) Season Seven, 6-Disc Set

1897 New In Box, (10) Foot HDMI Cable, Philips,
Audio/Video

1898 Sewing Extravaganza, Working Serger
Machine, Single Needle Machine, Patterns,
Thread, Tools, Too Much To List, Awesome
Find here For Whomever Wins Auction, Good
Condition, 11 - 17"L

1899 New in Box, Design Large Light-Up LCD
Clock, Time, Date, Day, Temperature, 12/24
Hour Alarm, 5"W x 2"D x 7"H

19 Amber Quart Blob Beer 1890 ICS CH Daniels
Brewery Manistee MI, Very Good Condition,
11 1/2"H

190 Wood Mortar And Pestle, Good Condition,
4"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1900 Sony Micro Music System, GMT-SBT100,
Bluetooth, CD/Radio, No Speakers or Remote,
Works Good, 11 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 4 1/4"H

1901 Five New, No Package Women's Hanes
6/Medium, Mesh Lightweight Bikinis, Tagless
Next To Nothing Comfort

1902 New External DVD/CD Drive, No Cables,
Untested, 5 1/4" x 5 1/2"

1903 Black, Plastic Uniden 16-Channel Bearcat
Scanning Radio, Powers On and Weather Bands
Work, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 7"D x
3"H

1904 Vintage Boston Pencil Sharpener, Tested,
Works, Made in USA, Mode 18, Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"L x 4"H x 3"W

1905 12" KMC 3-Speed Oscillating Fan, Runs Good,
Good Condition

Lot Title

1906 Magnavox Hi Fi Stereo Component and
Remote MRB 150, Good Condition, Magnavox
CDC Compact Disc Charger and Remote,
CBC552, Good Condition, 16 1/2"W Each

1908 Vintage New in Package Sharp (10) Digit Paper
Printers, 7 1/2"L

1909 Wireless Portable Phone Charger, New in
Unopened Box, 3-In-1 Power Bank, Wireless
Power Pad and USB Charger, 3,000 MaH of
Wireless Power, Charges Galaxy or iPhone and
More, Honeycomb Charge On, Box 7 5/8"L x 4
1/2"W x 1"D

191 Vintage Craig 1502 Stereo Speakers Swing
Open, Can Be Removed, Unit Powers On, AM
Comes In, FM Doesn't Needs Antenna, Unit
Has Hum, May Need Work, Cool Looking
Older Piece, Minor Damage on One Speaker,
Approx. 12"W x 10"D x 15"H

1910 Twenty Seven Size (312) Brown Hearing Aid
Batteries, Miracle Ear, Energizer and Duracell

1911 RCA Digital TV Antenna, Plastic, Green, With
Mounting Hardware and Cable, Works, 14"W x
6 "D x 3"H

1912 Tyler Digital Boombox, Plays CD-MP3, FM,
PLL, USB, AUX, Worked Great Last Time
Used, As Is Good Condition, 13 1/2"W

1913 (25) DVD's, All Work Great, Assorted Genres,
Don't Miss Out, Elf, Heckler, Horse Crazy and
More, Very Good Condition

1914 RCA Bass Reflex Digital CD/Cassette/Radio
System, Good Condition,  23"W x 9"D x 9"H 
Update, Works Good.

1915 New in Package, Digital HDTV Antenna Ultra-
Thin, 13 1/2"W x 14"D Package

1916 New in Package, Battery Quick Charger, Plastic
Metal, Silver, Charges Up To NiMH or Nicd
and Two 9V Batteries, 120 V, 4 1/2"W x 2
1/4"H x 9"L

1917 New LED Handheld Work Light, 250/500
Lumens, Very Bright, High and Low Switch,
360 Degree Hook, Micro USB Cord For
Charging, 2.5 Hours Run Time, Rotatable 180
Degrees, 1 1/4"W x 1"D x 11"L

1918 Dell Optiplex 745 Intel Pentium D Computer
Tower, Powers On, Otherwise Unknown
Condition, Approx. 16"T x 14"W x 4 1/2"D,
Good Condition, As Is

1919 New in Package, Sylvania, Personal CD Player,
6"Diam
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192 Vintage Wood Shop Lamp Made on Lathe,
Three Types of Wood, One Is Walnut, Tested
and Works, 18"H No Shade Included, Good
Condition

1920 Six Golf Discs, Prodigy X, Discraft Buzzz,
Axiom, Discraft x, Good To Very Good
Condition

1921 1978 Fisher Price Cook Stove, Works, Plastic,
Good Condition, 11"W x 8 1/2"D x 4"H

1922 Three Bras Size 40C, Per Lei, Pucker Up
Brands, Some Wear, Good Condition

1923 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Stuffed Bean
Bag Seat With Handle And Zipper At Bottom
To Store Things, Zipper Pull Broke Off, Needs
a Key Ring to Be Attached to Unzip, Good
Condition, 20" Approx.

1924 Barbie-Sized Brooke Shields Doll, Never
Removed From Box, 11 1/2"W x 10"H x 2
1/2"D, Box Has Slight Creases and Small Tear
On Left Side, Very Good Condition

1925 Spray Fan Bottle, 11"T, Untested, Good
Condition

1926 Polynesian Barbie From Mattel, Never
Removed From Box, 6"W x 2 1/2"D x 12 1/2"T

1927 Motorized Hoverboard, 23"W x, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, No Charger

1928 1968 Fisher Price Bluebird Music Box, Missing
String, #18, 6"W x 2"D x 6"T and 1981 Fisher
Price Music Box Teddy Bear Works Good,
5"W x 8"T x 2"D, Good Condition

1929 Two New 12-14 Size Girls, Cat and Jack Cotton
Tights Footed, 50-60" Height and 73-95 Lbs.

193 Four Owl Theme Brass Items, One Letter Mail
Letter Opener, 9"L Owl Figure, 7"H x 3"W x x
6"L, 1 lb. 9 Oz. Two Owls on Tree Stumps, 2
1/2"W x 3 1/4"L x 6"H, 5"L x 3 1/2"W x 6"H,
Good Condition

1930 Two Dog Toys, If Your Dog Likes To Chase
Balls Save Your Arm, One Shoots Tennis Balls,
Spring-Loaded Handle, Comes With Three New
Balls, Holder For Two Balls on Gun, 2'L x 3
1/2"Diam, Other One Flings The Ball With Flip
of Wrist and Arm, 18"L

1931 Two Vintage Fisher Price Jalopy Cars, Pull
Toy, One in Good Condition, One Fair, Wood
and Plastic, 7"L x 5"W x 7"H Each

1932 New in Box, Disney Glass Plate #1085/5000,
Original Box With Wood Stand, Very Nice, 8
1/2"Diam, 10"W x 10"D x 4"H Box

1933 Noah's Ark Set With Animals, Two Of Each,
Very Good Condition, Smoke/Pet Free Home, 1
1/2 - 12"L/T

Lot Title

1934 Four Odyssey Toys, 4"T, Pirate Figures, Plastic,
Good Condition

1935 Vintage Winnie The Pooh Child Plate, Three
Section, 8 1/2", "On Wednesday The Sky is
Blue", Very Good Condition, Stamped Selandia
Santa Clarita, CA

1936 Full Set 2017 Despicable Me 3 McDonalds
Happy Meal Toys, (12) In Set, New, Unopened,
Very Good Condition, Approx. 3 1/2"T Each

1937 New in Package, Four Slimy Goop Squeeze
Witches, Stackable and Squishy Fun, Galaxy
PB&J, Age 6+, 9"W

1938 Ocean Brand Tall Drinking Glasses, No
Chips/Cracks, Cute blue Character On Them
With Sayings, 2 3/4"Diam x 6 5/8"H

1939 New, Infinity Knee High Socks, Women's or
Men's, S/M

194 Two Nice Solid Wood Drawers, Both Look in
Good Condition For Your Project, 2 1/2"W x
16"L and 5"W x 22"L

1940 Kibouki Walt Disney World Mickey Mouse, 3-
Section Plate 8"Diam, Collectible Plastic, Good
Condition

1941 (10) Pair Of Ladies Ankle Socks in Vibrant
Florescent Colors, New, Like New Condition
Except For Orange Tiger Stripe and Green
Stripe, Fits SHoe Sizes 5-8

1942 Olympic Gymnast Barbie From Mattel, Never
Removed From Box, 6 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x 12
1/2"T, Right Side of Box Has Few Small Tears,
Very Good Condition

1943 2013 LIttle People Barn by Mattel Playset,
Makes Noises, Like New, 24", Comes With
Animals and Farmer, Complete Set, Smoke/Pet
Free Home

1944 Two New Bags of Cowboys and Indians Toys,
9"T Package

1945 New Paw Patrol, (24) Thank You For Coming
To My Party Bags, 6 1/2"W x 9"T

1946 Wicker-Look Plastic Tall Laundry Basket With
Plastic Insert, 18"W x 13"D x 24"W

1947 Two Wood With Tan Cloth Front Bookshelf
Speakers, No Brand Tag, Good Condition, As
Is, 10"W x 7"D x 10 1/38"H

1948 Mystery Box of ? Lots of Mystery Here, 12" x
15 1/2" x 10"

1949 Blow Mold Hobo Snowman, Approx. 33"T x
14"W, Antique, Rare Find, Lights Up with
Inside Bulb
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195 Four Wood Look Paper Finish Fox Hunting
Theme Trays, One Has Damage From Where
Card Was Taped On, Good Condition
Otherwise, 8"W x 16"L

1950 Metal Storage Rack, Four Shelves, Tall, Good
Condition, Needs Cleaning, 16"W x 9"D x
33"hq

1951 Joe Blow Max Hp Top Peak Manual Air Pump,
Like New, 27 1/2"T

1952 Mystery Box Full of Stuff, Something For
Everyone, Baby Up to Adult, Don't Miss Out!
16"W x 16"L x 17"H

1953 Very Large Outdoor Mat, One Corner Is
Frayed, Good Condition, 9"W x 12"L

1954 New With Tags, Two Browning Logo T-Shirts,
2XL, Purple and Magenta

1955 Black, Metal,Plastic Sherwood RX-4105
AM/FM Stereo Receiver and Sylvania
Speakers, 100 W Per Channel, Four Analog
Audio Inputs, A and B Speaker Outputs,
Headphone Jack, No Remote, Front Panel
Operation, Cleaned, Tested, All Features Work,
Very Good Condition, Instructions Included, 17
1/4"W x 13 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H, Sylvania Speakers
Feature 10" Woofer, 5" Midrange and 3"
Tweeter, 45 - 20 Hz, 5 W Min - 45 Max,
Removable Grills, Cleaned, Tested and Sounds
Just Fine, Nice Balanced Speakers, Good
Condition, 15"W x 13"D x 30"H, Includes Two
11' Speaker Cables

1957 Two Men's Jean Jackets, Size Medium, Good
Condition, One Vintage Lee, Other Nautica

1958 Ladies Style and Co.Size Large, Floral Top and
Black Gloria Vanderbilt, 12P, Black Jeans,
Good Condition

1959 Four Estate Found Suit Jackets, Good to Very
Good Condition, Approx. Large to XL

196 Small Decorative Wood Canoe Paddle, Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 30"L

1961 Three Ladies Cotton Blend Dress Bottoms,
Good Condition, 20W?

1962 Bright Green Ladies Formal Jacket,
Med/Large? No Tag

1963 Four Estate Found Suit Jackets, Good to Very
Good Condition, Approx. Large to XL, One
With Pants

1964 Large Mystery Box Filled Up Full With Lots of
Items, 30 Lbs. of Vintage, Antique, New Items
and More, New 2-Pack Hunting Home
Christmas Star Greeting Card Holder, 21 3/4" x
14 1/2" x 18 1/2"

Lot Title

1965 Wow! Entire of Christmas Decorations,
Decorate Your House With One Box! Good to
Very Good Condition, Get Your Decorations
Early, Bid to Win, Lights, Chip and Dip Tray,
Serving Tray and More, 12"T to Several Feet

1966 Bench Top, Grandpa Hardware Store In a Tool
Box, Inside The Toolbox There Is Lots Of
Goodies, Square Nails, Brass Fittings and
Locks, Hinges, Finish Nails, Etc., Great
Grandpa Toolbox For Your Shed, 22 1/2"W x
12 1/2"D x 35"H

1967 Pet/Child Gate, Plastic, Gray, Extends From 26"
to 41 1/2", Good Condition, 26"H

1968 Golf Clubs and Shoes, Works, MacGregor, Fair
Condition With Cart, 56"L

1969 Two Bar Stools, Oak?Swivel Bar Stools,
Beautiful, Very Good Condition, 17 1/2W x
17"D x 41 1/4"H

197 Ladies Hand Made Scala Hat, One Size Fits
Most, Very Good Condition

1970 5-Gun Display Rack, 7"D x 24"W x 46"H,
Some Wear, Good Condition

1971 Schwinn Admiral Ladies Bicycle, Steel Hybrid
Frame, Upright Riding Position With Swept
Back Handlebars For Comfort, 7-Speed Twist
Shifters With Shimano Rear Derailleur, SPring
Seat, Alloy Rims, Front and Rear Brakes,
Hardly Used, Protective Coat Still on Fenders,
28" Tires

1972 Metal Folding Card Table 35"W x 35"D x 28"H
With Four Chairs, 17"W x 17"D x 31"H

1973 Box Of Flowers With Plastic Tupperware
Measuring Cups and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4"+

1974 Big Mystery Box Filled Up Full With Lots of
Items, 32 Lbs of Vintage to New, New 2-Pack
Hunting Home Christmas Tree Greeting Card
Holder, 22 1/2" x 13 1/2" x 22"

1975 (7)+ Boxes EZ Plank Laminate Wood-Look
Flooring, 9 Planks/Carton, Medium Oak, 48" x
2 1/2" x 8 1/2" Each Box 23.91 Sq. Feet Each

1976 Wooden 7-Compartment Lazy Susan Tray,
Turns Easily, Good Condition, 14"Diam

1977 Brass Bell, Good Condition, 6 1/2"T x 3 1/2"D

1978 Pair of Brass Candle Holders Very Neat
Looking and Cleaned Up Would Look Great,
Good Condition, 10"T

1979 Very Heavy Solid Wood And Brass Lamp Post
In Working Order, Very Good Condition, Very
Nice Rustic Lamp, 34"T
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198 Unique Bird Feeder In Shape of Porch Swing,
New Condition, Wood And Metal, 18"W x
12"D x 12"H

1980 International Silver Co. Tarnish Resisting
Chest, Very Good Condition, Some Scratches,
Birds Eye Like Style Style Top, Slightly
Scalloped Edges, Holds Service for 12, 17"W x
11"D x 4"H

1981 Four Gold Colored Floral Themed Wall
Hangings, Formed Composite, 17 1/2"T x 4
1/2"W

1982 Women's Size 6 Boots, Man Made Material,
Perfect for Fall, New Without Tags, Cute, Low
Heel, Dark Brown

1983 Footstool, Metal Legs, Leopard Soft Top, Good
Condition, Cute Addition to Any Room, 16"W
x 13"D x 13"H

1984 Nice Candle Holder With Wood Frame Mirror
Back, 4 1/2"W x 16"T, Good Condition

1985 New With Tags, Women's Large Jockey
Everyday Slimming Boy Shorts High Waist,
Tan

1986 Women's Tall Slipper Boots Dearfoams, Large
9-10, Good Condition

1987 New In Package, Two Cream Color Crochet
Lace Tables Runners, 16"W x 72"L

1988 Four Vintage Plastic Cups With Sprinkles and
Leaves, Good Condition, 3 3/4"D x 4"T

1989 Four Early American Pyrex Dishes, 1 1/2 Qt.
Divided, Vintage Pattern, No Lid, Good
Condition, 8 1/2"D x 12 1/2"W x 2"H

199 Leather Gucci Purse, Unauthenticated, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 9"H

1990 Metal Gold Tone Eight Place Wine Bottle
Rack, 8"W x 6"D x 16 1/2"H

1991 Heavy Duty Wood Top Conference Table, Ideal
For Home Office Desk, 30"W x 60"L x 29"T,
Good Condition

1992 Very Heavy Wood Coffee Table, Missing
Center Glass, Repurpose as Checkerboard?,
Good Condition, 26"W x 23"D x 23 1/2"H

1993 Four New Men's XL/Tall Hanes Tagless Tanks,
Classic White Cotton, No Package

1994 Great For Kids, Large White Teddy Bear, No
Holes, Hearts On Paws, Good Condition,
Grandkids Have Too Many Stuffed Animals,
24"W x 37"L, Spot Clean Face

1995 Vintage Rocking Chair, Good Condition, 25"W
x 28"D x 40"H

Lot Title

1996 Kids Winter Lot, Blue Jessica Simpson Dress
Jacket, W/12, Double Layer Girls Coat With
Hearts, 12 Months, Snow Pants 4T and Gloves,
Hats and Scarves, 20" x 13" x 15"

1997 Great Lot of Four Pairs of Shorts, Sizes 14-18,
Youth Boys Clothing (17) T-Shirts, Two Button
up Shirts, Jeans, Brand Names, Old Navy,
Urban Pipeline, Majestic, Champion and More,
Very Good Condition

1998 Clothes Lots of Young Girls and Miscellaneous
Wear On Great For Resale, Girls 10-12
Pajamas, Hello Kitty Medium Coat and More,
Good to Very Good Condition

1999 Lot Filled With Assorted Patio Garden Items,
Watering Can, No Nozzle, Sprayers,
Thermometers and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 5"+

2 Antique Metal Hose Reel Cart, Just Surface
Rust, Needs TLC, Good Condition For Age,
14"W x 33"H

20 Gas Can Jeep Strap On Style, Red Color Paint
Peeled In One Corner So Army Green Shows,
Good Condition Inside and Out, 19"H x 13"W x
6"Thick

200 Walnut Bowl and Candlestick, Both Look Hand
Made in Very Good Condition, Need Cleaning,
8"Diam x 4"H and 3 1/2"Diam x 6"H

2000 Five 1975 S Proof Jefferson Nickels

2001 Super Pretty Silver Colored Necklace, Charm is
Unique Looking, 24"L, Would Go Great in
Formal Attire Occasion, Good Condition

2002 1948 P Franklin Half XF

2003 Gold Colored Necklace With Brown Acrylic
Beads on It, 16 1/2"L, Very Pretty, Good
Condition

2004 1940 S Washington Quarter, Very Fine
Condition, 90% Silver San Francisco Mint

2005 24"L Silvertone and Goldtone Necklace With
Cute Charm On It, Good Condition

2006 Four Grams .9995 Fine Platinum Bars PAMP

2007 1921 D Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Collectible
Condition

2008 19"L Lobster Claw Closure Choker, Goldtone,
Pretty Yellow Plastic Molded Flowers, Made of
Beads and Stones In Middle, Good Condition

2009 1937 D Walking Liberty Half XF

201 Unique Beautiful Clay Jug or Vase From
Sweden, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 7
1/2"H

2010 Pretty Pearl Like Beaded Necklace 15"L, With
Matching Clip Earrings, Good Condition
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2011 1939 S Mercury Dime

2012 Six Necklace And Earrings, All Very Good
Condition, Two New Pierced Earrings, New
Necklace Silver Plated Blue Windmill Picture,
Butterfly Necklace 17", Pearl Like Necklace
24", Different Stone Necklace 15"

2013 1938 P Walking Liberty Half XF

2014 Three Vintage 1950's White Milk Glass
Necklaces With Matching Clip Earrings, Also
Includes Double Strand Necklace of Pearls
With Sterling Silver Clasp, Necklaces Are 15"
to 16 1/2"L, Very Good Condition, No Broken
or Missing Parts

2015 1938 S Mercury Dime

2016 Two Sweater Guards- Goldtone And Silvertone,
Both Look in Very Good Condition, Up to 2"L

2017 1929 S Walking Liberty Half Tougher Date,
Good Condition, 90% Silver, San Francisco
Mint

2018 Vintage Locket With Three Chains Surrounding
18" to 24" Good Condition, Add Your Pic

2019 1939 P Walking Liberty Half XF

202 Boho Hippie Wood Beaded Purse By Apt. 9,
Very Pretty and Colorful, Has Zipper Closure
And Inside Side Pocket, Lots of Room, Very
Good Condition, 14"W x 18"H With Strap

2020 2009 D Lincoln Formative Years Cent-
Certified MS66RD By NGC

2021 Five Necklaces And Earrings- Copper 25"L,
White Pearl Necklace 30", Two Pierced
Earrings Ivory Color, Multi Color Necklace
29", All in Good Condition

2022 1987 American Eagle 99.93% Silver 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin (Proof) Mint Mark West
Point (W) Coin on Display Behind Protective
Plastic Sleeve With Info Card By Littleton Coin
Co. Excellent Condition

2023 Pretty Necklace, Lobster Claw 18 1/2"L Cord,
Don't Miss Out on This, Good Condition

2024 1939 Mercury Dime

2025 Box of Six Different Necklaces- Chokers, All
Very Good Condition, Beads, Stone, Silvertone,
And More, Up to 18"L

2026 1940 S Walking Liberty Half Fine

2027 1936 S Mercury Dime

2028 Goldtone Necklace 24"L With Beautiful 1
1/2"L Broach Stone Type Charm on It, Super
Pretty, Good Condition

2029 1881 S Morgan Silver Dollar VF

Lot Title

203 Four Brass Pieces, Three Elephants, One is
Painted Red and Green, 5"L x 4 1/2"H x 2"W, 4
1/4"H x 4 1/2"L x 2"W, 5 1/2"H x 5 1/2"L x 2
1/4"W, Total Weight 2 lbs. 13 Oz. Giraffes
Under Umbrella 5 1/2"H x 3 1/2"W 1 lb. 1 Oz.
Good To Very Good Condition, Nice Patina

2030 Box Full of Many Pairs of Pierced Earrings,
Very Cute Rosebuds, Hearts, Hoops,
Snowflakes Even A Pair of New Paparazzi,
Silvertone, Goldtone, Pin, Up to 3"L

2031 1943 Walking Liberty Half MS64 Nice Original
Luster

2032 1967 Topps Al Kaline Baseball Card

2033 1948 D Franklin Half UNC

2034 Gold Colored Necklace With Turquoise And
Red Beads On It, Lobster Claw, 17 1/2"L, Good
Condition

2035 1943 S Unc. 35% Silver Jefferson War Nickel

2036 1963 Topps #173 Bombers Best Card With
Tom Tresh, Bobby Richardson, The Late Great
Mickey Mantle, The Up the Middle Boys, As
Thresh Played Shortstop, Richardson Played
2nd Base, Mickey Roamed Centerfield,
Fantastic Card For Your Collection

2037 Five 1972 S Proof Washington Quarters

2038 18 1/2"L Super Pretty Silver Colored Necklace
With Dangle Diamond Shape Charm on It,
Good Condition

2039 Al Kaline 1961 Topps #429 Beautiful Card,
Great Color, Centered Perfectly, No Bends,
Folds, Creases, Corners Are Crisp, Comes From
My Late Father In Laws Collection

204 Two Indian Figures, Resin Material, 3"W x 9"H
Both in Good Condition

2040 1887 O Morgan Silver Dollar XF

2041 Al Kaline Hall of Fame Induction Postcard,
Mint Condition, Has Been in Hard Plastic
Holder Since 1980, No Bends, Folds, Creases,
Corners Are Crisp, Comes From My Late
Father In Laws Collection

2042 1945 D Walking Liberty Half Nice Original
Luster, AU Plus To Mint State Condition,
Denver Mint

2043 Vintage Slide Pendant With Jade Cabochon,
Slide is Silver in Color With Welded Brass
Colored Snakes, 3/4"H x 1/2"W Set in
Goldtone, Slide 2 3/8" x 3/4"W, Very Good
Condition

2044 1944 M?xico UN Peso .720 Fine, .38 Oz.
Silver, UNC
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Lot Title

2045 Limited Edition Nolan Ryan Card From Topps
Is Made of Porcelain, Was QVC Mail Order
Exclusive In Early 1990's

2046 Box Full of Silvertone Cord And Bead
Necklaces, Chokers, Four Total, One Loose
Heart, Pair of Bat Pierced Goldtone Earrings,
All in Very Good Condition, Up to 20"L

2047 1949 P Franklin Half XF

2048 1988 Uncirculated US Silver Dollar 1 Oz. of
Silver

2049 Liz Claiborne Large Chunky Goldtone
Necklace With 1960's Floral Enamel Pink
Bracelet And Matching Floral Clip Earrings,
Necklace Fits Like Choker 15"L, Bracelet Fits
Size 7 Wrist, Very Good, Looks New

205 Very Nice Vintage Wood Picnic Basket With
Two Nice Handles, Inside Holds Small Wood
Table to Use As Pie Shelf, Good Condition,
13"W x 13"D x 7"H, Has Hook Lock to Keep It
Shut (Does Not Have Name on Top That is
Painted Over)

2050 1995 American Eagle 99.93% Silver 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin Proof, Coin is on Display
Behind Protective Plastic Sleeve With Info
Card By Littleton Coin Co. Excellent Condition

2051 1974 Topps Football Card of Jack Gregory, If
You're Not Familiar With This Cartoon On The
Back, Jack is Raising Cattle While Standing
Behind A Cow, You Have to See This One in
Person

2052 Monument Metals 1 Troy Oz. .999 Fine Silver
Poured Arrowhead

2053 Vintage Look Double Layer Silvertone
Necklace, Little Tag On Lobster Claw Clasp
Has Picture of Crown or King? Good
Condition, 42 1/2"L

2054 1934 A $5.00 Federal Reserve Note XF VF
Condition, Tougher Note (L) Bank of San
Francisco

2055 Colin Kaepernick Cards Have Been On Fire All
Summer, Here's Very Scarce 2014 That Was
Only Available On Black Friday At Select
Hobby Shops, It's Pure Mint

2056 1900 P Barber Half Dollar, Circulated Condition

2057 Silver Colored Necklace With Beautiful Two
Tone Blue Stone Pendant, Good Condition,
23"L

2058 1926 S Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Older
Collectible Coin

2059 Red Velvet Genuine 8MM Freshwater Pearl
Necklace, Brand New Approx. 18"L

Lot Title

206 Vintage Solid Wood Square Bank Music Box
Plays "Somewhere My Love", Good Condition,
4"Sq. x 4 3/4"H

2060 1946 S Roosevelt Dime AU

2061 Silvertone Black and Grey Stone Cuff Bracelet,
Pre Owned, Two Stones Missing Remains,
Beautiful in Good Condition

2062 1902 P Barber Half VG

2063 New Approx. 16"L Rhinestone Fashion Jewelry
Pierced Earring and Necklace Set

2064 1935 G Silver Certificate, AU Note About
Uncirculated

2065 Ladies Popular Fossil F2 Watch With New
Battery, Nice Metal Band Currently 6 1/2"L

2066 1955 P Franklin Half VF

2067 This Card Has Always Been Popular With
Collectors Because It's The Only Card To
Show Michael Jordan Wearing #12 Jersey, He
Wore This For One Game Because His Jersey
Was Stolen From The Locker Room Before The
Game

2068 (27) Jefferson Nickels 1964 And 1969, (17)
1964 Nickels, Ten 1969 Nickels, Good
Condition, Coins Come in Plastic Protective
Tubes

2069 Silvertone Necklace With Rhinestones
Hanging, 18"L, Blue and Clear Rhinestone
Earrings, Both Pretty in Good Condition

207 Two 9 1/2" Wood Plates And Wood Spoon
Holder, 5 1/2"W x 10"L, Good Condition

2070 1948 D Roosevelt Dime, UNC

2071 Two Women's Goldtone Compacts, With
Ornate Lids, Three Mirrored Surfaces, Fair to
Good Condition, 2 1/2"Diam

2072 1949 P Roosevelt Dime UNC

2073 Lot Contains Two Babe Ruth Cards, Well Kept,
Origin Unknown, One Is Solid Gold

2074 1991 American Eagle 99.93% Silver, 1 Oz
Uncirculated Coin Proof, Mint Mark West Point
(W) Coin is On Display Behind Protective
Sleeve With Info Card By Littleton Coin Co.
Excellent Condition

2075 Two 90% Silver JFK Half Dollars, 2001 S Ch
Proof 63 90% Silver, 1964 Excellent Condition
90% Silver With 24KT Gold Accents Rare,
Both Beautiful Coins And Very Collectible
Wrapped In Cellophane and Untouched,
Excellent Condition
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Lot Title

2076 Miguel Cabrera Gypsy Queen Jersey Card,
Own A Piece Of Miggy's Uniform, Back Of
Card Contains Congratulations And
Certification From Topps

2077 1889 O Morgan Dollar, XF+ AU Condition,
Tougher Date in This Grade, New Orleans Mint

2078 .925 15"L Chain With Mother Of Pearl Pendant
and Matching Pierced Earrings, Also 1"L Jasper
Look 925 Cased Pendant, All Very Good
Condition

2079 1957 A Silver Certificate Nice Shape AU
Uncirculated Note

208 Five Hot Plate Trivets, Glass, Ceramic and
Wood, Some Chips, Good Condition To Use or
Repurpose, 6" to 7 1/2"Sq.

2080 20" SIlvertone Omega Chain, Good Condition

2081 1891 O Morgan Dollar, Very Good Condition,
90% Silver, New Orleans Mint

2082 1980's Goldtone And Rhinestone Necklace
With Matching Clip Earrings, 35"L Necklace
Can Be Worn Single Or Doubled, Features
Clusters of Rhinestone Prong Set Into Goldtone
Squares, Earrings 1 1/4" x 3/4"W, Like New

2083 1915 D Barber Half VG/F

2084 1956 P Franklin Half BU

2085 Glass Animal Print Necklace and Clip Earrings,
Easily Converted To Pierced, Very Good
Condition, 20"L

2086 1949 D Roosevelt Dime AU

2087 Lot of Different Jewelry- (13) Pretty Pins, Ring,
Three Key Chains, Two Scarf Holders, Up to
6"L, Very Good Condition

2088 1900 O Morgan Dollar, Very Good Condition,
90% Silver New Orleans Mint

2089 Three Necklaces and Mother Pray Earrings,
Goldtone 20" With Pearls, Silvertone 15"L, One
Mary Pray of Pearls, One Leaf Piece Earrings,
All Good Condition

209 Antique Pair of Deer Lamps, Wood Bases With
Molded Plastic Shades, 7"W x 9"D x 9"H,
Flocked Deer Have Some Wear, Both Work in
Overall Good Condition

2090 2006 American Eagle 1 Oz. 99.9% Silver,
Uncirculated Coin (Proof) Wrapped in
Cellophane, Untouched, Beautiful Coin,
Excellent Condition

2091 Two Necklaces and Earrings, Multi Color 18"L,
Pearl 23"L, Pierced Earrings, Brass, Lead and
Nickel, Compliant Reg 15.00 Laura Ford, All
Good Condition

2092 1909 O Barber Half VG

Lot Title

2093 Vintage Red, White, Blue Jewelry, 18" Red
Beaded With Enamel Crescent Rhinestone
Necklace, Flowered 2 3/4"Diam Pin, Circular 1
1/4"Diam Pin With Dangling Clip on Earrings,
Marked Germany, All Very Good Condition

2094 1954 Canadian One Dollar Note, Nice
Condition, AU UNC

2095 Jewelry Marked W. Germany, Three Necklaces,
Single Strand With Blue Beads And Shells has
Matching Earrings, Three Strand Teak Necklace
With Hoop Earrings, Four Strand Yellow
Necklace, Strands Very From 13" to 18 1/2"L,
Very Good Vintage Condition, All Wearable

2096 2007 S Proof Silver Washington State Quarter

2097 Ten Bracelets, Different Shapes, All Very Good
Condition, Silvertone, Beaded, Goldtone Cuff
and More, Up to 9"L

2098 1921 Morgan Dollar, Mint State 90% Silver

2099 Pretty Necklace Made of Pins and Beads, 16"L,
Very Good Condition

21 Framed Oil Painting On Board, Beach Scene
With Seashells, Signed Marian Kline, 24"W x
20"H Framed, 12" x 16" Painting, Very Good
Condition, Colorful!

210 Vintage Floor Style Wood Magazine Or Book
Rack, Great Alongside Your Favorite Chair or
Couch, Good Condition 16"W x 11"D x 16"H

2100 Nice White Plastic Pro Garden Loveseat Style
Patio Chair, Looks in Very Good Condition, 45
1/2"W x 21"D x 32"H

2101 Galvanized Light Pole, 2 1/4"Dia x 20 Feet
Long, Good Condition

2102 125' of Garden Hose, Very Good Condition, No
Kinks, Always Stored for Winter, 50 Feet of
Green Connected to 75 Feet of Gray in Box

2103 English Walnut Tree, 3 Years Old, About
40"Tall, Some Leaves are Dying, Good
Condition

2104 Kids Bike with Helmet, Used but Plenty of Life
Left, Sun Faded, Good Condition, Worn Tread
in Back

2105 Men's 26" Magna Glacier Point 15-Speed Bike,
Index Shifting, Reflectors, Spring Loaded Bell
Replacement Seat, Tires Hold Air/Great Tread,
Model #8564-21, Mfg. 4-2006, Son Moved Out
- Bike Stayed, Hasn't Been Rode in a While,
Owner's Manual Online, Good Condition
(Good Air Pressure & Tread)
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Lot Title

2106 Classic Pacific Multi-Speed Python Bicycle,
Tires & Frame are in Good Condition, Gears
Switch Easily, Could Use Cleaning, Been
Sitting Several Years, One Owner, AS-IS, Good
Condition Overall

2107 Vintage Finger Tip Starting Lawn Boy Lawn
Mower, for Parts or Repair, 19" Cut, AS-IS

2108 Old Antique Steel Metal Spoke 2-Wheels on
Axle Still Rolls, Good Condition, Some Surface
Rust, Very Nice Farm Decoration, Beautiful for
Age, 54"W x 30"D x 30"H

2109 Bumper Hitch for Lightweight Utility Trailer,
Light Rust, Good Condition

211 Large Flip Top Of Mega Blocks, Tons of Fun,
Good Condition, 16"W x 23"L x 13"H

2110 Lot of Tow Cables - 15" x 5/16" Cable 2-Chain
Ends, Looped Cable has Kinks 5/8" x 10' Fair
Condition & Looped Cable 1/2" x 7' (has
Kinks) in Good Condition

2111 Lot of (5) Plant Pots & a Rolling Plant Mover,
15"H Plastic Plant Pot, 11"H Wicker Pot, 3
Ceramic Pots 9.5"H, 4.5"H & 6"H, They have
Chips on Them & a 13.5" Round Mover, Good
Condition

2112 4 Piece Rolled Steel A-Frame Base for
Swing/Bench Swing, Good Condition, 60"W x
55"D x 65"H

2113 Large Hose, Approx. 15 Feet, Good Condition

2114 Vinyl Siding Pieces Assorted, Good Condition,
17"W x 24" Plus in Length, 12 Quantity

2115 Hand Tool Lot Includes a Shovel, Rake, Sledge,
Post Hole Digger, Ice Spud, Clippers & Weed
Whip, Used & in Various Conditions but All
Usable, 28" to 59"H, Fair to Good Condition

2116 Green Plastic Outdoor Bench, 53"W x 25"D x
36 1/2"H, Good Condition

2117 Riding Pedal Farm Tractor, Great for a Toddler,
Green Paint is Faded, a Trim Piece is Missing
but it Still Rides Great, Fair Condition, 34"L x
19"W x 19"H

2118 English Walnut Tree, 3 Years Old, About
40"Tall, Some Leaves are Dying, Good
Condition

2119 Craftsman 20" Self Propelled Lawn Mower,
Complete with Bag, 4.5 hp, Mulching or
Bagger, Needs TLC and a New Pull Cord, Ran
Fine until the Pull Cord Broke, Good Condition

212 Nice Tote Full of Mostly Clear Glass Cups,
Vases, Kitchen Related Items, 3 1/2" to 9"H,
15"W x 21"L x 11"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

2120 Steel Cable, 3/8"Thick x 45 Feet Long, Slight
Rust, Fair Condition

2121 Old School, Steel Wheelbarrow has a Separate
New Frame, has a Spare Tire, Wheel, and Axle,
Great for Parts or Assemble These Items, Heavy
Gauge Steel, Won't Crack or Dent, Fair
Condition, 62"L x 28"W x 27"H

2122 Plastic Hose Mobile with Hose, Some
Damage/Crack on Frame, Good Condition,
18"W x 20"D x 32"H

2123 Honda 21" Cut 6 Hp Self Propelled Lawn
Mower, Very Nice Mower, Runs & Cuts Good,
Ready to Mow, Mulch or Bag, No Bag! Some
Wear

2124 White Lawn Mower 21" Cut 5 hp, Push Type,
Very Nice Mower, Ready to Go! Good
Condition

2125 Hose Mobile with Approx. 100 Feet of Hose,
The Mobile is Still Functional, The Hose has
Some Kinks, Good Condition, 22"W x 20"D x
31"H

2126 (3) Aluminum Vinyl Mesh Stackable Patio
Chairs, 25"W x 32"D x 38"H, Good Condition

2127 (2) Trash Cans with Wheels - Rubbermaid 45
Gallons with Lid 24"W x 20"D x 38"H &
Rubbermaid with Lid 20"Dia x 35"H, Some
Wear, Good Condition

2128 Chain Link Fence Section, 4 Feet Tall x
Approx. 10 Feet Long, Very Heavy Duty Older
Style, Good Condition

2129 Vintage Antique Scythe Hay Sickle Grim
Reaper Farm Tool, 60" Handle, 31" Blade,
Rusty Metal, Good Condition

213 Box of Assorted Cleaning Detergents, 1/2
Bottle All Laundry Detergent, 1/4 Bottle Purex
Laundry Detergent, New Bottle Clorox 2 66 Oz.
Tide 739 Ml, 1/2 Bottle Of Blue Coral Car
Wash, 25 to 160 Oz. Bottles

2130 Antique Plant Cultivator 5-Tine Hoe Wheel
Garden Tool, Slight Surface Rust, 65"L x 18"W
x 47"H, Good Condition

2131 Metal Frame with Canvas Reclining Beach/Pool
Chair, 53"L x 23"W, Good Condition

2132 Tree Stand for Hunting, Good Condition,
Hunting Season is Just Around the Corner, Be
Ready, 35"L x 22"W, Fair Condition

2133 (2) Aluminum Gutter Downspout Sections, One
is 10 Feet, & 43" Second Piece, Good Condition

2134 (2) Pieces of Galvanized Cable, 10 1/4" x 142
Feet, 10 1/4" x 36 Feet (One Kink), Slight Rust,
Good Condition
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Lot Title

2135 Trailer Hitch, 10,000 Rating Off a GM Truck,
Fits 2" Receiver Light Rust, Still Good,

2136 Today's Kids Plastic Basketball Hoop, Rim
Needs Straightened, Fill with Sand or Water,
No Net, Adjustable 55"H on Lowest Level,
22"W, Good Condition

2137 Roll of Bale Wire, 14 Gauge x 14 Feet Long,
Over 100 Pieces, New

2138 5 Feet Metal Shepards Hook, for Hanging
Plants, Good Condition

2139 (3) Metal Horse Eveners, Repurpose for
Hanging Planters, Very Solid, One is in Pieces
& Needs Repair, Mostly Good Condition, 62"W

214 Four Pairs of Silver Jeans Size 28 Waist, Three
Are 35 And One is 33 1/2 Length, Either Men
Or Women Can Wear, Some Wear in Good
Condition

2140 Utility Trailer Hitch Tongue, 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x
80"W, Think has 2000 lb Rating, 1 5/8"
Coupler, Fair Condition 

2141 Lot of (5) Garden Tools, Pitchfork, Spade,
Rake, Broom & More, 7" to 17"W, Good
Condition

2142 2+ Pieces Wood Lattice, Up to 24" x 88", Some
Damage, Fair to Good Condition

2143 Petmate Dog House, Plastic, Blue & Tan, Good
Condition, Has Some Sun Fading but will Keep
Your Dog Dry & Warm, Needs Cleaned, 38"L
x 30"W x 30"H

2144 2 Gallon Beautiful Purple Nanho Butterfly
Bush, Ready for Your Hedge or Landscape,
This Bush will Astound You Each June with
It's Lavender Petite Flowers, Very Fragrant,
Now is the Time to Get in the Ground, Good
Condition, 19"T Total

2145 2 Gallon Pot of English Lavender, Beautiful!
Dress Your Flower Bed or Garden with This
Fragrant Lavender, Flowers Add Purple Sprays
in the Spring when in Bloom - in the Spring -
Plant Now! 18" Total Height, Good Condition

2146 1.5 Pot of St. John's Wort Shrub, Lasts from
Mid Summer Until Fall, Easy to Grow - Cold
Hardy, Pest Resistant, Drought Resistant, Can
Grow Quite Large, 20"Total, Good Condition

2147 1 Gallon Pot of Autumn Joy Sedum, Easy to
Grow, Returns Year After Year, Maintenance
Free, Provides Mounds of Pink, Rose & Reds,
That Deepens in Color into Fall, Makes a Nice
Cut-Flower as Well, 20"Total, Good Condition

Lot Title

2148 2 Gallon Pot of Autumn Joy Sedum, Easy to
Grow, Returns Year After Year, Maintenance
Free, Provides Mounds of Pink, Rose & Reds,
That Deepens in Color into Fall, Makes a Nice
Cut-Flower as Well, 18"Total, Good Condition

2149 1.5 Pot of St. John's Wort-Shrub, Blooms Lasts
from Mid Summer to Late Fall. Drought
Resistant, Pest Resistant. Beautiful Full Shrub
that Can Grow Quite Full & Large, Natural
Healing Remedies, Good Condition, 26"Total

215 Children's Bowling Set- Ten Pins, Two Balls,
Good Condition, Plus Three Small Nerf Guns,
Nerf Bullets, All Work, Very Good Condition,
5 1/2" to 12"L

2150 1.5 Pot of St. John's Wort-Shrub, Lasts from
Mid Summer until Fall, Vibrant Yellow
Blooms, Very Pretty, Pest Resistant, Drought
Resistant, Shrubs Can Grow Quite Large,
23"Total

2151 Yardman Push Mower, Green & Yellow, 20"
Cut, New Blade, Runs Good, 27"W x 58"L

2152 Little Tikes Adjustable Plastic Basketball Hoop,
No Net, Has Dent Where Water Plug is, Has
Water in it, Good Condition Overall, 21"W x
43"H on Low Level

2153 (2) Electric Scooter for Parts or Repair,
Dismantled, Missing Parts, AS-IS, Fair
Condition, Approx. 48"L x 44"H

2154 Pallet of Flowers, 4 Alaskan Poppies, Two
Bleeding Heart Plants (White & Pink), Two
Rose of Sharon, Hollyhock, All Ready for
Transplant will Bloom Next Spring, 20"L x
10"W x 3"H, Good Condition

2155 Amaryllis Plant in Pot Very Good Condition,
Comes with Instructions, Ready to Put to Sleep
for Winter, Pot is 8"Dia x 7"H, 31"Total

2156 Pot of Anemones Plant Often Called the Poppy
Anemone, Parsley-Like Divided Leaves &
Large Poppy-like Blossoms on Stalks of from
15-20 cm High. It Can be Planted in the Fall
without Extra Protection or in the Spring, Very
Good Condition, Ready for Transplant, 6"Dia x
5"H

2157 Large Pot of Paper Birch Tree, Visually the
White of the Tree Trunks Make Bigger Splash,
Great Shade Tree, Very Good Condition, Leave
in Pot & Plant in Spring, 13"Dia x 10"H,
31"Total Height

2158 Snake Plant in 6"Dia Pot, Mother in Law
Tongue, Approx. 24"Tall Including Pot, Loves
Partial Sun, Good Condition
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Lot Title

2159 Aloe Vera Plant, 4"Pot, Easy to Grow, Very
Useful, Approx. 8"Tall Including Pot, Loves
Sun, Good Condition

216 Three Small Clay Bowls And Large One From
Grespots, France, 4 1/2" to 14"W, Good
Condition

2160 Aloe Vera Plant, 4" Plastic Pot, Every Home
Needs One, Easy to Grow, Many Uses, Approx.
8"Tall Including Pot, Loves Sun, Good
Condition

2161 Cute Succulent Haworthia 2-Shoots in Pot,
4"Plastic Pot, Approx. 6"Tall Including Pot,
Loves Sun, Good Condition

2162 Monkey Plant 4 1/2" Pot, "Mother of Millions
or Thousands" Approx. 8"High Including Pot,
Loves Sun, Needs to be in Bigger Pot, Good
Condition

2163 Monkey Plant 4 1/2" Pot, "Mother of Millions
or Thousands" Approx. 8"High Including Pot,
Loves Sun, Needs to be in Bigger Pot, Good
Condition

2164 Hybrid Irises, 10 Irises Each, One Box & One
Plastic Pot, Multiple Colors, Healthy, Good
Condition

2165 Large Metal 5-Hop Box, 54"W x 38"D x 30"H,
24" Inside Depth, Weighs About 400 lbs, Fair
to Good Condition, Very Rusty, Some Holes,
Still Usable

2166 (2) Tow Chains, One 3/8" x 12 Feet Fair
Condition, Light Rusting & Other is 3/8" x 7
Feet and has One Hook, Good Condition

2167 16 Ft Sailboat, 74"W x 16'8"Long (No Sails but
Can be Purchased for $200 on Ebay), Great
Condition, Believe to be Complete Other than
Sails, Could be Used As Is or Repurposed,
Would Make a Great Duck Boat, Has Rudder,
Includes a Highlander Bunk Tilt Trailer,
Tongue Jack & Switch Tires Starting to Dry
Rot, NO TITLE OR REGISTRATION FOR
SAILBOAT OR TRAILER - Comes with Bill
of Sale Only on Trailer with 1 7/8" Ball, Trailer
and Boat Sell AS-IS

2169 Metal Canopy Frame for Tree Blind, 49"W x
44"D, Look in Good Condition

217 Five Heavy Wood Furniture Legs, Great For
Repurpose Project, 5 1/2"Diam x 2 3/4"H,
Good Condition, Minor Wear

2170 Step 2 Rocking Goldfish for Play, Good
Condition, 40"L x 33"H, Great for a Toddler

Lot Title

2171 22" Poulan Pro Mulcher Lawn Mower, Model
PR4N22SHB, 4.0 Briggs & Stratton, Fair
Condition, AS-IS, Has Not Been Run in 2
Years, Rear Wheel Needs Repair (Broken)

2172 Meyer 22" Push Mower, MJC165A, Runs &
Cuts, Good Condition

2173 (2) Lawn Mower Craftsman Weights for the
Tires, Black in Color, 11"Dia, Good Condition

2174 Fireplace Log Cradle, 16" x 30" x 10"H, Cast
Iron, Good Condition

218 Home Essentials, Wood Knife Block With (14)
Knives, Stainless Steel With Black Plastic
Handles, Good Condition, Knife Block
Measures 5"W x 8 1/2"H x 4 1/2"D

219 Wood Frame With Vinyl Padded Seat Piano
Bench, 26"W x 13"D x 22"H, Good Condition

2198 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
125 Gallon Aquarium with Stand, It's Filled &
has Fish that comes with it! Three Canister
Filters, 4 Baskets per Canister, One use for
Replacement Parts, Two are in Service. One In-
Line Heater, One Small Canister Filter for
Vacuuming & Cleaning. Several Live Rocks,
Filter Media, Bio Balls. Black Silica Sand.
Note: This Item is Located Off-Site. Please
Contact Lonnie to Arrange for Preview at
(989)980-9802 <B>**Sells with Owner's
Confirmation**

2199 1991 Dodge Ram D150 Pickup Truck, 2WD,
VIN # 1B7GE16XOMS343329, 109,688 Miles,
Fair Condition, Runs. Coolant Leak Around
Intake Thermostat Housing, AT Fluid Leak
Around Transmission Pan, Could Use Heater &
Bypass Hoses, New Tires, Shocks & Brakes,
Check Out Video To Here This Vehicle Run!

22 Vintage Tin Beech Nut Chewing Tobacco Sign,
Good Condition, Some Wear From Age, 21
1/2"W x 17 1/2"H

220 American Camper Cast Iron Stock Pot, With
Lid and Handle, Good Condition, 10"Diam x
5"H

2200 Plastic Freezer Containers and Lids for
Canning, Crafts and More, Approx (54), Good
Condition, 4"W x 4"D x 5 1/2"H and 4" x 4" x
3"H

2201 Vintage Christmas Lot of Bows, Plastic Signs,
Porcelain Angel and More, Some Wear and
Cracks, Good Condition to New in Box, 3 -
15"T

2202 Kids Toy Lot, Disney books, Unicorn, Doll
House, Peekaboo Bunny With Carrot and More,
Overall Well Played With And Good Condition,
4 - 13"T, 13"W x 15"H x 20"L Box
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Lot Title

2203 Ladies M/L "USA" Red Sweatshirt in Good
Condition

2204 Like New Womens Sperry Slip on Ivory Color
Tennis Shoes, Size 7.5

2205 New in Package, Three Life-Like Jointed
FIshing Lures, Made by Proberos Fishing
Tackle, 5"L x 1 1/4"W

2206 Two New Waterproof Phone Pouch, Black and
CLear

2207 New Smartykat Brand Scratch Not Deterrent
Spray,Protect Your Furniture 13.5 Oz.

2208 New, Embroidered Ball Cap, "Veteran US Air
Force" Adjustable Back Strap

2209 Five New Boys XL Fruit of The Loom Boxer
Briefs, 18-20" In Package

221 (7) Brass Sailboat Statues, Various Sizes And
Weights, Between 7 to 8 lbs. Good Condition,
With Some Patina, 4" to 9"H

2210 Two Backpacks, Camo/Black Eastsport and
Black Sierra Club, Lots of Pockets, Good to
Very Good Condition, Approx. 13"W x 4"D x
16"H

2211 Large Stainless Steel Food Bowl, 14"Diam x
5"H, 60"L Leather Leash and Two Tie Out
Cables, Approx. 15' Each, Some Wear, Good
Condition

2212 (12) Unused Wood Arrows in Very Good
Condition, No Tips, 28"L

2213 New Embroidered Mossy Oak Ball Cap,
"Navy",Plastic Snap Back

2214 Six New Mens Size Small 28-30" Hanes Boxer
Shorts, Our Most Comfortable, Great Colors
Freshiq Advanced Odor Protection Technology

2215 (10) New Bottles of 11 Oz. Protex Bardahl Fuel
Injector Cleaner, Good Stuff, Works Fast

2216 Two Pair of Hockey SKates, Vintage Silver
Arrow Brand, No Size, and CCM Brand, Size 7,
Some Wear, Good Condition, Use or Repurpose

2217 New in Box, Mini Shot Glass Drinking Game,
Perfect For Game Night, 6"Sq. Great Gift

2218 New in Box, One Dozen Nike Precision Golf
Balls, Tour Accuracy DD Edition, Quality Golf
Balls

222 Vintage Adolf Jerger KG Made in Germany
Orbos Alarm Clock, Works Good, Metal on
Wood Stand, 7 1/2"W x 2"D x 5 1/2"H

2220 Two Adult Skiing Goggles, Two Adult
Swimming Goodles and Two 14" Bar Bells
With Four Cuffs and Four 2 1/2 Lb. Plates, Fair
to Good Condition

Lot Title

2221 New In Box, (36) W UV Lamp for Gel Nails, 9
1/2"W x 11"L x 4"T

2222 New With Tags By Time and Tru Ladies Boots,
Ankle Height, Tan, Taupe Color, Size 9 1/2W,
Zippers On Both Sides For Easy On

2223 New In Package, Back to Fit Exercise Belt, Size
Large, 10"W x 48"L

2224 Queen Size 80" x 60"W x 8 1/2"H and Twin
Size 75"L x 39"W x 8 1/2"H and Two Single
Size 68"L x 26"W x 4"H, Four Blow Up
Sleeping Mattresses, Three Inky Brand, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is

2225 Ladies One Piece Black Swimsuit, Single
Shoulder Strap, Size 8 by Coco Whip, New Old
Stock, in Very Good Condition

2226 New With Tags, Bobbie and Brooks Hoodie,
Light Gray Ladies Size 2X "Love" On Front
and Sleeves

2227 1983 Hallmark 5-Piece Set of Rainbow Brite
and Friends Dolls, Cloth With Plastic, Good
Condition, 10"T Each

2228 Three Baby Doll Seats and Carriers, Plastic,
Metal and Cloth, Good Condition, 8"W x 12"L
to 11"W x 16"L

2229 New in Package, Full Set 2019 Toy Story 4,
McDonalds Happy Meal Toys, (10) Toys Total,
Very Collectible, 3"L

223 Vintage Classic Dooney And Bourke Purse,
Black and Brown Leather, Zip Closure With
Two Inner Pockets, Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall, 12"W x 3"D x 9"H

2230 Disney's "The Little Mermaid" Vintage
Collectible Plate, Zak Designs, 7 1/2"Diam,
Plastic, Good Condition

2231 Ladies Tweety Bird Green Flower PJ Bottoms
Sleepwear, Size 2XL, (18W/20W) by Time
Warner Brothers, Good Condition

2232 Vintage 1962 Flambeau Plastic Party Cones,
Eat Ice Cream Without Cones Getting Soggy,
New Old Stock, Original Packaging, Some
Minor Wear to Package, Good Condition, 9"W
x 14"L

2233 Lots of Really Old Vintage Metal Cars/Trucks,
Fair to Good Condition, Some Have Plastic
Parts, 3 - 4"L

2234 Nascar Cards 1600 Count Box With Mark
Martin 1;24 Scale, Autographed Car, 9"L Very
Good Condition
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2235 Four Precious Moments Books, Very Good
Condition, 1/2"W x 7"H x 9 1/2"L, Mother
Goose Word Book With Hard pages, 10" x 5
1/2" x 1/2", The Bible Story, 7" x 10" x 1" and
hometown Favorite Cookbook, 6" x 9", Good to
Very Good Condition

2236 The Sims 3 DVD-Rom Games, SIms 3 and
Sims 3 Seasons, Work, Good Condition, Fun
To Play, Think Winter Time

2237 Set of Three out of Four "A Christmas Pop Up
Books" Good Condition, Hardcover, 8"H x
10"W Each

2238 2001 Leapfrog Edison Worm, Item 46000,
5071909Y, Works Great, Has Batteries, Plays
Music, Several Songs, Name Colors, Letter
Sounds and Name Letters of The Alphabet,
Tiny Crack Underneath Doesn't Affect
Movement or Talking, Alphabet Pal Toy, 11"L,
Good Condition

2239 Vtech Chomp and Count Dino Dinosaur With
Coins, Good Condition, Clean, Gently Played
With Condition, Smoke/Free Home, Pull Toy
For 12-36 Months of Age, Talks and Sings,
Recognizes Colors and Foods, (13) Plus Songs,
Melodies, Songs and Phrases, Works, Batteries
Included, 11"W x 10"H

224 (8) Vintage Cream And Gold Viking Floral
Print Trays and Bowl, All Hand Painted, Good
Condition, 5"W x 8 1/4"L, 9"Diam x 2 1/2"H

2240 Cute, Green and Blue Lamp, Look Great in
College or Game Room, Untested, As Is, Very
Good Condition, 8"Diam x 17"H

2241 Two XBox Remotes, White Corded and Black
Wireless, 5 1/2"L, Both Untested, As Is, Good
Condition

2242 Vintage Edition of Well-Known Children's
Classic "Heidi" By Johanna Spyri, Nice
Colored Prints, 9"W x 6"W, Not Tested, Good
Condition

2243 Six New In Package Boys Size Medium 10-12
Tagless Hanes Briefs, Store Damaged Package

2244 Seven Wii Games, Call of Duty, Minute Go
Win It, Madden, Ford Racing and More,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition

2245 New in Package, Four Slimy Goop Squeeze
Witches Stackable and Squishy Fun, Galaxy
PB&J, Age 6+

2246 New Cool Gear Pineapple Cup with Straw and
New Pineapple Sand Bucket With SHovel, 7
1/2 - 9"T

Lot Title

2247 Happy Hut, Indoors/Outdoors Fun, Teepee
Tent, 42"Sq. x 60"T, With 4" Safari Torch,
Switch On To See (24) Fun Animals, New in
Box,

2248 New in Packages, (10) Full Set Nat Geo Kids
McDonalds Happy Meal Collectible Toys, Very
Good Condition, Each Comes With Fact Card
and Plush Toy, Great Learning Tool, 4"L

2249 New With Tags Carter's 3 Month Girls Outfits,
Two With Matching Hat, Pink Designs

225 Two Antique Door Knocker Sets With Plates
Plus Two Door Latches, 2 1/2" to 7"L, Good
Condition To Use or Repurpose

2250 New in Package, Stars and Stripes Leaf, Mink
Marijuana Blanket, Queen Size, NuTrenz,
Super SOft, New Design

2251 Bissell Proheat 2X Carpet CLeaner, Model
9200, Works Well Except The Heat, New Brush
and Guard, 12"W x 19"D x 45"H, Sold As Is,
Good Condition

2252 Wicker Shelf with Flower Hat Bonus, Looks
Great On Wall For Tropical Decor, Nice Door
To Hide Jewelry Box, Hat Is Just To Show Off
Your Love Of THe Tropics, Good Condition,
14 1/2"W x 8"D x 20"H

2253 New in Package, "Moonlit Buck" Buck Mink
Blanket, Queen Size, NuTrenz, Super Soft

2254 Made in USA, Metal Folding Luggage Cart On
Wheels, Sme Wear, Good Condition, 12"W x
14"D x 38"H

2255 Adult Size Sleeping Bag With Green Military
Duffle Bag Fabric, Red and Black, 4 Lb. Fill,
Outer Cotton Poly, Good Condition With Some
Wear, Duffel Bag 22"W x 28"L, Sleeping Bag
33"W x 80"L

2256 Enclosed Litter Box, Kitty Starter Set, Good
Condition, Clean, Medium Size Cat, Food Dish,
Gravity Water Bowl and Under Mat, 14"W x
19"L x 16"H

2257 New in Pack Beautyrest Full Size Mattress Pad,
Waterproof, 53"W x 75"L

2258 New in Box, Set of Two Universal Front Car
Mats, Carpet, Backing To Help Keep In Place,
ProElite 100 Series, 16 1/2"W x 25"L

2259 Drive RTL10261RD Adjustable Height
Rollator, Rolling Walker, For People 4'10" - 6'
1"T, Seat Height Adjusts 18 - 22", Handle
Height Adjust 29 1/2 - 38", Removable Padded
Backrest, Double Loop Lock Brakes, Very
Good Condition
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226 Vintage Copper Hammered Look Tea Kettle
McCoy Pottery. Bottom Has Makers Stamp,
And Stamped USA, Spout Has Small Chip,
Otherwise Very Good Condition, Heavy,
9"Diam (12"Diam With Spout) 8"H

2260 Two Large Nylon Travel Bags, Both in Good
Condition, No Rips/Tears/Stains, Larger Bag
30"W x 18"D x 12"H, Approx. Small Has
Wheels And Collapsible handle,28"W x 14"D x
12"H Approx

2261 Choice Brand Mop Bucket, Features a
Removable Wringer With Heavy Duty Spring,
Non-Marking Casters Provide Easy Mobility,
Rounded Front Lip Limits Backsplash With
Emptying, Good Condition, 14"W x 19"L x
16"H

2262 Igloo Cooler, Plastic, Grey and WHite, "Ultra
Cold 50" Model Latch Tab Is Broken, Good
Condition, Still Usable, 25"W x 14"D x 17"H

2263 Women's White and Black Design Knit Shirt,
Size 2XL, White Stag, Very Good Condition,
Been Washed/Dried

2264 (12) New Kids 4 1/2 - 8 1/2 Shoe Size Hanes
Crew Socks, No Package

2265 Little Girl Blue Jeans, Size 12, Slim, Boot Cut
By Old Navy, Very Good Condition

2266 Ranger Thermolite Men's Work Book, Stay
Warm, Size 13, Untested In Water, Have Wear,
Still Usable, Good Condition

2267 New, Unused, (19) N95 Disposable Respirator
Masks, Size Large, Peach, Individually
Wrapped, Original Packaging, 8"W

2268 Five New Men's Size Small 28-30" Tag Free
Knit Boxers, COmfort Soft Waistband, Dual
Defense Odor Control

2269 Fishing Reel, Abu Garcia Ambassadeur Royal
Express, Gear Ratio 6.3:1, 8 Oz. Line Capacity
10/150, 14/120, Stainless Steel Ball Bearings,
hi-SPeed Power Retrieve, Multidish Star Drag
Precision Brass Gears, Dual Cast Control, Like
New, Appears Unused, 4 1/4"W x 4 1/4"L

227 Two Tall Chalkware Statues of Boy and Girl,
Gold Color, Very Heavy in Good Condition,
Both 7"W x 18"H

2270 New in Package, Wahl Beard Battery Trimmer,
Seven Pieces, 6"L, Complete Precision
Grooming

2271 Ladies Black Jeans, Size 14, Gloria Vanderbilt,
Very Good Condition

2272 Two Pair of Ladies Nike Shoes, Both Size 10,
Gently Worn, Good Condition, Smoke/Pet Free
home

Lot Title

2273 New in Box, Two Flamelight 100% Safe LED
Bulbs With Standard Base, 2 1/2"Diam x 5"L

2274 Four New Hanes Boys Size Small 6-8
Performance Cool X-temp Mesh Boxer Briefs,
No Package

2275 Holmes Total Air AERI Filter Series Hepa-
Type Filter, New in Box, Works With Bionaire,
5"W x 10"L

2276 New in Package, Tiger Paws Gym GLoves,
Black, Size Medium

2277 Five Fishing Reels, Mitchell, Ryobi, Tundra
and More, Approx. 4 1/2"L, Untested, As is,
Good Condition

2278 Two New Contigo Spill-Proof Water Bottles,
25 Oz. Sangria Color, 3"Diam x 10"H

2279 New in Box, Cozy Spot Warming Pad,
10"Diam, Soft Washable Cloth Cover With
hand Warming Pockets

228 Two Brass Candelabras, Both Hold Five
Candles, Perfect For Christmas Advent Use,
14"W x 14"L x 15"H, Weighs Just Under 5 lbs.
Other Measures 11"L x 11"W x 12"H, Weighs
Just Under 3lbs. Very Good Condition, Some
Patina

2280 (10) New Womens Size 10 Tag Free Cotton
Briefs, Lay Flat Elastic Waist, Great Value

2281 New in Box, Never Worn, Shoedazzle Paloma
Black Patent Leather Stiletto Heels, Size 8, Has
a Socialite Leopard Lining, Heels 4 1/2"H

2282 Women's Capris or Shorts, Size 3X, Camo
Color by Zoey and Beth Plus, Washed/Dried,
Very Good Condition

2283 Zebco Red Rhino Tod RR60 MH 6',
Medium/Heavy Action KFT, No Reel, One Part
Of a Different Rod, 32"L, Fair to Good
Condition

2284 Lot of (10) Men's Ties, Good Condition, Brown
Colors, Great for Crafts, 1 1/2 - 4"W

2285 Little Girl Blue Jeans, Size 14 by Wonder
Nation, Very Good Condition

2286 Ladies LUK-EES Boots, Size 7, Gray, Good
Condition, Rubber Faux Suede With Sweater
Cuff

2287 Three New Contigo Spill-Proof 25 Oz. Water
Bottle, Sangria Pink, 3"Diam x 10"H

2288 Soft Side Cooler With Wheels and Handle, Red
and Black Fabric, No Leaks, Like New, Used
Once, Handle Good, 17"W x 12"D x 11"W

2289 New With Tags, Four SLing Coolers, Neoprene
Material, Mossy Oak, Realtree, Prym1 and
Victory, 6-Can Capacity, 4"W x 27"L
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229 Three Brass Bell Pieces, Bear 3 1/4"H x 2
1/4"W Weighs 5 Oz. Victorian Woman 4"H x
2"W Weighs 12 Oz. Leonard Silver Solid Brass
Ships Bell With Pulley With Wood Base, 7"H x
7"L x 4 1/2"W Weighs 2 lbs. 7 Oz. All Very
Good Condition

2290 New in Package, Tire Paw Grm Wrist Supports,
Black, Size Medium

2291 Six New Pair Men's 6-12 Size hanes X-temp
No Show Socks

2292 Girls Blue Jeans, Size 7 Slim, Bootcut,
Authentic American heritage Brand, 81%
Cotton and 18% Polyester, 1% Spandex, Very
Good Condition

2293 Two 6-Outlet Surge Suppressors, Untested, As
Is, Good Condition, 2"W x 12"L

2294 New in Box, Set of Six High Frequency Deer
Warning Whistles For Auto, 1 3/4"L

2295 New in Box, 2-n-1 Lantern Flashlight With
Adjustable Light, 2 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L

2296 New in Box, Ideaworks 6-Piece Furniture
Repair Markers, 5"L

2297 (36) Rock and Roll CD's, Ozzy,Hard Rock
Essential, Moody Blues, Boston, Soul Asylum
and More, All Look in Good Condition

2298 18" Computer Monitor on Stand, Works Well,
Hewlett Packard Brand, Good Condition,
Screen 17"W x 11"H

2299 Blackweb Boombox, Bluetooth, AM-FM
Radio, 3/5mm Add Input, Works Great, CD
Player Does NOT Work, 12"W x 8"D x 5"H,
Good Condition

23 Michigan License Plate From 1956, See
Pictures For Condition, 6"W x 12"L

230 Vintage Brass Horse Mounting Hooks In Good
Condition, Two Larger 2 3/4"W x 6"H, Smaller
4"W x 3"H

2300 New in Package, Smart Control Gee-D Joystick,
Real Game Apps, 7"T

2301 Two Like New Digital TV ANtennas, 10 1/2
and 12 1/2"W Box, Clear Cast and Unmarked

2302 Two new High End Component Cables, 9' and
8', Great For Your A/V System, Great Value

2303 New in Box LED Handheld 4X Magnifier, Set
of Two, 8 1/2"L Box

2304 D-Link DCM-202 Cable Modem, Worked Fine
When Took Out of Service, Still Powers Up
Fine, Includes Power Adapter, Good Condition,
5 3/4"T

2305 Two Boxes of DVD Backups, 9 1/2"T Boxes,
Good Condition

Lot Title

2306 New in Tattered Box, Mason Weather Tite Two
Lamp Security Flood Light Holder Kit With
Photocell, Model K900, Vintage Item, 10"L Box

2307 Denon Audio Component, Stereo Cassette Tape
Deck,Works Good, Good Condition, 17"W

2308 New in Package, Antena Digital Multi-
Directional long Range HDTV Indoor Antenna
Up to 180 Miles, 11 3/4"T Package, Damaged

2309 Two new In Package Monster Car Audio
Cables, Each 3.3 Feet, Highest Quality, 24k
Gold Contact Connectors, 11 1/2"T Package

231 Vintage Coach Legacy Crossbody Saddlebag
Hippie NO. NJD-0135 Brown Full Grain
Leather, Nickel Hardware Stamped Coach, Flap
Over Close, Inside Zipper Pocket, Adjustable
Strap 22", Gently Used, Very Good Condition,
9 1/2"W x 1/2"D x 10"H

2310 Telko Laminating Machine, Model LM182,
Untested, Good Condition, As Is, 14"W x 8
1/2"D

2311 New in Box, Smart Home Super Bright LED
Under Cabinet Light, 7 3/8"L Box

2312 3XM Radio's Working Condition Unknown,
Plastic Parts, Never Used, 19"W

2313 Eight Pair MDC MX-300 Headphone and Case,
Clean, Working Condition, One Size Fits Most

2314 New Take Me Home, John Denver Story, DVD

2315 New, Model SP-IM320 Imicro Headphones,
One Size Fits Most

2316 New Inland Pro Bluetooth Optical Mouse, 33'
Range, Long Battery Life, 4"L

2317 Size 8M Kids Coats Winter Jacket, Good
Condition

2318 Clothing Lot, Girls 14/16 And Women's
Small/Medium, SImply Vera, Green Tea,
Charlotte Russe, Black Twilight New Moon
Hoodie, 20"W x 13"D x 15"h Approx.

2319 Fishs Collectible Cereal Boxes and One Shaq
Mr. Big Candy Bar, 75th Anniversary Wheaties
Box, 1993 Olympic Basketball Players-
Wheaties, Wheaties Hank Aaron, Justin
Verlander Fastball Flakes, Two Ken Griffey Jr.,
Wheaties Box With SIx Phyer Cards on Back,
Homers Cookies, 5 - 13 1/2"T

232 Neat Piece of Bay City History, Lathe Turned
Bowl Signed Bay City Central High School
1943 HJG, Very Good Condition For Age, 7
1/2"Diam x 3/4"H
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2320 Miscellaneous Power Tool Lot, Craftsman
Router, Belt Sanders, Montgomery Ward
jigsaw, Black and Decker Jig Saw, Stanley
Mitre Box, All Power Up, 6 1/2 - 12"L

2321 Metal Bread Box, Igloo Lunch Bag, Omelet
Maker New, Microwave Plastic Plate Cover,
Soup Bowl With Lid, 5"Diam to 16 1/2"W

2322 Vintage Hamilton Beach Glass Blender Plus
Other Containers, Plastic, Glass, Green, Never
Used, Box 20"W x 12"D x 7 1/2"H

2323 Box Lot of Men's Shirts, Mostly Size Large and
Long Sleeve, Good Condition, Safe harbor,
Arrow and More

2324 Box Lot Men's Clothes, Three Vests, Pants
38x29, Falls Creek and More, Good to Very
Good Condition

2325 Three Women's Coats, Blue Kenneth Cole,
Down Filled, Size S, Brown Mossimo Waist
Length, Small, American Eagle Black Wook,
Size Small, Good to Very Good Condition

2326 Yahtzee Game, Gingerbread House Kit, Rolling
Pin, Plastic Containers, Some With Lids, Good
to Very Good Condition, 4 - 14"L

2327 Huge Lot Size 8 CLothing, Tops Bottoms, All
in Very Good Condition and Read To Wear,
Anne Klein, Banana Republic and More

2328 Vintage Needlecraft and Other Magazines From
Mostly to 1980's, Good to Very Good Condition

2329 Huge Lot of Women's Size Large Tops,
Sweaters, Good Condition, All Washed and
Ready to Wear, Ann Taylor, International
Concepts and More

233 Two Brass Duck Figures, Plus Pair of Duck
Bookends, 7"H x 4 1/2"L x 1 1/2"W to 2
1/2"W, Total Weight 2 lbs. 6 Oz. Duck
Bookends Are Hollow, 3 lbs. 8 Oz. Each 4
1/2"L x 4"H, Good Condition

2330 Kids Costumes/Dress Up Clothes, Infant to
Toddler Sizes, Disney Dresses and Mermaid,
Ballerina Skirts and More

2331 Five Vintage Blankets, 60"W x 80"L, Approx.
From Estate, Good Condition, As IS

2332 No Boundaries Girls Hoodie/Jacket Size S/CH
(4-6), Good Condition

2333 Skill Brand Auto Polisher, Model 120, Good
Condition, Untested, 7 1/2"L

2334 Makita Drill Set In Case, Good Condition,
Complete, 9"W x 10"D x 1 1/2"H Case

2335 New pair of 6" Vice Grips

2336 New Massage and Grooming Pet Gloves,One
Size Fits Most, pets Love The Touch

Lot Title

2337 (22) Wrenches Nice Combo Pack, Metric and
SAE, Metric 6mm to 19mm Sizes, SAE 1/4" -
3/4" Sizes, Nice Carry Case, Wrenches 3 1/2 -
7"L, Tractor Supply Brand

2338 Infrared Heater, Works, One Element Will Shut
Off After A While, Good Condition, Will
Warm Small Space, Used One Winter, Good
Condition, 23"W x 3 1/2"D x 18"H

2339 Bottle Of Members Mark 1-Gallon Commercial
Floor Cleaner, 12"T

234 Very Unique Antique Clock, Has Drawer On
The Bottom, Works But The Minute Hand
Won't Move, Good Condition To Display Or
Repair, 13 1/2"W x 6 1/4"D x 17"H, Plus Seth
Thomas Travatour Desk Clock NO. 3805 40
Hour Alarm, Tan Case, White Dial Luminous,
With Case, Very Good Working Condition,
3"W x 3"D x 3"H

2340 New, (29) Piece Drill Bit Set, Very Nice
Storage Case, High Speed Drill Bits, 1/16 -
1/2", 8"H x 5" Case When Closed

2341 8-Pack Ratchet Straps, Can't Have Too Many,
Safe Work Load 500 Lbs. Breaking Strength
1500 Lbs. 10'L, Padded Handles, Strap 1"W,
16"W x 12"T Package

2342 New, Large Heavy Duty Battery Box With
Snap On Lid And Hold Down Strap For
Vehicle, RV, Etc., Adjustable, Fits Batteries
From Group (24) - (31), UV Resistant
Materials, Integrated Handles, Includes Cover,
Divider and Strap, Fits All Marine Starting and
Deep Cycle Batteries, Made in USA, 14"L x
7.1"W x 9.6"H

2343 240V Appliance Cord, Approx. 3'L, Good
Condition

2344 Heathkit Ignition Timing Light and Starter
Switch CI-1020, Good Condition, Not Used in
Years, 2"W x 8"T x 14"L

2345 One 10" 7/8 Arbor 5/8 Arbor Wet Diamond
Blade, 1" 3/8 Diamond Hole Saw, 7" Mason
Blade

2346 18-Gallon Pneumatic Staple Guns With Cases,
Hitachi, Porter Cable, 9 1/4" - 10 1/2"L, Good
Condition, As Is

2347 Master Mechanic Rotary Power Tool and Box
of Accessories and Bits, Rotary Power Tool,
Good Condition, Works Good, 1 - 9 1/2"L

2348 Piston Ring Tool, Good Condition, 16"L x 6"W
x 2"Thick
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2349 3" Swivel Bench Vice, New in Box, 360 Degree
Swivel, Hardened Serrated jaws, Pipe Jaws and
Large Anvil, Bolts To Bench, 7"W x 6"H x
12"l, Tractor Supply Brand

235 Made in USA Ceramic Old Coach House, Beer
Stein, With Metal Lid, Good Condition, 3
1/2"Diam x 9"H

2350 Craftsman Router Table, Made In USA, Model
#25444, Very Good Condition, Adjustable
Slide, Both Back Stops Slide Back and Forth
For Adjustments, Table 18"L x 13"D x 12"T

2351 Assorted Hand Tools, Screwdrivers, Hand Saw,
Scissors and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2 - 18 1/2"L

2352 Six New Women's 9/2XL Hanes Tagless
Bikini, Cotton Cool and Comfortable, Store
Damage Box

2353 New, Calphalon Select 8"Diam Frying pan,
Hard Anodized Non-Stick, Dishwasher Safe

2354 New, Open Box, Professional Grade 0.9L Deep
Fryer, Electric,9 1/2"W x 10"D x 9 1/2"L

2355 New, Never Opened, Four Simply Tide
Laundry Detergent, Two Plus OX, Refreshing
Breeze Scent, Two Clean and Fresh, Daybreak
Fresh Scent, 31 Oz. Bottles, (20-22) Loads
Each, 9 1/2"T

2356 New Without Tags Girls Size Small Hanes
Pullover Bra, With Removable Modesty Pads

2357 New Size Medium PSD, Men's Rick and Morty
Boxer Briefs, Mesh

2358 Four New Womens 8XL, Hanes Briefs Body
Toner Smoothing From Store Damaged Package

2359 New in Box, Neomen Anti-Snoring
Mouthpiece, 3 1/4"W Box

236 Vintage 1950's Revlon Ideal Doll, 17"H With
Sleepy Eyes, Hard Plastic and Rubber, Good
Condition, Nice Collectible

2360 New, Mini Sink Plunger 7"T

2361 Cake Taker, Plastic, Like New, 13 1/2"W x 8
1/4"H

2362 New in Box, Three Schick Razors for Women,
Quatro You 4-Blade, Exotic Violet Bloom
Scent, 4-Razors, Quattro You 4-Blade,
Sensitive Skin, 4-Razors, Skintimate 4-Blade,
Vanilla Sugar Scent, 4-Razors, 3 1/2"L

2363 New in Package, Tummy Band, Beige, XL

2364 Nice Assortment of Vintage New in Package
Pink and Lace Tablecloths, 52" x 70" to 60" x
34" and Twin Pillow Sham and Blanket

2365 New Kitchen utensil Set, Seven Pieces,
Stainless, 9 1/2"L Box

Lot Title

2366 New, Unopened or Used, Four All Laundry
Detergent, 36 Oz. Free and Clear With
Stainlifters, Oxi Safe For All Washers Including
HE, 36 Oz. Bottles, Approx. (20) Loads Each, 9
1/2"T

2367 Small Meat Slicer, Electric With Guard, 17"W
x 10 1/2"D x 10 1/4"H,  Good Condition, 
Update, Tested And Gears Are Stripped And
Blade Doesn't Turn, As-Is.

2368 New, Never Opened or Used, EIght Suave
Professional Shampoo and Conditioner, Two
Sets Deep Moisture Replenish, hydrating FX
Moisture System, Two Sets Ultra Sleek and
Smooth, 48 Hr. Frizz Control System, 12.6 Oz.
Bottles, 8 1/2"T

2369 Women's Size 4x (14) Six Pair Pack Hipster
Underwear, Secret Treasures Brand, Cotton
Stretch, Full Figure, Tag Free and Comfortable
Leg Elastic, New In Box

237 Bag of Pretty Shells, 1/2 Quart Size Bag, Good
Condition, 1/2" to 1"L, Ready To String into
Necklace or Other Crafts

2370 Five New Hanes Boys Size Small (6-8)
Lightweight Tagless Boxer Briefs

2371 New in Box, Orange Glo Hardwood Mop and
Shine, Floor Cleaning System, 15 1/2"L Box

2372 New Up and Up 12 Oz. Heavy Duty Paper
Bowls, Microwavable And Grease Resistant,
(80) Total, 6"D x 1 1/2"T

2373 Six New Girls Size 16 Bikini Briefs Hanes
Tagless No Ride Up

2374 Cello Insulated Bowl With Locking Lid, Keeps
Food Hot or Cold, Good Condition, 11
1/8"Diam x 5 1/8"H Without Lid

2375 12-42 Cup Coffee Maker, Hamilton Beach
Brand, 2-Way Dispenser, Twist and Lock Lid
and Large Handles, Silver Metal and Black
Plastic, Good Condition, 16 3/4"H x 11 1/2"W
x 11 1/2"D

2376 Guide Gear Green Camp Cot, Heavy Duty
Material, 76"L x 30"W x 19"T From Floor,
Holds Up to 300 Lbs., Like New, Used Once,
With Carrying Case

2377 Baby Walker With Lights and Music, Sounds,
Batteries Included, Very Good Condition, Folds
Flat, Adjustable Height, 27"L x 23"W

2378 Invacare Handicap Potty Chair, Adjustable
Height, Great For The Hunting Blind, 22"W x
16"D x 29"H

2379 New Underpads, (10) Count, 30" x 36"
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238 Four Brass Pocket Change Coin Dish Plate,
Two of Them Are Royal Order of Moose
Membership Appreciation Awards, 4"H x 5"W
x 5 1/2"L, Two 6"L x 5 1/2" x 1/2"H, All in
Good Condition, With Patina

2380 Rampage Beach Mystery Bag, Sanitized, No
Junk, I'll Be All Yours IF You Bid, 18"W x
9"D x 9"H

2381 Coleman Cooler, Plastic, Blue/White, Top
Latch Broke, Good Condition, 19"W x 11"D x
13 1/2"H

2382 Women's Black Tank Top, Size 3X, Very Good
Condition

2383 Vintage Wood Frame Chair, Orange
Upholstered Seat, Very Good Condition, 17"W
x 17"D x 33"H

2384 Women's Size Medium Tops and Bottoms,
Very Good Condition to New, Tops, Sweaters
and More, New Universal Thread Six Reg Jean,
30/10 Skinny Polka Dot Pants and More

2385 Hand Carved Fruit Bowl With Fruit From
Philippines, 20"L x 8"W, Very Pretty, Hand-
Carved Philippine Man, 19"T x 6"W, Philippine
Women, 19"T x 6"W Hand on Wall, Good
Condition For Age, Hand-Carved hut, 4"T x
3"W, Hand-Carved Spoon, 6"L x 1 1/2"W,
Fork, 6"L x 2"W, All From The Philippines

2386 Children's Formica Table, Some Wear, Overall
Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 23 1/2"D x 20"H

2387 Three Tall Antique Metal 28"T, Will Fit 10"
Pot, White 14" Plant Holder With Four Wheels,
Very Good Condition

2388 Artco-Bell Mid-Century Chair, Molded Seat
Metal Frame, Good Condition, 18"W x 21
1/2"D x 31"H

2389 Like New Field Sheer Brand Men's Size 2Xl
Biker's Riding Jacket With Pants and Carrying
Bag, "Phuslite" Material Keeps You Dry,
Orange, Grey and Black Colors With Reflective
Material On Back of Jacket and Legs Of Pants,
Good Condition, Smoke Free Home

239 Brixton Designer Straw Wicker Hat With Black
Band Bowtie, Women's Size M, Perfect For
When Your Out in The Sun, Classy Looking,
Very Good Condition, No Frays or Tears

2390 Three Blankets From Estate, Need Cleaning,
60" - 80" L/W, Approx. Southwest, Velour and
Crochet, Good Condition

2391 Antique Old Schoolhouse Table, Some Wear
From Use, Good Condition, 20"L x 23 1/2"W x
21"H

Lot Title

2392 (30)+ Miscellaneous Wood Arrows, Fair-Good
Condition, Average 27 1/2"L

2393 Box Full of Assorted Glass and Metal
Decorative Pieces, 2 1/2"T to 8"Diam, Loose
Packed Not All Inspected For Chips, Good
Condition, As Is

2394 Cap Camo Classic Size 7 1/4 Army Issue Camo
Clothing, Cap Hot Weather, Army Issue 7 1/2,
Army Combat Trousers, Army Issue 26x31,
Cap Hot Weather, Army Issue, Large, Massif
Army Combat Shirt XL, Two Small Holes on
Back, Good Condition

2395 Glass Top Table, Dark Brass Tone Frame,
Missing Two Glass Holder "Nipples", Good
Condition, 50"W x 26"D x 17"H

2396 Art Deco Medicine Cabinet Silver and White
With Very Cool Fluorescent Bulbs Curved In
Unique Design, Tested, Works, Mirror Not
Cracked, 24"W x 22 1/2"T x 6 1/2"D

2397 Danish Style Wooden Table, 45"L x 34 1/2"W
x 27"H Base, Top 50"L x 39 1/4"W, Good
Condition

2398 Women's XL Tops, Sweaters and More, all in
Good Condition, Ready to Wear, Alyx, Lee and
More

24 Slammer Skim Body Board, Wood Grain, Very
Good Condition, 36"L x 21"W

240 Three Pieces of Handmade Pottery, Leaf Plate,
Cup and Vase, Unique Designs, Good
Condition, 3" to 11"W

2400 Women's Size 10 Pants And Skirt, All Very
Good To New, Almost Famous, Signature And
More

2401 Mid Century Modern Tier Round 23"Diam x
17"H Four Legs With 3" Brass Colored Metal
Bottom on Each Leg Blonde Colored Table in
Good Condition

2402 (15) Glass Jars With Lids, Many Uses, Were
Once Used For Candles, Good Condition, 3
1/2" x 3 3/4"

2403 Mersham Two Tier Solid Wood End Table
With Drawer, Good Condition, 21"W x 32"D x
19 1/2"H

2404 (42) Books Antique Tractor Magazines, (29)
Green Magazines, (12) Antique Power, Two
Cylinder All Good Condition, 1991 to 93

2405 Four Tiger Oak Frame T- Back Dining Chair,
Good Condition, 18"W x 17"D x 38 1/2"H

2406 (14) Lot of Men's Ties, Good To Really Good
Condition
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2407 Various Silverware Kitchen Utensils, Four
Teaspoons, (12) Butter Knives, (13) Forks, (16)
Tablespoons, Wood Spoon, Tongs, Ladle,
Spatula, Pate Knife, Various Patterns, Some
Very Old, All Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 16"L

2408 (15) Glass Jars With Lids, Many Uses, Were
Once Used For Candles, Good Condition, 3
1/2" x 3 3/4"

2409 (14) Bluegrass Vinyl Records- Very Good
Condition, Flatt And Scruggs The Foggy
Mountain Boys, Roy Clark, Buck Trent A Pair
of Flues, Dueling Banjos, Eddie Peabody Banjo
Best, Charles Trent, Banjo Bandits, Roy Clark,
Buck Trent, Banjo Treasury, Three Album Set,
Dueling Banjos, Eric Weissberg, Mason
Williams, Erik Darling, Mike Seeger, Dueling
Banjos Deliverance, Very Good Condition

241 Beautiful Large Scheurich West German
Pottery Vase, Vintage 1960's- 70's, Three
Tone, Cream, Brown, Rust Colors, Stamped on
Bottom, W. Germany 496-38, Very Good
Condition, No Cracks or Chips, Heavy
13"Diam x 15"H

2410 (14) Extension Cords- All Work, Extension
Cord With Six, Good Condition, 12" to Several
Feet

2411 Four Pillows, Brown- Blue Cloth 16"Sq. and
20"Sq. Fair to Good Condition

2412 Six Metal Frame Chairs Seats Need To Be
Redone, Overall Looks Good, As Is, 18"W x
18"D x 40 1/4"H

2413 Vintage Huffy Exercise Bike in Good
Condition, 25"W x 38"D x 44"H

2414 Count Chocula Store Advertising Stand Up to
6'H Made of Cardboard

2415 Two 22"W x 22"H Square Toss Pillows, Good
Condition, 26'W x 17"H Oblong Pillow, Very
Good Condition

2416 Large Three Adult Size Type II Orange Safety
Vests, Good Condition, 14"W x 22"H

2417 Brown Leather Like Couch, Some Wear
Overall Good Condition, 92"W x 36"D x 34"H

2418 Two Metal And Vinyl Green Folding Chairs,
Good Condition, 18"W x 18"D x 30"H

2419 Four Fire Extinguishers, Full, One is
Disposable, Great Safety Items, As Is, Be
Prepared, 10" to 17"H, Look in Good Condition

242 New With Tags Montana West Purse and
Wallet Set, Brown Western Concho Genuine
Leather Purse MSRP $119.99, Conceal And
Carry Purse Wristlet Wallet $44.99, Measure 8"
to 14"L

Lot Title

2420 Fantastic Assortment Of Interior Decor, Faux
Flower Wall Pockets, Etc. 3" to 14"H or Long,
Good to Very Good Condition

2421 Red Colored Patio Set, Red Folding Side Table
16 1/2" x 15 1/2", Red Metal Party Tub On
Legs For Cold Drinks Or Plants 22" x 19" x
20", Also Four American Flags, 4"H x 6"W

2422 25' Black HD Cord, 25' Yellow HD Cord, 10'
Orange Cord, 50' Orange Cord, 50' 3/8 Air
Hose, All Good Working Condition

2423 Large Assortment of 3 1/4 Tapcon Screws,
Sheet Metal Nails, Concrete Nails, Roofing
Nails, Nails, Box of Coiled Roofing Nails For
Gun, All Good Condition, 1" Plus

2424 Women's Size XL 16/18 Black One Piece
Bathing Suit By Catalina Like New, Good
Elastic

2425 Makita 8443D Cordless Drill 18V 1/2" In Case
With Charger And Two Batteries, Very Good
Condition, Except One of Batteries Weak, Can
Be Rebuilt With New Cells By Batteries Plus,
17 1/2"W x 14"D x 4 1/2"H

2426 Flex Neck Hose Connectors Two Piece, 6"W
Box, New In Box

2427 Tapered Router Bit, 3 1/4"H New In Package

2428 Older Village Blacksmith Combination Axe and
Tool, Head is 9"L x 2 1/2"W on Each Blade,
Handle is 14"L One Side Looks Like Digging
or Garden Hoe, Nice Condition

2429 Nice Assortment of (14) Screwdrivers, Yankee
Handyman, Bench Top And More, Good to
Very Good Condition

243 Flag With Horse, Very Nice For Horse Lover,
29"W x 42"L, Pocket To Hang From Rod, Very
Good Condition

2430 Talking Digital Tire Gauge 5 1/2"H NEW

2431 Four Cans of Spray Paint, Three Full and One
Partially Used, 8" to 9 1/2"H

2432 3M Bondo Complete Body Repair Kit, Fixes
Dents, Holes, Scratches, New Unopened Box, 5
3/4"W x 3 1/2"D x 5 3/4"H Box Size

2433 Jack Stands 12" to 17" Generic, Rusty But
Useable, Looks Good

2434 Towing Mirrors, Nice Condition, Used Twice,
Original Box, 17"L Box

2435 Craftsman 7.2V to 24V Charger Base, Four
19.2V Batteries, Checked Working, 19.2V
Battery, Not Holding Charge, No Guarantees on
Battery Life

2436 Two Saws and Saw Blade, Good to Very Good
Condition, 7 3/4"L Box, 23"L
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2437 Set of Vintage Frame Clamp, Adjustable Model
TPC-1 Looks Like It's Never Used, Better To
Come Inspect Yourself, The Box Seems Sealed
And You'll Need To Rip Open To Inspect, Set
20 1/2"L x 9 3/4"W, As Is

2438 Skil Router Jigsaw Table, Good Condition,
With Clamps and Guide, 18"W x 18"D x 12"H

2439 24 1/2" Reach Grabber, Works Great, Let's You
Pick Stuff Up Off The Floor, Across Table, Or
High Items, Like New, Barely Used

244 Women's Size 10W Cobbie Cuddlers Leather
Upper Slip On Shoes, Made in China, Very
Good Condition

2440 Roller Tray Filled With Paint Rollers, Stain,
Masking Tape, Etc. 4"Diam to 16"L, Good To
New

2441 Radiant Fan Forced Heater By Sears, Works,
Fair Condition- Wear, 18"W x 5 1/2"D x 12"H

2442 Sears Craftsman 1HP Belt Sander, Very Good
Condition In Box With Instructions, 30 Years
Old, 16"W x 8"D x 6"H Box

2443 (12) L Shape Wall Brackets, White in Color,
Fair to Good Condition, 8" x 10" 70 lb. Limit

2444 Multi Color Shirt By White Stag Size 2XL,
100% Poly, Very Good Condition

2445 Levi Strauss & Co. Black Denim Jacket Size M,
Good Condition

2446 New Room Essentials Mesh Shower Caddy,
8"W x 6"D x 9"H, Stores Shampoo, Soap and
Other Essentials

2447 New White Peva Shower Liner, 100% Peva
71"Sq.

2448 New Opalhouse Standard Size Aqua Color
Pillowcases, With Embroidered Hem, 400
Thread Count

2449 New Pur Maxion Mineralclear Replacement
Faucet Filter, Certified To Reduce 72
Contaminants, 6"H Box

245 Three Brass Hollow Boots, Large One
Measures 9"H x 9"L x 5"W, Weighs Just Over
3 lbs. Maker Unknown, Two Small Boats Made
in India, Matching Pair 5"Hx 4 1/2"L x 2"W,
Both Weigh Just Over 2 lbs. Good Condition
With Patina

2450 Wood Magazine Rack Filled With Cookbooks,
Mostly Pillsbury, Good Condition, 14"W x 7"D
x 14"H

2451 Two New in Package Allen and Roth Curtain
Holdbacks, Model #027123 Brushed Bronze
Over Steel 6 1/2"H x 5"D x 2 1/2"W Each

Lot Title

2452 New Up And Up 180 Degree Duster Kit With
Handle And Two Pads, Compare To Swiffer
Duster, 7 3/4"L Box

2453 New In Box Leggs Ultra Sheer Pantyhose
Reinforced Panty Size C, Coffee Color

2454 New In Package Girls Tights, Footed Size XL
For Dancing, Black in Color

2455 Five New in Package Sewing And Craft Items,
Dowels, Elastic, Patches, Etc. 1/4" to 12"L

2456 Victorio Juicer, Works Good, It's Time for
Tomatoes, Downsizing And Moving, My Loss
is Your Gain!

2457 New Temperature Balancing Pillow Protector,
Standard/Queen Size By Design

2458 New Hand Warmer That Goes Around Your
Waist, 13"L Package

2459 Three Piece BBQ Set, New Comes With Carry
Bag, Tools 20"L, Heavy Duty

246 Large Basket Filled With Various Real
Feathers, White to Brown, Up to 15"L, Basket
is 15"W x 12"D x 22"H, Very Good Condition

2460 Six Ceramic Coffee Tea Mugs, Happy Birthday,
Valentines, And More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4"H

2461 Turkey Platter With Embossed Turkey Pattern
Ceramic, 18 1/4"W x 14"D x 1 1/2"H

2462 Four Drain And Septic Cleaners, 6 1/2" to 9
1/2"H Good to Very Good Condition

2463 Queen Size New Allerease Zippered Mattress
Protector, Store Damage Box

2464 Kleen Guard One Piece Don't Get Me Dirty
Suit, Never Worn, Real Good Condition

2465 New 12 Count Chrome Finish Shower Hooks,
Made By Design, V Hooks Are Easy To Install

2466 Two New Threshold King Size Performance
Pillowcases, 400 Thread Count

2467 New in Box Magic Box Earring Lifters,
Sterling Silver P/2, 5 3/4"L Box

2468 Social Distancing Signs, Package of Ten, New
9"Sq.

2469 Four Laundry Products New Clorox 2, Partially
Used, Clorox 2 And Two Others 1/2 Full, 7" to
9"H

247 Cordless Drill Assortment, Dewalt and
Craftsman, Untested, As Is, For Parts or Repair,
Fair to Good Condition, 4" to 10"L

2470 New in Box Lot of Two Boxes, Bathtub Hair
Stopper, Each Box Two Pack, 3 1/4"W Box
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2471 Nice Lot of New and Like New Vintage
Tupperware, 9"W x 7 1/2" x 3 1/2"H, 12 1/2"W
x 10 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H

2472 New in Box Single Handle Lavatory Faucet,
Brushed Nickel Finish 4" Centerset, Fits
Standard Three Hole Sink, Includes Pop Up
Drain, Model 673-7141 Box is Damaged From
Storage, 6 1/4"W x 7"H

2473 New In Boxes, Four Boxes, Three Pairs in Each
Box, Foot Covers, Nude Color

2474 Nice Blue And Grey Rubbermaid Tote Locker
With Double Latches, 32"W x 13"D x 17 1/2"H

2475 Baby Exersaucer, Good Condition, Music
Works, Squeaky Buttons Too! 29"Diam x 18"H

2476 Green Plastic Rubbermaid Cooler, Good
Condition, 22"W x 14"D x 16"H

2478 Two New Boys Size Large 14/16 Fruit of The
Loom Tagless Classic White Shirts, Cotton

2479 New in Package Threshold Velvet Floral Quilt,
Machine Washable, Full/Queen Size

248 Champion Clay Practice Shooting Targets, (41)
Count, In Crate 14"L x 13"W x 10"H, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/4"Diam

2480 Large Blue Plastic Planter Pot With Drainage
Basin, Very Good Condition, 15"Diam x 14
1/4"H

2481 Two Box Fans- 20" Lasko and Unmarked,
Three Speed, Looks Good,  Update, Both
Tested And Work on All Speed Settings.

2482 White Blow Mold Style Goose Yard Art Figure,
24"H Good Condition

2483 Black American Tourister Luggage Suitcase,
Interior Looks in Very Good Condition, Outside
Needs A Wipe Down, Approx. 27"W x 20"D x
8"H

2484 Under Armour Hoodie, Size M, Style 1248321,
Looks New, Never Worn

2485 Black Fabric Ace Brand Back Support Brace,
One Size Velcro Adjust

2486 Super Memory Orthopedic Insoles, New In
Package, Men's 7 1/2 to 10 1/2 or Womens Size
9-12

2487 New Black Deluxe Utility Tub, 18 Qt. 14"Diam
x 8 3/4"H

2488 New Hello Tablet Sofa Hands Free Use
Anywhere, Red 10"W x 7"D

2489 Four New Boys Size Small 6-8 Hanes Boxer
Briefs Tagless From Storage Damage Package

Lot Title

249 Box of (52) Assorted Hockey Pucks, Some
From Pro Teams, Collectibles, Lumberjacks,
Saginaw Wheels, Border Cats, Cyclones, And
More, Good Condition, 3"Diam

2490 New Boots and Barkley Cable Tie Out For
Dogs Up to 80 lbs. 12'L

2491 New In Package Lock Wallet, Max. Security,
As Seen On TV, 6"H Package

2492 Kikkerland Leather Bike Cup Holder, Fits Most
Cups, New In Package

2493 New Patriotic Wallet USA American Flag, 5"W
x 3 1/4"D

2494 New K State XS Pet Jersey, So Cute!

2495 New Bag of Exercise Bands, 7 1/2"L Bag

2496 Speed Feed Composite Tactical Shortened
Stock Fits Remington 870 Shotgun, Like New,
13 1/2"L

2497 Outdoor Time Isn't Over Yet, New Bottle Of
Off! Family Care Unscented Insect Repellent
IV, 6 Oz. 7 3/4"H

2498 New in Box Mini Shot Glass Drinking Game,
Perfect For Game Night, Box 7 1/2"H, Great
Gift

2499 Four New Boys Size Large 14/16 Fruit of The
Loom Boxer Briefs, Mesh Breathable Tagless,
No Package

25 Antique Chalkboard With Wood Frame, Good
Condition For Age, 26"W x 23"H

250 Box Lot of Blankett And Two Decorative
Pillows, Wool, Cotton, Poly Blend Etc. Some
Pet Hair, Overall Good Condition, 11" to 90"L

2500 Nice Snyder Aluminum Softball Bat, 34"L
Some Wear Overall Good Condition

2501 North American Six Piece All Day Support
Wraps For Knees, Wrist, Ankles, New In
Package

2502 Lot of Sporting Items Including NFL Texas
Day Game Face, Large Orioles, Decal, Arizona
Cup, Green Flag, and More, All New, 12" x
18", 7" Plus

2503 Five New Pairs of Thieves No Show Liners,
Mens Shoe Size 6-12

2504 (7) New Girls Size Medium Tagless Bikinis
And Briefs By All in Motion Cool Microfiber
Comfort

2505 Four Misc. Braces, Good Condition, Arm/Leg?

2506 Mini Sink Plunger, 7"H New

2507 Santiago Spill Proof Water Bottle, Sangina New
25 Oz. 10 1/2"H
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2508 New In Box Zen Rock Garden Perfect For
Small Spaces, Desktops, Great Gifts, 7 3/4"H
Box

2509 Box of Landscape Bulbs, 10 Plus Packages,
Some Open, Some New

251 Fishing Equipment- Berkley Portable Line
Spooling Station and 12 lb. Test Line, Graphite
Johnson Crappie Pro Reel, Three Tubes
Lubriplate Reel Lubricant, Starfire Fishing
Light Underwater, Silstar Rod and Reel 6',
Plastic Tackle Box, Fish Basket, 3" to 6'L Good
Condition

2510 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks, Size 2X Love
On Side of Leg

2511 Two Floats For Sunglasses, Etc. And Stretchy
Thing For Workouts, All New In Package

2512 Foot Pump For All Your Air Filling Needs, 5
1/2"H Looks Good

2513 Kidde New in Box Fully Charged Fire
Extinguisher, SBC Fights Flammable Liquid
and Electrical Fires, 11 1/2"H

2514 Baltimore Ravens Baseball Hat Adjustable,
New With Tags

2515 Bare Traps Black Boots Size 8M Gently Used,
Very Good Condition, Box Has Crack Across
Lid, Features Studs With Buckle Side and Full
Size Zipper, 3" Heel

2516 New In Box Zen Rock Garden Perfect For
Small Spaces, Desktops, Great Gifts, 7 3/4"H
Box

2517 Little Girls Blue Jeans Size 6 By Liz Bratz,
100% Cotton, Very Good Condition

2518 New In Box Smart Home Battery Operated
Power Scrubber, Cleaning Tool Set, 8"L Box

2519 Vintage 18" Under Cabinet Fluorescent Light,
Looks Good

252 Five Scarves 60" to 80"L, Great Colors and
Patterns to Keep You Warm, Good Condition

2520 Sony Receiver STR-K665P And Five Speakers,
Very Nice Working And Great Condition, 17"W

2521 Laptop Toshiba Satellite A25- 5279 Pentium 4
2.8 GHZ, 512 MB Ram, DVD Rom, 15" LCD,
Screen Tilts, 60 GB HD Back Power Adapter
Included, Windows XP 32 Bit SP3, Microsoft
Office 2003, Word, Excel, Etc. Turns On, As Is

2522 Black Plastic Raintight Outdoor Light Timer,
6"H, Looks Good, Untested, As Is

2523 (32) Melody Wireless Doorbell, SKU# 00669N
New In Box, 4 3/4"L Box

2524 New in Box LED Hand Held 4X Magnifier Set
of Two, 8 1/4"L Box

Lot Title

2525 Asus Transformer TF300T Android 4.2.1 32
GB Memory Storage Tablet Separates From
Keyboard Fresh Install, Update Ready to Go,
Very Good Condition, Includes Adapter

2526 Desktop HP RP5700, 80 GB Hard Drive, 4GB
Ram Dual Core Intel CPU 2.8 GHZ, DVD
Burner, Mouse, Keyboard 22" LCD, Windows
10 64 Bit Version 2004, Office 1016 Word,
Excel, Etc. Turns On, As Is, Good For The
Kids, 22"W x 14"D x 21"H

2527 Dell Laptop AC Adapter 2 1/2 Feet, NEW

2528 Day Planner With Zipper Coastlines Brand 11"
x 8"W x 2"Deep Brown Leather, Samsonite
Planner With Zippers, Pockets, No Tears, Good
Condition, 13"L x 11"W x 2"D, Hard Shell
Clipboard Planner Grey With Some Wear,
11"W x 2"D x 13"L

2529 Small Soleus Air Tower Fan, Tested And
Works, Doesn't Oscillate, 5 1/2"Diam x 15"H
Good Condition

253 Gray Metal Table With Shelf and Slide Out
Tray, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 27"D x 24"H

2530 (4) Three Ring Binders, Never Used The 2",
Three 2"Thick x 11"W x 11 1/2"H, One 2
1/2"Thick x 11"W x 11 1/2"H, Good to New

2531 Set of Two Mini Pop Up Lanterns, 6"L Box,
New In Box

2532 New Heyday Iphone X Case With Feathers on
Case, Cute 5 1/2"L

2533 Stars! Wonder Bible Audio Player, Revised
Standard Version Listen To The Bible, New In
Box, 8"H Box

2534 New in Box Lighted Magnifiers With LED
Light Set of Two

2535 Set of Candle Lanterns- Red, White, Blue,
Metal Outer, All Holds Tealight, Each 7 1/2"W
x 9 3/16"H, New in Box, But Stored In Garage

2536 GE Spacemaker AM/FM Radio, Programmable
Appliance Outlet, Under The Cabinet Radio,
10"W x 3"H x 8"D, Works Good

2537 Worthington Real Leather Jacket Womens Size
XL, Some Wear, But Good Condition

2538 Box of Children's Movies, VHS and DVD,
Rugrats, Robin Hood, Rudolph And More, 20
Plus in Good to Very Good Condition

2539 Fantastic Assortment of Misc. Wall Art Photos
Etc. Wood Plaque, Wood With Glass, And
More, Fair to Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 8 1/2"
To 13"Diam

53/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

254 Massive Lot Filled With Misc. Craft and
Sewing Supplies, All in Nice Flat Wicker
Basket Tray, 12"W x 20"L x 3"H, Good
Condition

2540 Box Packed Full of Assorted Tools and
Hardware, Long Nails, Brush, Saw, Scraper,
And More, Good to New, 4"L to 15"L

2541 Three Drawer Min Plastic Pen Holder Multiple
Desk Organizing Tools, If You're Working
From Home Or Teaching Your Children At
Home, This Will Be The Lot For You! 7" to
23"W

2542 Nice Assortment Of Household Cleaners,
Furniture Polishes, 6" to 9 1/2"H, As Is Looks
In Good Condition

2543 Huge Lot of Women's Tops, Sweaters, Jackets,
Good to Very Good Condition, Ready To Wear,
Maurices, Retro Threads, And More

2544 Massive Box Lot Filled With Assorted Clear
Glass, Looks Good, 2 3/4" to 5 1/2"H, Loose
Packed Lot, Not All Inspected For Chips or
Cracks

2545 Box Ocean Spray 1/2 Gallon Glass Jugs, 10
1/2"H, Clean And Reuse, Good Condition

2546 Metal Racks or Trays, (20) in Good Condition,
14"D x 14"W

2547 New Slightly Used Aquarium Supplies, Pumps,
Gravel Connections, Small Fish Bowl Etc. 3"
Plus, Good To New Old Stock

2548 Big Jon Captain's Pack Model SR 406/SEC
Downrigger, New Metal 12"W x 17 1/2"D x
6"H Box

2549 Curt Trailer Hitch With 2 5/16 Ball and Four
RV Level Stand Jacks, Good Condition, Metal
9 1/2"H to 12"L

255 Grey Metal Frame Podium Sign, Missing Base
But Can Attach Easily To Any Pole, 20"W x
30"H

2550 New Bag Full of Picture Frame Pieces,
Assorted Sizes to Make Whatever Size You
Need

2551 Box of Black Ladies Handbags, Men's
Overnight Toiletry Bag, 8" to 10 1/2"L, Good
Condition

2552 Box Filled With Like New to New Vacuum
Bags, Type G, Eureka And More

2553 Nice Blue and White Soft Heat Heating Pad
With Three Heat Settings, 24"L x 12"W Looks
Good, As Is

Lot Title

2554 Nostalgia Electric Popcorn Maker in Good
Condition, Great For Movie Night 10"Diam,
Hamilton Beach Glass Blender, Four Piece Set
Three Compartment Storage Container With
Lids (New) 11"L x 14 1/2"H, Good to New

2557 Social Distancing Signs, Package of Ten, 9"Sq.
New in Package

2558 Three New Cake Pans Made By Design, 7" to
11"Diam

2559 New Up And Up Heavy Duty Paper Bowls, 12
Oz. (80) Total, 6"Diam x 1 1/2"H

256 Black & Decker Stow Away Two Step Metal
Step Stool, Works In Good Condition, 18"W x
18"D x 16"H

2560 Rival Electric Can Opener With Knife
Sharpener, 5"W x 6"D x 9"H, Looks Good, 
Update, Works

2561 Rival Electric Food Grinder With Sausage
Attachment, Good Condition, Well Maintained,
12"W x 5"D x 10"H

2562 Four Tresemme Shampoo Conditioner Sets,
Anti Breakage With Five Vitamin Blend For
80% Less Breakage, Set Smooth and Silky 48
Hr System For Frizz Control and Shine, 28 Oz.
Bottles, All Brand New, Unused

2563 Lot Filled With Like New To New Food
Storage Containers, All Need A Wash, Dirty
From Storage, 4" to 6" Long or Tall

2564 Three Like New Organizing Trays, White Wire,
Pink Plastic, Clear Plastic Tank Topper, 9" to
19"L

2565 New in Package Silicone Oven Rack Guards,
Set of Three, 14 1/2"L

2566 Three Little Measuring Cup- Glass New in Box
Measures 6 1/2"L

2567 Gold Coast Kitchen Knives, Set of Three, Great
Gift, 12 3/4"L, New in Box

2568 New in Package Sweater Bags, 16"W x 14"D x
5"H, Suit and Dress Bags, Plus More

2569 Four Suave Body Wash, Sea Salt And Euc 15
Oz. Cocoa Butter And Shea 15 Oz. Sweet Pea
& Violet 15 Oz. Ocean Breeze 28 Oz. All
Brand New Unused

257 Vintage Blue Gray Tall Plant Stand, Three
Shelves (Removable) Light Wear in Good
Condition, 21"W x 12"D x 42 1/2"H

2570 Eight Piece Set of Astair Gold Glasses, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"H Box

2571 Nice Assortment of Splatter Guards, Pie Pans
Etc. Very Good to New, 3 1/2" to 10"Diam
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2572 Osterizer Galaxie Blender, Works, 14 3/4"H
Looks In Good Condition,  Update, Works.

2573 Two Ice Pops Popsicle Molds Makers, One Has
Small Crack On Top, But Doesn't Effect The
Popsicles, They Are in Good Condition, 7" to
8"L

2574 New Opalhouse Floral Medallion Tufted Sham,
20"Diam x 26"W, 100% Cotton

2575 Three Pans With Lids, One Not The Correct
Lid, 7" to 7 1/4"Diam, Farberware, Revere
Ware and Unmarked, Some Wear, Good
Condition

2577 (20) Children's Books- Enjoy The Berenstain
Bears, Several Golden Book Classics, Also
Included Are Five Todd And Talking Pinata
Which Are Life Lesson Books on Honesty,
Kindness, Bravery, Tolerance, Perseverance,
All Clean in Very Good Condition, Some New,
From Smoke Free Home

2578 New Mickey Mouse Foil Balloons, 8 1/2" to 10
1/2"H Packages

2579 Home Interiors Cheerleader Plaques, Three
Pieces From 1990's, Nice Like New, 5" to 6"H
or Wide

258 Nice Basement of Garage Metal Storage Shelf,
55"H x 36"W x 15"D, Three Adjustable
Shelves Included, Good Solid Condition

2580 St. Patricks Wreath and Sign, New In Box,
14"Diam and 16"L

2581 New Underpads, 30" x 36", Ten Count

2582 New Six Crayola Model Magic, 9 1/2"L
Package

2583 New PSD Brand Size XL Men's Rick & Morty
Mesh Boxer Briefs

2584 (12) Children's Book Sing and Read Stories
With Music and Lyrics, Like New From Smoke
Free Home, One Book Has Tape Along With
Musical Score, Three Books Are Hard Cover,
All Others Paperbacks

2585 Vintage Lot With Some Unique Christmas
Ornaments, All Good Clean Condition, Plastic
Mostly, 1999 Muhammad Ali, 1993 Coke
Cooler, 2004 John Deere, 1999 Metal Donkey
And Man Panning Gold, 1980 Train Engine,
Robot, Mercury Glass Banana, Hot Wheels
Storage Case Etc. 1 1/2" to 4 3/4"

2586 New Under The Seams Fun Squeakers, Three
Pack of Fish Toys For Smaller Dogs, Made By
Bark, 5"L

2587 XBox 360 Controller In Good Condition, 6
1/4"W

Lot Title

2588 Five New Mead Spiral Notebooks, 70 Sheets,
Pink Cover, 8"W x 10"L

2589 New Six Crayola Model Magic, 9 1/2"L
Package

259 Very Cute Metal Produce Baskets on Stand,
Nice Rope Details, Need Cleaning, Slight Bend
on One Side, Overall Good Condition, 14"W x
12"D x 26"H

2590 Vintage Care Bears 2003 Harmony Bear, Used
To Talk, 2015 Surprise Bear, Both in Very
Good Condition, 13" and 14"H

2591 Vintage Walt Disney 1993 Snow White Dopey
Dwarf Doll, Mattel Wiggle Ears And Eyes
Move, Plush Toy EUC When You Push Down
on His Hat, His Ears Wiggle Back and Forth,
Eyes Move Up and Down, Super Cute and
Funny Collectible, Good Condition, Clean
Works Great, Come Take A Look, 18"H

2592 2002 Stronghold Group Korn Band Figures
Approx. 6" Each In Height, Hard Plastic, Good
To Very Good Condition

2593 New Lobster Bib, Very Nice! Silky

2594 New Mizuno Volleyball Short, Size Medium

2595 Two Tonka Men Figures, Plastic in Good
Condition, 3 1/2" to 5"H

2596 Full Set of 2019 Toy Story 4 McDonalds Happy
Meal Collectible Toys, Full Set of Toys Plus
Extra Still in Packages, Very Good to Like New

2597 Vintage Twister in Very Good Condition, 5' x
5' With Game Board 12" x 12", Basketball,
Football, Glove 29 1/2", 11" x 5" and 8" x 8"

2598 Six Cartoon Comic Books- All Like New, From
Smoke Free Home, Includes The Broons,
Scotland's Happy Family That Makes Every
Family Happy, The Crowd Goes Wild By
Michael Maslin- 1989 First Edition, Two Books
By Lynn Johnston For Better or For Worse
Collection, Fox Trot Collection By Bill Amend
and Fifth Garfield Treasury By Jim Davis, A
1989 First Edition

2599 (7) Army Guys From 1980's And 90's, Some
GI Joe, Some Unmarked, All 4"H Plastic, Good
Condition

26 1955 Chevrolet Bank With Lock, Never Used,
Like New in Box, Diecast Brickyard 400, 7"L

260 Vintage Pink Wicker Waffle Board Cabinet On
Wheels With Glass Top, Some Minor Wear,
Easy To Transform, 14"W x 12"D x 30"H

2600 Basket Filled With Toys, Elmo, Fisher Price
Interactive And More, Basket Is Falling Apart,
16"Diam x 11"H, Untested But Good
Condition, 6" to 18"L
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2601 Two New Pillowfort Food Fight Bags, Great
For Wet Clothes, Sports, Pool, Etc. 14"W x
16"L

2602 Mystery Box Filled With Vintage Goodies,
From Local Estate, 17"Sq. x 14"H

2603 Four Matching Black Plastic Paper Holder, Two
Matching Black Plastic Paper Holder, Two
Matching Black Plastic Paper Holder, All 13"W
x 9"D x 3"H

2604 Sears Handicap Potty Chair, Great For Deer
Blind, Metal And Plastic, 19"W x 19"D x 38"H
Adjustable Height, Good Condition

2605 New Threshold Floral Lamp Shade, Says Large
On It, 15"Diam x 10"H

2606 Huge Bag of Yarn, Many New, Very Good
Condition, 22"W x 30"L x 10"H

2607 Playz Three Piece Childrens Play Tent, Crawl
Tunnel, And Basketball Hoop Pop Up Play
House From Smoke Free Home, 30" x 30" x
40", Looks in Very Good Condition

2608 Two New Men's Jockey Size Medium Tagless
V-Neck Crew Shirts, Black Soft Cotton in
Package

2609 Box of Misc. Office Supplies, Paper Clips,
Pens, Binoculars, And More, 1" to 8"L, Good to
New

261 Furnace Parts From Ducane Furnace, All Parts
Worked When Furnace Was Upgraded 8-8-
2020, Used Parts Help When Temps Are Low
And Parts Need to Be Ordered, Natural Gas
Valve, Circuit Board And More, Good
Condition, 5" to 11"L

2610 Assorted Lights, Extensions, Sockets, Etc. For
Outdoor Use, 4" to 10 Plus Feet Long,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition

2611 Set of Four Matching Wood End Tables, Very
Good Condition, Two 18"H x 12"D x 19"W,
One 17"H x 12"D x 15 1/2"H, One 24"H x 13"
x 18" With Two Tiers

2612 Ford Six Lug Rims From 2005 F150 With Lug
Nut 17" Some Wear and Light Rust, Overall
Look in Good Condition

2613 Costway Portable Washing Machine, Works
Good, May Need A New Hose, EP21684, Wash
Capacity 11 lbs. Good Condition, 25"W x 14"D
x 29"H

2614 Lightweight Rolling Office Chair, Good
Condition, 16"W x 19"D x 33"H

Lot Title

2615 New In Package Shakespeare Complete Fishing
Kit, Spinning Pro Am Open Face Reel, With 8
lb. Line, 5'6" Two Piece Spinning Rod, Three
Boxes, Hooks, Bobbers, Jigs, Sinkers, And
More

2616 Nice Large Wood Frame Mirror, Heavy, Good
Condition, 26"W x 39"H

2617 Vintage Wood Five Tier Corner Shelf, It's Been
Painted, Very Sturdy, Make It Your Own, Good
Condition, 27"W x 13"D x 71 1/2"H

2618 Box of Useful Household Items From Estate,
Pipe Sleeves, Mop Head, Light Control,
Sunshade and More, Good to New Old Stock,
4" to 41"L

2619 Huge Box of Scrapbook And Card Making
Supplies, Many Brand New Items, Including
Paper Page Kits, Stickers, Letters and So Much
More, 1/2" to 14"L

262 Like New R 26 Car Battery Reconditioned By
BSI Inc. Of Grand Rapids, Not A Used Battery,
Load Tested, 8"W x 6 1/2"D x 7 1/2"H

2620 Vintage Christmas Lot- Items For Local Estate,
Plastic Tray, Ornaments, Banners, Electric
Candles And More, 3" to 45"L, Good To New

2621 Box With Linens, Baby Towel, Blankets And
Pillow, Approx. 12" to 72"L, Fair to Good
Condition

2622 Vintage Ladies Handkerchiefs, Five Have
Butterflies, 12 1/2"Sq. (13) Crocheted With
Variety of Colors, Some Linen, Damask, Some
Poly/Cotton, Range From 13" to 16"Sq. Very
Good Condition, From Clean Smoke Free Home

2623 Three Decorative Hand Painted Plates With
Fancy Loop Metal Holders, Some Chips in
Paint, Overall Good Condition, 8" to 11
1/2"Diam

2624 Vintage Aqua Metal Holder, Two Gray Metal
Candle Plant Holders, 5" to 23"H, Some Rust,
Good Condition For Age

2625 Very Nice Signed Print of Cabin on Lake With
Mountain in Background, Helen Robert
Signature, Very Heavy Wood Frame With
Glass, Print Slightly Wavy in Overall Good
Condition, 28" x 24"

2626 Wood Treasure Box Hand Painted With
Beautiful Lighthouse Scene, 11 1/4"W x 8
1/4"D x 8 1/2"H, Good Condition, No Cracks

2627 New With Tags Canyon Sky Blue And Red
Shoulder Bag, 11"W x 7"H

2628 New Four Fabric Placemats 16"L x 12"W And
Matching Table Runner, 12"W x 65"L, Pretty
Butterflies And Flowers
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2629 Five Very Pretty Unique Slag Glass or Obsidian
Glass Pieces, You Be The Judge On This One,
Very Pretty Colors For Jewelry Or Decor, Came
From Hawaii When In Service, 2 1/2" to 4"L

263 Craftsman Two Drawer Metal Work Bench
With Added Particle Wood Top, Some Wear In
Good Condition, 48"W x 20 1/2"D x 33 1/2"H

2630 Blue and White Pottery Planter From Florida,
Stamped On Bottom, 11"D x 4"H, Good
Condition

2631 Vera Bradley Small Blue Purse, Makeup Bag,
Very Cute Addition To Any Collection, Clean
in Very Good Condition, 7"W x 2 1/2"D x 4"H

2632 New Necklace and Earring Set, Skyline Floral,
Approx. 18"L, Some Loose Stones

2633 New Crop Top Purple Womens Size Medium,
Floral Pattern

2634 Large Modern Style Plastic Vase Filled With
Silk Flowers and Dried Grasses, Vase 13"Diam
x 19"H, Overall 45"H, Good Condition

2635 Vera Bradley Purse, Very Cute, Unused, Brand
New Without Tags, 10"W x 4"D x 8"H

2636 Vintage Mid Century Modern Carstens
Tonnieshof, Very Heavy West Germany Made
Ashtray, No Chips or Cracks, Very Nice Paint
Design, Beautiful Aqua Green And Gold
Ceramic, Good Condition, 8"Diam x 2"H

2637 Clear Glass Pheasant Stein, No Chips or
Cracks, Paint Looks Great, Very Heavy, Can
use or Display, Good Condition, 3"Diam x 5
1/2"H

2638 Cute Ceramic Chicken Statue, Like New, 4"W
x 7"L x 5"H

2639 Full Set of (12) Hummel Little Companions
Collector Plates, Very Good Condition, No
Chips, Scratches or Faded Color, 8 1/8"Diam,
1989 Plate No. N3308

264 Children's Wicker Brown Chair, Nice Curved
Design and Details, Good Condition, 21"W x
16"D x 32"H

2640 Pretty Vintage Green Glass Wavy Pattern Vase,
Bottom Has EO Brody Co. on It, Cleveland O
USA, No Chips or Cracks, Good Condition, 8
3/4"H x 3 7/8"D

2641 Nice Wood Frame Acrylic On Canvas Painting,
Tropical Scene Looks in Very Good Condition,
Signed By Artist in Lower Left, R. Henry,
14"W x 13"H

Lot Title

2642 Vintage Wood Frame With Glass Aaron 31
Days Clock Made in Korea, As Is, Has Key and
Pendulum Peacock Design in Glass, Runs,
Seems To Be Keeping Good Time, Hour Hand
Needs Adjusting, Good Condition, 12"W x 5"D
x 22"H

2643 Green And Gold Wood, Metal Frog Theme
Wind Chime, Good Condition, 6"W x 28"L

2644 Classic Honey Brown Lager Make College The
Best Seven Years Of Your Life Poster In Plastic
Frame, Great Motto For Weak Student or Man
Cave, Awesome Graphics, Very Good
Condition, 24"H x 18"W

2645 Cute Metal Christmas Bobblehead Outdoor
Snowman, Light Rust in Good Condition, 36"H

2646 Beautiful Mother Daughter Print In Wood Oval
Frame With Carved Rose Details, Very Good
Condition, 19"H x 24"W

2647 Brand New Drink Beer From Here Ohio
Painted Wood Sign WIth Holes For Holding
Bottle Caps, 20" x 20" Sign is Perfect For
Hanging In Man Cave or Barn, 39 Holes
Specially Cut To Retain Beer Bottle Caps,
Perfect For Displaying Your Bottle Cap
Collection, Rope on Back Side To Hang, 20"L
x 20"W x 1/4"D

2648 Battery Operated Lighted Gold Metal Star,
Works But May Need New Battery, 13 1/2"W x
2"D x 13 1/2"H, Good Condition

2649 Tintern Green Alfred Meakin Cream- Milk
Pitcher, With Country Scene, Very Good
Condition, No Issues Except For Light Crazing,
Normal on Inside, Country Scene Features A
River, Houses, A Man With Sheep, Mountains
In Background, 4 1/2"Diam x 6"H

265 Very Nice Solid Wood Children's Table, Made
By The Chair Factory of Williamsburg, Very
Good Condition, 23"L x 17"W x 19 1/2"H

2650 Very Nice Made in Japan Decorative Japanese
Urn, Cobalt Blue With Peacock and Flowers,
Very Good Condition, 5"Diam x 8"H

2651 Blue Painted Glass Whiskey Bottle From The
1970's, Gold Trim on Rim, Starting To Peel
But Overall Good For Display, 3"Diam x 11
1/2"H

2652 Beautiful Detail Sombrero By Gilberto Salazar
Cream Base With Green Birds, Loose Strings,
Some Wear in Overall Good Condition,
23"Diam Great Display Piece

2654 Box of Vintage Kitchen Items, Warning Futura
850 Blender, Coffee Carafe, Pot Holders, Glass
Lids and More, Untested, As Is, Looks Good to
New, 4" to 15"H
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2655 Nice Box of New Old Stock, Vintage Kitchen
Items, Serving Bowl, Toothpicks, Condiment
Server, Sink Tray and More, Good To Very
Good Condition, 3" to 19"L

2656 Great Assortment of Vintage Plastic Bowls,
Measuring Cups, Etc. Good To New, 3" to 12"L

2657 Candle Plate Holder, Three Candles, China Tea
Holder, Fall Round Candle Holder, Three
Holder, Welcome Sign, Glass Round Decor
Plate, Glass Plant Water Stick, Small Wood
Picture Frame and Glass Decorative Plate,
Good Condition, 2" to 20"L

2658 Vera Bradley Purple Backpack, Great For
School or Overnight, Sleepovers, Lots of Life
Left, Has Wear And Tears In Bottom Edge,
Lining Solid, Fair Condition But Useable,
11"W x 5"D x 15"H

2659 Vintage Accurate Casting Electric Hurricane
Lamp, Hand Painted Flowers, Top Works,
Bottom Has Untested Nightlight, Bulb is Burnt
Out, Base 7" x 20 1/2"H, Very Good Condition,
Similar Items online Over $125.

266 Four Drawer Black Metal Filing Cabinet,
Drawers Off Track, Bottom is Stuck Closed,
Otherwise Good Condition, 15"W x 26"D x
52"H

2660 Very Pretty Cherry Wood Finish Vintage Clock
By Stratford Westminster Chime, Battery
Operated Untested, As Is, 22"H x 11 1/2"W x
4"D, Looks In Good Condition

2661 Super Cute Four Seasons In Bird Nest Print,
Behind Glass in Gold Wood Frame, 7 1/2"W x
19"H, Very Good Condition

2662 Primitive Old Crosscut Buck Saw, 28"W x 2"D
x 28"H, Looks to Have Some Heat Damage on
One Side, Adds Character To This Great
Display Piece, Overall Good Condition For Age

2663 Nice Black and White Michigan License Plate
From 1949, Unique Sequence Of DT 4949,
Some Rust And Pitting But Good Condition For
Age, 13 1/4"W x 6"H

2664 Great Picture of West in Wood Frame, Matted
Under Glass, Think This Was Part of Ad For
Garter Suspender Co. in Paris, Unsure of Age,
26 1/2"H x 21"W, Good Condition

2665 Beautiful 1980 Blue Bills Print And MI Duck
Stamp By MI Artist Larry Hayden, DU
Conservation Edition #31/75 In Wood Frame
Matted Under Glass, Print is Very Hard to Find,
Very Good Condition

2666 Beautiful Wood Framed Acrylic On Canvas
Painting, Nice Fall Lake Scene, 14 1/2"W x
11"H, Good Condition

Lot Title

2667 Two Nice Metal Table Lamps, Neat Retro Red
Color, Shades Have Been Cleaned, 25"H x 9" to
10"Diam, One Has Dents, Overall Good
Condition

2668 Precious Moments Battery Operated Christmas
Figure, Plastic Missing Bow on Top, Otherwise
Good Condition, 4 1/2"H

2669 Vintage Amberina Rose Double Handle Bon
Bon Carnival Glass Bowl, Very Beautiful
Piece, Some Color Flaking, Very Good
Condition Overall, 6 1/2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

267 Custom Built Newton Furniture Cream Chairs,
Few Small Stains, Good Condition

2670 (23) Crocheted and Some Tatted Handkerchiefs,
All Very Good Condition, Clean And Ready To
Use From Smoke Free Home, 10"Sq. to 14"Sq.
Nice Variety

2671 Size 32 Black Floral Corset Bustier Bra With
Underwire, No Brand, Plus Small Burgundy
Design Wireless Bra By Mudd, Some Fuzzies
on Them, Can Be Removed, Good Condition

2672 Vera Bradley Crossbody Quilted Material Bag,
Beautiful Purple, Green, Red, Pink, White,
Yellow, 9"W x 6"H, Strap Approx. 46", Very
Good Condition

2673 Three Purple Controlled Bubble Style Drinking
Glasses, Heavy Weight, Good Condition, 3
1/4"Diam x 6 1/2"H

2674 Heavy Metal Dog on Sled Statue, 17 1/2"H x
18"L x 5"W, Super Cute Winter Display Under
Tree or Outside, Good Condition

2675 Three Bras Size 38D One Is Victoria Secret,
Underwire And Push Up Style, Light Wear,
Good To Very Good Condition

2676 Precious Moments Porcelain Nesting Salt and
Pepper Shaker Set, Boy and Girl on Tree
Stump, 3"W x 4"H, Very Good Condition

2677 Vintage Milk Glass Strawberry Jar With Lid,
Measure 3 3/4"H x 3 1/4"Diam Top in Very
Good Condition, Use It For Your Stash

2678 Large Piece of Amethyst Weighs Almost 2 lbs.
Approx. 3"W x 4 1/2"L x 3 1/2"H, Good
Condition

2679 Vera Bradley Bag, Knot Just A Clutch, Purple
Punch, Magnetic Close, Inside Zipper And
Pocket, Very Good Condition, 12"W x 2 1/2"D
x 6"H

268 Painted Welcome Wood Sign, 46"H Burlap Pin
Board, 24" x 24" and Dry Erase Calendar 14
1/2"W x 17 1/2"H , Hand Crafted Home Decor,
Good Condition
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2680 Set of Four Matching Placemats, Grape Theme,
Plus Three Extra Non Matching, 12 1/2" x 18"
Good Condition

2681 1984 Porcelain Precious Moment #12378
Clown Figure, 3 1/2"H x 1 1/2"W, Very Good
Condition

2682 Antique Carnival Glass Marigold and Clear
Bowl, Compote Leaf Design On Triple
Pedestal, Feather Design in Bottom of Bowl,
Scalloped Edge, 8"Diam x 6"H, Base 4
1/2"Diam, Very Good Condition

2683 Beautiful Pink Calla Lily Plastic Faux Floral
Arrangement, Approx. 14"W x 18"H in Good
Condition

2684 Cute Picture of Puppy Holding Rose in Wood
Frame Matted Under Glass, Think This Was
Part of Ad For Garter Suspender Co. In Paris
Unknown Age, 23"H x 18 1/2"W, Good
Condition

2685 Very Cool Michigan License Plate SH 25.59
Silver With Black Letters, Some Rust And
Pitting in Good Condition For Age, 14"W x 6
1/2"H

2686 Vintage 1983 Pabst Blue Ribbon Beer Tiffany
Like Plastic Sign, Sharp Graphics, There 5"L
Crack Approx. 3" Down Your Left Corner,
Overall Good Condition

2687 Nice Black Floral Print In Burgundy Plastic
Frame Under Plexi Crack in Corner, Still Good
Condition To Decorate With, 37"W x 25"H

2688 Two Cute Wood Laundry Signs, 4 1/2"W x 6
1/2"H and 12 1/2"W x 4"H, Good Condition

2689 Nice Wood Frame Mirror Needs Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition, 18"W x 22"H

269 Beautiful Long Five Drawer Mirrored Dresser
With Side Cabinets, All Drawers Work and
Glide Smooth, Missing Inside Shelves For Each
End Cabinet, Overall Very Good Condition,
Light Wear, 62"L x 18"W x 81"H With Mirror

2690 Three Vintage Glass Pitchers, Avocado Green
6"Diam x 10"H In Good Condition, Teal Green
4 1/2"Diam x 11 1/2"H, Floral 5"Diam x 9"H,
Both Have Cracks, Still Good to Display With

2692 Nice Faux Flower Arrangement With Heavy
Ceramic Vase, 9"Diam x 15"H Overall 31"H,
Needs Cleaning, Overall Good Condition

2693 Three Decorative Glass Ceramic Vases,
Orange, Red Double Handle And Small Planter
Style, 3" to 9 1/2"H, Good Condition

2694 Three Cherry Orchard Ware Ceramic Bowls,
8"Diam x 2"H, Some Chips Still Good
Condition To Display

Lot Title

2695 Box of Craft Items- Books, Patterns, Bells,
Pinecones, And More, 1" to 11"L, Good To New

2696 New With Tags Solaris Solar Multi Color Metal
Flower Stake, 48"H x 12"W

2697 Two Lighted Yard Ornament Spiral Trees,
White Plastic With Green Lights, White Metal
With Red- Green Lights, All Untested, As Is,
Fair To Good Condition, 3' to 5'H

2698 Grey Resin Cherub Style Bird Bath, Looks In
Very Good Condition, 12"Diam x 21"H

2699 Two 6' Lighted Spiral Indoor Outdoor Tree
Decoration, Both Rope Lights On Plastic
Frame, One Missing Center Pole, Untested, As
Is, Look in Good Condition To Repair or
Repurpose

27 Vintage Sani Seal Wood Shipping Crate, Ice
Fish, Sled And Poles, 10"W x 14"L x 13"H,
Good Condition

270 Three Tier Wood Rolling Storage Pantry Shelf,
Very Good Condition, Rolling Wheels, Can Be
Locked In Place, Also Has Handle For Moving,
Made of Light Colored Hardwood, Sealed For
Easy Cleaning, 20"W x 13"D x 30"H

2700 McGregor With (12) Bag Assorted Golf Clubs,
Irons, Drivers, 38" to 45"L, Fair To Good
Condition

2701 Framed Smoking Sambo Tobacco Reprint of
Original Advertising Print, 8" x 10" Good
Condition

2702 Large Vintage Plastic Snowman And Woman
Cut Out 3D Design, Still Mounted On
Cardboard, Dusty But Good Condition, 17"W x
47"H

2703 Beautiful Printed Canvas Christmas Scene of
Two Children Hanging Ornaments On The
Tree, Best Part, There is Battery Pack (Batteries
Included) In Back and Tree Lights Up,
Twinkles, Changes Colors, Very Good
Condition, 18"W x 24"H

2704 Vintage 3D Old World Globe Schlitz Embossed
Plastic Sign, Very Good Condition, 15"Diam x
2"Thick

2705 Pair of Black Metal Wall Sconces For Votive
Candles, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 4"D x
11"H

2706 Plastic Cordless Car Scrubber, New Unused,
Complete With Attachments, 42"L

2707 Parking For Puerto Ricans Only Plastic Sign,
12"W x 18"H Good Condition

2708 Framed Please Do Not Flush Toilets.... Maine
Central Railroad Sign, Reprint of Original,
Good Condition, 5"H x 9 1/2"W
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2709 Cute Musical Snowman Clock, Multiple Songs,
Plastic, Works In Good Condition, 13"Diam

271 Lavender Sheer Curtains, Two Panels 48"W x
62"L Three Toppers 16"H x 52"W, Like New
Condition, Poly Nylon Blends

2710 Very Nice Metal Fall Harvest Pitchfork And
Shovel, Hanging Pieces, 15"L In Very Good
Condition

2711 Vintage Rare 3D Schlitz On Tap Beer Sign,
Wood, Plastic, Leather Background, Very
Fancy, There is Puncture Crack on The Bottom
of Oval Sign, Still Good Condition To Display,
Code 85548, 40"W x 2"D x 15"H

2712 Lot Of Three Melted Plastic Popcorn Vintage
Christmas Decor Hangings, Good Condition,
Noel 20 1/2"W x 13"H, Two Candles 18 1/2"H
x 10"W, Snowman 18 1/2"H x 10"W

2713 Very Nice Acrylic On Canvas Ship Painting
Signed By Artist In Lower Right, Wood
Framed in Very Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x
12"H

2714 Framed Ken Wel Brand Gloved Lou Gehrig
Model Reprint of Original Advertising Print, 8"
x 10", Good Condition

2715 Pay Toilet 5 Cents Illinois Central Railroad
Reprint of Original Advertising Sign, Framed
4"W x 10 1/2"H, Good Condition

2716 Huge Mystery Filled Up Full With Misc. Items,
43 lbs. of Items, Vintage To Brand New, 20"W
x 28"L x 11"H

2717 Two Fishing Poles- Shakespeare Lady Fish (Tip
Broken Off Rod) Shakespeare 64" and 84"L,
Some Wear in Good Condition

2718 Three Tier Solid Wood Wall Knick Knack
Shelf, Good Condition, 37"W x 26"H

2719 Childrens Size Card Table 30"W x 24"D x
20"H, Plus Metal Tray And Footrest
Attachment For High Chair, 13" and 17"W,
Some Wear in Good Condition

272 R- 47 Car Battery, Reconditioned By BSI Inc.
of Grand Rapids, Not A Used Battery, Load
Tested, Like New, 9 1/2"W x 7"D x 7"H

2720 Two Size 36C Bras By Victoria's Secret Very
Sexy Demi Demi Bustier And Unknown Brand,
Both in Very Good Condition

2721 Three Precious Moments Porcelain Figurines
By Enesco #58793 God Loves A Happy
Camper 3"Diam x 5 1/2"H, #587915 RV
Having Fun or What 5"W x 3"D x 5 1/2"H,
#521345 Life's Journey Has Its Up and Downs,
All in Very Good Condition, 3"Diam x 5 1/2"L

Lot Title

2722 Seven Cute Resin Bunny Decor Figures, Cute
Wire Tree, Trinket Box, Planter And More,
Good To Very Good Condition, 4" to 13"H

2723 Metal Motorcycle Wheels Spin, Use As Wall
Art or Can Put On Small Post For Yard Art,
Very Good Condition, 19"W x 11"H

2724 Live Laugh Love Fruit Theme Metal Wall Art
Sign, Dusty But Good Condition, 28 1/2"W x
11"H

2725 Framed Ty Cobb Golden Shoe Co. Reprint Of
Original Advertising Print, 8" x 10"H, Good
Condition

2726 Poly Coated Picture of Racoon on Wood, Oval
Plaque, 12"W x 6"H Good Condition

2727 Framed Bull Durham Tobacco Reprint of
Original Advertising Print, 8" x 10", Good
Condition

2728 Nice (21) Assortment of Wood Trim Pieces,
1"W x 36"L Some Nicks From Storage Overall,
Very Good Condition

2729 Black Square Soft Ottoman, Cute Addition To
Any Room, Multiple Removable Covers For
Cleaning, 19"Sq. x 15"H, Good Condition

273 Laminated Two Tier Rolling Particle Wood
Shelf, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
18"W x 18"D x 29"H

2730 GE 12,000 BTU Window Air Conditioner,
Blows Cold, Compressor Takes A Minute To
Kick On, Face Plate Has Some Damage,
Doesn't Affect Use, Fair Condition, 24"W x
22"D x 16"H

2731 Three Owl Canvas Pictures, Two With Cute
Glasses On, 20"H x 16"W And 24"Sq. Owl in
Tree, Good Condition

2732 Vintage Marquetry Plaque Miller Lite Beer
Sign, Nice Graphics And Bright Appearance,
Mounted In Solid Wood Frame, Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 18"H

2733 Framed "To Toilets" Sign L&N Railroad,
Reprint of Original, Good Condition, 5"H x 9
1/4"W

2734 Large Framed Mountain Glory Faux Print Print
By Wijmer, Looks In Very Good Condition
Overall, 46"W x 36"H

2735 Four Box Black Wood Hanger For Wall Decor,
Could Hang Either Way, Good Condition,
28"W x 4"D x 25"H

2736 Mixed Lot of Five Golf Clubs, In Small Bag,
Plus One Umbrella, Add To Your Set Or For
Extras, Good Condition, 30" to 41"
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2737 "Petstep" Pet Ramp Folds in Each Section
Approx. 34"L x 17"W, Use For Car Trips, Front
Porch or Inside, Very Heavy Duty Plastic, Good
Condition

2738 Six Wood Hunting Arrows, Good Condition,
Five Have Broad Tips, 33"L

2739 Random Tool Lot- Black & Decker Drill,
Vintage Power Screwdriver, Pneumatic Sander,
Car Power Adapter, Inline Fuse, Two Caster
Wheels, Sun Visor, All in Five Gallon Plastic
Bucket, Untested, As Is, 12"Diam x 14"H,
Good Condition Overall

274 Vintage Floor Lamp, Metal Pole and Base,
Shade Shows Wear, Untested, As Is, Overall
Good Condition, 9"Diam x 55"H

2740 2" Oak Veneer Wood Blinds, Wall Dressing,
33"W x 46"H, Good Condition, Very Nice
Looking Blind, As Is

2741 New Old Stock 30" Electric Baseboard Heater,
Never Installed, As Is, Cadet Heat Model
2FS00A

2742 Vintage Ande Rooney Corporation Porcelain
"Black Cat" Advertising Enamel Sign, Virginia
Cigarettes, Colors Bright And Vibrant, 1980's
$69. to $149. Online, Good Condition, 7"W x
10"H

2743 Very Sharp Plastic 3D Coors Light Beer Sign,
Beautiful Graphics Very Good Condition, 18"H
x 13"W x 1 1/2"D

2744 Older Large "Shoes" Advertising Sign, Hard
Plexiglass 35 3/4"W x 18"H, Some Scratches
And Stains, But Should Look Better After
Cleaned, Good Condition

2745 Vintage Anheuser Busch Natural Light Beer
Mirror Sign, Glass With Wheat Design, Great
Graphics, Good Condition, Composite Wood
Frame, 17"W x 1"D x 21"H

2746 G5 Kirby Vacuum- Anyone Who Knows Kirby
Knows This Is A Good Vac, Everything Works
But Cord Keeper Is Broken, Needs Cleaning
and Bag, 110 Vac, Looks in Good Condition,
15"W x 15"D x 42"H

2747 Electric Toro 11" Trimmer Edger, Runs in
Good Condition, 45"L

2748 New Red and Gray Plastic Rubbermaid Reveal
16 1/2"W Microfiber Spray Mop, 46"L

2749 46" Fluorescent Shop Light, May Need New
Bulbs Has 4' Plugged Cord, As Is, Looks in
Good Condition  Update, Powers On, Bulbs Are
Dim. 

Lot Title

275 Yamaha 49CC Scooter Yamahopper QT50
1985 Has Less Than 1400 Miles On It, Been
Sitting After A Crash, New Battery Last Week,
Starts And Rides Great, Needs TLC on
Cosmetics, Turn Signal Gone, Horn Doesn't
Work, Two Stroke Oil Injected, Includes
Factory Service Manual, As Is, (KEY IN 1BID
OFFICE), Check Out Video To See It Running!

2750 Nice Heavy White Plastic Square Planter Box
14"Sq. x 13"H, Burgundy Pottery Planter,
12"W x 8"D x 10"H, Some Wear in Good
Condition

2751 New Lithonia All Season 4' Shop Light, Still in
Box, Plugs It In, Pull The Chain, 5' Power
Cord, Needs Two 32W T8 Bulbs

2752 Cuprum 6' Aluminum Ladder, Up to 200 lbs.
Good Condition

2753 Three Piece Children's Buzz and Woody Toy
Story Folding Table With Two Chairs, 10" and
23"Diam, With 12"H Seats, Some Wear in
Good Condition

2754 Framed Wall Art Lion, Tiger or Leopard,
Different Animals From Different Angles,
16"W x 20"H Holograph From Years Gone By,
Very Good Condition

2755 Unique Country Style Shutter Shelf With Very
Sturdy Wood Decor in Good Condition, 12"W
x 19"D x 44"H

2756 Vintage Paint By Numbers Framed Duck
Picture, Good Condition, 23"W x 18"H

2757 Vintage Paint By Numbers Framed Duck
Picture, Good Condition, 23"W x 18"H

2758 Two Vintage Stain Glass Look Suncatcher Owl
Windchimes, Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x
11 1/2"H

2759 Craftsman Weed Wacker Plastic and Metal,
Works Great, Model Speed Start, 27CC Gas
Powered 40:01 Fuel Mixture, 48"L Good
Condition

276 Gold Metal Torch Lamp With Plastic Shade,
Standard Bulb, Untested, As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 10"Diam x 68"H

2760 Worx Cordless Weed Whip, Has Battery And
Charger, Does Run But Not Sure On Charge
Length, Looks in Good Condition, 42"L

2761 Deck Lamp With Magnifying Approx. 4'H
Good Condition, Metal, Works

2762 Heavy Duty Rubbermaid Plastic Mop Bucket
With Ringer, Model #6127 On Wheels, Good
Working Condition, 18"W x 16'D x 14"H
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Lot Title

2764 Two Steel Aluminum Cables, With Steel Line
And Seven Aluminum, 25 Lbs 350' Approx. 14
lbs. 200' Approx. Good Condition

2765 Four Silver Metal Closet Clothes Rods, Two
Adjustable 30" to 55" and Two Adjustable
From 48" to 90", Good Condition

2766 Nice Plano Phantom Fishing Rod Case, Hard
Plastic in Clean Good Condition, 5"Diam x
64"H

2767 Vintage Archbold Five Step Wood Ladder, 6'
200 lb. Max, Also Vintage Homestead Four
Step 5' Wood Ladder, Both in Good Condition,
With Normal Wear And Paint

2768 Four Car Care Tools, Three Different Style
Brushes Plus Hose End With Extension, 29" to
51"L Good Condition

2769 Cordless Car Scrubber With Attachments,
Plastic, Never Used, Very Good Condition

277 Outdoor Black and Green Metal Table, Good
Condition Overall, One Leg Needs Adjusting,
24"Diam x 28"H

2770 Vintage Folding Metal Table With Some Rust
And Dents, Still Sturdy, Good Condition To
Use or Repurpose, 24"W x 60"L x 28 1/2"H

2771 North States Plastic Safety Gate, Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition Overall, 26"H x 20"
to 42"W

2772 Very Nice Formica Countertop In Green Marble
Look, With Backsplash, Very Good Condition,
Cut To Fit Your Project, 65 1/2"L x 24 1/2"D

2773 Eight Meco Chestnut Metal Folding Chairs,
Light Wear in Good Condition, 18"W x 19"D x
30"H

2774 Two Type II Orange Adult Safety Vest in Good
Condition, 16"W x 20"L

2775 New in Box Craftsman Universal Edger
Attachment, Unused, Box is Damaged, #79240,
11"W x 5"D x 31"H

2776 20' Snow Roof Rake in Box, Separated Into 5'
Sections, Black Plastic Scoop 24"W x 7"D,
Good Condition

2777 Werner Job Master 5' Folding Aluminum
Ladder Model 365, Lightweight, Easy to Move,
Complete With Plastic Feet, Must Have For
Those Hard To Reach Tasks, Good Condition

2778 Four Nice Umbrellas, 36" to 39" in Very Good
Condition

2779 Vintage Gold Tone Metal Floor To Ceiling
Extension Lamp With Three Lights, Approx.
12"W, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition

Lot Title

278 Women's Tops Lot- Green/Purple Tank, Blue
Tank, Worthington Ribbed Tank, Black Tanks,
Brown Tanks, Six Black Eddie Bauer Tanks All
Size XL, Two Large Grey Eddie Bauer Tees,
XL St. John's Bay Brown Blouse, Large White
USA 7 Shirt, Good to Very Good Condition

2780 Calming Farm Twilight Print, Framed And
Matted Under Glass, Signed Gene Speck, Good
Condition, 29 1/2"W x 23 1/2"H

2781 AC Delco Jack 1 1/2 Ton? Unmarked, Tested,
Good Condition, 7"W x 16"L

2782 Vintage Five Tine Spear With Wood Handle, 7
1/2"W x 66"L, Good Condition

2783 Vintage Children's Wood Sled With Metal
Rails, Unreadable Graphics, Would Look Great
Cleaned Up For Holiday Decor, Some Rust, 22"
x 46" Still Good Condition

2784 Four Wood Bed Slats Or For Your Use, 3 x 50
And Pair of 75"L Brown Metal Rails, All in
Good Condition

2785 Four Tier Wood Drying Tower For Clothing,
Linens, By Mainstay, 23"W x 24.7"D x 24.7"H,
Looks in Good Condition

2786 Nice Vinyl Top Samsonite Folding Card Table
With Metal Legs, 30"Sq. x 26"H, Good
Condition

2787 Antique Solid Wood Toboggan Sled, With
Original Rope and Leather Straps, Some
Broken Straps, Still Good Condition, To Redo
And Use 18"W x 80"L

2788 RYOBI GNI Graphite MM-M0.2-190 025- 130
Reel 5"W x 5"L 03-80 and What Looks Like
Homemade Repaired Rod, 45"L Untested,
Good Condition

2789 Three Wood Longbows No Strings Wall
Hangers, Fair to Good Condition, No Visible
Brand Marks, 60" to 64"L

279 Pair of Matching Gold Tone Metal Lamps, No
Shades, Plus Small Side Lamp With Shade, All
Untested, As Is, 16" to 26"H, Looks in Good
Condition

2790 Wood Upper Cabinet 18"W x 13"D x 30"H,
Clean Solid, Great For Storage, Good Condition

2791 Rod and Reel Fishing Pole Browning SDX
Graphite Ball Bearing, MM/M 12/165, 16/100,
20/75 Black, Red, Yellow Rod, Good
Condition, 43"L

2792 Vintage Five Drawer Wood Dresser, Some
Wear, Scratches in Veneer, 36"W x 19"D x
50"H, Overall Good Condition to Use,
Repurpose
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2793 Two Vintage Crewel Work Wall Pictures, Mill
Scene and Floral Basket, 17"Sq. And 25"W x
21 1/2"H, Good Condition

2794 Elvis Picture Just As We Found It In Caseville,
They Don't Make Any Longer, Great Nostalgic
Look, Glass is Cracked Overall Good
Condition, 24"H x 18"H

2795 Classic Icehouse Plank Road Brewery Tin Beer
Sign, Great Graphics, Very Good Condition,
36"W x 6"D x 17"H

2796 Nice Metal "Bath" Wall Decor, With Birds And
Flower, Good Condition, 19"W x 6"H

2797 Plein Air Picture Frame Inside 16" x 20"
Outside 25" x 29" Gold High Quality With
Gusseted Corners, Very Good Condition

2798 New in Box Bicycle Wheel, Snowman Yard
Stake, All Heavy Metal 48"H

2799 Three Drawer Plastic Storage Cabinet, Good
Condition, 13"W x 15"D x 25"H

28 Three 1977 RC Cola Emptied Baseball Cans,
Chris Chambliss, Al Oliver, George Brett, 5"H

280 Small File Cabinet Metal Without Key, Bottom
Door in Locked Position But Open, Two Small
Drawers And Divided Top Section, Still
Useable, Good Condition With Repairs, 12
1/2"W x 10"D x 30 1/2"H

2800 Two Vintage Cross Stitch Pieces In Wood
Frames, 11 1/2"H x 12 3/4"W Very Good
Condition

2801 Two VW Bug Diecast Cars, Black One Needs
Cleaning Otherwise Good Condition, 5" to 5
1/2"L

2802 Bassett Dresser, Wood Look And Wood Nine
Drawer All Slide Good, 64"W x 18"D x 30
1/4"H, Good Condition

2803 Vintage Safety And Hinge Hasps, Chipboard
Good For Hanging Keys, Hardware Etc. 17
3/4"W x 14"

2804 Vintage Shadow Box, Very Cute, 8"W x 2"D x
18"H, One Corner Chipped, Overall Good
Condition

2805 Michigan State Spartans Official Licensed
Metal License Plate Frame For Vehicles, Brand
New in Package, High Quality Metal Won't
Fade or Crack Like Plastic Ones, Green With
White Insets, Green Letters, Easy To Install,
Simply Remove Your License Plate Screws,
Insert Your Plate Into Frame, Reinstall The
Screws, 12"L x 1/4" x 6"H

Lot Title

2806 1960's Please Don't Shoot The Piano Player,
He's Doing The Best He Can, Wood Sign Great
Graphics, Good Value Online, Know A Piano
Player? Good For Man Cave, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 1"D x 19"H

2807 Tin Wolf Wall Hanging Howling At The Moon,
Very Good Condition, 17"W x 13"H

2808 Beautiful Colorful Lion Head Portrait, Super
Cool Accent Piece To Add To Any Room,
12"W x 10 3/4"H Very Good Condition

2809 Knot Sailboat Shadowbox, Boat Needs
Adjusting, Overall Good Condition, Wood and
Glass, 13 1/2"W x 10"H

281 Laminate Particle Wood Octagon Dining Room
Table, With 17 1/2" Leaf, Measures 41"W x
42"D x 29 1/2"H, Some Loose Trim in Overall
Good Condition

2810 Two Wood Frame Paintings, Signed Engel,
Very Good Condition, 14 3/4" x 12 3/4"

2811 My Jesus Mercy Wall Hanging, Metal And
Plastic Gold- Red Colors, Good Condition, 5
1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

2812 Bud Light Beer Advertisement 23"W x 48"H
Very Good Condition, Poly Board

2813 Reprint of Dogs Playing Poker Print, 10" x 13
1/2", Wood Frame Under Glass

2814 Vintage Finck's Detroit Special Overalls,
Porcelain Sign By Ande Rooney Union Made,
Great Graphics, From 1980's, Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 12"H

2815 Plein Air Picture Frame, Black High Quality
With Gusseted Corners, Formed Material,
Inside 16" x 20", Outside 22" x 26" 

2816 Vintage Porcelain Enamel Ande Rooney Route
66 Advertising Sign, Beautiful Condition With
Bright Vibrant Lettering, Very Good Condition,
1980's, 11"W x 11"H

2817 Avon Mirror New in Box, 11"W x 8"D

2818 Resin Stepping Stone, My Help Comes From
The Lord, 12"Diam, New In Box

2819 Americana Theme Metal Tub, Good Condition,
Needs Light Cleaning, Overall Good Condition,
20 1/2"W x 13"D x 9"H

282 Avalanche Truck Bed Tent, Short Box, All
Poles and Panels Included, Used 10- 12 Times,
Very Good Condition With Bag, Will Fit All
Crew Cab Trucks, 10"W x 28"L x 9"H in Bag

2820 Three Drawer Metal Desk, Wood Look Top,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition, Center
Drawer Sticks A Little, With Pencil Sharpener,
40"W x 20"D x 29"H

63/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

2821 Liquid Filled Coke Bottle Opener, 6 1/2"H New
In Box

2822 Country Style Shutter Shelf Very Sturdy Wood
Decor, Very Good Condition, 12"W x 16"D x
43"H

2823 Sporting News Advertising Babe Ruth and Lou
Gehrig Print, Reprint 8" x 10", Good Condition,
Wood Frame With Glass

2824 Wood Apple Design Calendar, All Months And
Days Pieces Are There, Comes With Some
Extra Numbers And Blank Square, Very Good
Condition, 23 1/2"H x 11 1/4" x 1"Thick

2825 Shakespeare Rod Pro AM 125 Gear Ratio 4.8
Shakespeare 2 lb. 130 Yards, 41 lb. 120 Yards,
6 lb. 105 Yards, Pro Am Reel, 56"L

2826 (13) Spoons in Wood Rack- State Spoons,
Including Georgia, NJ, NY and More, Some
Patina, Overall Good Condition 9"W x 4 1/2"D
x 20"H

2827 Old Gold Tobacco Reprint of Original
Advertising, Good Condition, 8" x 10", Wood
Frame With Glass

2828 Winchester Sold Here, Ammunition Reprint of
Original Advertising Print, Wood Frame With
Glass, Good Condition, 8" x 10"

2829 Hanging Wicker Basket, Good Condition, 24"
Chain, Basket 9"Diam x 7"H

283 Baking Pan Filled With Seven Outdoor Grilling
Utensils, Forks, Etc. Aluminum Frying Pan
Made in USA, Fishing Net Wire, Four
Tupperware Cups, 3 1/2" to 21"L, Some Wear
in Good Condition

2830 Vintage Brass? Mailbox, No Markings, Good
Condition, 9"W x 2 1/2"D x 10"H

2831 Dirt Devil 12V Quick Flex 2 in 1 Vacuum With
Hand Release, Runs Good, 43"H

2832 Cast Iron Coffee Table, 37"W x 15 3/4"D x
15"H, Cast Iron Sides, Oak Prefinished Slats,
New In Box

2833 Two Zebco Fishing Combo, 33 Micro
Telescopic Closed Face 5', Zebco Ready Tackle
Series Rod and Reel Open Face and Tackle
Wallet, New In Package

2834 New Brushed Copper Noah's Ark Theme Wind
Chimes, Very Good Condition, 21"H

2835 Bombay Print/Pictures, Two 32" x 27"W,
Formed Frame With Glass, Very Good
Condition

2836 Four 24% Full Lead Crystal Wine Glasses, 5
1/2"H, New Old Stock

Lot Title

2837 Burt's Bees Set- Gardeners Soap, Hand Salve
and Lotion, 1 1/2" to 2 1/2" Tall or Diam,
Smaller Sizes .80 Oz. Largest

2838 Neck Massager, Real Good Condition, 12"W x
13"L

2839 I Love to Tell The Story Precious Moments
1984 Members Only Figure, 6 1/2"W x 3"D x 3
3/4"H, Very Good Condition With Box

284 Box Full of Misc. Cables, Some New, Some
Open Packages, Various Sizes and Lengths,
Approx. 12" to 36"L, Good Condition

2840 Mid Century Modern Four Shelf Shelving Unit,
Wood Look in Good Condition, Some Wear,
Has Glass Sliding Doors, 35 1/2"W x 12"D x
34"H

2841 Wood Frame Green Mirror, Some Separation
On Corners, Otherwise Good Condition, 15
1/2"W x 25 1/2"H

2842 Daisy Air Rifle Advertising Print, 8" x 10",
Reprint of Original, Wood Frame And Glass in
Good Condition

2843 Daisy Air Rifle Co. Plymouth MI Reprint of
Original Advertising Print, 8"W x 10"H, Wood
Frame With Glass, Good Condition

2844 Precious Moments 1988 Members Only
Figurine, God Bless You For Touching My
Life, 4 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 5"H

2845 Leather Scrapbook United States Marines New
in Package, 13 1/2"W x 13"H

2846 Corner Pine Wood Cabinet, 38"W x 17"D x
75"H, One Drawer Slides Good, Two Doors
Below, Very Good Condition

2847 Six Vintage Windows With Wood Frames,
Various Sizes, Dusty From Storage, 22"W x
36"H to 43"W x 24 1/4"H, Good to Reuse or
Repurpose

2848 Yellow Taxi Cab Co. Detroit MI Reprint of
Original Advertising Print, 8" x 10", Wood
Frame With Glass, Good Condition

2849 Cool Lighted Bar Beer Sign, Metal, Looks
Great Wherever You Put It, 10"W x 3 1/2"D x
10"H, Not Working Bulb, Works? Good
Condition

285 New Super Soft Blue Project 62 Brand Throw
Blanket, 54"L x 50"W

2850 Marble Arms Co. Marble Knives and Axes
Gladstone MI Reprint of Original Advertising
Print, Wood Frame And Glass, 8" x 10", Good
Condition

2851 Budweiser Beer Advertising Sign, Poly Board,
Very Good Condition, 23"W x 48"H
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2852 Pair of Chalkware Wall Sconces, Unmatching,
Good to Very Good Condition, 7"W x 3 1/2"D
x 8"H

2853 Two Wood Candlestick Wall Sconces, 5 1/4"W
to 16"H, Good Condition

2854 Darkie Toothpaste Black Americana
Advertising Reprint, 7 3/4"W x 10 1/4"H,
Wood Frame With Glass, Good Condition

2855 Wall Hanging Black Metal Cross Shelf, Good
Condition, 14"W x 2 1/2"D x 19"H

2856 Wall Art Spring Rules Multi Colored Formed
Wood Saying in Like New Condition, 14 1/2"W
x 20"H

2857 Headlight Overalls Detroit MI Reprint of
Original in Wood Frame With Glass, 10"W x
8"H

2858 Plein Air Picture Frame, Gold High Quality
With Gusseted Corners, Formed Material,
Inside 16" x 20", Outside 22" x 26"

2859 1970's Seeburg Jukebox Full of Records,
Worked 25 Years Ago When Taken Out of
Basement, No Keys, As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 39"W x 24"D x 34"H

286 Six Bamboo Framed Wicker Weave Chairs
Factory, Painted White With Native American
Theme Green Geometric Patterns, 32"H x
18"W x 23"Deep, Paint is Fading, Few Places
Where Wicker Came Off or Broken, Good
Useable Condition, Seats Firmly In Place,
Stackable

2860 30 Plus Resin And Ceramic Bears And Wolves,
Good to Very Good Condition, 3" to 9"W or
Long

2861 Wood Box With Lid, Various Saws, Misc.
Hand Made, Fair to Good Condition, 37"L x
18"D x 12 1/2"H

2862 (48) 45's Records, Tiki Room, Sound of
Silence, Carry Holder 16"L, Look in Good To
Very Good Condition

2863 Stained Glass Light Shade, Broken Panes,
17"Diam x 10 1/4"H, Good To Fix, Repurpose,
As Is

2864 Two Small Mirrors, Plastic and Glass, One Says
Bar Open, Other Has Sun and Palm Tree on It,
8" x 4" and 5 3/4" x 4 1/4"

2865 Vintage Indian Chief Tray, Signed Tinow,
11"Diam, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
See Pictures

2866 Vintage Blow Torch 10 1/2"H Small Turner
Brass Blow Torch, 5 3/4"H, Works, Soldering
Iron 12"L, Good Condition

Lot Title

2867 Vintage King The HN White Co. Case With
Brass Horn Inside, No Markings Found on
Horn, Could Repurpose, Restore? Use For Art
Display, 25"L, Fair to Good Condition As Is

2868 Pair of Beautiful Floral Arrangements, in
Plastic Containers, Approx. 17"W x 28"H, Very
Good Condition

2869 Mid Century Modern Hippie Art Multiple Color
Crazy Quilt Style Hanging Lamp Ball With
Christmas Lights That Work Inside, Measures
15" Across

287 Dalmation Dog Statue Made of Resin, Good
Condition, Some Paint Wear, 8 1/2"W x 8
1/2"D x 15 1/2"H

2870 Victor Silver Co. Plated Pot, Some Dings and
Wear on Bottom, Overall Good Condition, 5"W
x 4 1/4"H

2871 Treasures From Mexico South of The Border-
Two Unique Figures or Man And Woman Paper
Mache Detailed, Clay Pot in Great Condition,
Small Multi Colored Fish Tray Dish Made of
Wood, 8" to 12"L or Tall

2872 Classic Oval Wood And Metal Wall Decor,
Very Good Condition, Great Repurpose Item,
35"D x 1 3/4"Thick

2873 Desk Shelf Cabinet Painted Off White, 24"W x
8"D x 16"H, Good Condition

2874 San Miguel Sentiments Wish Hurricane, Looks
New In Box, 10"H Box

2875 Attractive Metal Basket With Fruit Design and
Open- Shut Lid, Very Good Condition, 7"W x
11 1/2"H

2876 Old Tin Metal Trunk Foot Locker 19" x 36" x
19"H One Lid Handle is Broken, Good
Condition Overall

2877 Antique Snapping Turtle Trap, Looks in Good
Condition, As Is, 24"W x 24"H

2878 Antique Log Cabin Quilt, This is Heavy Great
Handmade Piece, Some Stains on Back, Couple
Rough Spots, Overall Good Condition, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home, Twin- Full Size

2879 Rotating Workshop Organizer With Glass
Containers, 17 3/4"D x 34 1/4"W x 24"H

288 Stieff Pewter Vase, Detroit Edison Employee
Award With Three Green Stones On Badge,
5"Diam x 8"H, Good Condition

2880 Antique Double Horse Ox Yoke in Really Good
Intact Condition, Made of Wood and Iron,
Approx. 71"L

2881 Two Wood Walking Sticks- Canes, 37 3/4" and
38"H, Good Condition
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2882 Very Cool 1999 Pop Up Hardcover Book of
Phobias, By Gary Greenberg, Very Unique
Book, 9"W x 1 1/2"Thick x 11"H

2883 Vintage American Flag, 34"H x 56"W Some
Wear Overall Good Condition

2884 Fishing Equipment Box, Wood With Optimax
101 G Reel, Good Condition, 4" to 9 3/4"L

2885 Vintage Pyrex 2 1/2 Qt. Square Glass Hostess
Casserole Dish With Lid, Nearly Perfect
Condition, No Chips or Cracks, Color is
Vibrant, Does Have Minor Scratches to The
Red Glaze, 9 1/4"W x 9 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H

2886 Metal Plastic Gumball Machine, Works, 25"H x
9"D

2887 Vintage Waffle Griddle (Missing Cord) Plus
Two Vintage Thermos Bottles, One With
Original Box, 4 1/2" to 14"H

2889 Pyrex Glass Mixing Bowls, Blue 5 3/4"Diam
and Yellow 10 1/2"Diam, Some Wear, Overall
Good Condition

289 Maglite Flashlight Has Scratches and Wear,
Good Condition, Works Well, Batteries
Included, 12 1/2"L x 2 1/8"Diam

2890 Two Citronella Candles, New Unused, Dusty
From Being Stored In Garage, 6"W x 5 1/2"
With Handle Down

2891 Vintage Childrens Tool Set- Level 9"L x 1
1/2"W, Wood Chisel, Tri Square, Two Hand
Drills and Bits, Three Steel Wrenches, 9/16 +
1/2, 1/4 + 5/16, 3/8 + 7/16, Saw Blade, Good
To Very Good Condition

2892 Five Old Raphael And Tuck & Sons Used
Postcards, Corner Edge With Some Rips, Fair
Condition, Plus Two Other Cards and One Paper

2893 Aluminum Metal Bicycle License Plate, Looks
Like Never Used, Says 79 But Not Sure if Old
or New, 4 3/4"W x 2"H, Rusty Tonka Toy Car
Buggy, 3 1/2" x 2", Fair Condition

2894 Four Candle Molds Tin In Red Basket, Looks
In Good Condition, 6 1/2" to 13 1/4"L, Tall or
Long

2895 Vintage Pipe Holder? 6"W x 4"D x 8"H, No 00-
H, Rusty, Looks Good Overall

2896 1945-1946 Motor News Magazines, Some Wear
Overall Good Condition

2897 Funny Vintage Sears Catalog Poster Chart
Paper, Good Condition, 24 3/4" x 18 3/4"

Lot Title

2898 Four Vintage Metal Cars- Ertl Corvette 7 1/2" x
3"W x 2"H Red in Good Condition, Buddy L
Red Fire Truck 3"L x 2 1/2"W, Tootsie Red
Jeep 3"L x 1 1/2"W, Tootsie Dragster Black
3/4" x 2 1/2"L, Good to Very Good Condition

2899 New Coca Cola Napkin Tin Holder At Four
Coca Cola 6 1/2"W x 6 1/2"D, Coasters Cork
And Plastic 4"Diam

29 Two Vintage Bongers For Sore Muscles, Put
An Oomph In Sluggish Blood, Small Evil
Cellulite, Rubber Ball With Wood Handles,
11"L

290 Dual Spout Cast Iron Skillet, Size 3 6 1/2",
USA Printed On Bottom, Probably Unmarked
Wagner Ware Sold At Kresge's, Very Good
Condition

2900 Cast Metal John Deere 832 OR Farm Tractor
With Articulating Front Wheels, Good
Condition

2901 Painted Rock, Decorative, Good Condition, 7"L

2902 Vintage Tin Ashtray, ,"Hagues Pretzel" Made
In England, 8"Diam, Very Good Condition

2903 1940's Occupied Japan, US Navy Cloth and
Plastic Doll With Pin, Good Condition, 5"T

2904 Ladies Slip on Red Shoes, Size 5 1/2"M, Like
New By Michael kors,

2905 Two Yellow Ceramic Bowls, One Fiesta, Other
Made in Italy, Both 6"Diam, Good Condition

2906 Old Wood Ammo Box, Peters Victor
Shotshells, 12-Gauge 2 3/4" x 14"L, 9 1/2"W x
9"H

2907 Vintage Deluxe Apple Parer, Slicer and Corer
In Original Box, Be Fall Before You Know It,
Very Good Condition, 10"L x 8"W

2908 Vintage Crosscut Saw With Handles On Both
Ends, Nice Hand Painted Woods and Mountain
Scene, Very Good Condition, 65"L x 13"W

2909 Two Small Bear Recurve Bows, Plastic, Good
Condition, 50 - 59"L

291 Vintage Wood Decoy Signed Ivan, Some
Cracks and Wear, Still Good Condition To
Display, 5 1/2"W x 15"L x 6 1/2"H

2910 Wood Handled Buck Saw In Good Condition,
27" Blade

2911 Oval Galvanized Minnow Pail By Sturdibilt,
Good Condition, 9"W x 12"L x 9"H

2912 Six Beer Mugs/Glasses, Two Coors, One Each
of Bud, Miller, Bud, A&W, Good Condition,
Some Wear on Graphics, 5 1/2 - 7"T
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2913 Green Hardside Plastic Samsonite Travel Train
Case, Cosmetic Carry-On Luggage, Good
Condition, Key Not Included, 15"W x 9"D x
8"H

2914 Sebewaing Beer Collectibles, New Old Stock,
Pom Labels and 6-Pack Paper Can Carrier and
"Sport" Beer Bottle With Good Paper Label,
Very Good Condition, 9 -12"T

2915 Vintage Delphos Galvanized Gas Can With
Plastic Handle And Pouring Spout, Dusty,
Good Condition For Age, 10"T x 6"Diam

2916 2002 Budweiser Stein "Guiding The Way
Home" Excellent Condition, 7"T x 5"Diam

2917 Vintage 1982 Budweiser, Bud Light
Clydesdale, Base Looks Like It Could Be
Lighted With Some Ingenuity, Top Label Is
Chipped, Good Condition, 10"W x 10"H x 3"D

2918 Vintage Delphos Galvanized War Since 1898
Gas Can With Spout and Plastic Handle, Dusty,
Nice Graphics, Good Condition For Age, 10"T
c 6"Diam

2919 Vintage American Rocket Ladies Ice Skates in
Original Box, Size 10 On Bottom, Made in
Japan

292 Glass Art Elephant Figure, Bit Heavy, One
Tusk Missing Otherwise Looks In Good
Condition, 5"l x 3 1/2" Base x 4 1/4"H

2920 Ever Want To Learn to make Your Own
Candles? Here's Your Chance, New Yaley
Crafting Candle Making Made Easy Kit,
Pouring Pot Also Included, 13 1/2"H x 7 1/2"W
x 4 1/2"D Box, 8"T x 5 1/2"Diam

2921 Vintage Metal Bird Feeder and Chrome Metal
Paper Towel, Foil and Wax Paper Combo
Dispenser, Good Condition, 5"W x 9"H - 13"W
x 10"H

2923 Large, Vintage Bud Light Spuds Mackenzie,
The Original Party Animal Glass Mug, Very
Good Condition, 8"T x 4"Diam

2924 Vintage Clairol Kindness Instant Hairsetter in
Original Box, Very Good Condition, 6"W x
11"l x 7"H

2925 Plastic Battery Operated "Putting Golfer"
Clock, Very Good Condition, 6"W x 7 1/2"H

2926 New, Vintage Red and Silver Aluminum
Evelain Garden/Lawn Sprinkler With Original
Box, 15"L

2927 Two Vintage Heating Pads, Minor Stains and
Wear, Untested, As Is, Fair to Good Condition,
As Is, Approx. 11"W x 14"L

Lot Title

2928 Stanley Thermos, Hammer Tone Green 1.1 Qt.
Capacity, Stainless Steel, BPA-Free, Leak
Proof, Double Wall Vacuum Insulation, Hot or
Cold, Lasts 24 Hours., 4 1/2"Diam x 14.3"T,
Good Condition

2929 Henninger Beer Keg Tap, Imported From
Germany, Nice Display Piece, Has Wear and
Dents, Fair Condition, 6"Diam x 10"T

293 Two Metal Buckets Or Planters From IKEA
Embossed Sun Design, 5"Diam x 4 1/2"H And
6"Diam x 5 1/2"H, Good Condition

2930 Collection of (23) Glass Bottles From 1964 or
Older, These Were Under The Porch When
House Was Bought in 1964, No Labels,
Cleaned, Good Condition, One Clear
Chapman's Stamped 1929 on Bottom, (13)
Green, Four Brown, Five Clear, 8 - 11"T

2931 Two A & W Mugs and One Jug, All Heavy
Glass Mugs, 6"T x 3"Diam, Jug 11"T x
5"Diam, Good Condition

2932 Metal Mailbox, Gray, 19"L x 10"H x 7"W,
Good Condition

2933 Vintage 1970 Tonka Truck and Trailer, Metal,
Good Condition, 17 1/2"L x 4"T

2934 Two Jimmy Buffett "margaritaville Orlando"
Margarita Glasses Plus Two More Very Nice
Plain Glasses, Good Condition, 6 - 9"T, As Is

2935 Old Toy Wind Up Tractor, Still Works, Good
Condition For Age, Missing Rubber On The
Wheels, Front 7 1/4"L x 4"T Piece

2936 Two John Deere Tin Metal Banks, 3"W x 8
1/2"H x 3"D, Very Good Condition

2937 New in Box, Popcorn Set, Two Each Fountain
Glasses, Popcorn Holders and Popcorn Packs,
8"W x 12"H

2938 Pratt's Motor Oil Advertising, Cast Iron Sign, 9
1/2"Diam, Very Good Condition

2939 Old Double Bladed Axe With Wood handle,
Head Has Rust, Head Is 8"L x 4"W, Handle
32"L, Can use For Decor, Good Condition For
Age

294 Two Clear Depression Glass Candy Bowls,
Unique Design in Good Condition, With Lids,
6"Diam x 4 1/2"H

2940 5-Tine Fishing Spear With Wood handle, 5
1/4"W x 55"L, Good Condition

2941 Two Vintage C. 1969 Print Pictures, Fall
Woods Scene, Good Condition, Ready to
Frame, Both Approx. 40"W x 25"H
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2942 Vintage Bench Mount Pipe Vise and Sterling
Belt Powered Bench Grinder Spindle With
Manual Bearing Oilers, Good Condition For
Age, 11"W x 8"H x 12"T, Vintage 1 7/8"
Trailer Ball, Good Condition

2943 (21) Piece Resin and Ceramic Nativity Set,
Very Good Condition, Absolutely Beautiful,
Smoke/Pet Free Home, Comes With Storage
Totes, 30 and 8 Gallon, Backdrop 22" x 20",
Figures Up to 13"T, Palms 21"T

2944 Lead Ingots, Approx. 20 Lbs. Total, In 1 Lb.
Ingots, Reclaimed Cleaned, Use for Ammo,
Sinkers, Etc., 3"L

2945 Cast Iron, 5 1/2" Skeleton Bottle Opener, Good
Condition

2946 Oval Cast Iron Skillet, Very Good Condition,
15"W x 7"W

2947 New in Box, (14) Nice Assortment of Open End
and Combination End Wrenches, Very Good
Condition, 4 - 7 1/2"

2948 Cast Iron 20 x 9 1/4" Griddle W/2" High Sides,
Good Condition

2949 Adlake PH and D Pat. 2040482 Old Padlock,
No Key, 3 1/4"L x 3"W, Attached to a Chain,
Good Condition For Age

295 EPNS Sheffield England Unique Flatware and
Servers, Four Pieces, 7" to 9 1/2"L, Some
Tarnish In Good Condition

2950 Melco 05-190 Fish Platter Cast Aluminum With
Plastic, Cooling Plate, Made in Ohio, Very
Good Condition, 22"L x 13"W

2951 Galvanized Tub, Has One 1" Slit in Bottom and
Surface Rust, Both Handles, Good Condition
To Make Into a Planter, 17"Diam x 12"T

2952 Rare Vintage Ceramic Hobo Lamp, Nose Lights
Up, Nice For Bar/Man Cave, Good Condition
For Age, 9"T

2953 Three Vintage Lights, Two Chrome Color
Flashlights and A Suction Mount Flashes Light
With Plastic Lens

2954 Two Glass and Ceramic Vases, One Black
Approx. 17"T and One Brown Approx. 12"T,
Good Condition, Great Addition to Any Home

2955 Plastic Duck Decoy, Very Good Condition,
6"W x 7"H x 13"L

2956 New Heavy Leather Tool Pouch #5166, 7"W x
9 1/2"L

2957 Two Black Wooden Lap Desks/Craft Tables,
Good Condition, 16"W x 20"L x 5"H and 15"W
x 24"L x 4"T

Lot Title

2958 Canvas Bag Marked Klein Tools With Item
That Looks Like A Phone With Clip On Power
Leads, Not Sure of Usage, Untested, Phone 8"L
x 2"W, Good Condition

2959 Two Generators For Bicycle, Miller Rear Light
and Union Front Light, Good Condition, 6"L

296 Antique Wood Decoy, Some Wear and
Splitting, Still Good Condition For Display,
5"W x 13"D x 6"H

2960 Tuba Bell Has Dents and Tarnishing Fair
Condition, Cool Repurposed Item, 26"Diam

2961 Wood Picture Holder With Hanging Strap
18"Sq. Good Condition

2962 Vintage Kirch Brand Nautical Theme Boat
Steering Wheel CLock, Made In Taiwan R.O.C.
Plaastic, Minor Wear, Works, Good Condition,
18 1/2"Diam

2963 Vintage Portrait Of Man 19th Century Picture,
15" x 19" Oval Frame is 21" x 25", Little
Damage On Bottom Right, Good Condition

2964 Two Vintage Automotive Advertising Frame,
One 1953 Cadillac and 1959 Auto Body Fisher
Body, Great For Garage, Etc., Very Good
Condition, 13 1/2"H x 10 1/2"W

2965 Two New Wallets and One Clip/Pouch,
Beautiful Black Buxton Wallet, Accordian
Style, Slots for Cords and Zippered, Gorgeous
Brown Michael Stevens Leather-Like Wallet
With Card Slots, Checkbook Cover, Picture
Slots and More, Small Clutch is Brown Suede
Crop Top and New, 6 -7"L

2966 Decorative Metal and Glass Candle Lantern,
Looks New, Minor Scuff on Glass Door, 15"T x
6"Sq.

2967 Flip Up Top Jewelry Box With Two Drawers,
Large Mirror, Ring Area, Bracelets, Square and
Slotted Spots, Very Good Condition, 15"W x
9"D x 7 1/2"H

2968 New With Tags, Massini Ladies Ring Handle
Tote Bag Purse, Vinyl Tote Has Large Capacity
Main Zippered Compartment With One Zipper
and Two Slotted Pockets Inside, One Exterior
Zippered Pocket, Can Carry By Marbled Resin
Ring handles Or With Removable Shoulder
Strap, Round Feet On Bottom Ensure It Will
Stand Upright, 13"W x 10"H

2969 Hammered Aluminum Bowl With Lids,
10"Diam x 6"H, Very Good Condition

297 Argus Showmaster 872 8MM Film Projector,
Untested, Sold As Is, Very Clean, Looks in
Good Condition, 6"W x 10 1/2"D x 8"H
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2970 Black Solid Bra, Size 36DD by Olga, Very
Good Condition

2971 Vintage Glass Cloche For Plants, Plastries,
Decor, Very Good Condition For Age, 9
1/2"Diam x 13"H

2972 4-Piece Early American Press Cut Style Glass,
Two Footed 7"Diam Bowls, One Tiny 2
3/4"Vase and One Small 5"T Juice Pitcher,
Good Condition

2973 Black Vinyl Guess Purse, Very Good
Condition, 17"W x 10"H x 6"D

2974 Eight Ceramice Painter Pallet Plates, Time For
Homeschooling Art Class, Use As Divided
Serving Trays, Good Condition, 9"Diam

2975 Black, Metal Candle Holder With Chinese
Symbols, Good Condition, 7"Sq. x 11"T

2976 Mary kay Hang From The Door Makeup or
Jewelry Pouches, Very Good Condition, 36"L x
9"W

2977 New Maidenform Black 36DD Bra

2978 Four CLear Glass Vases, Assorted Sizes, 8"T x
6"Diam, 8 1/4" x 5"Diam, 8"T x 5"Diam and
7"T x 5"Diam, Good Condition, No
Chips/Scratches

2979 Three Awesome Decorative White Milk Glass
Pieces, Two Vases and A Top hat, Good
Condition, Up To 5 1/2"Diam x 7 1/2"T

298 Two Pairs of Antique Men's Ice Skates, Great
For Decor or Crafts, Approx. 11" to 12"L, Fair
to Good Condition

2980 4-Piece Glass Canister Set, Good Condition,
Small 4 1/2"Diam x 5, Largest 4 1/2"Diam x
10"T, Good Condition

2981 Three Size 40C and 40D Bras, Brands Are: 18-
Hour Playtex #5453, Unbranded and Vanity
Fair #75339, One Bra Has Ink Streak On Cup,
Good Condition

2982 Miller Rogaska Large Crystal Bowl With
Unique Edge, Signed, Very Good Condition
With No Issues, 8 3/4" x 4 1/2"D, Stunning
Salad, Fruit, Snack Bowl

2984 Two Glass/Crystal Candle Holders, Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 8"T - 6"Diam x 9"T

2985 Lot of Seven Glass Paperweights With Light
Bases, Need 5 Batteries, Elephant Eagle, US
Army, God Bless America, Angle, US Air
Force, Jesus On a Cross, Eagle, Need Cleaning,
Good Condition, Up to 6"T

2986 New in Box, Vase and Votive Set, Lenox,
Glass, Retail $49.95, 3 1/2 - 6"T

Lot Title

2987 New Roselux Women's lace Teddy Lingerie
White, Size L

2988 Vintage Wood Carpenter's Tool Accessory
Box, Four Spaces, Handles on Both Ends, Very
Sturdy, Good Condition, 40"W x 13"W x 8"H

2989 Vintage Axe With Wood Handle, 34"L, Never
Used It, Use For Display, Good Condition For
Age, Needs New Handle To Use Axe Again

299 Four Glass Candy Nut Jars With Lids, Plastic
Seals, 4 1/2"Sq. x 9 1/2"H, Need Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition

2990 Schulz 68 Summer SHower Print of Painting
#417 With Wood Look Plastic Frame, Great
Quality for Age, 31 1/2"H x 44"W

2991 Three Glass Lamps With Glass Shades,
Includes Two Extra Glass Shades, Good
Condition, 13 - 17"T

2992 Set to Two Glass Globe Lamps, Good
Condition, Shades Has Minor Damage, Good
Condition For Age, 34"T

2993 Fancy Lamp Shade, 12 1/2"H x 17"W, Very
Good Condition, Lamp Was Broken, No Need
For Shade

2994 Cast Iron Black Americana Tip Tray, Very
Good Condition, 4"W x 5"L

2995 This Oriental Display Was Brought Home
During Vietnam War, Hand Carved Wood
Scene With Wood and Glass Enclosure, Very
Good Condition, 20"W x 10"H x 4"D

2996 Antique 9"T Handmade Pottery Wine Bottle
From The Famous J M da Fonseca Wine Co. or
Portugal, Embossed With JM Da Fonseca Surs
Lisboa in Shoulder or Bottle, Salt Glazed
Stoneware, Copper Brown Finish, No
Chips/Cracks, Original Cork, Very Good
Condition

2997 RCA Nipper Dog Bank, Cast Iron, 6 1/2"T,
Good Condition

2998 Wood Box With Plastic Door/Lid, Can Hang
For DIsplay Case or Repurposed, Good
Condition, 12"W x 8"H x 10"D

2999 Lot of Five Assorted Tins, Some Wear on
Items, Most in Good Condition, Two Currier
Ives, One Each Small Avon, "The Nest",
"Signing Of The Independence", 2 1/2"W x 3
1/2"L to 11"W x 14"L

3 Prairie View Industries Industrial Aluminum
Ramp, Very Good Condition, 30"W x 48"L

30 Old Reichle Supply Co. Saginaw MI Folding
Extension Ruler Made in USA, Inches on Both
Sides, Smaller and Larger Numbers, Measures
Up to 6' or 72" Very Good Condition For Age
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300 Pyrex Glass Serving Bowl And Lid With
Everlast Hand Forged Metal Serving Bowl and
Lid 10"Diam x 4"H, Very Good Condition

3000 1949 S Roosevelt Dime AU

3001 Beautiful 17" Goldtone Leaf Necklace And
Goldtone Clip Earrings, Both in Very Good
Condition

3002 Roll of 50 Coins, Uncirculated 1961 D Cents

3003 1932 P Washington Quarter Fine

3004 Three Bags With Pierced Earrings, Bracelets,
Necklaces, Very Pretty Collection of Pearls,
Beads, Dangling Earrings, Very Good
Condition, Up to 18"L

3005 Trump 2020 USA Note Keep America Great,
Crisp Uncirculated

3006 1924 P Peace Silver Dollar, Better Year For
Collecting

3007 1925 US Stone Mountain Commemorative Half
Dollar, 90% Silver UNC

3008 1946 D Jefferson Nickel Certified MS 66 By
PCGS

3009 1921 S Morgan Silver Dollar, Really Nice
Older Coin

301 Two Metal Hangers, Aluminum in Very Good
Condition, 5 1/2"W x 11"L

3010 1922 S Peace Dollar, Mint State To AU
Condition, Better Date 90% Silver San
Francisco Mint

3011 1857 Flying Eagle Penny, Great Details, Very
Nice Coin

3012 1937 S Washington Quarter Fine

3013 1957 Washington Silver Quarter Certified MS
67 By NGC, Nice Toning

3014 1925 Peace Dollar Mint State to AU Condition,
90% Silver

3015 1923 D Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition

3016 2002 American Eagle 1 Oz. 99.9% Silver,
Uncirculated Coin Proof, Wrapped In
Cellophane And Untouched Beautiful Coin,
Excellent Condition

3017 1953 D Washington Quarter BU

3018 1946 Walking Liberty Fifty Cent Piece, MS66

3019 Morgan Silver Dollar Coin, 1887 Uncirculated

302 Vintage Wiss Scissors, Newark NJ and Another
Unmarked Pair All Metal Construction, Both 8
1/2"L Good Condition

3020 1886 P Morgan Silver Dollar AU

3021 1921 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Older Coin

Lot Title

3022 Donald Trump Vote 2020 MS 68 .999 1 Oz.
Fine Copper

3023 1911 P Barber Half VG

3024 1944 S UNC 35% Silver Jefferson War Nickel

3025 1921 D Morgan Dollar, MS 65

3026 2000 D Sacagawea, 1979 P Susan B. Anthony,
1999 D Susan B. Anthony All Uncirculated,
1979P And 1979 D Susan B's in Good
Condition Plus Sacagawea Coin Pendant

3027 1909 S VDB Lincoln MS 68 In 1 Oz. .999 Fine
Copper Copy, 1 1/2"Diam

3028 1864 Shield Two Cent Coin, Good Detail, Civil
War Era

3029 1912 S Barber Half VG

303 Small Cast Iron Griddle in Very Good
Condition, Cooking Surface is 5"Diam

3030 1928, 1930, 1930 S, 1935, 1936 Buffalo Nickels

3031 Vintage 1950's- 60's Jewelry, All From West
Germany, Necklaces Are Single, Double and
Triple Strands, Nine Pairs of Clip and Screw
Back Earrings, One Pair Matches Necklace,
Another Matches PIn, No Missing Stones, Very
Good Wearable Condition, Up to 20"L

3032 1924 P Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Older Coin

3033 (22) Scarf Clips, Silvertone And Goldtone,
Some Designer Signed Jeri Lou, Sarah
Coventry, Park Lane, Germany, Tie Rack,
Loree All Very Good to New, Various Shapes,
Up to 2"Diam

3034 1914 S Barber Half VG

3035 Four Vintage Multi Strand Necklaces, Various
Materials, Faux Pearl, Gold Nuggets, Burgundy
Noodle Beads, Blue Beads, Three Have Triple
Strands, Blue Is Single Strand, Three Made in
Japan, Strands Range From 14 1/2"L to 23"L,
Blue is 16"L, All in Very Good Condition

3036 1968 S, 1969 S, 1970 S, 1971 S Proof
Roosevelt Dimes

3037 Three Necklaces, Orange Four Layers Need A
Hook on End, 15"L Otherwise Good Condition,
Gray Pearl 24"L, Pearl, Goldtone, Silvertone is
New No Tag 21"L, Good Condition

3038 1887 P Morgan Silver Dollar BU Condition,
Beautiful Older Coin

3039 Three Necklaces- Goldtone With Pearl Like
Beads New With Tag 18 1/2" Adjustable
Necklace, Yellow Bead in Good Condition
23"L, Multi Color 30"L, Very Good Condition
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304 Lufkin Chrome Clad Steel 100' Tape Measure
in Good Condition For Age, Made in Saginaw
MI, 4 3/4"Diam

3040 Five Barber Quarters, Heavy Wear, Dates 1908,
1898, 1894, 1906, 1888

3041 Five 1950's-60's Vintage Necklaces, Two
Double Strands, All Others Four And Five
Strands, Very Good Condition With No Broken
Parts, Up to 18"L

3042 1921 Morgan Dollar, MS 65

3043 1885 P ANACS Morgan Silver Dollar, MS60

3044 Five Vintage Japan Necklaces, Three Strands
With Purple One Having Five Strands, Very
Good Condition, Wearable, Use Beads For
Crafts, 12" to 24"L

3045 Nine Jefferson Nickels- 1955 VG, 1956 CH
Proof 63, 1963 Proof, 1955 D UNC 60, 1995 S
CH Proof 63, 1998 S CH Proof 63, 1999 S CH
Proof 63, 2001 CH Proof 63, 1950 D UNC 60,
All Coins Packaged in Cellophane And
Untouched, Excellent Condition

3046 New in Package Metal Costume Necklace and
Pierced Earrings, Skyline Floral, Approx. 18"L

3047 1889 P Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

3048 (13) Vintage Chokers, Necklaces, Two Pairs of
Clip And Screw Back Earrings, Very Good
Condition, Various Materials, Silvertone,
Goldtone, Beads, Enamel, Rhinestone, Stain
Glass Style, One Necklace is Locket, Few
Small Pendants, Nice Variety For Fun, Up to
22"L

3049 1943 S Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

305 Two Old Zebco Fisherman's De Liar Fishing
Measuring Tape and Model 208 And 228 3
1/2"L x 2"W x 3/4"H, 2 1/4"L x 1 1/2"W x
1/2"H, Good Working Condition

3050 1904 O Morgan Silver Dollar MS 63 NGC

3051 Four Vintage Necklaces, Some With Matching
Earrings, 1950's- 70's, Sarah Coventry
Celebrity White Glass Beaded With Matching
Dangle Earrings, Almond And Bamboo
Necklace, Earrings With Glass Beads, Pink
Moonstone Choker And Necklace With Faux
Pearl, Goldtone, Beads On Delicate Gold Snake
Chain, Up to 26"L

3052 1926 US Sesquicentennial Commemorative
Half Dollar, 90% Silver XF

3053 Eight Assorted Beaded Chains, Pearl Like,
Plastic Beads, And More, Good Condition, Up
to 26"L

3054 1942 D Mercury Dime Extra Fine

Lot Title

3055 Kenneth Cole NY Men's Brown Leather
Watch, Works Great, Like New, New Battery,
9"L

3056 1945 S Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS66

3057 Two Used Metal Cased Knives, 3" Blade 420
China, 3 1/2" Blade MTech USA, Good
Condition

3058 1925 P Peace Silver Dollar, Great Looking Coin

3059 Two Wood Painted Fishing Lures, Old
Antiques, Collectors, Up To 4"L, Good
Condition For Age

306 (14) Metal And Plastic Cookie Cutters,
Including Some Antique Ones, Good Condition,
1 1/2" to 4"L

3060 1920 D Mercury Dime, VG

3061 Lexington MI USA Great Lakes S30 Fishing
Reel, 2 1/2"D x 3"L, Some Rust, Fair to Good
Condition For Age

3062 Roll of 20 1978 D Circulated Eisenhower One
Dollar Coins, Last Year Of Issue

3063 Two Metal Red Eye Older Hooks, Lures,
Fishin! Silver, Copper Color, Good Condition
For Age, 3"L

3064 1851 US Large Cent Fine

3065 (12) Compartment Plastic, Filled With Ice
Fishing Hooks, Up to 1 1/2"L, Case 8 1/2" x 4
1/2" x 1 1/2"

3066 Ten S Proof Roosevelt Dimes- Three 1971,
Three 1972, 1982, 1984, 1989, 1991

3067 New Olive + M, Shimmer And Glow Body Oil,
2 Fl. Oz.

3068 1917 Type 2 Liberty Quarter, MS 65 FH

3069 Two New Alba Botanica Fast Fix Sunstick SPF
30 0.5 Oz.

307 Nice Steel Boat Anchor, At Least 20' of Rope,
18"H x 13 1/2"W, Good Condition

3070 Five Rolls, 200 Pieces 1964 Nickels, Most
Uncirculated

3071 Ten New Up & Up Brand, Triple Blade
Replacement Cartridges, Fits Mach 3 Models,
Store Damage Package Cartridges Are New

3072 Three 1937 D UNC Lincoln Cents

3073 New Elf Bronzed Beauty Contouring Blush
And Bronzing Powder And Palette, Fiji Matte

3074 1944 S Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

3075 New La Roche Posay Redermic R Eyes, Anti
Aging Concentrate, 15 ML, Accentuate
Wrinkles And Dark Circles
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3076 Three Washington Quarters 90% Silver, 1934
T2 90% Silver Good, 1960 90% Silver CH
Proof 63, 1965 Uncirculated, Coins in
Cellophane, Untouched, Excellent Condition

3077 1923 S Peace Silver Dollar, Real Nice Older
Coin

3078 New Two Pack Dove Original Clean Invisible
Solid Anti Perspirant Deodorant 2.6 Oz. 5 1/4"H

3079 Roll of 20 Pieces 1966 JFK Half Dollar Coins
Uncirculated

308 Vintage Mannequin Head With Brunette Wig In
Black Plastic Carrying Case, 13"Diam x 15"H,
Good Condition

3080 New Cerave Moisturizing Cream, For Normal
To Dry Skin, 8 Fl. Oz.

3081 1917 Type 1 Liberty Quarter MS 65 FH

3082 Ray Ban Sunglasses With Case, Lenses Have
Scratches, Fair to Good Condition, 6"L

3083 200 Pieces- Nickels, Dates From 1930's to 60's,
$10. Face Value

3084 Glass Bottle of Dolce & Gabbana The One, 8
Fl. Oz. Perfume, 3/4 Full

3085 Three 1939 UNC Lincoln Cents

3086 New Dove Even Tone 2.6 Oz. Restoring
Powder Antiperspirant

3087 1864 Copper Two Cent Piece, Readable Date

3088 Two New Mood Boosting Roll On Scents,
Super Fruit Energy and Bright Idea Focus, 1 Fl.
oz. Each

3089 Three 1942 S UNC Lincoln Cents

309 Sterling Lumber Bay City MI Canvas Apron,
Some Wear But Good Condition To Display Or
Use, 18"W x 21"L

3090 18" Sterling Silver Necklace With Sterling
Silver Cross Pendant, All in White Storage
Container, Good Condition

3091 1937 D Mercury Dime

3092 1853 Three Cent Silver, Good

3093 1926 P Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition,
Better Date For Collecting

3094 1947 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece, MS 66

3095 Ten Hunting- Fishing Items, Tins, Call,
Bobbers, And More, Up to 5"L, Plastic Case
11"W x 6"D x 2"H

3096 38"L Daisy BB Gun And 48"L Allen Soft
Carrier Case, Looks Good Condition, Untested

3097 (20) Pieces All Silver JFK, 1964 Half Dollar
Coins, Uncirculated But Many Need Cleaning,
Polishing

Lot Title

3098 Green Half Moon Metal Bait Box, Man and
Fish On Front, Can Be Hooked To Your Belt
And Rusty, One Fishing Reel, Fair To Good
Condition, Eclipse 09, 5"L Box, 2 1/2" x 3" Reel

3099 Roll 40 Pieces Bicentennial Quarters

31 Two Vintage Advertising Wood Yardsticks,
Builders Square, Pratt And Lambert, 36"L

310 Black Leather Gun Holster on 40"L Belt, 4"W x
8"L In Good Condition

3100 Vintage Lefton Christmas Dove Candle Holders
and Green Holly and Berry Candle Holders, In
Original Boxes, Very Good Condition, Doves
Has Lefton Stickers and Are Rare, From the
Late 60's Early 70's, 3 1/2"W x 5"L - 5"T

3101 Atomic Barb Wire hammer Hangs On Horse
Saddle Horn, Used to Mend Fences, Cast Iron,
Repainted, Good Condition, 3 1/2"W x 4"L

3102 Personalized Large Glass Mug, name KEN,
Light Surface Scratch on Front, 7 1/2"T x
4"Diam at Top, Good Condition

3103 Franklin and WInston, Paperback, Good
Condition

3104 Four Leopard Print Glass ases, Two Small
Vases 5"T, One 6"H x 7"W and 13"T x 5"W at
Bottom, Very Good Condition

3105 Two Antique Wooden Textile Spools, 12" and
13"T, Very Unique, Good Condition, 12" Spool
Is Called "Beehive"

3106 Two Wooden Cigar Boxes, One "A L'atelier"
Other "Olivia", Good Condition, 7 - 8"L

3107 Rooster Kitchen Decor, 5"H Rooster Utensil
Holder WIth Wooden Spoon and Fork, Pottery
Clay Rooster Mold Wall Decor, 6 1/4"Diam

3108 New, Two (18) Pack Votives, 2"T, Hallmark
Sandalwood, Tuscany, French Vanilla, Three
Jars AUtumn Berries, 15 Oz., Two Jars Hello
Lovely

3109 Set of Three Giraffes, Two WOoden One
Ceramic, Very Good Condition, 4 1/2 - 12"T

311 Four Black Metal Decorative Brackets, 7"W x
8"L 90 Degree Angle, 11"L Loop Piece, All in
Good Condition

3110 Eight Track Tapes, (24), Plastic, Untested Blut
Look Good, As Is, Lots of Top SIngers,
Fleetwood Mac, Sammy Davis, Etc., Good
Condition, Case Fair

3111 New Nine Jars of Avon Perfumed SKin
SOfteners, 5 Fl. Oz. Each, Haiku Reflection,
Odyssey, Candid, Far Away, Timeless, Night
Magic Evening Musk, Imari, Haiku, Sweet
Honestly

72/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

3112 New Brass Finished Boudoir Tray, Original
Box, 6 1/2"W x 9"L

3113 Round Top Entrance Door Decorative Glass
Brightens up A Dark Hallway, With Plastic
Frame, In Good Condition, 24"W x 38"H

3114 6-Tine Fishing SPear, 7"W x 53"L, Good
Condition

3115 Lot of Two Complete Sets Christian Greeting
Cards With Envelopes, Include Wooden Cross
Box 5"W x 3 1/2"D x 6"H, Coffee Mug, Four
Ink Stamps, Bible Holder 6 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D x
5 1/2"H and More, Wood, Paper, Ceramic,
Moments to Treasure, Dayspring Cards and
More, Sets New in Box, All in Very Good
Condition, No Chips/Scratches

3116 Six Vintage Plastic Serving Dishes, Good
Condition, 5 1/2 - 12 1/2"Diam

3117 Hallmark Santa Tea Light and Musical
Snowmen and Christmas Tree Music Box, "O
Tannenbaum" Song, Very Good Condition, 6
1/2 - 7 1/2"T

3118 Lot of Five Avon Gift Collection Vintage
Ornaments, Good Condition, Includes Santa's,
Birthstone Angels, Snowmen and Candy Cane
Ornaments, 3 1/2 - 7"L

3119 5 1/2"H Ceramic Teddy Bear Musical Figurine,
Some Paint Wear Spots, Works, Plays Jingle
Bells, Good Condition

312 Antique York Grand Rapids MI French Horn
And Case, 14"W x 19"L, With King H2
Mouthpiece, Has Some Dents And Dings,
Overall Good Condition

3120 Thomas Pacconi Classics Music Box With Six
Music Disks, People Skate and Move While
Music Plays, May Have Wrong Adapter-Plays
Too Fast, 11"W x 9"W x 10"D, Very Good
Condition

3121 "A Safe Return" Resin Police Figurine, 1977
Van Mark, Blue Hats of Bravery, Vintage
Collectible, Very Good Condition, 9"T

3122 Cast Iron Horse on Wheels Pull Toy, Repainted,
8"T x 6"L, Very Good Condition

3123 "The Nozzleman" Resin Firefighter Figurine,
1997 Van Mark, Red Hats of Courage, Beyond
The Call, Very Good Condition, 8"T

3124 Vintage Plastic FIreman Teddy Bear Piggy
Coin Bank, Has All Pieces, Good Condition,
6"T

3125 "Volunteer" Resin Firefighter Figurine 1988
Vanmark Red hats of Courage, Very Good
Condition, 9"T

Lot Title

3126 Apple Decor, Vase SPoon Rest, Canisters and
Knick Knacks, Good Condition, Wood,
Ceramic, Etc., Up to 7"Diam x 10"T

3127 Lot of Three Terrariums, Approx 6 - 17"W x 9 -
17"H, Some Dirt and Fillers, Glass, Mirrors,
Good Condition

3128 Lot of Vintage Items, Three Peach-Shaped
Glass Candy Nut Dishes, One Chip, Dog
Pepper Shaker, Neck Was Repaired, Ceramic
Easter Egg WIth Bird Design, New Revolving
Lamp Shade, New Emergency Candle Tin,
Ceramic Koala Statue With Small Crack On
Bottom, Fair to Good Condition, 2 3/4 - 4 1/2"H

3129 Vintage Night Light Style #1140-BD Solid
Glass Votive Candleholder, Pretty, Home
Interior Gifts, Thick Glass, 5 1/2"Diam x 5"H

313 Five Torch Heads and Tips, Unknown if
Working, As Is, Needs TLC, 3" to 22"L Looks
in Fair to Good Condition

3130 Decorative, Realistic 68"T Skinny Spruce
"Pencil" Artificial Christmas Tree With Stand,
2-Pieces, Unlighted, Approx. 15"Diam, Easy
Set Up, Indoor/Outdoor

3131 Vintage Wood Ice Fishing SLed, Latched Inside
Compartments, Metal Runners, Repaint in Your
Colors, Solid, Good Condition, Top Rack
Carries Auger, 19"W x 48"L x 17"H With 25"L
Handle

3132 Complete Vintage Parcheesi Game, Good
Condition, 10"W x 19"L

3133 Vintage Detroit 1968 World Series Riger Great
Willie Horton Baseball Bat, Louisville, Very
Good Condition. 30"L

3134 Four Vintage Small and Large Animal Traps,
Appear to Be in Good Working Condition,
Victor and Other Brands, Approx. 5 - 12"L

3135 Storage Table Truck Box, OSB Wood With
metal Cladding Minor Flaws, Good Condition,
16"Sq. x 20"T

3136 Vintage Tan and Brown Victor Adding
Machine, Good Condition, 7"W x 12"L

3137 Vintage 6-Pack Collectors Miniature Cars,
Look Ok But Boxes Are Stuck/Glued To The
Main Box, Cars 2 1/4"L x 1"W x 1"H, As Is,
Metal and Plastic

3138 Crosby 8 1/2 Ton Clevis Screw Type Shackle,
Good Condition, Works Great, 5"W x 6 1/2"L

3139 Very Cool Tool, Hammer-Ax-Nail Puller Tool,
Very Good Condition, Swordfish Brand, 13"L x
4 3/4"W
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314 Box Lot of Misc. Garden and Flower Things,
Flower Pot Dolly 10 x 10 Four Rolling Casters,
Watering Bulb 10"H, Flower Pot Stand 10"H,
Plastic Flower Pot 12"H, Plastic Bird Feeder,
Suet Hangers With Suet Block, Small Wind
Chimes 13"L, Hanging Ornament For Outside,
16 1/2"x 10 1/2"H, Fair to Good Condition

3140 Pair of Old Tools In Pouches, RACO 643-1
Gage Set, Metal, 6"L x 5/8"W, Minor Wear,
Good Condition

3141 Small Decorative Wood and Glass Vintage
Style Washboard for Lingerie and Delicates,
7"W x 14"L in Good Condition

3142 Older Round Brown Copper LIke?? Aluminum
Tin Metal Box For Unknown? Inspect, 5 1/2"T
x 5 1/4"W, Good Condition

3143 Lot of (10) Russian Rifle Oil Bottles, Still in
Packing Grease, 3"W x 3"L, Like New

3144 110V Plastic Santa Display With Lights and
Music, Untested, Good Condition, 12"W x
10"D x 18"H

3145 Antique Rare J. hungerford Smiths Stoneware
Gallon Jug, Orange Fountain Syrup, Jug is In
Very Good Condition, Still Has Much Of
Advertising On It, Very Good Condition, 12"T
x 7"Diam

3146 Lot of Six Cast Iron SAD Irons With One
Handle Irons With markings, Asbestos, Dover,
Etc., Good Condition For Age, 6 - 7"L

3147 Four Vintage Victor Jump Traps, All Look To
Be in Good Working Condition With Stake
Chains, Approx. 8"L

3148 Vintage Kodak Camera, Writing Inside Says 1
P.K. Jl. Mod.B. Good Information Online, Very
Clean, Untested, As Is, Good Condition For
Age, 4"W x 7"L

3149 Cast Iron Alligator Match Safe, Monon
Railroad Advertising, 8 1/2"L, Very Good
Condition

315 (20) Wheels, Some Steel Rims and Rubber,
Some Plastic, Plus Wheel Barrow Tire, 3 1/2"
to 12"Diam, Fair to Good Condition

3150 Three Nail Clippers, One Toe Nail Clipper,
Very Old Nail Trim Set in Original Case, nail
Pusher Made of Ivory, 2 - 4"L Minor Rust,
Good Condition For Age

3151 Vintage Busy Bee 16 Washboard Metal/Wood
Nice Kitchen Wall Hanger, Good Condition,
8"W x 18"H

3152 12"T Girl WIth Dog Resin Statue and "Mouse
Milk" Jug 8"T, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3153 Vintage Kerosene Heater Steel, Rusty, Outside
Shell Only No Internal Parts, Was Used For
Decoration in Garden, Good Condition For
Age, As Is, 24"T x 13"Diam

3154 Sunbeam Rain King Sprinkler, Model H-3, All
Metal, 10"Diam x 11"T

3155 Antique Ansco Pioneer Camera With Lens
Shades in Brown Vinyl Case, Untested Estate
Find Great For The Repair Person or Decor,
Fair Condition, 5"W x 5"D x 4"H

3156 Antique Pulley Made in USA by Hudson, Very
Good Condition, 4 5/8"W x 9 1/2"T x 3
1/2"Diam, Roll Free, Pulley Inside is Wood

3157 L. Bailey Wood Block Plane, Model #28, 18"L,
Patent 1867, Very Good Condition For Age

3158 Vintage (12) Slot Metal Box, H & H Supply
Co. Detroit Michigan, No. 10, Sheet Metal
Screw Assorted Box, Good Condition For Age,
6 1/2"W x 7"L x 1"H

3159 Antique Mail SLot For Door, Both Sides In/Out
Made of Brass, 8"L x 2"W

316 (110) 45's Vinyl Records, Bottle Record
Cleaning Fluid, Elvis, Toni Fisher, ELO and
More, Fair to Good Condition, Most Without
Sleeves

3160 Vintage Crosman 140 22 Caliber Air Rifle,
Fairport N.Y. USA, Engraved, Great Wall
Decor, Very Nice Wood,Needs Some TLC,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition For Age, 35"L

3161 Axe With Leather Protector Sheath, 27"L x 6
1/4"W, Made In USA, 2 1/4" Stamping, Very
Good Condition

3162 Four Vintage Heavy Duty Handles Put On
Crates, Doors or Lots of Uses, Won't
Bend/Break, Solid Steel On The Folding
Handle, Handle is 7/16"Diam, Case 5"T x 4"W

3163 Four Vintage Animal Traps, Three Victor
Brand, Appear to Be in Good Condition With
Stake Chains, Approx. 8"L

3164 Crocks, #12, #4 and #2 Jug. The 4 and 12 Have
Huge Cracks, Good Condition For Age, Up To
16"Diam x 20"T

3165 High Quality Binolyn K4 #76671 Binoculars,
Made in Japan, 7x50 I.F. (372) Feet at (1000)
Yards, Coated, Strap and Old Leather Protective
Case, Good Condition, 7"W

3166 Older Metal Cow Bell With Clapper Looking
Color, Not Copper, Works Good Condition,
4"W x 4 1/4"H x 2 3/4"D, Some Rust, Scratches
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3167 Vintage Cast Iron Toy RXR Car, Says
Whitehead and Kales Co., Detroit Mich On Top
and Made By Arcade Mfg. Co. On Bottom, 7"L
x 3"W, Good Condition For Age

3168 Box of Miscellaneous Plush and Ceramic Toys
and Figurines, McDonalds Placemat and More,
Good Condition to New in Package, 10" x 23" x
10"

3169 Two Moving Blankets, Both Worn/Torn, Fair
Condition, Approx. 72"W x 80"L

317 Vintage Magazines- Sewing, Crafts, Fashion,
Few Musical, Over 100 Total, Fair To Good
Condition

3170 Vintage Marquette Model M Floor Jack, All
Original Wheels, handle, Etc., Wheels Roll
Good, Bearings Seem Good, Jack Does Need
New Seals, 12"W x 48"L

3171 Christmas Theme Box Lot, Porcelain Figurine,
Music Box, Ornaments, Wreath, Etc., Up to
13"Diam, Good Condition to New in Package

3172 Very Neat Tool, Plumb Brand Hammer-Ax-
Nail Puller, 13 1/2"L x 6 1/2"W, Very Good
Condition

3173 Four Heavy Glass Mugs Including Vintage A &
W Mug, Good Condition, No Chips, Great For
Floats, 4 - 5"T

3174 Small, Metal Barrel Used For Whatever, Trash
Can, Quench Tank, Etc., No Rust Never Been
Outside, Good Condition, 15"Diam x27"T

3175 US Army Backpack, Made Of
Nylon/Rubberized Inside, Good Condition, 21"L

3176 Seven Vintage Garage Related Chemicals,
Great Advertising Pieces, Ronson, Atlas,
Philco, 3 1/2 - 7"T

3177 Oil Filter Wrench, Good Condition, 3"Diam x
10"L

3178 Two Chessie System Railroad Large Vintage
Maps, Each 32"L x 19 3/4"W, Good Condition

3179 Canvas Army Bag, US S.R. Gas Mask Mq on
Front, Good Condition, 13"W x 17"L

318 (30) Misc. Tins, Campbells, Christmas, Floral
And More, Good For Storage, Cookies, Crafts,
Etc. Good Condition, 4" to 10"W

3180 Interesting Old Diamond Shaped Glass Jar With
Large Cork Top Filled Full With Hodge Podge
Items, Vintage Toy Trinkets, (150) Vintage
Buttons and More, 4"W x 10"H

3181 Fish Tape (GB) For Fishing Wires Through
Ware, Like New, 7"Diam

3182 Faygo Pop Plastic Carrier, Good Condition,
9"W x 18"L x 3"H

Lot Title

3183 Decorative Wood "Fishing Equipment" Box
With Intrigue Reel 502S, Good Condition, 5"W
x 10"L x 3"H

3184 Vintage Metal Skee Ball Type Game With
Three Wood Balls, Good Condition, 11 3/4"Sq.

3185 Five Pair Road Trip Guides, 2007 Marathon
KIds Map of The United States, Highlights The
US Capital, Landmarks, Parks, Etc., Very Good
Condition

3186 Real Spider and Scorpion Resin Paperweight,
No Scratches, Nice, has $39.99 Price Tag,
4"Diam

3187 Hunting Lot, Two Headlights 2 - 3"W and Shot
Shell Holders, One Each Hand Warmer 4"L,
Rain Poncho One Fits Most and Plastic Canteen
8"T, Good Condition to New in Package

3188 Women Lark Bowling Bag With Shoes Size 8
and 13 Lb. Ball, Some Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, 13"W x 12"H

3189 Nice Heavy Duty 3 1/2" Jaw Bench Vise, Can
Be Bolted to Workbench, Good Condition, Has
Anvil Back. Has Pip Grabber, Says Home 203
1/4" Red Color, 5 1/2"H x 9"L

319 (24) Old Railroad Spikes, Rusty But Solid,
Good Condition, To Use or Repurpose, 6 1/2"
to 7"L

3190 Photo Play Old Magazine Featuring Monroe On
Cover, Good Condition and Magazine
Featuring Mickey Mantle Baseball Great, Good
Condition

3191 Cast Iron Toy Tow Truck, Good Condition For
Age, 4 1/2"L x 2"H

3192 Cast Iron Mechanical Boxing Toy, Kangaroo
and Punching Bag, 1960"s, Good Condition, 8"T

3193 Enamel Coated Cast Iron Red 6 Qt. Dutch
Oven, Very Good Condition, 10"Diam x 5"T

3194 Bay City Times Carrier Bag, Good Condition,
17"W x 12"W

3195 Vintage Coca Cola Plastic Carrying Tray,
Dusty, Good Condition, Nice Lettering, 12"W x
19"L x 5"H

3196 Vintage Remington Box With Empty 10-Gallon
Shells and Cigar Box Full, Couple 12-Gauge
The Rest are 10 Gauge, Nice Collector Items, 3
1/2"X 3 1/2"X 4", 6" x 8 1/2" x 3"

3197 Cloth Confederate Flag, New Old Stock, In
Original Box, 3' x 5'

3198 Lot of Nine Candles and Candles Holders
Christmas Theme, Good Condition, Wood,
Metal, Etc., 2 1/2 - 7"T
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3199 1988 Precious Moment Plastic "Music Box"
Always, 6"T x 4 1/2"W

32 Vintage Toy Car No. 2 Metal Pressed Steel Toy
Car Marked Topper Insert Motor, Some Paint
Wear, Good Condition, 4"L x 3 3/4"W x 2
1/4"H

320 Vintage Stanley Miter Box Tool, Blade
Measures Approx. 28"L, Patent Date 1-2-12?
Cool Looking Old Piece, Very Heavy, Approx.
22"W x 18"D x 17"H, Good Condition

3200 Shoedazzle Kiara Red Suede Stiletto Heels In
Size 8, Box and Bag Included, Box Has
Damage But Shoes Are New Unworn, Heels 4
1/2"H

3201 Seven Piece Christmas Ceramic Village, Six
Pieces Are Norman Rockwell and Numbered
With Their COA, One off Brand Piece, Good
Condition, All Pieces Are Approx. 4"W x 5"L x
5"H

3202 Wood Wall Mount Knick Knack On Shelf,
Good Condition, 22"W x 2 1/2"D x 27"H

3203 Round Mirror With Hardboard Backing, Has
Edge Chips, Fair Condition, 34"Diam

3204 Wood Framed Mirror, Backing Shows Wear
Spots, Good Condition Overall, 32"W x 38"H

3205 Antique Pickaxe 3'L x 2'W With Wood
Handle, Good Condition

3206 Cortland Nylon Fly Rod Case, Very Good
Condition, For 8' Fly Rod With Reel, 4'L

3207 Lots of Unique Items In This Box Lot- Eyeglass
Case, Jewelry, Kodak And Fuji Color Film,
Knick Knacks And More, Good to New In
Package

3208 The Firm Transfirmer Two Platform Aerobic
Exercise Step Stepper With Four Rubber Feet,
Very Heavy Duty Non Slip Stacking Platforms,
Stack Up or Stack Lower, Great Work Out,
13"W x 29"L x 5" to 9"H, Very Good Condition

3209 New Canyon Sky Denim Bag, Blue and White,
14"W x 10"H

321 Vintage Wood Doll Rocking Cradle, Good
Condition For Age, 14"W x 25"L x 21"H

3210 Corelle Dishes, Crazy Daisy Pattern, Four
Large Plates, Three Small, Three Dessert, Four
Saucers, Four Soup Bowls, Four Smaller
Bowls, One Cup, 4" to 10"Diam

3211 Plaid Nylon Bag Filled WIth Misc. Vintage
Ladies Handkerchief Scarves, Some Small
Stains, Fair to Good Condition, 18"W x 13"H

Lot Title

3212 Two Decorative Porcelain Serving Bowls, Chill
Heat Serve, Microwave Freezer Dishwasher
Safe, Oven Safe To 450 Degrees, 8 1/2" x
11"Sq. Very Good Condition, No Chips

3213 Five Glassware Pieces, Green Bowl,
Marmalade Bowl With Spoon And Shot Glass,
Small Saucer, Fair To Good Condition, Shot
Glass Has Rim Chip, Up to 5 1/2"W x 8"L

3214 Eight Light Blue Plastic Knobs, Good
Condition, Good For Children's Furniture,
1"Diam

3215 Two Hand Made Adult Size Cloth Face Masks,
Very Pretty and Comfortable, New Unused

3216 Vintage Green Sunflower Flower Bowl In Very
Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition, 7"Diam x 2 1/2"H

3217 Nice Light Green Candy Dish, No Chips or
Cracks, It's Older Design But Still Nice To Use
or Display, Very Good Condition, 7"Diam x 4
1/2"H

3218 Small Mystery Box, Sanitized, No Junk, Packs
a Punch For Such A Small Box, Don't Miss
Out, 7 1/2"L x 6 1/2"W x 7"H, Bid! Bid! Bid!

3219 Three Vintage Stoneware Planters, Hull,
Roseville, Floralife USA, For Plants or Faux
Floral Displays, Good Condition, 3 1/2"Sq. x
8"H to 6"Diam x 9"H

322 Vintage Wood Decoy With Glass Eyes, Good
Condition, 8"W x 14"L x 8"H

3220 Paines Genuine Balsam Fire Products, Maine
Mini Pillow, Good Condition, 8"Sq.

3221 Very Nice Vintage Green Bowl, Raspberry
Design, No Chips, Cracks, No Discoloration,
Can Be Used or Displayed, 7 1/2"Diam x 2"H

3222 Lot Of Green Floral Vintage Glasbake Baking
Wear, Seven Dishes Total, 6"W x 10"L to 8
1/2"W x 12"L, Very Good Condition

3223 Ceramic Sears Roebuck & Co. Neil the Frog
Canister, Very Good Condition, With One
Small Chip on Edge of The Lid, No Other
Issues, No Crazing, Measures 10 1/2"H x 6
1/2"W, Canister Makes A Good Cookie or
Flour Jar

3224 Kinmen Ceramic Chinese Vase in Good
Condition, Cobalt Blue With Gold Design and
Lettering And Makers Stamp on Bottom, 9"H

3225 Vintage Three Piece Spice Of Life Pyrex
Canister Set, Stacking And Made of Glass With
Plastic Lids, They Are in Good Condition, No
Chips or Cracks, Some Discoloration on Lids, 4
3/4"Diam x 7 1/2" to 11"H
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3226 Wood Look Particle Board Banquet Table With
Folding Metal Legs, Ideal For Home, Office,
Etc. 30"W x 60"L Good Condition

3227 120"L x 20"W, Lined Tapestry Floral Design,
Has Stains, Needs Cleaning, Good Condition
Otherwise

3228 Lift Chair, Fabric Underneath is Worn and
Added Foam to Seat To Make More
Comfortable, That's Why There's Slip Cover
on It, Working Condition is Good, Fabric is
Fair, 32"W x 11"H

3229 Very Large Steel Clevis Holds 6 1/2 Tons,
Good Condition, 4"W x 6"L

323 Vintage Coach Pocket Purse No. K4C-9755,
Brown Full Grain Leather With Brass
Hardware, Flap Over Closure With Clasp, Full
Length Pocket Under Flap and On Back, Gently
Used, Some Visible Signs of Wear, 2"W x 8
1/2"L x 6 1/2"H, Good Condition For Age

3230 Vintage Gulf Advertising Sharpening Stone
From Denison Oil Co. Midland MI, 1 1/4"W x
9"L, Good Condition

3231 Coke Bottle Cap Shaped Solid Glass
Paperweight With Hockey Theme, Very Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 7/8"H

3232 Cast Iron Horse Drawn Ice Wagon Toy, 8"L
Shows Wear, Good Condition, Age Unknown

3233 Cast Iron Toy Airplane 8" Wingspan, 7 1/2"L,
Age Unknown, Good Condition

3234 Tabletop Tripod Aluminum Easel, Has Hook At
Top For Hanging, Good Condition, 16"W x
23"H

3235 Brown Metal And Plastic Floor to Ceiling Plant
Stand, Would Make A Great Cat Toy, Has Four
Adjustable Height Round Plastic Trays, Top
One is Chipped, Good Condition Overall, 87"H

3236 Round Plastic Patio Table With Removable
Legs, Has Scuffs, Good Condition Overall, 39
1/2"Diam x 29"H

3237 Particle Board Four Drawer Chest, Some Wear
But Still Useable, Drawers Work Well, 28"W x
15"D x 40"H

3239 Step 2 Plastic Chalkboard Stand, Good
Condition, Has Built in Handle, #7341 Was
Told It's A Vintage Item, 21 1/2"W x 3"Thick x
29"H

Lot Title

324 Brand New Sealed Dune Tunes Beaded
Necklace Stereo Headphones By Hand Candy,
Concealed Within Designer Beaded Necklace
Are High Quality Headphones And Built In
Microphone For Talking, Magnetic Clasp
Makes it Super Easy To Put On And Take Off,
Works With Any Phone Or Device With
3.5MM Stereo Jack, Includes Extra Silicone
Earbuds and Storage Pouch, 30 1/2"L Without
Extender Attached or 57"L With Extender

3240 Four Pair Men's Shorts, New Tags Consensus
Munsingwear Cherokee River Trader, Various
Shades of Khaki, Size 42, Good Condition

3241 Beautiful Mission Oak Style Wood Frame
Chair, With Upholstered Seat, Real Good
Condition, 16"W x 36"H

3242 New US Flag Throw Blanket, 100% Cotton,
36'W x 47"L

3243 New in Package Coca Cola Throw Blanket,
40"W x 50"L

3244 Retro Web Chairs, Two Aluminum Lounge
Chairs, One Aluminum Chair, 25"W x 60"L,
Yellow Webbing and Plastic Armrests, Very
Good Condition

3246 Blue Canvas With Wood Frame Folding
Directors Chair, Fabric is Faded, Good
Condition Otherwise. 22"W x 43"H

3248 Small Wood Bookcase With Three Shelves,
Need TLC, Good Condition Overall, Great DIY
Project, 17"W x 10"D x 28"H

3249 40 Plus Lot of Dremel Attachments, Older But
New In Packages, Few Of Them Are Cut Off
Wheels, Carbon Brushes, Engraving Cutters,
Sanding Bands and Grinding Stones, Few More
Different Ones, 4"L Packages

325 Three Eagle Items- Letter And Key Holder,
Couple Spots- Chips on Wood Plus Dusty From
Storage, 12"H x 5"W, Gold Clipboard, Older,
Dusty From Storage 4 3/4"W x 8"L, Black Coat
Rack, Dusty From Storage, Missing Some
Paint, 10"W x 6"H in Good Condition

3250 Tool Shop 2.5 HP Six Gallon Electric Air
Compressor Makes Buzzing Sound When
Powered On, Might Be Seized, For Parts or
Repair, As Is, Looks in Good Condition, 21"L

3251 Mystery Box Heavy Box of Items, We Have
Way Too Much Stuff In Our House, Have
House To Ourselves, Adult Children All Moved
Away, Good Items, 22"W x 10 3/4"D x 34"H

3252 Full Size 8" Box Spring Only One Year Old,
Bought Adjustable Bed Don't Need Anymore,
Good Condition, 53"W x 74"L
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3253 Metal and Plastic Yard Cart Comes With New
Sprinkler, Has Two Wheels And Spots For
Yard Tools, Good Used Condition, 20"W x
40"H

3254 Six Halloween Decor Items Plush Witch Doll,
Plastic And Ceramic Pumpkins, 4" x 6 Zip Seal
Bags, Good to New In Package, Up to 14"L

3255 (3) Plastic Cauldrons For Halloween In Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam and 12"Diam

3257 Great Grandma's Sterling Smith Corona
Typewriter With Case, Ribbon Present, Hasn't
Been Used in Years, Keys Need to Be Used to
Return To Action, Very Good Condition,
1940's I Believe, 13 1/2"Sq. x 6"H, For Use or
Display, For Those That Are Young, It
Requires No Electricity And Has Manual Return

3258 Poly Coated Wood Patio Table With Folding
Legs, 2'Diam x 15"H, Very Good Condition
New Without Box

3259 Five Christmas Craft Books, Mostly Hard
Covers, Good Condition

326 USFS Canteen, Metal With Canvas Cover,
Vintage in Very Good Condition, Small Tear At
Bottom, 9"Diam x 4"Thick

3260 Harmonica Verdi Design 20 Piece Dish Set,
Made in Spain, Beautiful Pattern, Good Quality
Dishes, Bid To Win, Don't Miss Out, Four
Dinner, Dessert, Bowls, Cups, 3 1/2"Diam to
10"Diam

3261 Glass Lamp With Shade, Brass Base Trim That
Needs Polishing, Very Good Condition, 28"H,
Untested, As Is

3262 Trump 2020 Adult Face Mask, Machine
Embroidered New Elastic Lanyard 100%
Cotton, Comfortable, Made in USA

3263 Small Cabinet Great For Any Room Finished
on Three Sides, Solid, Good Condition, Two
Doors On Front, 32"W x 22"D x 31"H, Nice
Slate Look Laminate Top

3264 Box of Collectible TV Guides, Magazines,
Notepads, Tabloid Items, Good To Like New,
13"W x 18"L x 11"H

3265 Box of 20 Plus Cassette Tapes, Spiritual,
Christmas, 50's Instrumental, Etc. Mostly Good
Condition

3266 Box of Avon Products, Lot of Gift Collection
Items- Ornaments, Beauty Cream, Keychain,
Even Avon Laser Level, All Look Like New
Old Stock, Up to 10" x 15"L

3267 Nice Set of Corningware Dishes, Eight Mugs,
Dessert Plates, Bowls, Plates, Tulip Designs,
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 10"Diam

Lot Title

3268 Ten Plus Purses And Handbag Lot, Vinyl,
Canvas Etc. Look in Very Good To New With
Tags, Up to 12"W x 9"H

3269 Misc. Kitchen Box With Plastic Lighthouse
Plates, Utensils, Baking Trays, Measuring Cups
and More, Good Condition, Up to 12"W x 16"L

327 Wood Small Arms Ammunition Box, Western
Cartridge Co. Made Into Sled With Poles, Some
Wear, Good Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 12"H

3270 Vera Bradley Makeup Bag, Yellow, Black,
White, Cute, Great For Travels, Or Just To Add
To Your Collection, Like New, 10"Sq. x 2"D

3271 New Heavy Resin Butterfly Garden Plaque
Stepping Stone, 8"Diam

3272 Ladies Black Boots, By Expressions, Size 6 1/2,
Very Good Condition

3273 Women's Size XL Black Maternity Bathing
Bikini Swimsuit Bottoms By Liz Lange, And
Liner, New With Tags

3274 Paperback Book Completeness A Doorway To
Love Written By Zoe Bell, New Condition

3275 Decorative Older Pewter or Cast Metal
Sunflower Wall Hanging Plate 9 1/2"Diam,
Dusty But Good Condition

3276 New Heavy Resin Bunny Theme Welcome
Stepping Stone, 8"Diam

3277 New Pair of Girls Size M- So Leggings From
Kohl's, Originally $16.

3278 Rosetti ETA Nylon Handbag Purse, Brand New
With Tags, Great For Travel or Everyday Use,
Main Compartment Has Magnetic Close, Outer
Compartments Have Zipper Close, Main
Compartment Has One Zipper Pocket, Front
Has Two Slip Pockets And Large Zipper
Compartment With Card Slots, Large Magnetic
Closure Pocket on Rear, Adjustable Strap For
Either Hand Carry or Shoulder Carry, 11"W x
3"D x 11"H

3279 New Spritz Metal Tray With Wood Handles,
14"Diam Scratches, On Surface But Never Used

328 Presidential Bust Metal Coin Banks, Abraham
Lincoln, George Washington, Approx. 5"H x
4"W, No Key For Either, Otherwise Very Good
Condition

3280 Wood Bird Lamp With Chevron Pattern Shade,
Includes Bulb, Great For Your Table, 30"H
With Shade 15"W, Untested, As Is, Good
Condition

3281 Super Cute Cow Tea Kettle, Made By M.
Kamenstein Inc. Wonderful Working
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 10"H, From Tail to
Nose 10"
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3282 Matching Large Glass Punch Serving Bowl
And Chip- Dip Set, Attractive Matching
Flowers In Clear Glass, Plastic Ladle Included,
No Chips, Like New, 11"Diam to 14"Diam x
7"H

3283 Small Black Metal Three Tier Shelf With Gold
Accents, Good Condition, 17"W x 5 1/2"D x
17"H

3284 Nice Gray Resin Form Decorative Fairy Planter
or Large Candle Base, 7" Inside Diam x 4 1/2"H

3285 Four Piece Clear Glass With Smoke Top Rim,
Brandy Serving Set, 2 1/2" to 6"H, Very Good
Condition

3286 Two Size 46B Bras, One Comfort Choice Style
#27-0246-2 and Other National Brand #15655,
Both in Very Good Condition

3287 Eagle Brand 18-8 Stainless Steel 33.8 Oz.
Thermos, The Plastic Cap Needs to Be Glued
Back Into The Metal Cap, Otherwise This Item
is in Very Good Condition, 12 7/8"H x 3
1/4"Diam

3288 Very Nice Aluminum Mirro Brand Roasting
Pan, Very Good Condition, 10"W x 16'L x 6
1/2"H

3289 Vintage Signed And Marked Z602 Stone
Carved Spotted Owl, Believe It's Native
American Piece of Art, Polished On Back and
Sides, Front is Painted And Eyes Accented
With Turquoise, Very Good Condition With No
Issues, 3"W x 4 1/2"H

329 Metal Fish Decor, Nice Patina, 10"W x 3"D x
11"H, Good Condition

3290 Two Knee Pillows With Velcro Straps, Black
and White Plaid Fabric, Very Good Condition,
8"Sq.

3291 Black Metal Chandelier Frame, Stripped of
Lighting And Wiring, Repurpose Your Way,
Fair Condition, As Is, 15"Diam x 22"H

3292 Five Short Blue Drinking Glasses, With Thick
Heavy Bottoms, Very Good Condition, 3"Diam
x 5 1/2"H

3293 Grey Resin Girl With Basket On Bench, Yard
Art Piece, Looks in Very Good Condition,
Bench 24"L, Girl 22"H

3294 Bear Facts Nice Resin Bear on Log Figure, 5"W
x 6 1/2"H, Paint Worn, Good Condition Overall

3295 Pair of Tahoe Water Skis 5'8"L, Heavy Plastic,
Look in Very Good Condition

3296 31" Magnavox TV Has No Cord, Needs
Cleaning, Has Dust And Caulk Splatter, Fair
Condition, As Is, Untested

Lot Title

3297 Awesome New Tuscola County Fair Throw
Blanket Showing All The Various Attractions
And Events, Don't Miss This One, 52"W x 72"L

3298 Nice Black Metal Drop Leaf Rolling Cart Has
One Wood Shelf, Good Condition Otherwise,
23"L x 40"W x 32"H

3299 Nice Baby Trend Jogger Stroller, Good
Condition, Minor Wear, Back Two Tires Hold
Air And Front Needs To Be Pumped, Very
Good Condition, 22"W x 56"L

33 Vintage Sioux Air Powered Hand Drill,
Untested, Looks Worn, Fair Condition, As Is,
7"L

330 Vintage GE Automatic Timer, Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 4 3/4"W x 2 1/2"D x
4"H

3300 New In Package Presto Underwear Flex Right
Size M, (11) Packages Of 20 And Two Partially
Used From Smoke/Pet Free Home

3301 Wallpaper Removal Supplies- Brush, Sponge,
Liquid, Etc. Real Good Condition, Up to 24"L

3302 Hunting Camo and Chair, Several Pieces of
Camo Including A Pella Rugged Outdoor
Jacket And Bibs Size XL, Very Warm And
Nice, Also Small Fold Up Chair and Multiple
Small Deer Mounts From Storage Clean Out,
Good Condition, Chair 16"H

3304 Like New With Tags Collage Brand Green Bath
Mat, 21"W x 34"L

3305 Vera Bradley Small Pink Wristlet, Fits Cards,
Cash, Cellphone, But Clean Lots of Life Left,
Good Condition, 3"W x 5 1/2"L

3306 New Opalhouse Battery Operated LED String
Lights, 9'L Indoor or Out

3307 Five Small New Wood Signs, Use As Is or
Repaint With Your Own Message, 3 1/2" to 4
1/2"Sq.

3308 Four Bells and Three Fruit Magnets, Metal
Fruit in Good Condition, White Praying Hands
Bell 6"H, Blue Bell 6"H, Lighthouse Bell 5
1/2"H, Gold Horse Kentucky Horse Park Bell
4"H, Good Condition

3309 Three Ceramic Shoes Use For Umbrellas,
Planters, Etc. Fair to New, Minor Chips, 4
1/2"W x 6"H

331 Bay City MI Vintage Postcards, 1900 to 1940
Paperback in Very Good Condition

3310 Cute Blue and Red Fabric Rooster Decor, Very
Good Condition, 14"H
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3311 Super Cute Rubber Plastic Art Line Garden
Gnome, Missing Walking Stick, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, 11"H

3312 Vintage Pyrex Dish With Heating Serving Tray,
Has Lid, Great Condition, Assembled 7"W x
12"L x 6"H

3313 Three Vintage Pyrex Baking Dishes, With Lids,
2 Qt. Each, Measure 3"H x 8"Diam, Good
Condition

3314 Cute Resin Bird On Swing Hanging Garden Art
Feature, Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 7
1/2"H

3315 Nice Black Pair of Ladies Size 9 1/2 Dress
Shoes Made in Italy, Good Condition

3316 Two Wood Butterfly Houses, New 6" to 12"H

3317 Fontanini Resurrection Scene By Roman Inc.
Tomb Rolling Rock, New in Box, From
Smoke/Pet Free Home, 16"W x 13"D x 10"H

3318 Adorable Ceramic Jack O Lantern, Very Good
Condition, 6 1/2"Diam

3319 Very Nice Resin Garden Gnome on Swing
Hanging Garden Art Piece, Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 8"H

332 Beautiful Brass Wall Hanging, 15 1/2"Diam An
Eye Catcher With Lots of Detail, No Makers
Mark, Some Tarnish, Overall Good Condition

3320 Wood Look Particle Board Heavy Conference
Table, Ideal For Home, Office, Garage, 30"W x
60"L, Good Condition

3321 Flexsteel Dual Power Leather Console
Loveseat, Full Recline Seats With Adjustable
Headrests, USB Ports, Cup Holders, Works
Great, $3000. Value, 11" Cut In Left Side Seat,
Got A Great Deal Ended Up too Big For My
Space, Wicklow Collection, Model 1681-64PH
Taupe, Great For Man Cave, Like New Except
For Cut, 75"W x 40"H

3323 Two Vintage 1982 Peyo Smurf Talking Houses
With Smurfs, Sit One of Three On Stage And
They Talk, Ond House Has Broken Hinges on
Door, Require AA Battery- Included, Six Other
Smurfs Are Included, One is 1982 Galoob Wind
Up Toy, 8"W x 8"H Each, Good Condition

3324 New Lot of Six Crayola Model Magic, 4. Oz.
Soft Squishy Modeling Material

3325 Rudolph The Rednosed Reindeer Winter Hat,
Adult Size

3326 Henrik Zetterberg Mini Jersey, Measures 9"W x
4"H, Sewn Numbers on Reverse

Lot Title

3327 (7) Vintage 1980's to 90's Army Men Some
Are GI Joe Some Are Not, 4"H Plastic, Good
Condition

3328 Small Cabinet Ding on Top Right, Great For
Garage Or Basement, Your Use, One Drawer
and Two Doors, Looks Good, Works Good,
25"W x 22"D x 31"H

3329 (12) Assorted Carpet Rug Mats, 24"W x 36"L-
New With Tags

333 Vintage Hunting And Fishing, Boy Scout
Equipment, Canteen, Five Piece Metal Mess Kit
and Three Piece Silverware Utensil Set, All
Good Condition, All Covers Included, 7" to 8"L

3330 Children's Clothing Size 4T New With Tags,
From Macy's Two Cute Summer Tanks, One
Set PJ's Soo Cute!

3331 Table Runner 38"L x 14"W, Eight Mats or
Towels 17" x 12 1/2", Eight Napkins 13"Sq.
Hand Woven At Easter Schools Weaving Room
Baguio Philippines, Great Condition, Never
Used

3332 Full Set of 2018 National Geographic Kids
McDonalds Happy Meal Collectible Set of Ten
Toys, Still Packaged in Very Good Condition,
Each Package Comes With Fact Card and Plush
Toy, Cool Learning Toys

3333 Vinyl Top Round Card Table in Good
Condition Overall, 35"Diam x 28"H

3334 Two Fanny Packs 9"L x 6"H Black and Purple
New In Package, Duffle Bag 16 1/2"L x 7
1/2"W x 9"H, Coin Purse Four New in Package,
Black Backpack 19"L x 16"W, Great Condition

3335 Welcome Friends Autumn Throw Nice Heavy
Cotton, Has Stains, Good Condition Otherwise,
Approx. 40" x 60"

3336 Handmade Quilt Patchwork Front, Very Pretty
in Good Condition, 78"L x 63"W

3337 Two Portable Fold Down Chairs, One Black
and One Light Blue That Has Stains, Fair to
Good Condition, 32"Diam Each

3338 Very Nice Pedal Boat, Seats Five Even Has
Storage Compartment For Fishing Tackle or
Favorite Snack/Drink, Everything Works Great,
Very Good Condition, Perfect For Fall Trip
Around The Lake to See Autumn Colors, 62"W
x 84"L x 22"H

3339 Five Decorative Wood Items, Great For
Country Decor, Mini Snow Sled, Small Bear
and Medium Size Bear, Amish People,
Magazine Rack, Up to 13"W x 17"L x 15"H,
Good Condition
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334 Vintage Santa Rosa Wood and Paper Tall Ship
Night Light, Working, Needs Little TLC,
Overall Good Condition For Age, 16"W x 19"H

3340 Dyna Glo RMC 95-C2 Kerosene Heater,
Untested, As Is, Missing Gas Control Knob,
One is Included But Doesn't Fit, 17"Diam x
28"H

3341 Two Duffle Bags, New With Tags Rivers End,
Six Outside Pockets, Double Zipper, Shoulder
Strap, 18"L x 8"W x 12"H

3342 Hotpoint Washing Machine, Not Working, For
Parts or Repair, As Is, 27"W x 26'D x 42"H

3343 Four Small Bags, Canvas, Vinyl, Etc. All Look
in Good to Very Good Condition, 8"W x 9"H to
20"W x 8"H

3344 Tote of Nice Food Containers With Lids, Look
in Very Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 9"Diam x 7
1/2"W x 11"L

3345 Six Piece Strawberry and Cream Japan
Stoneware Cup Collection, New Old Stock, 3
1/2"Diam x 3"H

3346 Five New Bags- Vinyl, Mesh, Knit, Etc. 11"W
x 7"H to 17"W x 13"H

3347 (40) New In Plastic Cups, Dusty From Storage,
Bright Colors, 4"Diam x 6 1/2"H Each

3348 Bright Green Croc Like Bag With Shoes, Size 9
Ladies 12"W x 9"H

3349 Caro High School "Tigers" 1984 Yearbook
Hardcover Book in Good Condition

335 Lot of Assorted Vintage Hand Tools, Metal,
End Wrenches, Pliers, Pipe Wrench, Good
Working Condition, 3" to 10"L, Over 15 Pieces
Total

3350 Large Denim Ladies Bag and Handmade
Pottery Coffee Mug, Looks Like Jeans, Both
Very Good Condition, 4"Diam to 17"W x 11"H

3351 Plastic Silverware Tray With Lots of Kitchen
Knives, Etc. Many New in Package, 3" to 8"
Blades, 12"W x 14"L Tray

3352 New in Box Facets Cologne, 18 Fl. Oz. and .25
Fl. Oz.

3353 New In Package Mickey Mouse Flip Flops,
Size Large 9-10

3354 (7) Collectible Precious Moments, Two Bells,
Two Heart Dishes, Three Mugs, All Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2" to 4"Diam, Up to 4"H

3355 New In Package "Miracles Happen" Decorative
Pillow 9"W x 12"L

3356 Four New in Box Royal Sapphire Blue Glass 14
Oz. Beverage Glasses, New in Box Matching
10 Oz. Mug, 4" to 6"H

Lot Title

3357 Avon Bop N Drop Hammer Bench Encourages
Hand Eye Coordination Ages 1-3 Years,
Approx. 11"L x 5"H, Good Condition In
Original Box

3358 New In Package Big Boy Plastic Bank, 8"H

3359 New in Package Ladies White Knit Gloves,
With Furry Wrist, One Size Fits Most

336 Vintage Brown Plastic 11 Place Wine Bottle
Rack, Very Detailed Design, Needs Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition 21"W x 8 1/2"D x 18"H

3360 New Old Stock Scripture Keeper, Resin Card
Holder With New In Package Cards, All With
Scripture Quotes, 4"L x 3"H

3361 Two New In Box Avon Childhood Dreams
Porcelain Doll Collection, Skating Party, Grand
Slammers, 9"H

3362 Two Large Coke Tin Banks Shaped Like Cans
Of Coke, Very Good Condition, 4"Diam x 8"H

3363 New Old Stock Avon Year 2000 Celebration
Candle, 6 1/2"W x 5"H

3364 Two Smile Anchor Hocking Milk Glass Mugs,
3"H, Very Good Condition

3365 AT&T Answering Machine #1308 With
Owners Manual and Cords, Good Condition,
5"W x 8"L

3366 Garfield Clear Glass Mug From McDonalds
1978, 3 1/2"H Very Good Condition

3367 Eastern Michigan University Amber Glass
Mug, Graphics Worn, Good Condition
Otherwise, 5 1/2"H

3368 New In Box Rock & Roll Animated Santa,
Dances and Sings, 7"W x 14"H

3369 Four Collectible Plush and Porcelain Doll
Figures, Avon, Precious Moments, Etc. Good
To New In Box, 5 1/2" to 10"H

337 Assorted (7) Decorative Wall Hanger Plaques,
Mostly Wood, One Chalkware With Mirror,
Some Wear in Overall Good Condition, 6 1/2"
to 11"H

3370 Five Caring And Sharing Care Bear Sticker
Booklets, Shows Wear From Age, But Unused
With Stickers, 8"W x 5 1/2"H

3371 Five New Sealed Four Pack of 10" Plastic
Plates, (11) New Plastic 20 Oz. Cups

3372 Robert E Lee Book, A Pictorial Biography,
Good Condition

3373 Two Sweet Dream Vinyl Dolls in Like New
Condition, 18"L
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3374 (19) Cars and Motorcycles, Metal, Wood And
Plastic, Small to Medium Size 3" to 4"L, Paint
Coming Off One Car, Overall Good Condition

3375 Lot of Electric Adapters, Cords And 3.6 Volt
Rechargeable Power Driver, Works, All Good
Condition, 5"L

3376 Box of Misc. Books 15 Plus Romance,
Western, Mystery, Some Worn, Most in Good
Condition

3377 Box of Misc. Items- Picture Frames, Avon
Collectibles, Figures, Lots More, Many New in
Box, 12"W x 18"L x 10"H

3378 Two Boxes of Misc. Glass and Porcelain
Dishes, Cups, Plates, Large Pitchers, Etc.
Various Styles, Brands, Some Have Chips, Fair
to Good Condition, 3" to 10"Diam

3379 Thank A Vet Garden Flag, Double Sided, 12
1/2"W x 18"L, New in Package

338 Attention WWII Collectors Soldier's Handbook
July 23, 1941, Authentic War Time Issued
Basic Field Manual, 264 Pages, Paperback in
Very Good Condition, Won't Find One Nicer
Than This

3380 Eight American Girls Books, Both Hard And
Paperback, Fair to Good Condition, Each 70
Pages Long

3381 Trump 2020 Adult Face Mask, Machine
Embroidered New Elastic Lanyard 100%
Cotton, Comfortable, Made in USA

3382 Vintage Diecast Ertl Seed Fertilizer Hopper
Trailer, 1980's Like New Condition, 7" x 10"

3383 Vintage Tonka Road Grader Diecast And
Plastic, 1980's Unusual Piece, Gentle Wear,
Real Good Condition, 8"L

3384 (7) Diecast Replica Cars, Includes Cool Tucker
Torpedo, One car Needs Some Repairs, Mostly
Very Good Condition, 3" to 12"L

3385 Two Older Wood Recurve Bows, No Strings,
One Stallion Brand, Both Look in Real Good
Condition, 54" to 58"L

3386 New Trump 2020 Face Mask, Machine
Embroidered, 8" x 4" With Elastic, 100%
Cotton, Comfortable, Comes With Lanyard

3387 Five Avon Bottle Cars and Train, Great
Condition, 6" to 9"L

3388 John Deere 9500 Combine And Two 1980's
Combine Heads, Diecast Metal, Very Good
Condition, 10"W x 16"L

Lot Title

3389 (12) Vinyl Record Albums- Heart Little Queen,
Badfinger No Dice, Gerry Rafferty City To
City, Queen A Night At The Opera, John
Mayall To Mum From Aynsley Boys, Led Zep
Presence, Elton John Madman Across Water,
Nilsson Schmilsson Nilsson Super Tramp Even
The Quietest Moments, 10CC Deceptive Bends,
Ron Wood I've Got My Own Album to Do, All
Good Condition

339 1970 Depression Glass Book And Price Guide
By Sandra McPhee Stout, Book 6"W x 9"H and
Guide 5"W x 8 1/2"H, Both in Good Condition

3390 Six Avon Cologne Collectors Bottles, Cars,
Train, Pheasant, Very Good Condition, 4" to
7"L

3391 Four Pieces of Metal- Sir Walter Raleigh
Tobacco Tin, White And Blue Trim
Graniteware Container With Lid, Tin Toy
Toolkit Box, Flowered Tin Wastebasket, Fair to
Good Condition, Some Rust And Wear, 5"Diam
x 5"H to 8"W x 16"L

3393 Large Freezer Bag 1/2 Full of Used Beer Caps,
Mostly Budweiser And Bud Light, Good For
Crafts, Some Dusty, As Is, Small Amounts of
Rust, 5"L x 1 1/8"W Canada Dry Green Metal
Opener, Good Condition

3394 Phoenix Sure Fire Ignites Charcoal And Logs
Electrically, Very Good Condition In Original
Box, 18"L

3395 Two Mole Traps, Get Your Trap Line Set Up
And Get Those Pest Before They Destroy Your
Yard, 17"H x 4"W, Good Conditio

3396 New in Package Patriotic Love It Or Leave It
Ball Cap

3397 Four Vintage Glasses, Welch's Drinking Glass
Featuring Looney Tunes, Kermit Glass Has
Broken Rim, But Has Piece For It, Lucy, And
Charlie Brown Glasses, Fair to Good Condition,
4" to 5 1/2"H

3398 Vintage Diecast Ertl John Deere Hay Wagon,
1980's, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 8"L x 7
1/2"H

3399 (30+) Vinyl Record Albums- Percy Faith,
Country, Christmas, Neil Diamond, Etc. Good
Condition

34 Brown Vinyl Gun Holster For Belt, Good
Condition, 8"L

340 Four Vintage Small Animal Traps, Has Surface
Rust, 5" to 8"L, Untested, Good For Display

3400 Vintage 24k Gold Plated Handbag Holder By
Gift Craft, 3 1/2"L
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3401 Radiology Survey Meter, OCDM Item No. CD
V700, Model No 6 or 6A, Manufactured 1961,
As-Is, With Owners Manual, Good Condition,
9"W

3402 15+ Thor Chisels And Screwdriver Bits, Look
Good, 2 1/4" to 4" Long

3403 1 Decorative Cement Fire Hydrant, 14"T x
7"W, Very Old, Could Use Some TLC - But
Very Cute Yard Decor, Train Your Dog For
Potty! Good Condition

3404 Hand Painted Glass Lamp, Some Wear On
Lamp And Shade, Overall Looks Good,
Untested, As-Is

3405 Wood Magazine Stand, Needs Cleaning, From
Storage, Solid, Good Condition, 18"W x 9"D x
15"H

3406 Singer Sewing Machine in Wood Cabinet,
Stylist Zig Zag Model 457, No Card To Test,
Looks Good, As-Is, 24"W x 18"D x 31 1/2"H

3407 Box Filled With Assorted Tools And Hardware,
Sander, Convertor - 2 Outlets to 6, Leather
Punch, Hammer And More, Good Condition, 3"
to 13 3/4" Tall/Long

3408 75+ VHS Movies, Multiple Genres, Good
Condition, Around The World In 80 Days,
Speed, Enemy Mine, And More

3409 Box Filled With 50+ Vintage Cook Books And
Recipe Guides, The Bakery, The Chambers,
Christmas Favorites and More

341 Vintage Wood Decoy With Glass Eyes, Good
Condition, 6"W x 17"L x 8"H

3410 Box Filled With New And Like New Christmas
Decor, Mostly 3" Bows And Garland, Good
Condition to New!

3411 Lot of 20+ Santa Claus Items, Resin, Ceramic
And More, Figurines, Most Good Condition to
Very Good Condition, 2" to 7" Tall/Long

3412 Cosmetic Bags, Wood Duck Rack, Jewelry And
Trinket Containers, Plus More, Good Condition
To New, 3" to 11"L

3413 Lot of 14 Dinosaurs Small And Big, The Tallest
One Stands 4", The Smallest One Stands 1",
There Are 3 Smaller Ones, Alot Don't Stand On
Their Feet, They Are In Good Condition

3414 (6) New In Package Solar Curtains, 36x63

3415 (3) Pairs Mens Size 11/12 Flip Flops, One Is
New Without Tags, Speedo Brand, Another
One Is Used By Vintage Stone And The Last
One Is New With Tags By Sand-N-Sun

3416 Social Distancing Signs, Package Of 10, New
In Package, 9"W x 9"T

Lot Title

3417 Foot Acupressure Magnetic Insoles, Mens 7.5 -
9.5, Womens 8 - 10.5, New

3418 New WIth Tags Ladies Pants, Blue, Size 2x

3419 (2) New Womens Medium Everyday Comfort
Bra, Pullover!

342 Small Floating Shelf, Particle Wood Material,
Some Scratches in Overall Good Condition,
12"W x 3 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H

3420 (4) New Womens Size 9/2XL, Tagless Hanes
Mesh Lightweight Bikinis, Next To Nothing
Comfort

3421 Purple Kilt, Brand New In The Package, Size
Large

3422 (3) New Scuba Or Marine Items, Unsure What
2 of Them Are, 1 Is A 1/4" Bikini Thumb Screw

3423 New Without Tags Maidenform 2XL, Black
High Waist Boy Shorts, Very Firm Coverage

3424 Men's Khaki Shorts, Size 40, One New
Susquehanna Trail, One New With Tags
Dockers, Think All New Are Never Worn

3425 New Magic Mesh Hands Free Screen Door,
Deluxe, Strong and Powerful Magnets, Lets
Fresh Air In And Keeps Bugs Out! 83"x39"

3426 Duffle Bags/Briefcase, 2 Black Celoh Bags -
Good Condition, Zippers Work, Duffle Bag Has
Handle And Wheels, Both Bags Have Good
Straps, 1 bag Measures 21"H x 16"W x 9"D,
The Other Measures 16"W x 12"H x 4"D

3427 Smart Control Gee-D Joystick, A Real Game
Apps, 7 1/2"T Package, New In Package

3428 New Ball Cap, Vietnam Veteran, One Size Fits
Most

3429 New Token Plastic Bottle Cage For Your Bike,
6"L

343 (7) Brass Figures- Five Birds Including Seagull,
Blue Jay, Hand Pump, Bears, Six Solid Brass
and One Hollow Teddy Bear, Total Weight 6
lbs. 5 Oz. Very Good Condition, Some Patina
on Couple Of Them, 3" to 6 1/2"H

3430 New In Box Soup Can Safe, Hide Your
Valuables In Plain Site, 7 3/4"T

3431 Kimble Disposable Glass Culture Tubes,
Unused Other Than 2, 5 3/4"T, 12 Total

3432 EZ Block Feeder, Great For Wildlife Or Farm
Animals, Brand New In Box, $50 New, Keeps
Blocks Elevated, Keeps Moisture, Mold And
Pest Away, Box Is 10" Square x 11"H

3433 (6) New Womens 4-10 Size Ankle Socks!

3434 (3) Rifle Scope Mounts, Black Metal, (1) Used,
(2) New, 1 1/2" to 5 3/4" Long
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3435 (6) Plastic Tackle Boxes, Some With Contents,
No Tackle But Other Hardware/Tool Related,
11 3/4"W x 5 1/2"D x 4 1/4"H, Good Condition
to New

3436 (3) New Mens Small 28/30 Fruit Of The Loom
Breathable Boxer Briefs, No Package, Tagless

3437 (1) Pair Mens Dress Shoes, Size 7, Black Dress
Shoes, Never Worn Still In Box

3438 (3) Boxes Of Industrial Towels, 10 Times
Stronger Than Paper Towels, Solvent And
Bleach Resistant, Reusable, Great For The
Home Or Shop, 75 Towels In Each Box, 222
Total Towels, Boxes Are 10" x 5"Square

3439 (5) Plastic Tackle Boxes, Some Contents
Included, Wall Switches, Conduit Connectors,
11 3/4"W x 5 1/2"D x 4 1/4"H Boxes, Good
Condition to New

344 Vintage Vinyl With Gold Trim Taylor Weather
Gauge, Heavy in Good Condition, 5 1/2" x 3
1/2"D x 5"H

3440 Brand New All Sealed Inside Original Box
Paraspa Mini Paraffin Bath, Heat Therapy For
Healthy Looking Skin, Adjustable Temperature,
Comes With Everything You Need To Use
Now, 14"H x 10"W x 9"D

3441 (2) Pairs Of Like New Sweatpants, Just My
Size 18/20W Green and Red, Untagged

3442 Box Of Coffee Mugs, Most Ceramic, 1 Wood
Cup Tree, Good Condition to Very Good
Condition, 3" to 4" Tall

3443 Avon Vanity Mirror, Glass, New In Box, 12
1/4"W x 9 1/4"D x 2 1/4"H

3444 Precious Moments Throw Blanket, FSC
F68508-1, Size Not Marked On Package

3445 Sewing Machine Desk, Kenmore Sewing
Machine Model 117-959, Buttonholer,
Attachments, Pin Cushion and More, Machine
Untested, As-Is, Fair To Good Condition, 33"W
x 19"D x 31"H

3446 Magazine Lot, 4 Covered Pots, No Stick Finish,
Very Good Condition, Maybe New, Ceramic
Gas Electric And Induction Safe, 6" to 7 1/2"
Diameter

3447 Coke Lot, Ornament, 6 Pack, Metal Bucket, 4"
to 7" Tall

3448 Recipe Books, Soft And Hard Cover, Meals For
Lord, Walmart Family Cook Books And More,
Good to Very Good Condition

3449 Bell Ornaments, Plastic, Window Decorations,
Gift Tags, Wrapping Paper And More, 2" Tall

Lot Title

345 California 945 USA Green Painted Ceramic
Statues Of Man and Woman, Few Paint Chips
in Overall Good Condition, 12" to 14"H

3450 Fisher Price Sesame Street Cookie Counter, 15
1/2"W x 9"H x 2 1/2"H

3451 Samsonite Bag With Makeup, New, Wallet
Windows, Pens And More, Good Condition to
New Old Stock, Bag Measures 12"W x 7"D x
11"H

3452 (9) New Womens 4-10 Shoe Size Ankle Socks,
Be As Colorful As You Want to Be With These
Fun Stripes

3453 Poly Coke Plates, Red White And Blue, 11"
Diameter, 12 Total

3454 (6) Dinner Trays, Divided Plastic, Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 9"D

3455 New In Box RCA Digital TV Antenna,
Outdoor, 16"L Box

3456 (4) Avon Breast Cancer Crusade Mugs, New In
Boxes, 4 3/4" Tall Box

3457 Musical Water Fountain Santa Workshop, 8"T,
In Box, Very Good

3458 110 Volt Minnie Mouse X-Mas, 19 1/2"T,
Untested, Looks Good! As-Is, And 1992
Disney/Burger King Calendar

3459 Small A&W Mug, 4 1/4" Tall, Very Good
Condition

346 Antique Old Nail Barrel 18"H x 10"Diam in
Very Good Condition, Heavy Twisted Wire
Around Wood, No Lid, Great Rustic Decor
Piece

3460 Big Boy Bank, Plastic/Rubber, 8 3/4" Tall

3461 3 Winnie The Pooh Mugs, Ceramic, 3 3/4" to 4
1/2"T

3462 JCPenney Catalogues, New In Package to Good
Condition, 1992 and 1993 Editions

3463 (3) Coke Tin Banks, Very Good Condition, 4
1/4" Diameter x 7"T

3464 Christmas Gift Box, 9"W x 9"D x 9"H, Good
Condition

3465 Civil War Battles Series On VHS, 7 Box Set,
Looks Good!

3466 110 Volt Mickey Mouse X-Mas, Untested
Looks Good, As-Is, And Burger King/Disney
1992 Calendar, Good Condition, 21"T

3467 Musical Reindeer And White Bear, Deer
Untested Looks Good, 10 1/4"T, Bear 12 1/2"T

3468 (6) Dinner Trays, Plastic Divided, Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 9"D
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3469 (5) 50 States Quarter Books, 6 1/4"W x 9 1/4"L,
Good Condition

347 Box of Kitchen Related Items, Including A
Platter, Plates, Mugs and Fondue Items,
Ceramic, Plastic, Metal Etc. Fair to Good
Condition, 3" to 18"L

3470 3 Binders, Like New, Life's Harvest, Baseball
Cards & Patriotic

3471 Noah's Ark by Topper Toys, Vintage 1986,
Very Good Condition In Box, 10"L

3472 (2) Bedtime Story Books And Humpty Dumpty
Electronic Toy, New! 9" to 14"T

3473 Plastic Doll Furniture, Pot Belly Stove, Hutch
And Desk With Chair, 2 1/2" to 4" Tall, New In
Plastic

3474 Crafting Items, Avon Scarf, Napkin Rings,
Puffy Hot Pads And More, Good Condition to
New, 4" to 9"L

3475 Square Wooden Coffee Table, Needs Cleaning,
Dusty From Storage, Overall Good Condition,
Some Wear, 31"W x 31"D x 17"H

3476 (7) Paperweights - Liquid Filled Pearl Black &
Gold Spheres, Car, Piano & More, New, 2 1/2"
to 5"Long

3477 Avon Snow Lady Possibly NIB, 8 1/2"Dia
Approx., from Presidents Club, First Edition

3478 Placemats, Burner Covers, Hot Pads, All New
Old Stock, Pig Set is Super Cute, 3" to 17"Long

3479 Vintage Table with Two Chairs, May Need
Some Epoxy Repair, Cool Look, AS-IS, See
Pictures for Cracks, 30"Dia x 29"H Table &
Chairs are 21"W x 17"D x 29"H

348 Vintage Sports Cards- Baseball, Football,
Hockey, Basketball, Some in Bags, Good
Condition, Tote 10"W x 16"L x 6"H

3480 Wooden Storage Trunk, Plyboard & Panel
Construction, Very Good Condition, Just Needs
Cleaning, 38"W x 17"D x 17 1/2"H

3481 Angry Birds Design Throw Blanket, Would be
Nice for TV, Game Night, Chilly Nights, Will
Keep Kids Warm, Great Condition, 54.5"L x
39.5"W

3482 Pyrex Bakeware Set, Cake Pan with Lid, Loaf
Pan with Lid, 8"W x 8" Pan with LId, 7.5"W x
11" Pan, Glass & Plastic Lids, All Pyrex Brand,
7 Piece Set, Like New Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, Cake Pan is 9"W x 13"L 3 Quart, Loaf
Pan is 8"L x 5" 1.5 Quart, Square Pan 8"W x
8"L, Brownie Pan 7.5"W x 11"L, 2.2 Quart

Lot Title

3483 Young Womens Clothing Lot, Aeropostale,
Denrele Heart, Forever21, Justice And More,
Sizes Girls XL to Womens M

3484 (5) Boxes Canning Jars, Over 60 Jars, Dusty, 3"
to 7 1/2" Tall, Ball And Other Brands

3485 Southpaw Enterprises Commercial Grade Very
Large Ball Pit, For Your Kids, Approx 2000
Balls, Blue And yellow, Ripstop Nylon, Strong
Enough For Adults To Sit On Edges to Watch
And Supervise, Not Perfect But Really Good
Condition, Comes From The Grandparents
Clean,  Smoke-free Home, 77"Diameter x 15"T
*Located in Pink By Salzburg Wall*

3487 (4) Nice Decorative Throw Pillows, Brown
Microfiber With Tan/Burgundy Accents, 20"
Square, One Pillow Needs to be Sewn Up
Otherwise Very Good Condition

3488 Nice Brown Microfiber Loveseat, Back Pillows
Are Plump And Soft, Minor Wear, Very Good
Condition Overall, 62"W x 34"D x 29"H

3489 Makita 5620D Cordless Circular Saw, 18V 6
1/2" In Case With Charger And 2 Batteries,
Very Good Condition Except 1 of Batteries Is
Weak, Can Be Rebuilt With New Cells By
Batteries Plus, 17"W x 10 1/2"T x 15"D Case

349 Three Sets of Dragonfly Lights- Work Great,
Metal Decorative O- 10 Tall, New In Box Three
Piece Decorative Mirror Set, Small 7 3/4",
Medium 10", Large 11 3/4"H, Good to New in
Box

3490 Master Heat Gun HG301A, Excellent
Condition, 15"T x 6"W x 10"D

3491 Bernzomatic Torch Kit, Cutting, Welding,
Oxygen Kit, Never Used In Box, 30 Years Old,
12"T x 8"W x 8"D Box

3492 Black And Decker 7 1/4" Circular Saw, 110V,
Good Condition, 14"L x 12"W x 23"H

3493 Deep Muscle Massager For Neck, One Size,
New In Package

3494 Aluminum 2 Foot Smaller All Metal Level That
Still Has It's Bubbles, Has Been Used But Still
In Good Condition

3495 Beautiful Clear Glass Schlage Non Turning
Door Knob, 2 1/4" Diameter

3496 Masterforce 2 3/8" - 3.5 Amp Planer, 120V
Power Tool, New In Box Never Used, 12"L x
5"W x 5"H

3497 (3) Containers Of Misc Nails And Bolts, 1/2" to
2" Long, Good Condition, New

3498 (15) 6-8" Misc Saw Blade, Good Condition
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35 Five Sets of Salt And Pepper Shakers With One
Extra Glass and Metal, 2"H, Good Condition

350 Tons of Weights, Free Weights, Dumbbells,
Etc. All Metal Approx. 5" to 10"Diam, Some
Rust, Fair to Good Condition

3500 Black & Decker 1 HP Electric Router in Very
Good Condition, With Case And Acc. 9"W x
5"D x 7"H

3501 Dewalt Tool Box And Handy Andy Tool Box,
Dewalt in Fair Condition, 24"L x 11"D x 10"W,
Handy Andy Box in Good Condition, 19"L x
8"D x 7 1/2"W, Handy Andy Box Has Variety
of Tools In It

3502 Two Boating Items- T&L Outboard Trolling
Plate, 10 lb. Coated Anchor, 8"W x 10"L and
12"W x 14"L, Good Condition

3503 Nice Set of Black Hair Clippers "Andis Easy
Cut" Runs But Blades Are Stuck, Needs Oil and
Adjusting, Looks in Good Condition, 6 1/2"L

3504 Three Precious Moments Porcelain Figurines
By Enesco, $104802 Your Spirit Is An
Inspiration, #104803 Serving Up Fun, #104801
We're A Perfect Match, All Very Good
Condition, 4 1/2" to 4 3/4"H

3505 Porcelain Demi Set, Teapot, Five Cups, Five
Saucers, Nice Set, 2 1/2" to 5"Diam, Good
Condition

3506 Five Porcelain Dolls in Boxes, Mixed Styles,
Very Good Condition, 17" to 25"H

3507 Four Ladies Items- Purse, Two Pairs of Gloves,
Stocking Cap, Good to Very Good Condition,
8" to 10"L

3508 Four Precious Moments Porcelain Figurines By
Enesco, #521280 Happy Trip, #742872 You're
A Real Barbie-cutie, #104281 Carry A Song In
Your Heart, #112870 To A Niece With A
Bubbly Personality, All Very Good Condition,
5" to 6"H

3509 Two Very Heavy Ceramic Italy Himark Bowls,
Very Nice Bright Graphics, One Has Small Rim
Chip, 8"Diam x 1 1/2"H, Overall Good
Condition

351 Box of Vintage Basketball Cards, 1980's And
Up, Looks Like All Teams Represented, Box
12"W x 12"D x 5"H, Maybe A Star In This
Bunch

3510 Three Collectible Apollo 13 Juice Glasses, Very
Good Condition, 2 3/4"Diam x 4 1/4"H

3511 Two Promise Boxes With Bible Verses Inside
Each, Birdhouse 3 1/2"W x 4'D x 4 1/2"H,
Noah's Ark 4 1/2"W x 3 1/2"H, Resin Material,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

3512 Three Precious Moments Porcelain Figurines
By Enesco, #795305 O Fish Ally Friends For A
Lifetime, #531030 You Are My Once in A
Lifetime, #103497 My Love Will Never Let
You Go (No Box) Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"H Each

3513 Unionbay Aztec Large Fanny Pack Purse,
Brand New With Tags, Features Beautiful Print
Material And Large Capacity Will Hold
Everything That You Need It To, The Main
Zippered Compartment Is Padded, Has One
Zipper Pocket Inside, Zipper Pocket on Front
and Inside of It Are Two Credit Card Slots, One
Clear ID Slot, Adjustable Strap is Designed To
Fit Waists Up to 44"L, 20"W x 11"H

3514 New In Box Three Tier Spoon Rack, Walnut
Finished Wood, Holds (24) Spoons- Not
Included, 11 1/2"W x 2 1/4"D x 15"H

3515 Four New In Package Winnie The Pooh Photo
Boxes, Cardboard Material, 5"W x 6 1/2"L x 4
1/2"H

3516 New Cheerleader Bow Ponytail Lot of Ten
Holders, Purple From Baby Boutique, 7"W x
7"L

3517 Five American Country Hardcover Books,
Good Condition, Beautiful Pictures, Each
Approx. 175 Pages, Includes Country Home,
Traveler, Furniture, Decorating And Kitchen

3518 Pair of Talking Mickey And Minnie Mouse
Plush Dolls, Batteries Are Dead, Still New in
Package, 16"H Each

3519 Two Old Stock Sarah Michaels Milk Bath
Foaming Crystals, 3"Diam x 6"H Glass Shaker
Bottles, With Silver Plated Tops

352 Box of Misc. Fabric Pieces, Plaid, Flannel,
Sheer and More, Small Pieces To At Least A
Yard of Some, Great For Small Projects or
Crafts, Good Condition

3520 Ten Pink Hello Kitty Whip Cancer Plastic Chip
Clips, With Magnets on Back, 2"W x 1 1/2"D x
3"H New In Package

3521 New in Package Walmart Tractor Trailer 1/64
Diecast Metal Replica, Box is Dirty From
Storage, 2"W x 10 1/2"L

3522 New Old Stock Stetson Nevada Edition Gift
Set, Cologne, After Shave and Lotion, All 2.0
Fl. Oz. Bottles

3523 New in Box Peanuts Collectible Candle Jar,
Glass and Resin, 4"Diam x 7"H

3524 Nice John Deere Ceramic Mug, 3"Diam x 3
1/4"H, Good Condition
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3525 Carved Wood Horse Head Cane, Nice Details
In Good Condition, 5"W x 35 1/2"H

3526 Antique Solid Wood Harvest Table With Two
10" Leaves, 65"W With Leaves x 45" Without,
45" Deep x 31"H, Good Condition

3527 34 lb. Bag Of Authority Dog Food Good Till
March 2021 For Mature Dogs, Or Any Dog
That Likes It, Chicken And Rice Formula, High
Quality, With Vitamins and Fiber, New $39.

3528 Fast And Easy Punch Embroidery Starter Pack,
Includes Everything Needed To Get Started
With Punch Embroidery, Some Yarn, Very
Good to New, 8" Plastic Hoop

3529 Assorted Men's and Women's Shoes, All Good
Condition, Size 10 Chaps, 11W, 8 Curves, 9 1/2
Frank Fortini, Wrangler 10 1/2 And Size 9
NIKE, Six Pairs Total

353 Box of Newer Topps And Panini Baseball
Cards, Variety Of Teams, Very Good
Condition, Box 8"W x 12"D x 6"H

3530 Black & Decker 8" Table Saw on Homemade
Wood Stand, Wired Separate Switch For
Convenience, Works, Good Condition, 36"W x
24"D x 43"H

3531 Two Pairs of Black Diabetic Men's Shoes Size
11, One Pair Needs Insoles, Good to Very Good
Condition

3532 1978 Precious Moments Porcelain Figure "Jesus
Is The Light" With Box, E-1373/G, Very Good
Condition, 5"H

3533 Super Cute Bear Coin Bank From Classic
Treasures, Resin Material, Like New In Box,
5"W x 10"H

3534 1998 Stanley Cup Champs Stein, Detroit Red
Wings, Ceramic With Gold Trim, Very Good
Condition, 4"Diam x 5"H

3535 White Diamond Gift Set By Elizabeth Taylor
Cosmetic Bag With Spray, Cream, Body Wash
And Powder, Like New Condition, 1.25 to 3.3
Fl. Oz.

3536 Vintage New Old Stock, Baby Infant Lot With
Baby Shoes, Bottle and Toys, 4" to 7"L

3537 Yesterday's Child, The Dollstone Collection
Music Box, Melissa With Katie and Desiree
"The Ballet" Plays "Music Box Dancer" Resin,
Works, Very Good Condition With Box, 4 1/2"
x 5 1/2"H

3538 Avon 2001 Mrs. PFE Albee Porcelain Award
Figure, Like New in Original Box, 5"W x 10"H

3539 Box of Scrapbook Card Making Supplies,
Paper, Stickers, Photo Albums, Good to Very
Good Condition, Approx. 1" to 9"L

Lot Title

354 White Crocs Classic Clogs, Women's Size 9 or
Men's Size 7, Gently Used in Good Condition

3540 Green Wicker Basket Packed Full of Custom
Light Switch Covers, Plastic, Wood, Metal, Etc.
Some Wear in Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 7"H

3541 Four Hanes Comfort Soft Men's Size L, White
Crew Neck T-Shirts, New Out of Package

3542 Large Bin of Scrapbooking And Card Making
Supplies, Paper Albums, Stickers, Frames, And
So Much More, Good to Very Good Condition,
1" to 12"W

3543 Black And White Comforter, Has Holes, Can
Use For Packing Blanket, Pets, Etc. 72"W x
84"L

3544 Eight Lead Fishing Molds For Sinkers, Jigs,
Plus 20 lbs. of Lead, Good Condition, 16"W x
12"D x 8 1/2"H

3545 (35) VHS Tapes, Godfather, African Queen,
Three Kings, Planet of The Apes and More,
Good Condition

3546 Montgomery Ward Airline Solid State Record
Player With Speakers Untested, Looks in Very
Good Condition, 14"W x 11"D x 7 1/2"H

3547 (25) Assorted Glass Jars Smooth Sides, Small
And Large Mouth, Use For Canning, Great For
Crafts Too! Good Condition, 4"Diam x 6 1/2"H

3548 Gold Star VCR With Remote And Assorted
Cords, (25) VHS Tapes, 10"W x 15"D x 4"H,
Disney, Paramount, Warner Bros. And More,
Model GVP-B125, Untested, As Is, Looks in
Good Condition

3549 Tool Shop Detail Finish Sander, Tool Shop
Finishing Sander, Dremel Contour Sander, All
in Boxes or Case, Good To Very Good
Condition, 6" to 11"L

355 Four New Pairs of Men's 7-12 Shoe Size Fun
Fashion Crew Socks By Good Fellow & Co.

3550 Five Bold Colors Gripper Socks, All Have
Wear, Good Condition Overall, Adult Size

3551 Porter Cable 14.4V Battery And Charger,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition, 4"W
x 7"L

3552 Pink Panther 40th Anniversary Watch and Tin,
1 1/4"Diam Face, Needs New Battery, New in
Box

3553 New In Package Pex Tube Single Ear Clamp
For 1/2" Tube, Ten Per Bag, Ten Bags For
Total of 100

87/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

3554 Makita L5711D Radial Arm Miter Saw, 18V
Cordless, Very Good Condition, No Batteries
Or Charger, See Other Makita Drill or Saw,
Same Batteries, 20"W x 20"D x 15"H

3555 Orion Sight Seer 2 Compact 8 x 21 Binoculars,
Good Working Condition, Instructions
Included, Barely Used, 3"W x 4"L

3556 Six New in Box Toilet Seals, Two Wax Free 3"
and 4", Two Wax Standard 3" to 4" Line,
Extender Wax Gasket With Flange, 3" to 4"
Line, Wax Gasket With Flange

3557 New In Package Peerless 5' Washing Machine,
3/4' Female Hose Thread

3558 Two Plastic Miter Boxes, Black Craftsman
13"W x 5"D x 10"H, Yellow Unbranded 12"W
x 6"D x 3"H, Both in Good Condition

356 Black Ugg Boots Ladies Size 6, Shows Wear in
Good Condition Overall, Sheep Lined With
Rubber Sole

3560 Wen Wet Stone Sharpener Model 2900S
Original Packaging, Very Good Working
Condition, 5"W x 7 1/2"D x 11"H

3561 Red Metal Tripod Light Base, Adjustable
Height Collar is Stock, Needs Work, Good To
Repair or Use As Is, 21"W x 21"H

3562 Men's Size 2XL 44-46 Dark Blue Swim Shorts,
Trunks By Towne Craft, Has Mesh Lining,
Good Condition

3563 New Flexi Fun Size Medium Cord Retractable
Leash For Max. 44 Lbs. 16'L

3564 Three Brown Plastic Tackle Boxes, One Filled
With Outlet Covers, Good Condition, 12"W x
6"D x 5"H

3565 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks Black Ladies
Pants With Elastic Waist And Pockets, Size 2X

3566 Men's Size Medium Two Tone Blue Floral
Swim Trunks, Pro Spirit Brand With Mesh
Lining, Good Condition, Some Wear

3567 Three Brand New Cellphone Cases or Tool
Case, Fits All Cell Phones, Has Velcro To Hold
Flap Down, Nice Clip to Clip On Your Side,
6'L x 1 1/2"W

3568 Plastic Bucket Of Misc. Fishing Items- Little of
Everything, Some Old, Fair to Good Condition,
Bucket is 7"H x 9", At Least Half Full

3569 New in Box Mini Shot Glass Drinking Game,
Perfect For Game Night, Great Gift, 5 1/2"Sq.

Lot Title

357 Brand New Sealed Ford Trailer Hitch Cover
With Brake Light Feature, Fits All Vehicles
With 2"Sq. Receiver, Simply Insert The Hitch
Cover and Plug In Wire To Your Existing
Trailer Wire And Harness, Center Lights Up
With Red Ford Emblem When Brakes Are
Applied, Easy To Accessorize Your Vehicle
And Keep Hitch Receiver Clean, 3 1/4" x 3 1/4"
x 4"D

3570 New Neato Peg Game, Can You Master The
Classic Wood Puzzle, By Toysmith, 4 1/2"W x
3 1/2"D x 1 1/2"H

3571 New Without Tags Women's Black Size M
Thong By Maidenform, Mid Rise Tummy
Coverage That Moves With You!

3572 Three Pairs of Men's Levi Jeans, Some Stains
and Holes, Two 560's 38 x 34 and Pair of 517's
36 x 32, Fair to Good Condition

3573 New in Package Smart Control Gee D Joystick,
Real Game Apps, 3"Diam

3574 New Contigo Spill Proof Water Bottle, Sangria
Color, 25 Oz. 3"Diam x 10"H

3575 New In Box Soup Can Safe, Hide Your
Valuables in Plain Sight, Metal 3 1/2"Diam x
6"H

3576 Black Metal Small Charcoal Grill With Lid,
Very Good Condition, Never Used, 16"Diam x
18"H

3577 Five Light Blue and Tan Gripper Socks, Fair to
Good Condition, Adult Size, All Show Wear

3578 Six New in Package Microfiber Eyeglass
Cleaners, 2 1/2"L

3579 New Fabric Shower Curtain Cat Design, 70"Sq.

358 Schwinn Bike Seat Cover, Silicone Gel Like
Material Drawstring Closure, Some Wear in
Good Condition, 7"W x 11"L

3580 Aquatic Garden Glass Vase- New and Glass
Fish Bowl Including Shells, Garden Vase is
Designed To House Beta Fish, Both Very Good
Condition, Great Kids Science Addition For
Learning Projects, 6 1/2" to 10 1/2"H

3581 Four New Wheels 9"Diam x 3"W, Plastic Great
For Go Kart, Lawn Mower Or Whatever You
Can Think Of, Plastic Bearings, Sells For Over
$125.

3582 New With Tags Bobbie Brooks Black Ladies
Pants With Elastic Waist And Pockets, Size 2X

3583 Four Fishing Poles, Two With Reels Are
Shakespeare, Two Misc. Rods, One Has Broken
End, 44" to 76"L, Fair to Good Condition
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3584 Blankets, Comforter, Window Sheers, Towels
and More, Ten Pieces Total, Various Colors
And Styles, Some Wear, Good to Very Good
Condition, Approx. 26" to 84"L

3585 Full Size Tree Skirt, Large Two Wreath Storage
Bag, Small Christmas Tree, Large Cinnamon
Candle, Light Up Snowman, Adornaments
Christmas Worship Celebration For Families,
Small Ornaments, Very Good to Like New
Condition, 4" to 48"DIam, 3 1/2" to 24"H

3586 Lot of Christmas Greens, Office Christmas Tree
and More, 3" to 10' Plus Long, Good Condition

3587 Ten Plastic Suit Hangers, Ten In Good
Condition, 17"L x 9"H Plus 70 Plus Wire
Hangers

3588 Mystery Box! Full of Good Items, Beach
Theme, All Good Condition, Downsizing
Home, 15"Sq. x 20"H

3589 (39) Clear Glass Quart Jars For Canning, Crafts,
Your Use, Good Condition, Need Cleaning,
4"Diam x 6 1/2"H

359 Women's Black Wallet, Mossy Oak Wallet
Folded, UAW Local 699 Retiree Folder,
Zippered Wallet With Coonhound Print, Card
Holder, 4" to 8"L Good To New

3590 Misc. Box Lot- Makita Battery Charger,
Sewing Items, Radios, Tape Recorder, Phone
and Much More, All Untested, As Is, Fair to
Good Condition, 6" to 11"L

3591 Beautiful Black Feather Boa, Very Full,
Iridescent Sheen on Feathers, 80"L, Very Good
Condition

3592 Four Clear Pint Mason Jars With Zinc Lids,
Lamb Mason, Presto Supreme Mason, Knob
Mason, Naturally Fresh Mason, All Very Good
Condition, 5" to 5 1/2"H

3593 (12) Assorted Clear Glass Pieces, Candle
Holders, Jar, Bowls, More, 3" to 6"Diam, Good
to Very Good Condition

3594 White Ceramic Rocking Horse Figure, Back
Side Has Cracks, Still Can Be Displayed In
Overall Good Condition, 8"W x 4"D x 8"H

3595 Six Ivory Color Shallow Ceramic Bowls, Good
Condition, 8"Diam x 1 1/2"H

3596 Vintage 7" Gingher Scissors, G7 Knife Edge in
Original Box, Chrome Mexico, Good Condition

3597 Viking Hand Made in USA Glass Praying
Hands Figure, 6 1/2"W x 1"D x 5 1/2"H Good
Condition

3598 New With Tags Black Mundi Slim Wallet,
With Safe Keeper, 3 1/2"W x 6 3/4"L

Lot Title

3599 Two Women's Size 40D White Flowered Bras
By Dream Products, Front Closures, New
Without Tags

36 Diecast John Deere Tractor and Tin Metal
Wagon, Some Rust, Looks in Good Condition
Overall, Both 8"L

360 Brand New Girls Training Wheels, Pink Never
Been Used, Still Has Peel Off Protective
Plastic, 6"W x 8 3/4"H

3600 New in Box Zen Rock Garden, Perfect For
Small Space and Desktops, 7"W x 8"L x 1
1/2"H, Good Gift

3601 Vintage Dow Chemical 1 Year Safety Award,
Multi Screwdriver Tool Plus Lufkin 8' Tape
Measure, 2" to 5 1/2"L, Good Condition

3602 Collection of Metal Paperweights, Game
Pieces, Unknown Use, Moon Shape Looks Like
Pewter? Feel Bit Bulky, Come Identify, All
Very Good Condition, 1 3/4"L x 1 1/2"W

3603 Vintage 1940's Christening Outfit, Hat is
Rough But Two Gowns Are Very Nice, All
Washed And Ready to Use, Infant Size, Good
Condition

3604 Extra Large Stainless Deep Dish Cooking
Roasting Pan, Very Good Condition, 16 3/4"L x
12 3/4"W x 3 3/4"H, Great For Family Get
Together

3605 New Girls Size XL Hanes Everyday Comfort
Bra, White With Removable Pads

3606 Heavy Duty Chain With Hooks on Both Ends,
Hooks Say 5/16" Chain is 10'10"L And Weighs
8 1/2 Lbs. Great To Keep In Your Vehicle To
Pull Others Out of Snow, Mud, Ditches, Etc.
Good Condition, As Is

3607 Milk Glass Bud Vase 1930's- 40's, Three
Stems, One Is Broke At Bottom, Maybe
Repairable, Otherwise Good Condition,
Approx. 10"Diam x 7"H

3608 Gingher 4" Pocket Scissors, Brand New In
Package, Tradition of Quality, Points Are Blunt
For Safety, Easy To Carry in Pocket or Purse,
Hot Drop Forged, Chrome Plated

3609 Nice Lot of Misc. Keys, Some Vintage, Good
Condition For Crafts, Your Use, 1 1/2" to 2"L

361 Ted Williams Plastic Tackle Box and Contents,
Some Nice Vintage Tins, Lures, More, Good
Condition, 14"W x 8"D x 9 1/2"H

3610 New Without Tags, Auden Size XL White
Bandeau Bra

3611 Vintage Gingher Knife Edge 8" Dressmaker
Shears, G8 Scissors With Sheath in Original
Box, Chrome, Mexico, Very Good Condition
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3612 New in Box Desktop Magnetic Sculpture,
4"Diam x 1 1/2"H Base, Creative Fun Stress
Relief

3613 Cute Vintage Plastic Mallard Drake Decoy,
Made in Italy, Good Condition, 7"W x 16"L x
9"H

3614 Canning Supplies Metal Juicer With Mallet and
Metal Juicer On Stand, Good Condition,
7"Diam x 9"H

3615 Super Cute Rustic Handmade Wood Log Cabin
Birdhouse, "Cat" Keep Out, Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 14"D x 11"H

3616 Vintage Grey Metal Garden Fence Edging,
18"H Approx. 10'L Good Condition

3617 Three Pieces of Wood Christmas Decor, Nicely
Done in Good Condition, 17" to 19"H

3618 Handmade Pallet Sign, "Absolutely No Adults
Allowed" 14"W x 18"H, Good Condition

3619 Wrought Iron Sign or Plant Holder, Was Used
For Climbing Rose Trellis, Needs Painting, Fair
Condition, 2"W x 36"L x 15"H

362 (40) Cleaned Inspected Golf Balls, Titleist,
Srixon, Top Flight, Pinnacle, Good Condition

3620 Three Glass Chimney Globes For Oil Lanterns,
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 7 1/2"H

3621 Three Stainless Steel Pans With Lids, Good
Condition, 3 1/2"D, 6"D, 5 1/2"D, 6 1/2"L, Two
12 1/2"L

3622 Assorted Kitchen Items Canner Pot, Tray,
Utensil Jar and Toothpick Holder, Fair to Good
Condition, Jar 7"W x 5"D x 6"H, Canner 17"W
x 13"H, Tray 11"W x 11"D x 3"H, Toothpick
Holders 1"D x 2"W x 2 1/2"H

3623 Oil Painting Of Fruit, Book, Wine Glass By
Van Damme Mounted in Carved Wood Frame,
17"W x 2"D x 15"H, Good Condition

3624 Unique Metal Multi Tone Wall Decor Piece,
Great Repurpose Item, Some Cracked Paint,
Still Good Condition, 40"W x 2"D x 23"H

3625 Four Coca Cola Holiday Santa Glasses, Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam x 6 1/2"H

3626 Two Beautiful Wall Hanging Metal Baskets,
With Fish on Fronts, Would Make Great Plant
Hangers Or Wall Shelves, Good Condition,
14"W x 11"D x 14"H

3627 Old School Sports Horseshoe Set in Case, Little
Rust, Will Clean Up Well, 8"W x 28"L Case,
Chrome is Pitted, Good Condition to Refinish
and Use

Lot Title

3628 Pair of Black Glass Oil Lamp Avon Bottles,
With Plastic Shades, Need Cleaning, Overall
Good Condition, 4"Diam x 5 3/4"H

3629 Very Heavy Liquor Decanter, Beautiful Crystal
With Stopper, Used For Display, Like New,
6"W x 3 1/2"D x 10"H

363 20 x 50 Night Vision Binoculars Eagle And
Gun Logs With Plastic Velcro Carrying Case, 7
1/2"W x 7 1/2"L x 2 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

3630 Seven Piece Stainless Steel Bowl Set- Two
Large 13", Medium 11 1/2", Two Small 7 1/2",
Two Smaller 6 1/2"Diam, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3631 Black and Tan Coonhound Print, Nicely Matted
In Older Frame, Good Condition, 9"W x 11"H

3632 Vintage One Sided Steel Stop Sign, Some Paint
Wear, Overall Good Condition For Age, Great
For Man Cave or Garage, 24"

3633 Sunbeam Bread Advertising Enamel Sign,
Heavy Duty Metal, Reproduction Piece in Very
Good Condition, 5 1/2"H x 17"W

3634 Vintage Steel Metal Borden's Milk Crate, Some
Rust, Good Condition Overall, 13"Sq. x 10
1/2"H

3635 Vintage Retro Looking All Metal Ashtray
Stand, Looks Cool, Could Be Made Into Lamp
or Something Else, 13" x 19"H, Good
Condition Overall, Parts Have Been Painted

3636 Decoupage On Wood Plaque of Ocean Sailing
Ship, Wood Frame 24" x 21"W, Good Condition

3637 Browning Silaflex 8' Fishing Pole, Very Nice
in Good Condition

3638 Two 1950's Long Bows Without Strings, For
Wall Decor, Metal 58"L, Wood 62"L, No
Makers Marks, Fair to Good Condition

3639 Kinetic Biomedically Engineered Rod With 43
Million Modulus Grablite Fibers, Reel and 2000
LIne Cap 116 Yards, 6- 170 8 : 120 Etc.
Shimano Spirex, Both Good Condition, 78"L

364 Hello Kitty Flip Flops, Size Small 5/6 Black
and Pink With White, New Never Worn

3641 Large Soft Side Vinyl Suitcase With Few Other
Misc. Bags, Good Condition, 27"W x 20"D x
7"H

3642 Vintage Brown Painted Bottle With Green
Eyes, Marked Portugal Lancers, JM DA
Fonseca 3 1/2"Diam x 9"H Good Condition

3643 Vintage Amber Fruit Veggie Or Cheese And
Platter, Very Good Condition, Summer Pattern
But Use Anytime, 12"L x 9"W x 1"H
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3644 Oak and Glass Hanging Light, Needs Cleaning,
Works, Good Condition, 18"Diam x 7"H

3645 Four New Bags of Regal Downs Premium
Quality Bedding, Fine 100% Kiln Dried Pine,
Great For Kennels, Cows, Horses, Super
Absorbent, Use For Flower Beds, Gardens, Etc.
2.8 CU Feet Compressed, Expands To 6 CU
Feet, Bags 16"W x 11"H x 28"L

3646 Vintage Generator McGraw Edison Onan
K1000 Has Compression, Was Dad's Unknown
Working Condition, As Is, Definitely Needs
New Gas, 16"W x 11"D x 16"H

3647 Lot of Three Bras, One Size 36C By Playtex
#4088 Has Safety Pin on Strap, Plastic Holder
is Broken, Maidenform #SN7112 Size 36D Has
Few Fuzzies and Stains, Last is Gilligan
O'Malley 38D Fair to Good Condition

3648 Ceramic Salt and Pepper Set With Rubber
Stoppers, 3"Diam x 2 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition

3649 Vintage Realistic SCT 34 Stereo Cassette Tape
Deck, Good Condition, 8"W x 3 1/2"D x 5"H 
Update, Works.

365 Men's Size 9 Air Visi Pro 6 NIKE Basketball
Shoes, Some Wear in Good Condition

3650 Two New Copper Colored Broiler Pans, 8"W x
13"L

3651 Nine Pieces of Decor- Salt and Pepper Shakers,
Plant Pot, Figures, and More, Porky Pig?
Mostly Ceramic, 2 1/2" to 6"H, Need Cleaning,
Overall Good Condition

3652 Antique Small Size Forks and Spoons, Marked
Bronze Thailand? Great Details and Engraving,
Each 4 1/4"L x 5/8"W, Overall Good
Condition, Few Small Old Stains in Some Areas

3653 Spanish Bible And Mexican Cross, (Missing
Pieces But Could Be Repaired) Bible is Like
New Made in 1972, Fair to Good Condition, 8
1/2" to 11 1/2"L

3654 Large Lot of (13) Assorted Copper Items,
Decorative Items, Strainers, Etc. Lots of Patina,
Fair to Very Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 15"L

3655 Four Pipes With American Walnut Pipe Stand,
Two Need Tips, One Has Damage, Looks in
Good Condition, Royal, Duke, Algerian Briar,
City Deluxe, BBB Own Make, Approx. 4 1/2"
to 6"L

3656 Pair of Matching 33" High Lamps, Heavy Resin
Material And Metal Bases, Very Good
Condition, 20"Diam Shade

Lot Title

3657 Cute Wood Heart Basket With Handle, Good
For TP, Magazines, Etc. Good Condition, 14"W
x 14"D x 9"H

3658 Hitachi 18V Cordless Drill and Light Set, in
Hard Plastic Case, Comes With Two Batteries
and Charger, Untested, As Is, Looks In Good
Condition

3659 Bag of (18) Misc. Golf Clubs, Drivers, Irons,
Putter, Wilson, Adams, Dawia, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 36" to 48"H

366 12V Kraco Emergency Citizens Band Radio
With Antenna, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, May Day 1, 3"W x 8 1/2"L

3661 Box of Small Wood Items, Animal Figures,
Horse Rocker, Bunny, Sheep, Roosters, Ducks
and More, 4" to 15"H

3662 Box of Misc. Washcloths, Hand Towels, Bath
Towels, Good For Cabins, RV's Rags, Etc.
Some Wear, Good Condition, 11" to 40"L

3663 Box of Misc. Household Items, Cords, Paint,
Nightlights, Wallpaper and More, Good to
New, 3" to 20 Plus Feet Long

3664 Box Filled With Misc. Kitchen Items, Water
Pitchers, Bowls, Slicer and More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 1" to 11"W

3665 Box of Estate Left Overs- Back Brace, Shoe
Shine Kit, Tie Holder, Basket and More, Good
Condition, 5" to 16"L

3666 New Old Stock Carpet Tack Strip, Still Can Be
Used, Good Condition, 3/4"W x 48"L

3667 Three Religious Wood Plaques, Serenity
Prayers and Francis of Assisi, All Good
Condition, 8" to 10"H

3668 Nice Slab of Router Edge Pine? Looks in Good
Condition For Sign, Shelf, Top, Etc. 8"W x
20"L

3669 Six Lovely Vintage Collars, Crocheted, Knitted,
Good Condition, No Issues and From Smoke
Free Home, One Collar Is Rendezvous Inc.
Yoke Style With Satin Embroidery, Some Adult
and Some Adult, Approx. 8" to 15"W

367 Plano Magnum Great Compartment Tackle
Box, Double Sided, Good Condition, 15"W x
5"D x 12"H

3670 Mid Century Ceramic Bobble Head Mouse
Figure, Unique Figure With Head That Spins,
Good Condition, Repair At Neck And Two
Small Chips, One On Foot, Other on Nose,
Displays Well, 5"W x 5"H

3671 Two Cute Oval Goldtone Plastic Frame Bird
Print Pictures, Good Condition, 6 1/2"W x 7
1/2"H
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3672 Two Plastic 10 1/2"Diam Lazy Susans,
Laminated Particle Wood Rotating Stand, 16"W
x 12"D x 1"H, Good Condition

3673 Health Care Wood Slide Board, Good
Condition, No Cracks 440 lb. Capacity, 7
1/2"W x 29 1/2"L x 3/4"H

3674 1970's Paper Memorabilia, Kentucky News
Kuhlman 1975 Directory, Bay County Maps
and More, Use For Crafts, Research Etc. Good
Condition

3675 New In Box Warhammer Mug Tankard,
Ceramic 3 1/2"Diam x 5 1/2"H

3676 Cloth Covered Organizer Tray For Beads,
Charms, Jewelry, Etc. Good Condition, 14"W x
9 1/2"D x 1 1/2"H

3677 Two Macrame With Wood Beads Vintage Plant
Holders, Good Condition, 48"L Beige, 42"
Long Tan

3678 Five 1/2 Bushel Wood Baskets, 14"Diam x 9
3/4"H, Good Condition, Great For Garden
Picking, We Have Six More in This Auction

3679 Very Nice Mitchell Graphite 7' Fishing Pole,
Some Wear In Good Condition

368 Brand New In Package Master Lock Trailer
Hitch Receiver Lock With Key Safe, Unique
Set Allows You To Lock Your Hitch Receiver
And Provides A Combination Safe For Storing
Keys and Other Small Valuables, This Is
Perfect For Fleet Applications As The
Combination Can Be Shared Eliminating The
Need For Everyone To Carry Keys, Works
With 1/2" and 5/8", Pin Holes And Can Be
Used With Or Without The Key Safe, 6"L x 2
1/2"W x 1 3/4"D

3680 Four Imperial W. Dalton Stoneware Plates
Tangerine 10 1/2" and 12"Diam, Two Fruit
Bowls Antique Porcelain, Two Vintage Bake N
Serve Dishes 7" to 12"W, Fair to Very Good
Condition

3681 Two Vintage Ladies Wallets, 3 1/2"W x 7"L,
Both Like New

3682 Kitchen Utensils in Crock, Fair to Good
Condition, 4"Diam x 5 1/2"H

3683 Six Red Cedar Centerpieces, With Small Mouth
Jar Lid, Ready For LED Candle and Jar,
Approx. 8"W x 9"L x 1"H, Very Good
Condition

3684 (7) Little Wicker Baskets, Very Good
Condition, Great For Centerpieces, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home, Approx. 5"W x 4"D x
4"H

Lot Title

3685 1982 Wilton Cowboy Cake Topper Plastic,
Good Condition, 2"W x 6"H

3686 Wooden Box Filled With Assorted Crafting
Supplies, 13"W x 10"D x 3 1/2"H, Good
Condition

3687 Framed Print 2013 Gerffert of Pope Francis
Frames Measures 9 1/2"W x 11 1/2"H, Overall
Very Good Condition

3688 Eight New in Box Avon Pure Cotton Jar
Candles, Clean Scent 4"Diam x 3"H

3689 Nice Slide Top Wood Box "Rocky Top Farms"
Very Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 8"D x 4
1/2"H

369 New In Box Ceramic Detroit Red Wings Salt
and Pepper Shakers, Shaped Like Hockey
Pucks, 3"W x 1 1/2"D x 3 1/4"H

3690 Metal Fish Art Piece, Definite Conversation
Piece, Good Condition, 21"W x 28"H

3691 Nice Arrangement Of Five Woven Wicker
Baskets, Good for Decor, Wall Display Etc. 6"
to 18"W, Good Condition

3692 Nice Tower CD Holder With Front Door,
Peaked Roof and Empty Back, Could Use For
Other Items, Good Condition With Some Chips,
6"W x 7"D x 24"H

3693 Six Crate & Barrel Nancy Green Fruit Fromage
Dessert Plates, 6 1/2"Diam, They Are In Very
Good Condition, Comes In Original Wood Case

3694 Vintage Metal Pole Lamp, Glass Globe Not
Matching, Works, Overall Good Condition, 9
1/2"Diam x 24"H

3695 Two Identical Pictures, One Looks New, Other
Needs Cleaning, Girl With Daisies, Very Nice
Wood Frames, 20"W x 25"H, Good to Very
Good Condition

3696 Bose 2.2 Left And Right Speakers, Working,
Wood Look Cases, 10"W x 8"D x 15"H

3697 Approx. 30 Plus Vintage Wood Thread Spools,
Great Collectibles Or Add to Your Collection,
Good Condition, 1 1/2" to 6 1/2"L

3698 Awesome Hard Cover 1899 White House
Cookbook, By Werner Co. Couple Handwritten
Recipes Inside Pages, Good Condition, 8"W x
10"H

3699 Two Boxes of Christmas Ornaments and Decor,
Lots of Vintage Pieces, Glass, Plastic, Ceramic,
Etc. 2" to 10"H, Fair to Good Condition

37 4 lb. Small Sledge Hammer With Wood
Handle, Good Condition, 10"L
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370 Vintage Wickes Antique It Black Olive Kit,
Unsure If Still Useful, Too Cool to Throw Out,
Good Condition For Display, 9 1/2"W x 7"D x
3 1/2"H

3700 Untested Bike Pump, Brush Broom, Small Saw,
Trowel, Screwdrivers, And More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 7" to 22"L or Tall

3701 (7) Games, Puzzles, All Pieces Here As Far As
I Know, Estate Find, 8" to 16"L Boxes

3702 Garden Groom MIDI Trimmer Cutter, With
Bag Attached, Works Great, Dirty From
Storage, 11"W x 18 1/4"L x 12 1/2"H

3703 Box of Women's Boots- Five Pairs Size 7,
Various Styles, Some New Never Worn, Good
Condition, One Pair Shows Wear

3704 Huge Lot of Readers Digest Condensed Books,
Mostly Four Books In One, Hard Covers in
Good Condition

3705 Black Plastic Spreader Hopper With Scoop,
Good Condition, 15"W x 9 1/2"D x 27"H

3706 Paint Lot- Prep Right Interior Latex White
Primer Five Gallon 1/2 Full, Sherwin Williams
Interior Latex Eggshell Paint Five Gallon
Almost Full White, Rustoleum Deck Stain
Wood Primer 1/2 Full Deck Restore 116 Oz.
Can, Behr Wood Tone Fence Weatherproof,
Look Good, As Is

3707 1949 Bay City Central High School Yearbook,
Bay City Players Kiss Me Kate

3708 Cool Old Metal Stamp? With Flowers As
Stamp, Has Handle, Even Neat to Display, 7
1/2" x 6 1/2"

3709 (17) Vintage Collectible Bottles- Tivoli
Brewing Detroit MI, Watkins, Lea and Perrins,
Citrate, Magnesium, Dr. YYB, Caldwell,
Phillips Milk of Magnesia Blue, Pusheck Med.
Inst. Dubouchet, Great Collectibles, 3 1/4" to
10"H, Instant Collection

371 New With Tags Celebrity Pink Skinny Hi Rise
Black Pants, Size 11/30

3710 Vintage Wood Kraut Cutter 17 1/2"L x 6"W,
New Kraut Cutter 18"L x 6 1/4"W, Ready To
Use, Good Condition

3711 Three Hand Saws, 23" to 30"L Disston,
Superior and Unmarked.  Good Condition.

3712 Pulley Lot- Five Loose, Of Which Four Are 4",
Other 2", Includes Vintage Moline Block and
Tackle With Rope, Made in IL USA, Good
Condition

3713 Nice Ceramic Deviled Egg Tray, 10 1/4"Diam
Unmarked Ceramic, Clean and Use, Good
Condition

Lot Title

3714 Antique Scythe About 25"H, Some Green Paint
Spots on Handle, From Farmhouse, Adjustable
Blade

3715 1951 Bay City Central Yearbook and Extra
1944-1994 Book, Good Condition

3716 Three Tonka Toaster Campfire Cooker, Three
Sets of Skewers, Be Ready For Next Cookout,
20 1/2" to 28"L Need Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition

3717 1999 Shelia's Lighthouse St. Simons Island
Georgia New in Box, Wood, 4"W x 7 1/2"H x
1"Thick

3718 (12) Vintage Jars and Bottles, Includes Antique
Creamer, Old Quaker Bottle, Hires Root Beer,
Dr. Koenics, Chamberlains, Colic Cholera And
More, Great Collectibles, 3 3/4" to 8 3/4"H

3719 Dozen Turn of The Century 20th Blue Ball
Mason Jars With Zinc Lids, 11 Qt. And One 2
Qt. Jar to Make A Dozen, Good To Great
Condition For Age

372 Genuine Leather Size 50 Vest With 16
Motorcycle Theme Lapel Pins, Patch Leather
Skull Cap And Leather Yamaha Large Gloves,
Almost All The Pins Are Michigan Related,
Baldwin Blessing of The Bikes Thunderfest,
Star Days Touring And Riding Father Fred,
Very Good Condition

3720 Two Coleman Lanterns, Includes Plastic Pail,
7", 12", Functional And Decorative, Good
Wicks, Great For Camping, Power Outages, Etc.

3721 Mountain Lake County Barelettes Wood Crate,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition, 19 1/2"W
x 12"D x 9"H

3722 Cast Iron Coke Door Handle, 10 1/2"H Circle
At Top is 3 1/4", Reproduction, Very Cool!

3723 10" Brass Bell, Maybe From Firehouse or
School

3724 Jackson Wagon Co. Jackson MI Reprint of
Original Advertising, 8" x 10", In Wood Frame
With Glass

3725 Kalamazoo Fishing Lures, Reprint of Original
Advertising Print, Wood Frame With Glass, 6
1/4" x 11 1/2"H

3726 Piper 73 Hard Cover Seaholm High School
Birmingham MI Yearbook, As Is Fair Condition

3727 Two Dream Catchers, 24" to 28"H Feathers and
Natural Material, Dusty, Otherwise Good
Condition

3728 Antique Tools From Caro Farmhouse, Two
Wood Mallets, Approx. 33" x 9"
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3729 London's Plastic Milk Crate, 13"Sq. x 11"H,
Good Condition

373 Flywire Men's NIKE Shoes Size 11 1/2, Some
Wear In Good Condition

3730 Vintage Dog Food Wood Barrel, Says
Dickinson's in Great Lettering On Side and Lid
100 lbs. Never Seen One Before! 18"Diam x
26'H Made in Chicago IL

3731 Sliding Gate- Keep Pets Or Children in Place,
Wood and Plastic, Good Condition, Evenflo
Brand, 23"H x 36"L As It Sits

3732 Nesting Boxes Cabin Theme, Very Good
Condition, 8 1/4" and 9"Sq.

3733 Four Drawer Wood and Wood Look Dresser,
Drawers Slide OK, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition.  32"W x 18"D x 45"H

3734 Spa Vac, With Telescopic Pole For Cleaning
Hot Tub, No Batteries or Hookups Needed,
Good Condition, 58"L

3735 Large Box of Assorted Tools- Several Stanley
Metal Tape Measures, Craftsman Screwdrivers,
Hammer, Pliers, Tape, C Clamp, Much More,
3" to 22"L, Fair to Good Condition, Large Pry
Bar Handle Chipped

3736 Deming Deep Well Pump, Westinghouse 1HP
Electric Motor, Unsure of Condition, As Is, 18"
x 10 1/2" x 14"

3737 Aluminum Step Ladder, Good Condition, 17"W
x 25"D x 58"H

3738 Four Contractors Levels- One Metal, Three
Wood, Some Of The Site Bowls Missing or
Damaged, Fair Condition. 28" to 78"L

3739 Pair of Feather Brand Oars, 70"L With
Caviness End Tip, Good Condition, Hardly
Used

374 Two Vintage Metal Thermos Bottles, Thermos
Model? Other is Stanley, Great Collectible
Pieces, Broken Plastic and Outer Shell Damage,
Fair Condition, 12" to 13"H

3740 Mirror, 35" x 69"H Good Condition

3741 Mirror, 33" x 80"H Good Condition

3742 Card Table 34"W x 35"D x 29"H And Four
Folding Chairs 29"H x 16"W Folded, Good
Condition

3743 Vintage Red Top Kitchen Table, Rim Edge
3"W Silver Metal, 43"L x 26"W, Legs Have
Twin Poles Each, Tiny Spots of Little Rust, But
Very Good Condition For Age

3744 Wood Look Headboard in Good Condition, 60
1/2"W x 30 1/2"H

Lot Title

3745 33"Diam Matte Black Oil Rubbed Heavy Metal
Wall Candle Holder, With Eight Glass Votive
Candleholders, Votive Holder Folds Flat For
Storage When Laid Down, Very Good
Condition

3746 Handmade Pallet Sign, I've Been Looking For
You Since I Heard My First Fairy Tale, 16"W x
21"H Good Condition

3747 Large Roll of Red Carpet, Use for Entryway,
Bath, Etc. Approx. 34" x 12'L Looks Good, As
Is

3748 Thule 9001 Trunk Mount Bike Carrier, Unused
In Original Box, Missing Keys (Available From
Bike Shops, 24'W x 8"D x 27"H

3749 Top Value Stamps Family Gift Catalog, 1973
Paperback, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 81/4"W x 10 3/4"H

375 Full Face GMAX Helmet, Medium to Large,
Black and Grey With Scrape Marks, Nice For
Truck and Quad Mud Bogging, Dirt Biking,
Snowmobiling, Wear To Be Safe, Good On
Outside, Very Good on Inside, Size 38S??

3750 Three New Vidal Sassoon Hair Brushes, Boar
Bristle, 7 1/4"L

3751 Four Teletubbies Figures, New Old Stock, 7
1/2"H

3752 Three Tier Over Toilet Shelf, Good Condition,
24"W x 10"D x 72"H

3753 Plano Tackle Box, One Tray, 14"W x 8"D x
7"H, Ice Auger 48", Both in Good Condition

3754 Nice Older Set of Wilson Clubs, Sleeves
Included, Irons 2-9, W, 1, 3, 4, and 5 Woods,
Putter, Comes in Vintage Bag, 44"H

3755 Stetson Nevada Edition 2 Fl. Oz. Each, Three
Piece Set, 12 1/2"L Box

3756 Shadow Box Clock Featuring Antique Car,
Wood Look and Glass, Untested, Looks Good,
14"W x 2 1/2"D x 11 1/4"H

3757 Two Spiderman 2 Stationary Box Sets, New
Old Stock, Ink Pens, Likely Dried Up, From
2004, Measures 13 1/2" x 2 1/4" x 12 1/4"

3758 Large Conch Shell, 8 1/2"L Good Condition

3759 Two Boyds Bears and Friends, Lil Bear Stone
Collection Pieces, 4 1/4"H Boxes

376 Six Regulation Hockey Pucks New Never Used,
3"Diam x 1"Thick

3760 Wood Lazy Susan With Four Removable Nut
Trays, Clean and Use, Good Condition, 11
1/2"Diam

3761 Four Doll Baby Heads, 1984 Eva! 5"H Boxes
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3762 Brown Formica Top Entertainment Center,
Three Drawers (One Sticks) One Tray, Overall
Good Condition, 44 1/2"W x 16"D x 32"H

3763 Nice Black Metal And Plastic Campbell Cane
Adjustable Walking Stick, 44 1/2"H

3764 Zhauck Bugs and Tweety Children's Stroller,
Folds To Transport, 14"W x 32"D x 37"H

3765 Two Wood Doors, No Knob, Hollow Core,
80"H x 30"W Both, Good For Flea Market
Table Tops, Some Wear, Fair to Good Condition

3766 Metal Two Tier Towel Rack, 24"W x 7"D x
26"H, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

3767 Vintage Sears Outboard Motor 1960's, In
Excellent Condition, 3-5 HP, Motor Has Great
Compression, Missing Tank and Fuel Line,
Great For Restoration or Parts, 38"H

3768 Steel Chain Wrench, 32" Chain, 5' Overall,
Looks Good

3769 4'L Light, Metal and Glass, Working, Good
Condition

377 Four New Pairs of Women's Shoe Size 4-10,
No Show Socks, All in Motion Brand

3770 Large Coleman Cooler on Wheels, Great
Condition, Handle Needs Repair, 19"W x 15"D
x 17"H

3771 Electric 10" Skilsaw Table Saw, Works Great,
Table Base is Broken, Needs Repair, 35"W x
25"D x 34"H

3772 Two Mini Flag Sets, Metal And Cloth, New in
Package Floral Flags, 17"W x 35"H

3773 Toshiba Radio Cassette Radio, As Is, 16 1/2"W 
 Update, Radio Works, Cassette Player Doesn't. 

3774 Metal Two Door With One Drawer, Slides
Good, Formica Top Cabinet, 24"W x 20"D x
36"H, Good Condition

3775 EZ Up 10' x 10' Pop Up Party Tent, Folding
Gazebo Canopy, White With Carry Bag, Zipper
on Bag is Broken, Very Good Condition,
10'Diam x 6 1/2', Center Height 8'

3776 Mop, Broom, Duster Lot, Five Pieces,
Including Extra Metal Handle, 49 1/2" to 57"L
Mostly Good Condition.

3777 Whirlpool 30 Gallon Hot Water Heater, As Is,
Untested, Parts or Repair, 17"Diam x 47"H,
Physically Good Condition

3778 Two Piece Yard Tool Lot- Wood Handle
Pickaxe, Plus Flat Shovel, 35" and 43"L  Show
Wear, Good Condition Overall

3779 Two Wood Look Leaf Sections For Kitchen
Table, 11 1/2"W x 42"L, Some Wear Overall
Good Condition

Lot Title

378 Five New Women's Size 5/Small Hanes,
Seamless Smoothing Briefs, Tagless, From
Store Damage Package, Great Value, Usually
Sold in Threes

3780 6' Wood Painters Ladder, Good Condition

3781 Wood Folding Ladder, Some Wear Overall
Good Condition, 5'L

3782 Vintage Exercise Bicycle, 24" Rims, Some Rust
and Wear, Good Condition To Fix or For Parts

3783 Metal Card Table, 33 1/2"L x 33 1/2"W x 26
3/4"H

3784 White Wood Hollow Door With Silver Knob,
Locks, No Key, 31 1/2"W x 79 1/2"H, Small
Window Up Top of Door, Some Wear, Overall
Looks Good

3785 Two Rubber Tires And Steel Rims, 18 x 8.50 -
8 NHS Inflated, 4 Lug Rims

3786 (12) Solid Wood Pine Furring Strips, Fair to
Good Condition, 3/4"Thick x 1 1/2"W x 10'L

3787 Three Push Brooms- Approx. 14" to 18"W
Heads 5'L, Great Cleaning Tools, All Good
Condition

3788 Metal Cart On Wheels, Three Tier in Good
Condition, 20"W x 15"D x 29"H

3789 Auto Paint Body Panel Stand, 17 1/2" x 100's
of Feet Masking Paper, Roll of Masking Tape,
Four Cans Auto Spray Paint, Three Cans 16 Oz.
Silver, Black, White Paint, 28 Oz. Cans of
Urethane Catalyst 3 Oz. Activator, Good to
Very Good Condition

379 Men's Size 10 Reebok Running Shoes, Some
Wear in Good Condition

3790 Solid Wood Poplar, Oak, Plywood, Light Color
Boards, Fair to Good, 11"W x 35"L x
3/4"Thick, Five Total

3791 Handmade U of M Folding Chair, Very Good
Condition, 23'W x 18"D x 34"H

3792 Pan Lids, Steam Inserts and More, Good To
Very Good Condition, 3" to 13"Diam

3793 Box of Vintage Tupperware Items- Microwave
Steamer, Bowls, Dessert Cups, Creamer and
More, 3" to 10 1/4"Diam, Good to Very Good
Condition

3794 Mid Century Solid Wood Chair By Imperial
Desk Co. Very Good Condition, 18 3/4"W x
20"D x 29 1/2"H

3795 Nice White Plastic Patio Umbrella Base, Plus
Yellow White Patio Umbrella, Approx. 8'H,
Some Wear, Overall Looks Good
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3796 Nice Vintage Aluminum Frame With Teal And
White Web Back Lounge Chair, 21"W x 7'L
Approx.

3797 (12) Vinyl Siding Or Skirting Panels, Fair to
Good Condition, White and Gray Sides, 17"W x
28" Plus Length

3798 Vintage Tupperware Most With Lids, Clean
And Use, Good Condition, 7" to 14 1/2"L

3799 Case Dump Trailer Steel, Box 28"W x 48"D x
11"H, Tires 15", Tongue 20"

38 Antique Hand Sickle With Wood Handle, Good
Condition, 18"L

380 (9) New Pair of Men's Shoe Size 6-12 Crew
Socks By Good Fellow & Co. From Store
Damage Package

3800 Quasar 13" TV Works Great, Good Condition

3801 GE Eight Cycle Two Speed Heavy Duty XL
Capacity Washing Machine, Instrument Panel
Has Main Knob Loose, Unable To Test
Properly, As Is For Parts or Repair, 27"W x
26"D x 42"H, Body in Good Condition

3802 Five Gallon New Construction Primer Interior
Latex By Valspar, New Never Opened, Has
Been Sitting, Needs to Be Mixed Up Well,
12"Diam x 15"H

3803 Wash Tub With Faucets And Drain, Heavy
Duty Fiberglass Unit, Rare, Very Durable 23"W
x 29"D x 34 3/4"H Not Counting Faucet

3804 Sears Sprayer, Two Gallon From Estate, Looks
Good, As Is, 18"H

3805 Nice Blue and White Metal Canister, Five
Gallon Wet Dry Shop Vac, Powers On Looks
Good Condition, 23"H

3806 Formed Wood Techwood Speakers, No Model
No. Fair Condition, Shows Water Damage,
Untested, As Is, 13 1/2"W x 20"D x 48"H

3807 White, Burgundy, Navy Blue Vinyl Strap
Chaise Lounge With Adjustable Reclining
Back, Welded Aluminum Frame, Powder
Coated, No Rust, Some Paint Loss, Cleaned
And Power Washed, Durable, 26"W x 76"L x
13"H, Includes Weather Resistant Lounger Pad

3808 Shark Vacuum Storage Find, Cord Cut, As Is
Parts or Repair, Eureka Airspeed One, Powers
Ons, Makes Loud Noise, Possibly Needs
Cleaning Out, As Is, 44"H Fair Condition As Is

3809 Office Chair on Wheels Adjustable, Metal And
Cloth in Good Condition, 24"W x 20"D

381 Men's Size 7 Pair of Rubber Boots, Like New,
No Leaks or Cracks, Olive Green Color

Lot Title

3810 Vintage DP Air Gometer Exercise Bike Made
in USA, As Is, Missing Front Wheel Cover,
Still Useable, Good Condition, 24"W x 48"D x
52 1/2"H

3811 Grey Metal File Box, Good Condition, 8 1/2"W
x 8 1/2"D x 6"H

3812 Nice Flip Top Brown Metal File Storage, Good
Condition, 14"W x 24 1/2"D x 30 3/4"H

3813 Small Window Screen, Fair to Good Condition,
17 1/2"W x 18"L

3814 New Old Stock Mostly Kitchen Items-
Spreaders, Baking Hooks, Jar Opener,
Mushroom Cutter, And More, 3" Plus

3815 New Old Stock Baking Soda Holder, Clip
Stand, Knife Sharpener, Peeler, Plastic Scoop,
Ring Holder, And More, 2" Plus

3816 CD's- Alan Jackson, Acoustic Hymns, Audio
Bill Clinton Story and More, Look in Good
Condition, As Is

3817 Three Swiffer Floor Cleaners, Handles, No Pads
Included, Good Condition, 10"W x 48"L

382 Box of XBOX Items- Console, Two
Controllers, (17) Games in Boxes- Destiny,
Sleeping Dogs, Fear And More, Two Games No
Boxes, The Counsel Turns On, Unsure of Age,
No Cords Included, Some Damage to Console
Case, Fair to Good Condition, 6" to 10"L

3820 Cream Color Carpet Remnant Berber Style,
Largest Section 5'7"L x 4'W, Smaller Section
2'2"L x 3'11"W, Good Condition

3821 Homemade Wood Look Stool, 16 3/4"W x 10
1/2"D x 9 3/4"H Fair Condition, As-Is.

3822 Oak Look Headboard With Bookshelves,
Mirror With Light, 63 1/2"L x 13"D x 40"H,
Good Condition, Very Solid

3823 Very Nice JVC FM/AM Computer Controlled
Receiver, RX 150, Powers On, Untested
Further, As Is, 17"W x 12"D x 4"H

3824 Vintage Look Telephone Box, Very Cool
Looking, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
10"W x 8"D x 28 3/4"H

3825 End Table Very Heavy And Solid Built Wood
Look, Has Opening Door, Both Sides, Shelves
In Front, Useable Condition, With Normal
Nicks, 22"W x 25 1/2"D x 20"H

3826 Nine Kitty Litter Buckets, Great For Multiple
Uses, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 12"D x
12 1/2"H

3827 Lawn Boy 20" Cut Lawn Mower, Runs Well,
Has Bag And Mulcher Attachments
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3828 Kelsyus Folding Patio Chair, Fair Condition,
Wear With Canopy, Could Recover, Redo, As
Is, 36'W x 23"D x 35"H

3829 Vintage Evinrude 6 HP Outboard Motor Parts
Only, Missing Carb, Motor is Seized, 1960's to
Early 70's, Great For Parts, 40"H

383 Box of Stuffed Animals, Snoopy, Ernie, Elmo
and More, Some Wear, Good Condition, 5" to
17"L

3830 Still Wrapped Stuffed Animals, Noah's Arc,
Care Bears to Pooh, 4" to 9 1/2"H

3831 Three Black Plastic Cauldrons For Halloween,
Clean And Use, Good Condition, 8"Diam x 6
1/2"H to 14"Diam x 10"H

3832 Santa And Dasher Children's Collection, Needs
Batteries, Untested, As Is, Looks Good, 10"W x
14"D x 12"H

3833 New Corelle Dishes, Service For Four,
Lighthouse Design, Sealed Box, 11"W x 10
1/2"D x 6"H Box

3834 Picture, Note Holders- 3 14"W x 3/4"Thick x
14"H, Fabric With Backing And Ribbons For
Backing, Ribbons For Photos, Business Cards,
Save The Date and More, Can Use Push Pins
As Well, Good Condition, One Button Missing

3835 1992 Coleman Steel Belted Cooler 54 Qt.
Drainage Plug, Handles, Unlock- Lock Switch,
Clean Inside, Some Signs of Rust on Outside,
Good Condition, No Holes or Breaks

3836 Large Blue Area Rug, Some Fraying and Needs
Cleaning, Fair Condition, 8' x 10 1/2 Feet Long

3837 Two Plastic Five Drawer Tote Stands, One
Missing Drawer, Useable Condition, Fair to
Good Condition, Some Wear, 10"W x 15"D x
40 1/2"H and 12 1/2"W x 14 1/2"D x 39"H

3838 Chair Cushion Parts, Loose Teal Blue Cloth,
Six Seats, (12) Back Pieces, 17 1/2"W x 5"D
and 20"W x 19"D

3839 Three Ring Holders From Home Trends, Lead
Crystal, 3 3/4"W x 2"D x 4"H

384 Box of Christmas Satin Bulbs, Few Other
Ornaments, Some Loose Strings, Overall Good
Condition, 2" to 4"H

3840 Older Tappan Self Cleaning Gas Stove,
Untested, For Parts or Repair, As Is, Looks To
Be In Good Condition, 30"W x 28"D x 45 1/4"H

3841 Washable Pillow and Case, Good Condition,
20"Diam x 27"W

3842 Two Chair Cushions, Vine Design, 20"W x
37"L

Lot Title

3843 Multi Color Stripe Brown, Beige and Rust
Color Rug in Good Clean Condition Overall, 5'
x 7', Backing Intact

3844 Double Size Bed Frame, Mattress Included,
56"W x 80"D x 33 1/2"H, Wood Veneer Wear,
Overall Good Condition

3845 Century Martial Arts Supply Made in USA
Punching Bag, Great Training For MMA,
Boxing Etc. Has Chains To Hang, Used
Condition And Decent Condition, As Is, 41"H x
13"W, Weighs 75 lbs.

3846 50 lb. Art Deco Umbrella Base, Cast Aluminum
Shell With Cast Iron Core, Dual Height Stem 6
1/2" and 11" Both 17 1/2" Under Table or Free
Standing, Durable Powder Coat Finish,
21"Diam Base

3847 Do All Skeet Thrower, Steel And Aluminum,
Green Three Axis Adjustable, Works Good,
Good Condition, 22"W x 37"L x 33"H

3848 Box of Mostly Men's Pants and Tuxedo Pants,
Adjustable, Sizes in Mid 30's, Some Wear In
Overall Good Condition

3849 9" Black & Decker Cordless Trimmer, Black
Guard Has Been Repaired, Doesn't Affect Use,
45"L, Works, Good Condition

385 Carquest Promotional Item - Duralast Personal
10 Port Tool Charging Station. That looks Like
a Car Battery. Compatible with most mechanics
tools, flashlights etc. Also Compatible with
Apple, Samsung and Android Devices. Very
unique, One of a kind, Brand New, 11"w x 7"d
x 8"h

3850 Blackstone 1000 Great Outdoors Gas Grill,
Includes Three Grill Tools, Newer Burner and
Lava Rocks, Good Ignitor, This Is Entirely
Made of Cast Aluminum From Top to Bottom,
This Grill Will Never Rust Out, Works Really
Well, 60"W x 22"D x 48'H, Good Condition

3851 Plumbing Parts And Pieces, Large Lot of PVC,
Copper Fittings, Two Large Tackles Boxes
Filled With Various Parts and Tools, Hundreds
of Pieces, Tote is 18"W x 32"L x 17"H,
Approx. 1" to 18"L, Fair to Good Condition

3852 Two New In Package White Vinyl Linen
Embossed 37 1/4"W x 61"L Pull Down Roller
Shades

3853 Lifestyler Made in USA Power Treadmill,
Manual Incline Adjustment, Looks in Good
Condition, 24'W x 62"L x 51"H  Update,
Treadmill Works But Display/Function
Controller Needs Batteries To Operate
Functions. 
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3854 Portable Coleman Roadtrip Grill With Stand,
Needs A Good Cleanup But Still Has Several
Years of Life Left, Not Set Up, Lots of Rust,
Good Condition For Parts, 31"W x 16"D x 12"H

3855 Shop Vac All Around Wet- Dry Vacuum, Quiet
Super Power, 7 Amps, With Hose, Extension
Cord, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition Overall, 9"W x 15"H

3856 Hexagon End Table With Storage Underneath,
Plastic and Particle Wood, Some Scratches in
Good Condition, 24"W x 28"D x 20"H

3857 Drywall Grouting Tool Lot- Large Assortment
of Tools From Storage Cleanout, Mostly For
Drywall, Grouting Projects, Various
Conditions, Over 30 Pieces, 6" to 27"L, Good
to New

3858 Nice Brown Metal Rolling Office Chair, Good
Condition, 17"W x 18"D x 32"H

3859 Three New One Gallon Bottles of Vehicle
Fresh, Odor Eliminator, Destroy Odor At
Source, Professional Grade

386 All New (6) Two Packs Coast Soap, (3) Men's
Body Wash, Deodorant, (3) Pump Soap, (2)
Window Cleaners, (2) 12 Oz. Sanitizer, 3 Oz. to
22 Oz.

3860 Three Tier Solid Wood Shelf, 28"W x 8"D x
29"H, Top Needs Refinishing, Otherwise Good
Condition

3861 Sears Lifestyler 10.0 MPH Treadmill With
Power Incline, Model 831.297042, Looks in
Good Condition, 28"W x 75"L x 53"H  Update,
Tested and Incline Function Works But Can't
Seem To Get Treadmill To Operate, Come
Preview. 

3862 Nice Vintage Three Panel Solid Wood Room
Divider, Needs Cleaning, Solid in Good
Condition, Each 17"W x 1"D x 85"H

3863 Four Mastercraft Stratus Tires, 235/50/18 Very
Low Miles, Like New Tread, Purchased Shortly
After Car Was Totaled, Very Good Condition

3864 Amcor Portable Air Conditioner, Blows Cold
Instruments Work, Model KF9000E, 9000
BTU, Takes A Minute or So For Compressor
To Kick On, Needs Cleaning, Outside Vent No
Included, Needs Cleaning, Looks in Good
Condition

3865 (9) Solid Wood Popular Oak Light Color
Boards, Fair To Good Condition, 3/4"Thick x
9"W x 35"L

Lot Title

3866 Interior Hollow Core Wood Door, 78"H x
30"W, With Silver Knob, Some Scratches,
Wear And Paint Marks, Still Good To Use or
Repurpose, Locks No Key

3867 Three Wood Bamboo Leaf Rakes, Some
Broken Pieces, Fair to Good Condition, 20"W x
63"L

3868 Trendz 12" Scooter, Needs New Tires,
Otherwise Good Condition, 5"W x 45"L x 38"H

3869 Invacare Porta Potty Chair, Like New
Condition, These Work Great For Hunting
Blinds, Or Outhouse, 22"W x 17"D x 30"H

387 Two Hand Made Plywood Ice Fishing Boxes
With Varnish Finish, Fits on Four Wheeler,
Latching Hasps in Very Good Condition, 21"W
x 9 1/2"D x 12"H, 39 1/2"W x 12"D x 15"H

3870 (12) 3/4" Pine Wood Pieces, 1 1/2"W x 69"L,
Good For Crafts, Small Projects, Etc. Like New
Condition

3871 Three Boxes Christmas Ornaments, Toilet Seat
Cover, Wreathes, And More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 1" to 18"Diam

3872 50 lb. Art Deco Umbrella Base, Cast Aluminum
Shell With Cast Iron Core, Dual Height Stem 6
1/2" and 11" Both 17 1/2" Under Table or Free
Standing Durable Powder Coat Finish, Like
New Condition, 21"Diam Base

3873 Nice Solid Wood Dresser Mirror, Could
Remove Brackets And Hang On Wall, Good
Condition, 26"W x 42"H

3874 Wood and Metal Framed Window With Plexi,
Good To Use or Repurpose, 32"W x 35"H

3875 Large Lot of Mugs, Some Rock Glasses, Two
Grinders, Glass, Ceramic, Etc. Approx. 3"Diam
x 3" to 8"H, Good Condition

3876 Small Collection Of VHS Tapes, Cookbook,
Sugar Solution Book, Twin Towers Book, Coin
Collector Quarters Book, Good Condition, 6" to
18"H

3877 Extension Cords, Hardware, Outlet Power Bar,
Hand Saw and More, Untested, All Look in
Good Condition, 2" to 22" + Long

3878 Large Box Filled With Misc. Frames and Wall
Decor, Lots of Variety, Ready to Use or
Repurpose, Good Condition, 5" to 22"H

3879 Box Lot of Misc. Items From Estate Cleanout,
Vases, Hangers, Drapery Pins, Figurines, And
More, 2" to 17"L, Fair To Good Condition

388 Nice Wood Top With Metal Goldtone Frame
End Table Or Bench, 28"W x 16"D x 18"H,
Small Laminated Particle Wood Side Table,
16"Sq. x 16"H, Both in Good Condition
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3880 Misc. Lot of Kitchen Items- Tupperware Salt
and Pepper Shakers, Wood Salt And Pepper
Shakers, Glass Casserole Lids, Jars And More,
Good to Very Good Condition, 4" to 12"H

3881 Misc. Household Items, Wood Shelf, Plastic
Trash Cans, Fan, Picture Frames, Etc. Untested,
As Is, Fair to Good Condition, 3" to 18"H

3882 Box Lot of Records- Rod Stewart, Paul
McCartney, Christmas, Classical And More,
45's and Full Albums, Some Without Sleeves,
Good to Very Good Condition

3883 New Fruit of The Loom University Of Central
Florida T-Shirt, Six XL Mens

3884 New Cuisine Machine Immersion Blender With
Multiple Blades, 12"L

3885 Two Size 38B and XL Beige Bras, None Of
Them Have Name Brands, All Good Condition,
With Some Wear

3886 GE Countertop 1000 Watt Microwave, Black
1.4 CU Ft. Multiple Preset Cook Buttons,
Turntable With Plate, Very Good Condition, 15
1/2"D x 22"W x 13"H, Model JES1451DS1BB

3887 Six Garnier Whole Blends Shampoo and
Conditioner, Set Ginger Recovery Strengthens
And Revitalizes Weak Hair, Set Maple
Remedy, Intensely Restores Very Damaged
Hair, Set Coconut Water, Refreshes And
Rehydrates Normal Hair, 12.5 Oz. Bottles, All
Brand New Unused

3888 Hamilton Beach Crock Pot in Good Working
Condition, Manttra Stove Top Pressure Cooker,
Untested, But Looks Newer And Clean, Very
Good Condition, 9"Diam x 7"H and 13"W x
9"D x 8"H

3889 Three Vintage Anchor Hocking Thick Glass
Drinking Glasses, Two Green, One Blue, 3
1/8"Diam x 6 1/8"H Good Condition

389 Skateboard Lunatic Pro Street 5, Measures 31"L
x 8"W, Good Condition

3890 New Black Calf Brace By Vive Brand, Fits
Right And Left Calf, Up to 20" Circumference

3891 New 8.6 Oz. Bottle of Downy Unstopables
Scent Booster Beads, Original Tide Scent

3892 New Opalhouse Twin XL Twin Performance
Sheet Set, 400 Thread Count Aqua Color With
Embroidered Hem

3893 New Room Essential Frosted Plastic Dispenser
For Soap, Lotion Etc. 3"Diam x 8"H

Lot Title

3894 Micro Pop Microwave Popcorn Popper And
Santa Fe Quesadilla Maker, Glass, Silicone,
Plastic, Metal, Works Good, Both Come With
Original Manufacturers Instructions, Popper
Only About 1 Year Old, Very Good Condition,
Popper 6 1/2H x 9"W and 12"W x 13"D x 4
1/2"H

3895 New in Box Neomen Anti Snoring Mouthpiece,
3"W x 1 1/2"H

3896 Four Piece Sports Bras- Super Cute Spandex
And Nylon Xersion Size M, Padding
Removable, Super Cute And Sporty Xersion
Size M Sports Bra, Super Cute Nylon And
Spandex Pink Xersion Size M, Super Cute Hot
Pink And Black Size L With Detachable Strap
on Back For Different Sizes, Good Condition,
Come Take A Look

3897 New in Box Lavatory Sink Faucet, Bright
Chrome Finish, Made By Bay Pointe For True
Value Hardware, Box 10"W x 6"D x 5 1/2"H

3898 New Target Brand Cream Color Twin Size
Sheet Set

3899 Nice Coffee or Tea Time Lot- Sunbeam Electric
Kettle, French Press, Teavana Perfect Tea
Maker, Taylor Digital Tea Timer and
Thermometer, Two Pottery Barn Mugs,
Silicone Christmas Tree Tea Infuser, Keep
Calm and Drink Coffee Metal Tin, Joie Tea
Organizer Box, All in Very Good Condition,
Box 8 1/2"W x 5 1/2"H x 3 1/2"D, Tin 5"Diam
x 4"H

39 3 lb. Sledge Hammer With Wood Handle, Good
Condition, 14"L

390 Nice Larin Mechanics Creeper Wood and
Metal, Good Condition, Top Wheels, Needs To
Be Rescrewed, 16"W x 36"L x 4"H

3900 New Girls Size L More Than Magic, Lightly
Lined Bra, No Tags

3901 Vintage Tablecloths, Placemats, Pot Holders,
Etc. All Look in Good to Very Good Condition
For Age, 7"W x 5"H to 14"W x 45"L

3902 Great Lot of Everyday Household Cleaners, All
Look in Good to Very Good Condition, Spray
N Wash, Tide Stain Release, Oxy Strength, And
More, All 1/2 to Full, In White Plastic Wash
Tub, 12"W x 15"D x 6"H

3903 Six New Women's Size 8/XL Hanes Tagless
Bikinis, Cotton Flat Waistband Comfort

3904 Seven White Plastic Pill Dispensers, All Good
to Very Good Condition, Some Dusty From
Storage, 10"W x 7"D x 2"H
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3905 New Room Essentials Adventure Wall Decals,
Perfect For This Crazy Life, 5"W x 15"H

3906 New in Box Three Piece Gift Set Gold Coast
Knives, 12"L x 3"W

3907 Two New Dark Peach Color Project 62 And
Nate Berkus King Size Tencel Lyocell Jersey
Pillowcases, 5"W x 8"H Package

3908 Two Stoneware Microwave Stoneware
Cookware, Both Like New in Box, 6"W x 4"D
x 8"H

3909 New Beige Linen Color Sheet Set For Twin XL
Twin Size Made By Design, 95% Cotton, 9"W
x 12"H Package

391 Vintage Hush Puppy Box With Two Pairs of
Women's Dress Shoes Size 9, (7) Vintage
Women's Hat Boxes, Six Have Hats, Straw,
Faux, Fur and More, Vintage Men's Hat Box
With Maucho, Size Medium, Shoes Have Fair
Condition, Hats Good to Very Good Condition

3910 White and Green Plastic Veggetti Pro Hand
Crank Slicer, Three Different Blade Styles, Cuts
Thin, Spiral, Ribbon Cut and Thick Spiral,
Works Great, Good Condition, 9 1/2"L x 4
1/2"W x 7"H

3911 New Open Package Yellow And White Up &
Up Heavy Duty Paper Bowls, 12 Oz. Grease
Resistant Microwave Safe, 6"Diam, 80 Total

3912 Two Flag Pole Mounts, One Metal, The Other
White Plastic, Both New In Package, 5" to 6"L

3913 New in Box Grout Stain Away Erasers, Set of
Three, 3"W x 4"L

3914 Grand Gourmet White Five Cup Coffee Pot
With Two Spare Pots, Four Cup, Plus Five
Coffee Cups, 10"W x 9"D x 7"H Pot, Works
Well, Very Good Condition

3915 Two Yellow and Black Plastic Collapsible End
Tables, Both Look Unused, Very Good
condition, 16"W x 9"D x 19"H

3916 New With Tags Ladies Sleepwear Size 3X
Bobbie Brooks, Offline Printed on Front

3917 Vintage Wood Lincoln Logs, Use As Is or Add
To Existing Set, All Pieces Look Good to Very
Good Condition, 2" to 9"L

3918 Six Half Bushel Baskets 14"Diam x 9 3/4"H
Really Good Condition, One Just Faded Out,
Great For Garden Picking, Also Five More in
This Auction

3919 Two Antique Wood Textile Spools, One 11"H
and Other 7"H Plus Candle, One Has Fabric
Bow, Both in Good Condition

Lot Title

392 Vintage Solid Wood Kitchen Table, Distressed
From Age and Assembled With Square Nails,
Good Condition For Age, 38"W x 22"D x 29"H

3920 Four Matching Crazy Daisy Pyrex Bowls,
Yellow Butterscotch Color With Cinderella
Handles, 7"Diam to 14"Diam

3921 Misc. Rocks and Minerals, All Good To Very
Good Condition, For Collecting Or Crafts, 2" to
5"L

3922 Chicken Lamp With Shade, Needs New Bulb,
Otherwise Good Condition, 22"H, With Shade,
Untested, As Is

3923 24% Lead Crystal Lamps Made in Poland, Very
Good Condition, Both Work, No Cracks, 11"W
x 11"H Base, 26"H With Lamp Shade Frame,
Both Without Shades

3924 Sand Color Mid Thigh Spanx By Assets, Size
M, Super Slimming Level, Brand New With
Tags, Retail Price $34.

3925 New Keep on Trumpin Machine Embroidered
Face Mask, Buffalo Check New Elastic
Lanyard 100% Cotton, Comfortable, Made in
USA, 8"L x 3"H

3926 Vintage Tablecloth Pure Linen Madeira Cut
Work With Six Napkins, Very Good Condition,
From Smoke Free Home, Tablecloth 41"W x
44"H, With 14"Sq. Napkins

3927 Four New Headbands, Some Have Beads On
Them, All Different, 6"W x 7"H

3928 Black and Tan Rubber Gaiam Brand Yoga Mat,
Good Condition, As Is, 24"W x 67"L

3929 Vintage White Porcelain Cat From 1982 in
Very Good Condition, No Chipping, Cracking,
Or Discoloration, 12"W x 15"H

393 Ten Dozen Golf Balls, Top Flite, Pinnacle and
More, in Egg Cartons, Some Wear, Good
Condition

3930 Ceramic Bride, No Chips or Cracks, Looks in
Very Good Condition, 8"Diam x 13"H

3931 Americana Cookie Jar, Ceramic Designs By
Deidre Just Adorable, Had One Area I Thought
Was Small Flaw But Upon Close Examination I
Believe Is Part of Pattern, Check It Out, 5
1/2"W x 9"H

3932 Three Women's Size 34C Bras, All Have Some
Fuzz or Lint On Them, Good Physical
Condition, Brands Are Maidenform, #09436
P09426 Secret Treasures 4137 And
Maidenform 09436

3933 1940's Era Purse, White Woven Fabric,
Original Brass Zipper With Ring, Very Good
Condition, Lining Is Perfect, 7"W x 8"H
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3934 Five Christmas Ornaments, Houses With Bells,
Hand Painted in Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"H
x 2 1/2"W x 2"Deep, Factory, Grocery,
Warehouse, Village Inn, Room For Rent

3935 New Keep on Trumpin Adult Face Mask, With
Elastic, 100% Cotton Back, Comfortable To
Wear, Comes With Lanyard, Machine
Embroidered In USA, 8"W x 3"H

3936 Wood And Black Case Panasonic Turntable,
Model RD 7673, Estate Find, Looks In Good
Condition, 16"W x 9"D x 7"H  Update, Seems
to Work As Should.

3937 Two Plastic Lazy Susan Tan Spice Racks, Both
In Good Condition, 11"Diam x 7"H

3938 Two Flower Vases, Heavy Glass, 11 3/4"H x
6"Diam, Very Good Condition, Copper Painted
Glass Vase With Wave Top, Good Condition, 6
1/4"Diam x 7 1/2"H

3939 Two Size 40 A Bras By ABC Style #123 Both
in Very Good Condition, Open in Front or Back

394 Tote Full of Stamp Albums Reference Books,
Some Supplies, Also Box Full Of US Stamps,
Great Lot For The Beginning Collector, Tote is
21"L x 15 1/2"W x 9"H, Box of Stamps 10"W x
11 1/2"L x 4"H

3940 Brown Carhartt Winter Hat, Looks In Good
Condition, 9"W x 9"H

3941 Two Wood Lazy Susan Plus Formica Lap Desk,
All Look Good Condition, Great For Plants,
13"Sq. to 16"H x 20"H

3942 Brass Tone Candle Stick Holder, Unique
Design, Looks in Good Condition, 9"W x 16"H,
With Candles

3943 La Prunelle Wine Liquor Carrying Case For
Anniversary Gift Years Ago, Very Nice
Graphics, Could Make Great Christmas Gift
Again, Add Your Choice Beverage, Looks in
Very Good Condition, 8"W x 5"D x 16"H

3944 Homemade Wood Barn Manger, Light Inside,
Works, Looks in Good Condition, Great
Craftsmanship, 22"W x 20"D x 16"H

3945 New Ladies Top Gold Coast Brand, Size M,
Red Color

3946 Oak Frame Rolling Office Chair With Cloth
Padded Seat And Back, Looks Good, Slight
Wear, 20"W x 20"D x 36"H

3947 Green and Black Office Chair on Wheels,
Adjustable, One Torn Arm, Fair Condition,
24"W x 24"D x 40"H

3948 Great Lot of Vintage Kitchen Towels, Dish
Cloths, Oven Pads, And More, All Look
Unused, Like New, 13"Sq. to 15"Sq.

Lot Title

3949 Red and Black Stationary Office Chair, Metal
And Fabric 22 1/2"W x 24"D x 39"H, Good
Condition

395 Maytag Natural Gas Dryer With Steam,
Includes Water Line Model #Bravo Quiet Series
400 Modern Maytag, Was Told It Works,
Looks in Good Condition, As Is, 29"W x 28"D
x 44"H

3950 Tow Chain 26' 1/2" Thick Links, Was Told
This Maybe A Ship Anchor Chain, Has Round
Links, Some Welded Links, Very Good
Condition

3951 Craftsman Snow Blower Electric Start, Works
Great, Get Ready For Snow, Model S36883400,
Measures 20"W x 22"D x 36"H

3952 Massive Lot of Vintage Window Treatments,
All Good to Very Good Condition, As Is, 27"W
x 32"H to 24"W x 60"H

3953 White and Gray Plastic Laundry Basket Packed
Full of Fabric And Vinyl Tablecloths, Napkins,
Placemats, Etc. All Very Good to New, 45" to
60"Diam

3954 Two Garden Hoses, Flat Soaker Hose Works
Well Approx. 25' and 25' Spiral On Post Works
Well No Leaks, Both Look in Good Condition,
25' To 48"H

3955 Lawn Mower Bagger Kit, Looks New In Box,
Model #6809 For Briggs and Stratton Mower,
9"Sq. x 22"H

3956 Gray Metal Carrier Brand Condenser and Air
Conditioning Unit, Has Few Cosmetic Issues,
Looks In Fair to Good Condition, Overall As Is,
Works, 17"Sq. x 20"H

3957 Brown Black Metal New in Box Outdoor Light,
Expensive Suitable For Wet Areas, 120V Has
Dark To Light Sensor, 15"W x 30"H For Yard
or Parking Area

3958 Red and Black 20" Magna Seven Speed Child's
Bike, Tires Hold Air, Brakes Need Work,
Would Made A Great Bike To Fix, As Is, Fair
Condition

3959 Two Boxes of Blue Dishes, Some Transferware,
Cobalt Vases, Bottles, All Very Good
Condition, Very Good To New With Tags,
12"Diam to 9"H

396 Vintage Men's Levis Dark Blue Denim Jacket,
Size Large, Like New, Marked 70507- 0227
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3960 Orange and Black Husqvarna Leaf Blower,
Only Couple Years Old, Ran Great Last Season,
But May Need Tune Up, Comes With Extra
Nozzle, Owners Manual, Looks in Very Good
Condition, Model #965 87 76-01, 16"W x 12"D
x 24"H

3961 Brown Black New in Box Large Outdoor Light,
Expensive, Suitable For Wet Areas, 120V Has
Dark to Light Sensor 30"L x 15"W, For Yard or
Parking Area, See Others In Auction

3962 Nice Floral Padded Patio Loveseat Cushion,
Looks In Very Good Condition, No Rips or
Tears, Stains, Approx. 38"L x 20"H

3963 Six Chair Pads With 12 Armrests, In Good
Condition, Teal Color, Great For Refurbishing
Some Furniture Or Patio Pieces, 17" x 5" to
20"Sq.

3964 Five Sleeping Bags- Three Adult Sleeping Bags
36"W x 72"L, Two Junior 24"W x 56"L
Approx. Zippers All Work, No Holes, All Good
Condition, Great Extras, Emergency Blankets,
Etc.

3965 Black With Goldtone Metal Majestic Gas
Fireplace Insert, Works For Natural Gas, Glass
Front, 30"W x 17"D x 24"H Looks Good
Condition.

3966 Ab Lounge Rocker in Great Shape, Works Real
Well, Easy on The Back When Doing Sit Ups,
No Need to Be On The Floor, From Pet/Smoke
Free Home, 36"W x 30"D x 40"H Approx.

3967 Brown and Tan Graco High Chair, Seat
Removes From Frame to Fold Up, Tray Has
Divided Top Snap On Cover, 24"W x 20"D x
40"H, Very Good Condition

3968 Three Piece Garment Travel Bags, Jaquar Like
New, Only Used For Work Travel a Few Times,
Navy Blue and White, All Zippers Work With
Handles, Very Good Condition, Garment Bag
23"W x 3 3/4"D x 42"L, Carry On Bag 20"W x
5 1/2"D x 15"H, Small Bag 15"W x 4 1/2"D x 9
1/2"H

3969 Two Sections of Green Plastic Fencing To Keep
Critters Out, Very Good Condition, 24"H x 17
1/2"L, 24" x 8'10"L

397 Booster Chair Seat For Toddler, Up to 2 1/2
Years Old, Good Condition, With Pad and
Tray, No Brand Found, 15"W x 17"D x 14"H

3970 Five Rusty But Trusty Tree Pruning Bow Saws,
All Good to Very Good Condition, 29"L x 14"H

3971 White Heavy Plastic With Gray Metal Legs,
Utila Twin, Utility Tub With Casters, 40 1/4"W
x 37 1/4"H x 24"D

Lot Title

3972 Fun Christmas Lot With Some Vintage Items,
All Look Good to New In Package, 2" to 16"L

3973 Box Lot of Paperback And Hardcover Books,
Da Vinci Code, Public Speaking, Complete
Guide To Needle Work And More! All Good
To Very Good Condition

3974 Box Lot of Glass Items, Vases, Liquor Bottles,
Bowls and More, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4" to 12"H

3975 Box of Paperback and Hardcover Books, Titles
Like The Garden Encyclopedia, It's My Turn,
WWIII 2002 And More, Good to Very Good
Condition

3976 King Size Comforter, Sheets, Pillow And
Pillowcases, White and Aqua Color, Good to
Very Good Condition

3977 Scrubs- Tops and Bottoms, Mostly XL Navy
Blue Color, All Look in Very Good Condition

3978 Box Lot of Baby Girl and Little Girl Clothing,
Various Sizes, All Look Good Condition To
Very Good Condition

3979 Box of Men's Size Medium and Large Shirts
and A Fleece, All Look in Good to Very Good
Condition

398 Get Ready To Relax! Full Body Massage Mat
With Heat, 69 1/2"L x 21 1/2"W, Works Great,
Hi And Low Settings, Good Condition

3980 Box Lot of Paperback and Hardcover Books,
The Firm, The Crochet Book, The Boomer
Bible And More, Good to Very Good Condition

3981 New In Package Gold Coast Women's Top
Blue With Butterflies, Size Large

3982 (15) CD's Good Variety, All Big Names,
Survivor, The Monkees, Few Soundtracks, And
More, Good to Very Good Condition, Untested

3983 Like New 18"L Under Cabinet Fluorescent
Light

3984 Onkyo Stereo System Six Components Stereo
Double Cassette Tape Deck Tarw 200 CD
Player DX1400 Systentized FM Stereo AM
Tuner T4000, Infrared Wireless Controlled
Stereo Pre Amp P3200 Stereo Power Amp
M5000 Auto Return Drive Belt Turntable CP
1100A Missing Remote Controller, Turntable,
Needs New Belt, 17" x 14 1/2" x 26", All
Components Powers Up

3985 Clamp On Light New Polished Aluminum
Shield 6' Cord, 18 Gauge, Takes Up to 150
Watt Light, 12"Diam

3986 Netgear Wireless Router Model N300
WNR2000 V2 Looks In Very Good Condition,
Untested Further, 7"H x 5"W
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3987 New Heyday Iphone Case With Feathers On
Case, Cute, 9"H x 5"W

3988 New In Box Lamicall Phone Stand, Black 6"L

3989 Microsoft Wireless Mouse- I Can't Get it To
Work With My Computer, But I'm Not A
Computer Person So Maybe You Will Have
Better Luck, Looks in Good Condition, 4"L

399 Two Tan Color Plastic Laundry Baskets, 16"Sq.
x 11"H

3990 Two White Plastic Shop or Display Or Cabinet
Lights, Both Work, Looks Good, 18"L

3991 Ott Light 9W Needs New Bulb T3, 18"H

3992 Four Reams of White Legal Paper, 8 1/2"W x
14"H

3993 GE Soft White Light Bulbs, New In Package,
Four Total Bulbs, 8" to 10"H Package

3994 Ten Clear Desktop Photo Frames, All Look
Good To Very Good Condition, All Hold 5" x
7" Pictures

3995 Two Zinc Alloy Hose Elbows, 45 Degree 3"L
New In Box

3996 Set of Two 2 in 1 Deep Cleansing Facial Brush
Set, New In Box, 5"W x 6"H

3997 Felicity Three Disc Set, Season One, Complete
Season New

3998 Like New Open Box (50) Movies Classics
Musicals

3999 Large Lot of New Paperback Books Including
(16) Your Child Support Check, Haiti
Investment And Business Guide And More,
Good To Very Good Condition

4 Three Fishing Poles, Two Have Older Reels
Attached, All With Cork Handles, Nice Older
Poles, Good Condition For Age, 55" to 62"L

40 Vintage Parking Motor, Nickels Only, Good
Condition For Display, 7"W x 12"H

400 Four Grey Heavy Plastic Totes With Lids
Attached That Slide Together, Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 17"D x 12"H

4000 1898 O Morgan Silver Dollar NGC MS64

4001 Smith & Wesson KWC BB Gun and BB's .15
Gram 2000 Count 8"L

4002 1944 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

4003 180 Rounds of .223 Wolf Ammo 55 Grain

4004 1882 S Morgan Silver Dollar, PCGS MS64

4005 Primos Jack Rabbit Predator Call, Fox Calls
Long Range C3 Burnham Brothers. Marble
Falls TX

4006 1885 O Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition

Lot Title

4007 Useful Tomtom One GPS With Car Charger,
Works As It Should, 3rd Edition Large, 3"
Display, 4N01.0021, Good Condition

4008 1919 S Mercury Dime Very Fine

4009 1921 S Silver Dollar MS65

401 Very Nice Blue Rubbermaid Cooler, Superior
Thermal Retention, Keeps Food And Beverages
Cold, Stain And Color Resistant, Easy to Clean
Liner, Four Cup Holders on Lid, Good
Condition, 24 1/2"W x 14 1/4D" x 13"H

4010 Three Fishing Fillet Knives, One Knife Sheath,
Two Made in Finland, J. Marttiini Fillet Knives,
With Original Leather Sheaths, Hand Ground
Stainless 10 1/2" and 8"L Suomi Finland Fillet
Knife, 10 1/2"L All In Good Condition

4011 1923 P Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition

4012 Eight Sockets Total Two Impact Snap On 1
1/8" To 1/2" Drive 13/16" Deep Socket 1/2"
Drive, Two Deep Sockets, 7/16", 3/8" and 1/4"
Drive, Three Others Are SK No Junk

4013 1919 D Mercury Dime VG

4014 Mossberg Shotgun Barrel 12 GA 28"L Accu
Choke For 2 1/2" to 3" Shells, Has Surface Rust

4015 1941 Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS66

4016 1918 D Mercury Dime Fine

4017 Kennedy's 69D, 68D, 68D, 74P, (3) 76D, 85P,
85P, 85D, Penny 88P, 97P, 98P, 36P, Nickel
69D, 72D, 95P, 2007 D, 2017 D, Dime 80D,
86P, 96P, 2015 P, 2019 D, 2019 P, Quarter
79D, 87D< 89D< 91D, 97D, 2016 D

4018 Glock Knife Made in America, Durable Plastic
Case- Sheath, 11"L Good Condition

4019 1941 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece, MS66

402 Dyson Vacuum Lifetime Hepa Filter, Works in
Great Clean Condition, 44"H x 14" Path, Model
#27387

4020 Three 1939 S Unc Lincoln Cents

4021 2009 Lincoln Birth And Childhood Cent,
Certified MS66 RD By NGC

4022 1916 S Mercury Dime- Good

4023 Special Forces Green Beret Knife With Case
And Sheath, Minor Wear, Good Condition,
Blade is 8"L, 13"L With Handle

4024 1912 D Barber Dime- Good

4025 2009 Lincoln Professional Life Cent Certified
MS66 RD By NGC

4026 Vintage Bear Bow String, 60"L 25/35 Bow
Weight, New

103/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

4027 1958 D Washington Silver Quarter, Certified
MS 66 By NGC

4028 Bosch Router Bits- New Condition, 85286C
(3), 85285, 85436, 85431M, 85436M (3)
Google The Numbers To See Specs

4029 1939 S Lincoln Cent Certified MS 67 Rd By
NGC Nice Red Toning

403 Green Long Sleeve "Faith" Turtleneck
Sweatshirt With Pocket, No Tags, Looks Like
Size Large Ladies

4030 1 lb. Peters High Velocity Duck Box 12 GA
Shells, Box is Full of Shells, Very Good
Condition

4031 1914 P Barber Dime- Good

4032 Pair of Old Gauges, One is Lufkin, One
Federal, Good Condition, Work, 2"D

4033 1913 P Barber Dime- Good

4034 Sweet Vintage Marbles Knife Made in
Gladstone MI, Wood Craft Fixed Blade With
Leather Sheath, Steel and Leather, Very Good
Condition For Age, Blade 5", Overall 9"

4035 Bag of Wheat Pennies, Approx. 3 lbs. Years
Range From Teens To 50's, P, D, S Pennies

4036 Bag of Seven Knives Total, Various Hunting
From 1970's, 4 1/2" Blade, 9"L With Handle,
Smaller Jack Knives, One Metal With Leather
Sheath, Good Condition

4037 Apollo 15 Moon Landing On 7/26/1971
Commemorative Coin

4038 Drawer Full of Keys, Couple Are Vintage GM
Keys, Rest Common About 50 Keys, Metal
Divided Box 8"W x 5"L x 1 1/2"H, Good
Condition

4039 Nixon And Lodge GOP Coin

404 Dalex 7 1/4"Diam With 24 Tooth Saw Blade,
Good Condition

4040 Two Wood Painted Fishing Lures, Old And
Collectible, Some Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, Up to 4"L

4041 1911 D Barber Dime- Very Good

4042 Box Of Bullets, 20 Count, Lead and Brass, New
Unused, Unopened Box, Winchester Super X
.308 108 Grain Power Point

4043 1968 200th Anniversary of the Founding Of
Sault Ste. Marie MI Commemorative Coin For
50 Cent In Trade

4044 1899 P Barber Dime- Good

4045 Box of Bullets, 20 Count Lead Copper New
Unused Unopened Box, Winchester Super X
.308 108 Grain, Power Point

Lot Title

4046 2000 Republic Of Liberia Five Dollar Coin
Remembering The Attack on Pearl Harbor on
Dec. 7, 1941, With COA From The American
Mint

4047 1897 P Barber Dime- Good

4048 Winchester Box of 25 Plastic Shotgun Shells,
Six Shot 12 GA, Good Condition

4049 1962 Alaska One Dollar In Trade Coin

405 Brand New Tool Shop 16' Motorized
Automatic Measuring Tape, 1"W Rapid Retract,
Rubber Grip, 10"W x 2"D x 8"H

4050 Three 1937 S UNC Lincoln Cents

4051 Kolpin 46" Suede Soft Scoped Rifle Case With
Sherpa Fleece Lining in Great Condition, This
Case Would Be Only For Your Very Best
Hunting Rifle

4052 Wood Hunting Arrows, Some Rusty, Fair
Condition, Nice For Decoration, Up to 28"L

4053 Nine 1959 Topps Detroit Tiger Baseball Cards,
Lary, Bridges, And More

4054 1863 CN Indian Cent- Good

4055 Premium Tiger Lot- Includes Rookie Auto Of
Niko Goodrum, Daniel Norris, Two Nice Relics
Of Christian Stewart, Both Serial Numbered To
25

4056 1946 S Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece, MS 66

4057 Autograph Lot- Includes Majority of Lions
Running Backs, Kerryon Johnson, Ty Johnson,
Bo Scarbrough, All Rookie Cards, Kerryon is
42/99, Big Value Here

4058 2018 Solomon Islands Five Dollar Legends Of
Sports 1 Oz. .999 Silver With Michael Jordan
Of The Bulls

4059 (16) 1968- 69 Topps Detroit Tiger Baseball
Cards, Includes Kaline, Hiller, Rookies And
More

406 Like New Plano Stow N Go, Grey and Yellow,
Tags Are Still Out Never Used, Paperwork Still
in The Top, 13"W x 9"D x 16"H

4060 1862 CN Indian Cent- Good

4061 Two Mark McGwire Rookie Cards, Topps #366
and Topps #580 Both Perfectly Centered in
Mint Condition, Have Always Been in Hard
Plastic Rookie Card Holders, From My Late
Father in Laws Collection

4062 Lincoln Cents 1939 D and 1939 S Uncirculated

4063 1996 Wheaties Cereal Box With Ken Griffey Jr.
Featured, Incredibly Rare Because This Has
Been Kept Unopened All This Time! Mini
Single Serve Box
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4064 1860 CN Indian Cent- Very Good

4065 Doug Fister Detroit Tigers Autographed
Rawlings MLB PSA Certified Baseball, Very
Good Condition

4066 1947 Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS66

4067 Nice Football Card Lot, Die Cut Serial
Numbered, Rookies, Acetate Cards, Good
Additions To Your Collection

4068 One Wrapped 40 Coin Bankers Roll of
Jefferson 2004 Peace Medal Nickels, D Mint,
Celebrating 200th Anniversary of Louisiana
Purchase And Lewis & Clark Expedition,
Brilliant Uncirculated

4069 Official Commemorative Puck of Detroit Red
Wings 1997 Stanley Cup Championship

407 Winters On It's Way, Be Prepared With This
Schumacher 2/10/50 AMP Battery Charger
Starter, Good Condition in Original Box, 12"W
x 6"D x 10"H

4070 2004 D Michigan State $10 Quarter Roll
Contains 40 Philadelphia Mint State Quarters in
Brilliant Uncirculated Condition, Orange And
White String And Sons Paper, Tight Bank
Paper Wrapped Rolls With Heads On One End
and Tails on The Other, Brilliant Uncirculated

4071 Team Set of All 30 Detroit Tigers Cards That
Topps Issued in Their 1988 Set, Loaded With
Memorable Names Like Petry, Brookens, Chet
Lemon, Stars Like Morris, Gibson, Whitaker
and Trammell, Well Kept

4072 1859 CN Indian Cent- Very Good +

4073 Anibal Sanchez Detroit Tigers Autographed
Rawlings MLB GA Certified Baseball, Very
Good Condition

4074 1945 Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

4075 Nice Lot For Rare Chase Card Collectors- (15)
Different Gold Medallion Parallel Cards From
1995 Ultra, Odds of Getting Any of These
Cards Was One Per Every 536 Packs, Making
Them Uncommon

4076 1928 D Buffalo Nickel VG

4077 Complete Set of (24) Super Bowl Cards Issued
By Pro Set In 1990, This Set Highlighted Every
Super Bowl That Had Been Played Up to This
Point

4078 1944 Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

4079 Going All The Way Back to 1981 You Get The
Complete Team of (25) Detroit Tigers, Fleer
Co. Beautifully Kept, Includes Mark Fidrych,
Rookie Card of Kirk Gibson

Lot Title

408 Brand New Safety Sealed Bulletproof Brain
Octane Oil Dietary Supplement, 16 Oz. More
Brain Power, Lasting Energy, Less Cravings,
Often Used By Those On Keto Diets, 8"H

4080 1929 S Buffalo Nickel VG

4081 Four Topps Baseball Archives Detroit Tigers
Cards From 1953 Series, All Perfectly Centered
With Beautiful Color, Facsimile Signatures On
Back, #52 Ted Gray, #112 Ned Garver, #121
Walt Dropo, #301 Harvey Kuenn, Very Good
Condition

4082 1943 Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece, MS 66

4083 (52) Assorted Topps Baseball Cards From 1958
to 1978, Very Good Condition For Age

4084 1968 S US Mint Proof Set

4085 Nine Mint Cards Of Jerry Rice, The Greatest
Receiver in NFL History, Sure Thing
Investment Lot

4086 Six Philadelphia and Six Denver Mint Tokens
From US Mint Sets

4087 Steve Yzerman Topps And OPC Lot of Five
1984- 87 Hockey Cards With Rookie and
Detroit Red Wings Puck, Very Good Condition

4088 1969 S US Mint Proof Set

4089 (50) Different Well Kept Cards That Topps
Issued In 2006 Allen and Ginter Debut Set,
Includes Legends Like Clemente and Ted
Williams, Modern Stars And Five Short Printed
Cards, Over $30. in Price Guide Value

409 Steel Nuts and Bolts, All Sizes 1" to 4"L, Good
to Very Good Condition

4090 1942 Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS66

4091 Eight Different Seattle Pilots And Washington
Senators Cards That Topps Issued in 1970 and
1971, Very Good to Excellent

4092 1977 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set

4093 Lot Contains Four Autographed Basketball
Cards From Early 1990's, Paxson, Ehlo, Walt
Williams, And Hersey Hawkins

4094 1929 D Buffalo Nickel VG

4095 1992 Panini Baseball Stickers, 3"H x 2"W,
Excellent Condition, (24) AL Individual
Players, (19) NL Individual Players, (34) Team
Logo, Three MLB, Official License, Panini 92
Baseball, Sky Dome, Six Detroit Tiger Cecil
Fielder Cards 1992

4096 1980 S US Mint Proof Set With SBA Dollar
Coin
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4097 Three Card Lot of Former Red Wings Star
Vladimir Konstantinov Including His 1992
Score Rookie Card

4098 Two Lincoln Cents 1930 P and 1934 P
Uncirculated

4099 Autographed Card Lot of Well Liked Red
Wings Darren McCarty and Jiri Fischer

41 Old Vise For Heavy Work, Jaws Are 5 1/4"W,
Vise is 19 1/2"L When Closed, 10"W, Vise
Weighs 80 lbs. Good Condition For Age

410 Heavy Duty Three Prong 14' Extension Cord,
Looks in Very Good Condition

4100 New Room Essentials Slim Plastic Waste Can
with Lid, 5 1/2"W x 10 1/2"L x 10"H

4101 Deflect-O Document Browser Plastic Organizer
with 5-Compartments with Pencil Holders,
Molded into Base, 8"W x 11 7/8"L x 6 3/8"H,
Never Used

4102 "My Life" Bill Clinton Autobiography, Hard
Cover, Real Good Condition

4103 Dynex 26" TV, LCD with DVD Player, Model
DX: 26LD150A11, No Cord Included,
Otherwise Looks in Good Condition, Untested

4104 Limited Edition Porcelain Doll in Original Box,
Looks in Very Good Condition, 16"Tall

4105 NIB Sparkling Holiday Plush Fiber Optic Bear,
Opened for Auction, 9"W x 14"L

4106 (2) NOS Kid Connection Fashion Friends Play
Set, Includes Small & Tall Plastic Barbie-like
Dolls & Accessories, 8"W x 12"H

4107 Flavor Wave Turbo Glass & Metal Air Fryer,
Good Condition, One Small Chip on Rim, Has
Both Metal Racks, 13"Dia x 8"H

4108 Lot of (8) Random Books in Different
Languages, All New, Paperback, Chinese,
Middle Eastern, Etc.

4109 (2) Ladies Size L/XL Sun Dresses in Good
Condition, As You Wish & Merona Brand

411 Yellow Metal Laser Level, Good Condition, As
Is, Untested, 12"L x 3"W

4110 Women's Size Large Black with Floral Trim
Half Slip Skirt, Opalaire Brand, Dupont's
Antron III Nylon, Very Good Condition

4111 Vintage 1950's 4-Volume Set: Saint Andrew
Daily Missal 4-Volume Ed with Vintage Blue
Slip Case, Pocket Edition with Gold Gilding on
the Page Edges Hard Cover, Also a 1957 Saint
Joseph "Continuous" Sunday Missal 1968
Pages, The Confraternity Version with Attached
Bookmark, Good Condition

Lot Title

4112 Vintage Wood Nail Keg, Very Good Condition
for Age, 12"Dia x 18"H

4113 New in Box Desktop Magnetic Sculpture,
Creative & Fun Stress Relief, 4"W x 7"L

4114 Vintage Gibson "Defrost A Jar" Missing It's
Lid, Still in Very Good Condition, 5"Dia x 7
1/2"H

4115 Vintage GE Plastic Alarm Clock Radio, Very
Good Condition, 7"W x 5"H

4116 Pillowcase Set Fieldcrest Golden Gate, Vintage
with 1 1/4" Lace, New-Never Used, Just Stored
Away & From a Smoke Free Home, 20"W x 32
1/4"L

4117 Massini Tortoise Ring Handle Handbag Purse,
Brand New with Tags! This Unique Handbag
Can be Carried by the Ring Handles, Over the
Shoulder, or Cross-Body. The Front is Secured
with Magnetic Snaps & Folds Open into a
Larger Bag with a Zipper Closure. This Allows
the Handbag to be Carried Either in the Smaller
Folded Position or in Larger Unfolded Position.
The Goldtone Metal Chain Strap is Easily
Removable is Desired, 11"W x 1"D x 6"H
Folded & 11"W x .75" x 11"H Folded

4118 (19) New Cut Glass Crystal Bowls, Great for
Desserts, Candy, Etc. No Chips, I was Going to
Use with Candy for Holiday Gifts, 5"Dia x 2"H

4119 Heavy Duty Galvanized Funnel, Brand New 9
1/2"Dia x 12"H has the Tabs on Funnel End to
Hold in Place When Using, 8 Quart Capacity,
Made in Ohio

412 New Two Dow Corning 111 Valve Lubricant
And Sealant, 5.3 Oz. Tubes, 8"L

4120 Nice Black Plastic Panasonic Transistor Radio,
Tested, Works, Very Good Condition, 10"W x
6 1/2"H

4121 Lot of (6) Beer Jugs Growlers, Capacity 1/2
Gallon, 11"Tall, Good Condition from: Water
Street Brewery Milwaukee, WI, Tahquamenon
Falls, Shorts Brewing Bellaire, MI, Mountain
Town Station Mt. Pleasant, MI, Put-in-Bax,
Cultured Ferments Co. Traverse City

4122 Roselux Women's White Teddy Underwear,
Size Small, NIP

4123 7 Piece Pyrex & Anchor Hocking Glassware, 6"
to 9"Dia, Good Condition

4124 Stainless Steel Buffet Server/Chafing Dish with
Lid, Good Condition, "Vollrath" Brand,
Commercial Grade, 21"L x 13"W x 4"H, USA
Made
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4125 Sparkling White Buck Winter Deer Resin
Material, Antler has Been Repaired, 26"L x
24"H, Overall Good Condition, Smoke Free
Home

4126 Beautiful Noritake China Savannah Pattern,
(16) Dinner Plates 10 1/2"Dia, (16) Dessert
Plates 6 1/2"Dia, (14) Saucers 6", (2) Creamers,
(1) Sugar, (1) Bowl 6", All Very Good
Condition

4127 New with Tags Fanny Pack, Soft Black Vinyl,
Very Nice! 11"W x 5"H

4128 New Paperback Book How to Prove a Theory
"Poems" by Nicole Tong

4129 (10) Matching Stemmed Glasses, Great for
Sipping Brandy, Whiskey, or Your Favorite
Drink, 3"Dia x 5"T

413 New Roll of Empire Reinforced Caution Tape,
Super Strong 300 lb. Break Strength, 3" x 500'

4130 Shadow Box with Hangers on Back to Hang
Vertical or Horizontal, Good Condition, 11
1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 2"H

4131 (2) Black Graniteware Roasting Pans, Small
7"W x 12"L x 5"H & Large 11"W x 16"L x
7"H, Good Condition

4132 Sea Lion - Old Vintage Wonders of the Wild
24% Lead Crystal German Paperweight in
Great Condition, No Chips or Cracking, Very
Clean, 5"T

4133 (4) Sets of Deer Antlers, One Appears to be an
8-Point & Tag Still on All in Great Condition
for Lodge-Den or Man Cave, 7" to 12"W

4134 Stainless Steel Catering Pans, 11-Pieces, Four
Racks, Three Shallow Pans with Lids, One
Deep Pan, Up to 12"W x 14"L x 4 1/2"H, Some
Dings & Dents, Fair to Good Condition

4135 New! Bobbie Brooks Jacket, Size 2X,
Teal/White/Black

4136 Vintage Sears Roto-Belt 13-Gallon Humidifier,
Untested Estate Find, AS-IS, in Original Box,
Looks in Good Condition, Needs Cleaned,
24"W x 14"D x 28"H

4137 Sears Garage Door Opener, Working & in Good
Condition, with Dip Switches, Used on 7 Feet
High Door, 10 Feet Long Overall

4138 (2) Tiki Solar Torches Lights, 5 Feet Tall, Runs
on 2AA Batteries is Solar Cell Not Charged Up
Enough, Very Cool, Conversation & (3) 10"Tall
Solar Lights, Good Condition

4139 8 Feet Fluorescent Lamps, 7 Pieces, Cool
White, F96T12/CW/HO/WM, Good Condition

Lot Title

414 Submersible Pump, Metal And Plastic, Works
Fine, Looks in Good Condition, Model 50 AEP

4140 25 Feet Hose, Step Ladder/Ladder Shelf, Metal
& Plastic, Good to Very Good Condition, 14"W
x 18"L

4141 Solid Wood Pine Furring Strips, Fair to Good
Condition, Size 3/4"Thick x 1 1/2"W x
96"Long, 30+ Pieces

4142 Wood Handled Branch Trimmer with Rope Pull
Cord, Missing Limb Saw but Those Can be
Bought, 99"Long, Good Condition Overall

4143 Bundle of (5) Yard Tools, Snow Shovel, Rake,
Vintage Shovel, & Edging Tool, 8" to 24"Wide,
One Shovel Damage, Fair to Very Good
Condition

4144 Nice Tan Painted Wood Louvered Bifold Door,
Good Condition, 36"W x 70"H

4145 Wooden 6-Panel Interior Door, Good
Condition, 36"W x 80"H

4146 New in Box Large Outdoor Light, Expensive,
Suitable for Wet Areas, 120 Volt, has Dark to
Light Sensor, 15"W x 30"H for Yard or Parking
Area, Needs Bulb

4147 Great Lakes YAD America Trolling Rod with
Okuma Convector CN45D Line Counter Reel
with Wire Line, This is an Expensive Set Up,
Rod has Roller Bearing Ferrals, Like New
Condition, 8 Feet 6"L Rod

4148 6 Pieces Wood like Tackett Flooring Panels, 4
Feet Long x 8"Wide, Plus Cosco 2-Step Folding
Step Stool, White & Black, Good to
New/Unused Condition, 14"W x 34"H

4149 New Shower Door, Glass & Aluminum, Single
Pivot, Sterling (A Kohler Company),
Adjustable 27 1/2" to 31 1/4"W x 65 1/2"H,
New in Box

415 Air Compressor For Car Etc. Runs on Cigarette
Aux Plug, Looks in Good Condition, Has Air
Compressor, Emergency Light, Inflator
Needles, 7"W x 3 1/4"D x 7"H

4150 White Louvered Bifold Closet Door, 36"W x
80"H, Good Condition

4151 Fishing Pole Lot: 4 Rods & Reels Including a
10'6" Dick Swann Noodle Rod & a 7'6"
Oceanside Heavy Action Rod, All in Working
Condition, Some Bent Eyes & Tips, Mostly
Good Condition

4152 (2) Wood Bedside Rails, Good Condition, 82"L
x 6"W
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4153 Stihl Leaf Vac, Model SH56C, One Year Old,
Worked Great Last Season, Comes with Two
Extra Nozzles & an Owner's Manual, Like New
Condition, 46"L

4154 You Know it's Coming! Snow! Be Ready with
This Huge Shovel 2020 Isn't Done with It's
Cruelness Yet! Very Good Condition & Very
Big! 21"W Scoop x 5 Feet Long

4155 Three Shop Lights Fluorescent 4'L Two Bulbs
In Each, All Work Good, Replaced With LED
Lights

4156 Screen Patio Door With Frame, No Rips or
Tears, Looks Good, 36"W x 80"H

4157 Twin, Full, Queen Metal Bed Frame In Good
Condition, No Center Support

4158 Antique Scythe Farm Tool, With 29" Blade
And 60" Wood Handle, Good Condition For
Age

4159 Square Wood Card Table With Folding Wood
Legs, Minor Flaws, Good Condition Overall,
30"Sq. 28"H

416 Black Reese Trailer Hitch With Three Ball End,
Hitch Is 2" Receiver Rotate To 1 7/8" Ball That
Has 2000 lb. Capacity or 2" Ball With 6000 lb.
Capacity, or 2 5/16" Ball With 10,000 Lb.
Capacity, 12"L

4160 Wood Door Inset Panel, With Gold Knobs,
Good Condition, 24"W x 80"H

4161 Ryobi 15" Cordless String Trimmer, New In
Open Box, 40V Lithium Has String And
Instructions, Charger And Battery, Attachment
Capable

4162 Very Nice 44 1/2" Wood Ladder, Made by MI
Ladder Co. Very Sturdy, Also Very Unique and
Very Old 57"H Wood Ladder, Sturdy With Lots
of Vintage Goodness, Both Show Wear, Good
Condition Overall

4163 Guide Gear Green Camp Lot, 76"L x 30"W x
19"H From Floor, Will Hold up to 300 lbs.
Numbers, Like New, Only Used Once, Folds
Up Into Carry Case

4164 Nice Vintage Steel Frame With White And
Brown Vinyl Woven Lounger Chair, Very
Good Condition, Approx. 22" x 72"

4165 Black Folding Table in Good Condition, Has
Some Paint Can Be Removed, 48"L x 24"W x
29"H

4166 Eight Anderson White Colonial Grills For
Windows, New Four Boxes, Two Grills in
Each, 35"L x 28"H, Double Hung Never Used,
Three of Four Boxes Are Sealed

Lot Title

4167 Three Outdoor Portable Folding Chairs, Joe
Boxer, Smaller, Extra Large Size Up to 33"W x
40"H, Good Condition

4168 Three Tier Plastic Shelving Unit, One Upright
Support Is Chipped, Should Still Work, Good
Condition Otherwise, Approx. 30"W x 10"D x
35"H

4169 New in Box LG Outdoor Light, Expensive
Suitable For Wet Locations, 120 Volt, See
Others In Auction, 30"L x 15"W, For Yard Or
Parking Area, Has Dark To Light Sensor

417 Craftsman 5 1/2" - 18 Tooth Saw Blade, Good
Condition

4170 Two Boxes Of Double Hung Interior Window
Grills, New in Open Box, Five Pieces Total,
Approx. 25" x 26" to 20" x 42"

4171 New in Box Large Outdoor Light, Expensive,
Suitable for Wet Areas, 120 Volt, has Dark to
Light Sensor, 15"W x 30"H for Yard or Parking
Area, Needs Bulb

4172 Hose Cart and Hose, Axle Bent on Cart And
Other Wear, Fair to Good Condition, 16" x 36"H

4173 New Five Flanders Precisionaire Furnace
Filters, 20"Sq. x 2"Thick, Two Honeywell Elite
Allergen Air Filters, 24"Sq. x 1"Thick, New
Slightly Damaged

4174 Kirby Heritage Vacuum, Needs Belt And
Possibly Other Repairs, Looks In Good
Condition Overall, As Is, 16"W x 44"H

4175 Bucket Of Ferns, These Are 4 Large With
Several Small, All Healthy, Ready For Fall
Planting, Good Condition, 27" Total Height

4176 (4) Windows (3) 20" x 30" And (1) 21" x 29",
With Screens, Great For New Build Or She
Sheds, Dusty From Storage, Very Good
Condition

4177 20" Diameter Commercial Fan, Electric, Tested
Does Not Work, As-Is, Looks Very Good
Condition

4178 (2) Boxes Of Misc Tile, 6" x 6" Each Piece,
Over 40 Pieces

4179 26" Insignia LCD TV With Built In DVD
Player, Model NS-LDVD26Q, No Power Cord,
Looks Good Condition

418 Seven Piece Ryobi Speed Buffing and Polishing
Kit, 9"H x 5"W

4180 New In Box Desktop Magnetic Sculpture,
Creative And Fun, Stress Relief, 4"W x 7"L

4181 Ladies Level 6 Thin Shaped Maternity Pads,
4"W x 12"L, Prevail Size XL Absorbent
Underwear, All New In Open Packages
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Lot Title

4182 (3) Ceramic And Glass Canisters With Snap
Lock Top Sealing Lids And Salt And Pepper
Shakers, One Has Chips On Bottom, Fair To
Good Condition, 4" to 9 1/2"T

4183 New Old Stock Beverage Glasses And Canister
Set, All White And Blue Goose Design, 3 1/2"
to 7"T, 13 Pieces Total

4184 (2) XMas Flower Arrangements, White And
Red, Both in Very Good Condition, 10"W x
10"H

4185 New Pampered Chef Family Size Quick Stir
Pitcher, 1 Gallon Capacity

4186 Reader's Digest 9 Record Collection Of
Various Songs And Jimmy Dean Album, Very
Good Condition, 12"

4187 Box Lot Of Mostly New In Package Brushes
And Combs Sets, 20+ Pieces, up to 9" Long

4188 Back to School Lot of Pens And Pencils, New
Old Stock, Box Stuffed Full, 9"Sq x 5"T

4189 (1) New In Package Lil Boyz Toy Figure, (1)
Bratz Plastic Hanging Star Ornament, Both
Approx 5"T

419 Paint Roller Plus Four Unused Roller Covers,
One 12"W, Three 9"W, 12"L

4190 (10) Candles In A Can, With Plate, 1 3/4" - 10"
Diameter, Good Condition

4191 (5) New With Tags, Pencil Keepers, All
Designed For 3 Ring Binders, 6"W x 10"L

4192 Box Of Dreamsicles And Cherub Figurines and
a Plate, Mostly Ceramic, Loosely packed, May
Have Chips, Good Condition, 3"T to 7"Diameter

4193 Roaster Pans, (4) Graniteware, Two Have Lids,
Need Cleaned, Good Condition Overall, 8"W x
12L" - 12"W x 16"L

4194 (6) New In Package Advanced Techniques No
Clip Hair Roller Set, 6 Each of 4 Sizes In Each
Set, 4"W x 6"L

4195 New (3) Our Wedding Day Picture Frames,
Plus Count Your Blessings Framed Art, 10"W x
12"H Each

4196 Bookmarks, Stickers, Pencils, And More, Plus
A 9"W x 12"L Vinyl UAW Clipboard, Mostly
Good Condition, As-Is

42 GE Dehumidifier 15"W x 11 1/2"D x 24"H,
Won't Go Below 50% But Works, Fair
Condition, As Is, Plastic 14"W x 12"D x 24"H

420 Red Plastic Five Gallon Gas Can, With Spout,
Made By Essence, 7"W x 14"D x 13"H

Lot Title

4200 2010 Ford Van, 59,000 Miles,
1FTNE2EL7ADA07382, Has Food Oven, Runs
(No Reverse - Forward Only), Fair Condition
Note: This Item is Located Off-Site in Bay City,
This van can be seen at the Bay County
Community Center 800 J.F.Kennedy Drive
South end parking lot, call Steve at 989-545-
0226. This is Van #10  Vin#
1FTNE2EL7ADA07382

421 Brand New In Box Wagner HT1000 Dual Temp
Heat Gun and Paint Remover, Dual
Temperature Settings of 750 Degrees and 1000
Degrees, Great For Removing Paint, Flooring,
Molding Plastics, Loosening Nuts, Bolts,
Thawing Frozen Pipes, Much More, Includes
Concentrating Nozzle For Focusing Heat in
Precise Area, 9 1/2"H x 8 1/2"W x 2 1/2"D

422 Grey Metal Machinist Vice, 4" Jaw, Good
Condition, 4"W x 10"D x 5"H

423 30 Plus Feet of Yellow Two Prong Damage
Free Extension Cord

424 Brand New Heavy Duty Pistol Trigger Hose
Nozzles, Two By Gilmour, Trigger Style
Activation Reduces Hand Fatigue And Thumb
Control Allows You To Easily Adjust The
Water Flow WIth Just One Hand, Spray Pattern
is Also Adjustable By Rotating The Nozzle Tip,
Hose Connector Swivels To Help Prevent Hose
Kinks and Makes it Effortless To Install or
Remove The Hose, 5"W x 1 1/2"D x 7"H

425 1967 American Lafrance Dry Chemical Fire
Extinguisher Model PDC 275 R By
Underwriters Lab. 4"Diam x 14"H, With Round
Bottom

426 Some Sort of Drum Brake Pad Maked
8N2200B Taiwan, Not Sure Of Use, Looks
Like New, 14"L x 2"W

427 Zurich Shield Car Customer Care Kit, 12
Ounces of Paint Renewer, Vinyl Leather
Renewer, Interior Cleaner, Car Wash
Concentrate, Bottle of Window Cleaner,
Complete With Spray Applicators, Time To
Renew Your Car

428 Orange Plastic Like New Cord Spooler With
100' Outdoor Grounded Extension Cord With
One Repair, 7"W x 12"D x 14"H

429 Black & Decker Orange And Black Cordless
Nail Gun, Tested and Works Fine, Good
Battery, Plastic, no Charger, Has Box of Nails,
With Case, 24"W x 5"D x 14"H, Looks in Very
Good Condition
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43 Vintage 6V Battery Tester, Metal and Rubber
Charge O Meter Wire Is Damaged, Good
Condition, 3"W x 9"L

430 Remington #476 Orange And Black Ramset
Powder Actuated Tool, Working, Good
Condition, 13 1/2"L x 2"Diam

431 Curt Hitch, Like New Black Metal, V5 3" Drop,
Made in USA, Max. Tongue Weight 350 lbs.
With Pin, 12"L

432 Auto Link AL 329 Code Reader, Tested, Lights
Up, Good Condition, As Is, Red and Black
Plastic, 3"W x 5"H

433 Two New In Package JB Weld And JB Quick
Adhesives

434 New With Tags, Size XL Tank Top, Cotton,
Got Swag

435 Metal Gear Puller, Good Working Condition,
14"H x 8"W

436 Yellow 25' Outdoor Extension Cord, Heavy
Gauge Cord is Damage Free, Ground Plug
Broken Off

437 Two Organizers- Steel Three Drawer 12"W x
12"D x 10"H No Key and Steel Four Drawer
6"W x 6"D x 8 1/2"H, Both Very Good
Condition

438 Mr. Heater Two Burner Propane Furnace, 16"W
x 6"D x 10"H, Works Good, Good Condition

439 Red Metal Wrench Unknown Use, 16"L x 3"W

44 Antique Early 1900's Glass Lingerie
Washboard Printing On Top Says White Wood
Product, Super Glass NO. 13D Finest Crystal
Glass, Family Size, High Grade, Western
Washboard Sides, Chicago, USA, In Great
Condition For Age, Would Be Great Display
PIece, 12 1/2"W x 2"D x 24"H, Age Unverified,
Come Preview

440 Two Propane Heaters, Appears Repaired, Great
For Deer Season or Ice Fishing, 9"Diam

441 Two Extension Cord or Rope Storage Reel
With Stands, One Bright Orange, Other Light
Orange, 13 3/4"H x 10 1/2"L x 8"W, Both in
Good Working Condition

442 12' Jumper Cables and Slime Auto Compressor,
Tested, 6"W x 3"D x 7"H

443 Two New Supply Line For Vanities, Sinks,
Toilets, 20"L and 12"L, Both New In Package

444 Blue and Silver Park Tools Bike Vice For
Workbench, Good Condition, 12"H x 6"W

445 Nice Pair of Black With Yellow Stripe Possibly
Leather Snowmobile Mittens, 12"L x 5"W

Lot Title

446 30' Yellow Nylon Tow Strap, Slight Wear,
Looks in Good Condition, 3"W, As Is

447 Red, Black Plastic Homelite New in Box
Electric Blower, Works, 7 AMP, 120/150 MPH,
Two Speed, Lightweight

448 Damage Free Cord Reel, Six Prong Outlets, 10
AMP 1250 Watts 20' Grounded Heavy Gauge
Cord

449 Red And Black Craftsman 17" Solid State 3.7
Chainsaw, Untested, As Is For Parts or Repair,
16"W x 9"D x 10"H, Bar 16"

45 Four Aqua Pint Fruit Jars, McDonough Perfect
Seal, Pint Tight Seal, Sq. Pint Ball Ideal, Round
Pint Ball Ideal, Very Good Condition, 5"H

450 Yellow And Black Plastic Dewalt Battery
Charger, DW9104, Looks In Good Condition,
5"W x 5"D x 3"H

451 Three New Mounting Tapes, Gorilla Glue
Double Sided Tape Plus Two Velcro 15 Packs,
5" to 7"L Pack

452 Brand New Sealed Zipnet Adjustable Cargo Net
For Pickup Truck Beds, Net Will Fit Any Size
Truck Bed, Easily Adjusts To Secure Any Size
Load, Unique Zip Hook System Allows For
Quick, Hassle Free Adjustments, Adjust,
Simply Hook, Pull And Lock The Cord Into
Notch on Hook, Smallest Relaxed Size 36" x
47", Max. Stretched Size 111" x 129"H

453 Nice Tan Metal Tropic Aire Space Heater,
Looks in Very Good Condition, Winters
Coming Soon, 17"W x 6"D x 14"H

454 Black & Yellow Plastic Electrical Plug In
Pullex, 7"Diam, Good Condition

455 (30) Glass Jelly Jars, Two Odd Sizes, Some
With Rings, 4"H x 3"Diam, Good Condition

456 Box of 45's Records 150 Plus or Minus, All
Look Fair to Good Condition, Grand Funk, The
Beach Boys, Four Tops and More

457 Box Full of Misc. Flat Sheets And Green Vinyl
Wallet, 10"W x 14"D x 9"H

458 Set of Large Outdoor Wall Lanterns, Very
Beautiful When Lit, Good Working Condition,
9"Diam x 18"H

459 Box of Kitchen Stuff- Turkey Plastic Platter
15"W x 21"L, Electric GE Knife- Works 18"W
x 2"W, Round Metal Roasting Pan, 10"L x
4"W, Oblong Roasting Pan 14"L, Good
Condition

46 Vintage Blue Ribbon Fruit House Packing Co.
Wood Crate, Fresno CA, 11 1/2"W x 17"L x
7"H, Good Condition For Age
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460 Box of Children's Books- Hardcover and
Paperbacks, Dr. Seuss, Sheep in A Jeep, Big
Brother, Little Brother, Many More

461 Unique Box Lot of Books, Decor Bags and
More, Fair to Good Condition, 10" to 12"Diam

462 Box of Band Aids and More- (32) Dressing
Sponges Six Ply 4"Sq. (12) 2" x 75" Stretch
Bandages, (24) Wet Proof Pads 7 1/8" x 8", Soft
Cloth Surgical Tapes, Three Self Adherent
Wraps 3" x 5 Yards, (11) Latex Gloves, Bag of
Dressing, Change Tray, Bag of Lubricating
Jellies, Six Steri Strips 1/2" x 4", Two 4 Oz.
Skin Protectant, Two 3 Oz. Gel Wound
Dressing, All New

464 Box of Tools, Pop Rivet Gun, Sockets, Value
Tool, Old Tools, 50 Plus Pieces, Fair to Good
Condition, 8" to 12"

465 Marquee Sign Letters and Numbers, 9" Plastic,
Good Condition, Letters 10"H x 4"W, Box 20"
x 12"

466 New Gift Boxes, 100 Total, (50) Are 14"L x
4"D x 3/4"H, (50) 13 3/4"L x 3 3/4"D x 1/2"H,
Nested Inside One Another

467 (11) Vintage Rag Rugs, Multi Color of Which
Eight Are 20"W x 30"L and Three 23"W x
40"L, All Really Good Condition, But One of
The Smaller Ones Has Some Damage

468 (27) Meyercord Decals All Sizes, Small To
Large, Good to New, 4" to 8"

469 Box of Ladies Clothing, Mostly Size Medium,
Good to Very Good Condition

47 Two Oriental Japanese Geisha Dolls Complete
With Clothing Each Wearing Nazi Swastika,
Each Stand About 10 1/2"H Good Condition

470 Boys Michigan State Green and White Shirt
Size Medium, Team Starter, Very Good
Condition

471 Black Plastic and Metal Insignia DVD CD
Player, Looks in Good Condition, 18"W x 8"D
x 2"H  Update, Powers On, Tray Opens.

472 Three Audio Books on CD, John Sandford
Phantom Prey Nine CD's, Joseph Finder Power
Play Seven CD's, Lori Foster Savor The Danger
Eleven CD's, All Good Condition

473 Black Plastic Zenith Stereo With Hi Speed
Dubbing And Two Speakers, 13"W x 12"D x
18"H, Working, Good Condition

474 New Members Mark Blood Glucose Meter Plus
50 Strips, 6"W x 3"D x 8"H

Lot Title

475 Classic Rock Concert DVDs Led Zeppelin
Double DVD, Two Gun's And Roses, Def
Leppard, Phil Collins Double DVD, Fleetwood
Mac, Excellent The One The USC Marching
Band, All Play Sound and Look Great, Very
Good Condition

476 White Wristech Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor
Cuff, Works As New, In Case, Fresh Batteries,
(2XAAA) 3"W x 3"D x 3"H

477 Borescope Green Black Grey Ryobi Inspection
Scope With 4V Battery, No Charger, Works
Great, Very Good Condition, 7"W x 5"H

478 CPR Learning Kit- For Family And Friends To
Learn How to Save A Love One From
American Heart Association With All
Paperwork And DVD in English, Spanish, Box
12"H x 9"W x 2"D, New Never Used

479 Three Piece Computer Acc. Lot- Speakers,
Microphone, All Untested, As Is, 5" to 8"H

48 Coca Cola Diecast Metal Bank Never Used,
Like New In Box, 7"L

480 Grey and Black Plastic Spirit CD Player Radio
Recorder, Good Condition, 10"W x 7"D x 7"H

481 New in Box Onn Virtual Reality Smartphone
Headset, For Iphone, Samsung, Other Smart
Phones, Find VR apps in Apple App Store or
Google Play, Approx. 3 1/2"H x 5"W

482 New in Package Four Window Or Door Alarms,
Installs in Seconds, Peel and Stick, 10"W x 8"H

483 Brand New Sealed Battery Powered Portable
LED Message Box With Letters, Create And
Display Your Customized Halloween Message,
Includes Various Halloween Symbols Also,
Small Crack in Plastic on Top Right Side of
The Sign That Can Easily Be Glued Or Just
Covered By A Letter, 12"W x 1 1/2"D x 9"H

484 Two New Belkin Wireless Adapters, Plastic
9"W x 2"D x 7"H

485 GE Camcorder Plastic VHS, Works, Complete
With Case, 16"W x 9"D x 9"H Good Condition

486 Magnavox TV Connector Box Watch Digital
TV on Your Analog TV, 11"W x 8 1/2"H

487 New in Box Fire Sentry Smoke Alarm, 5"Sq.
#i9040E

488 Flood Light Single Bulb Fixture, Appears New
In Box, 4 1/2"Diam

489 New in Box Sharper Image Key Finder, Two
Fobs For Two Sets of Keys, Wireless
Transmitter, Two Replacement Cell Batteries
Included, 6"W x 7"H
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49 Chief Sitting Bull Indian Picture With Wood
Frame, 12"H x 10"W, Good Condition

490 Brand New Sealed T Mobile 4G Prepaid
Mobile Broadband Internet USB Adapter, 4G
Internet USB Stick Is Perfect for Internet When
on The Go, Simply Insert Rocket Into Your PC,
Mac, Laptop And Purchase The Amount of
Time And Data You Need, Use a Card Online
When Your Pass Runs Out, Can Also Be Used
For USB Storage When Combined With Micro
SD Card, Box 4 3/4"W x 1 1/4"D x 6"H

491 New in Package Wireless Gear Rapid Car
Charger, Adjustable Swivel Head, Extra Long
Cord, For Use With Blackberry, Samsung, LG,
Motorola, Kyocera, Sanyo, Nokia HTC, Droid,
Most E Readers, 8"H Package

492 Black Plastic Dell Printer Scanner in Like New
Condition, New Ink in Printer, Works As It
Sound, 16"W x 17"D x 13"H

493 (2) Two Packs LED Portable Lantern Lights,
New In Box, 3D Star Lighting Show, RGB
Flashing Mode, Retro Style

494 Two Black Plastic Archer VCR Multiplying
System, Both Untested, Looks in Good
Condition, As Is, 7"W x 4"D x 2"H

495 Brand New in Package Samsung Bluetooth
Hands Free Speakerphone Device, Hands Free
Phone Calls From Any Bluetooth Enabled
Phone, Clip This Device To Your Belt Or
Pocket And Enjoy Hands Free Conversations
Without Having To Drag Your Phone Around,
Clip To Visor In Your Vehicle, 4"L x 2 1/4"W
x 5"D

496 Brand New Sealed Apple Ipod All in One Car
Mount, Charger, FM Transmitter Station, No
Installation Required, Simply Insert Unit Into
Your Vehicle's Power Outlet And You're
Done, Crystal Clear Music Through Your
Vehicles Radio, Cradle Holds Ipod Securely in
Place, Automatically Charges Ipod Whenever
It's Inserted, 2 3/4"W x 2"D x 5"H

497 Ultra Radiant Slim Headphones, Slim on Ear
Style Headset, Folding Lightweight Design,
Adjustable Headband, High Quality Sound,
Detachable Cable, Good For Smartphones,
MP3, Stereo, Gaming, Ipod, PC, Never Out of
Box, New

498 3rd Ward Made in Mexico Vintage Brown
Leather Jacket, Looks Like Men's Large, No
Size Tag

499 Two Honey Spoons and Cheese Cutter Knife,
3"L, Very Good to New In Package

Lot Title

5 Very Large Vintage Cement Rabbit Statue,
Needs A Little Paint, In Great Condition, 9"W x
14"D x 28"H

50 Old Michigan Highway Sign US 41 UP
Memomine To Keweenaw Bay, 24"W x 24"H,
One Bullet Hole, Good Condition For Age

500 Six New Women's Size 7/Large Hanes Briefs,
Tagless Cool and Comfortable Cotton, Xtemp
Technology, Store Damage Package

5000 Two 1943 D Lincoln Emergency War Steel
Pennies, UNC Condition, One Has Close To
Date "D" And Other has Lower "D" Below
Date, Very Hard to Find UNC Condition

5001 Three Card Lot of Former Tigers Managers
Features Phil Garner, Sparky Anderson, Jim
Leyland, The Garner Card With Autographed
But Has Faded During The Last 15 Years

5002 1931 P Lincoln Cent Uncirculated

5003 Three 1940 UNC Lincoln Cents

5004 1945 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

5005 Nice Lot of Three Seldom Seen Pete Rose
Cards Issued in The Early 1980's

5006 1982 S US Mint Proof Set

5007 1072 Topps Football Card Lot Featuring
Former NFL Stars Carl Eller And Roman
Gabriel, As Well As The Rookie Card Of Lyle
Alzado

5008 1941 S Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece, MS 66

5009 This Lot Contains Six Different Well Kept
Cards of Barry Sanders, Including Silver Foil
Insert

501 Cuisinart FP-14DC Elite Food Processor, Turns
On, Works Fine, Clean, No Attachments, Looks
Good, 17"H

5010 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
Rapala Silver Brand S 13 Fishing Jointed Lures,
Tackle With Original Boxes and Almost All
Paperwork, Freshwater or Saltwater, Each Lure
Measures Around 6"L Each Box 7"L x 1 1/2"W
x 1"H, Very Good To Like New
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

5011 1942 S Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

5012 Two Boxes of 50 Rounds 20 Gauge, Eight Shot
Remington, Box 16 Rounds 20 Gauge, Five
Shot Browning

5013 1893 P Barber Dime- Good

5014 Fifty Rounds, 44 Mag, 240 GR, UMC Ammo,
Factory Fresh

5015 Three 1940 UNC Lincoln Cents

112/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

5016 (92) Rounds of Winchester 20 Gauge Eight Shot

5017 1946 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

5018 Hornady Reloading Dies, 300 Win Mag.
Excellent Condition

5019 1864 Indian Cent Bronze- Good

502 King Size Sheet Set, New in Package, Grey
Virah Bella 2400 Platinum, Six Piece, Very
Nice Sheets

5020 1942 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

5021 Hornady Reloading Dies, 300 Savage, Excellent
Condition

5022 1978 Topps Holiday Rack Pack, Find Stars and
Hall of Famers, Awesome Investment

5023 1943 D Walking Liberty 50 Cent Piece MS 66

5024 50 Rounds 327 Federal Mag. Pistol Ammo,
Factory Fresh

5025 1892 P Barber Dime- Good

5026 Two Boxes Of 100 Rounds 22 WRF Ammo
Factory Fresh

5027 35"L Daisy BB Gun and Allen 41"L Carrier
Soft Case With Zipper, Looks in Good
Condition, Untested

5028 57 Rounds 12 Gauge Shotgun Shells, 20
Winchester 9 Shot, 18 Winchester 7 1/2 Shot,
19 Remington 8 Shot, Three Boxes Mixed 12
Gauge

5029 Six Count Lot of NFL Stars Including Four Hall
of Famers, These Are Popular Action Packed
Sculptured Cards That Were Breakthrough
Technology in The Early 1990's

503 New With Seals One Bottle of 80 Phillips Fiber
Gummies Best By Date July 2020 and One
Bottle of 170 One A Day Men's Multi
Gummies Best By Date Nov. 2020

5030 50 Rounds 44 Special 240 GR Jacketed, New
Condition

5031 1984 S US Mint Proof Set

5032 Winchester 7.62 Ammo 20 Rounds 147 GR
FMJ Factory Fresh

5033 2000 S US Mint Proof Ten Coin Set

5034 2001 S US Mint Proof Ten Coin Set

5035 This Lot Contains Few Hundred Baseball Team
Logo Stickers, Great For Crafts, Scrapbooking
or Decorating, Just About Anything

5036 Collection Of Patches, NFL CC Club, No Glue
In Tape On Back, Eight Total, 3 1/2"Diam, In
15"W x 12"D x 2 1/2" Acrylic Case, New

Lot Title

5037 Fenton Lotus Mist Green Burmese Egg With
Original Box, Limited Edition, Approx. 2000
Date, 1285/3000 Made, Signed By Artist,
Perfect Floral, Very Good Condition, 4"H

5038 1995 Limited Edition #4175 E & J Brandy And
Ducks Unlimited Mirror Print, 22" x 16" Great
Condition, Framed In Black Wood Frame, Has
Never Been Hung

5039 1994 Limited Edition #4531 E & J Brandy And
Ducks Unlimited Mirror Print, 22" x 16" Great
Condition, Framed In Black Wood Frame, Has
Never Been Hung Up

504 New In Package Two Popsicle Floral Window
Curtains, 59"W x 84"L

5040 Remington Vantage 1200 Pellet Rifle With
Centerpoint 4x32MM Scope, Very Powerful
1200 FPS Break Barrel Rifle With Full Wood
Stock and Owners Manual, Like New, 44"L

5041 Very Scarce Autographed 4" x 6" Photo of
Morganna, The Kissing Bandit, Photo Has
Nolan Ryan on His Knee Waiting For A Kiss,
Comes in 6" x 8" Wood Easel Frame

5042 2002 S US Mint Proof Set

5043 2004 S US Mint 11 Coin Proof Set With
Michigan State Quarter

5044 2006 S Proof US Mint Ten Coin Set

5045 Keep Your Cards Mint With This 1" Binder
That Includes Enough Page Sleeves To Hold
Over 200 Cards, Very Good Condition

5046 Three 1941 UNC Lincoln Cents

5047 1876 CC Seated Liberty Dime, 90% Silver-
Good

5048 1964 Kennedy Half Dollar Copy, 1 Oz. .999
Fine Copper

5049 Two Detroit Tiger #14 Austin Jackson Heavy
Plastic Plate Holders, 8"Diam, Great For
Picnics, Tailgates, Can Attach To Window,
Very Good Condition, Two Detroit Tiger Pez
Dispensers, Never Opened, New, Two Pack
Detroit Tiger Chapstick New In Package, Never
Opened

505 Sprayer Hose With Nozzle, 3' Approx. Looks
Good As Is

5050 1865 Shield Two Cent Coin Last Year of The
Civil War
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5051 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
(17) Bomber Bait Co. Long A Shallow Runner
Fishing Tackle Lures, (14) Of Them With
Original Boxes and Papers, Three Loose, Ten
Jointed, Range From 4 1/2" to 5 1/2"L Without
Hooks, Crankbait, Very Good to Like New
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

5052 Two Boxes 100 Rounds, 22 WRF Ammo
Factory Fresh

5053 1874 With Arrows Seated Liberty Love Token
90% Silver

5054 Power Mic By Zoom Handy Recorder, H2 With
Charger And Tripod, Works Great, Has 32 GB
SD Card, Battery or Plug In, 4"L

5055 1909 S VDB Lincoln Cent Copy 1 Oz. .999
Fine Copper

5056 1965 Three Cent Nickel Extra Fine

5057 1913 Indian $5 Gold Coin MS 64

5058 (46) Compartment Plastic Carrying Case Filled
With 27 Hooks And Sinkers, Lead Fly Floatant,
Skykomish Fluid Made in USA, Sinker Lead
3/8, 1/2, Some Smallers, Some Larger, Plastic
Case 13"W x 10"D x 3"H, Pieces Up to 2"L

5059 Well Over 1,000 Baseball Cards, 1970's to
Current, Autos, Relics, Rookies, Hall of
Famers, Miggy, Mantle, Rose, Kaline, Trout,
Brett, Etc. Box 11"x 9" Cards Were Well Kept

506 Chop Magic For Slicing and Dicing, Plastic and
Metal, New in Box, 5 1/2"W x 5"D x 7 1/4"H

5060 2002 American Eagle, 99.9% Silver, 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin Proof Mint Mark, West Point
(W) Gorgeous! Coin is Protected In Hard
Plastic Sleeve, On Display in Classy Blue
Velour Flip Top Box, With COA From US Mint

5061 2004 American Eagle, 99.9% Silver, 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin Proof Mint Mark West Point
(W) Gorgeous, Coin Protected In Hard :Plastic
Sleeve, On Display in Classy Blue Velour Flip
To Box, With COA From US Mint

5062 2001 American Eagle 99.9% Silver, 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin Proof Mint Mark West Point
(W) Gorgeous, Coin is Protected In Hard Plastic
Sleeve in Classy Blue Velour Box With COA
From US Mint

5063 Six Pocket Knives, Three Delta Ranger II 5",
Catseye 5 1/2", Eagle Eye 7", The Western 8",
Plastic And Metal, Good Condition

5064 2007 American Eagle 99.9% Silver, 1 Oz.
Uncirculated Coin Proof Mint, West Point (W)
Beautiful, Protected in Hard Plastic Sleeve
Display Box With COA From US Mint

Lot Title

5065 1945 S UNC 35% Silver Jefferson War Nickel

5066 1876 Seated Liberty Dime 90% Silver- Good

5067 1921 D Mercury Dime, One of The Key Coins
To The Set With Mintage of 1.1 Million, $75.
to $85. Online in This Condition

5068 Baseball Binder, Various Years And Brands,
Stars, Hall of Famers, Rookies, Few Serial
Numbered, I Made an Effort To Only Insert Big
of Recognizable Names, 12" x 10" And Cards
Were Well Kept

5069 (12) Rapala Finland Rebel USA Fishing Lures,
Tackle Almost All in Original Boxes, And/or
Paperwork (4) Jointed Rebel Lures, Rapala
Shad Rap SR-7P, (2) Rapala Husky Jerk HJ
14G and HJ 14TSD, Four Rapala Jointed Balsa
Lures, Loose Rapala Lure, Very Good Condition

507 Five Bakeware, Aluminum, Metal Paper Towel
Holder, 9 1/2" to 17 1/2"L, Good to Very Good
Condition

5070 Bag of Junk Jewelry For Repairs, Crafts, Your
Use, Well Over 5 lbs. of Necklaces, Earrings,
Pins, Beads, Rhinestones, Enamel, Gold and
Silvertone, Great Variety To Choose From

5071 100 Brand New In Box Avon Jewelry,
Silvertone, Herringbone Necklace,
Hummingbird Earrings, Etc. See Pictures,
Pieces Up to 18"L

5072 Three of Greatest Hitters Of Our Generation
You Get Three Cards Each of Tony Gwynn,
Wade Boggs, And Rod Carew in This Lot,
Great Investment, All Mint

5073 This Sheet of Dallas Cowboys Cards Has
Emmitt Smith, Troy Aikman, Michael Irvin

5074 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
(21) Storm Fishing Lures, New Seals
Unbroken, Supposedly Pre Rapala Tackle Hot
N Tot, Nine Hot N Tot Thin Fin, Hot N Tot
Magnum Pages Range From 4 1/2"L to 7 1/4"L
Without Hooks, <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

5075 Plastic Frame 9 1/2" x 11 1/2" Art Display
Featuring Baseball Hall of Famers Cal Ripken
Jr. And Eddie Murray

5076 Fours Boxes of Star Trek Collector Cards,
Multiple Sets, Most Complete, 1991 Next
Generation, 1994 Next Generation Game Cards,
1992 Next Generation, 1991 25th Anniversary
Cards With Original Star Trek and Next
Generation Cards, Good Condition

5077 Japanese Style Sword, Wood and Steel, Good
Condition, Very Light Minor Wear, Roughly
36"L, Small Crack on Scabbard- Sheath
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5078 1928 S Mercury Dime- Very Good

5079 1929 D Standing Liberty Silver Quarter

508 Four New Women's Hanes Size 8/XL
Comfortsoft Tagless Hipsters, Store Damage
Package

5080 1840 Seated Liberty Half Dime 90% Silver-
Good

5081 1912 Indian Gold Piece 2 1/2 Dollar MS64

5082 1945 P 35% Silver, Last Year of WWII
Jefferson Nickel, Certified MS 65 By NGC

5083 1974 Singapore $10. Coin in Original Holder,
UNC

5084 1909 VDB Lincoln Cent Fine

5085 1995 Lincoln Cent Certified MS67 RD By
PCGS

5086 1909 P Indian Cent Very Fine

5087 1921 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice
Uncirculated Coin

5088 1908 P Indian Cent Extra Fine

5089 1956 Washington Silver Quarter Certified MS
66 By NGC, Nice Toning

509 Three Oral B Toothbrush, Green, Blue And
Purple, All Soft Supple, New, 8"L

5090 1925 P Peace Silver Dollar, BU Condition, A
Real Nice Older Coin

5091 1929 P Mercury Dime- Very Fine

5092 2009 D Lincoln Professional Life Cent,
Certified MS 66 RD By NGC

5093 1894 Indian Cent Unusual Grade

5094 1947 D Washington Quarter Certified MS 67
By NGC

5095 1923 S Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Older Coin

5096 1867 Indian Cent- Good

5097 1947 S Washington Quarter Certified MS 67 By
NGC

5098 Roll UNC 1970 S Lincoln Cents

5099 1930 S Mercury Dime, Very Fine

51 Quartz Wall Clock 15"Diam, Works, Needs
Battery, Good Condition

510 Two Hot Dog Griller and Fish Griller For
BBQ's, Charbroil and Smart BBQ, 19 1/2" to
22"L

511 Four New Women's Size 6/M Hanes Seamless
Smoothing Tagless Hi Cuts and Briefs, Store
Damage Packages

Lot Title

512 New (16) Piece Kitchen Classics Glass Food
Storage Collection, Contains Eight Different
Size Glass Containers, Each With Own Lid,
Perfect For Baking, Reheating, Serving, Storage
,7 Cup, 4 Cup, Two 2 Cup, Two 1 Cup, Two 6
Oz. Glass Dishes, Made In USA, BPA Free,
Freezer, Microwave, Oven and Dishwasher
Safe, 19"L Box, See My Other Kitchen Classics
in This Weeks Auction Lot Number 519

513 Livongo Blood Glucose System, Looks New,
Leg Brace, Size L, 11"L Box

514 Three New Hanes Girls Size Small Everyday
Comfort Bras, Two Need Washing, Fell Off
Shelf, Dirty Store Pull, Wash And Wear, Great
Value

515 Hot Tools Professional Curling Iron, Metal And
Plastic, Works Like it Should, 15"L, Looks in
Good Condition

516 Two New Hand Towels, 12"W x 20"L, Black
and White, My House Was Clean Yesterday
Design

517 Queen Size Mattress Protector, Like New, Nice
Shape, Used For Six Months

518 New in Box Four Cup Mr. Coffee Coffee
Maker, 10 3/4"H Box

519 New Eight Piece Kitchen Classics Glass
Ovenware Bake Set- 8" x 11" Glass Baking
Dish, 1 1/2 Qt. Casserole Glass Dish With Lid,
9" Glass Pie Plate, Two 6 Oz. Glass Custard
Cups, Made in USA, BPA Free, Freezer,
Microwave, Oven, Dishwasher Safe, See My
Other Kitchen Classics in This Weeks Auction
Lot 512

52 Vintage Heavy Mirror Redone For "Glam"
Room in Metallic Silver, Very Good Condition,
33"H x 21"W

520 Grip Shower Bar, 11"L Plastic Suction, Some
Discoloration, Good Condition Otherwise

521 Three New Girls Size XL 14/16 Seamless Girl
Shorts, Tagless All in Motion Brand, Store
Damage Package

522 Two New Hand Towels 12"W x 20"L, Grey
and White, It's So Good To Be Home Design

523 Protect Your Little Ones With Four Door
Handle, (15) Outlet Plugs, Six Double Door
Hooks, Covers, Protectors, All Plastic in Like
New Condition, 2" to 8"L Approx.

524 Lot of (19) Jewelry Boxes, All Very Good
Condition, 2" x 2" x 1 1/2"

525 EZ Eggs Hard Boiled Eggs, Shell Remover
Plastic New In Box, 6 3/4"H
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Lot Title

526 Three Rubbermaid Kitchen Containers With
Assorted Colors Lids, Green, Blue, Purple, 1
1/2 Gallons Each, Very Good Condition, 5
1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 10 1/2"H

527 Soft Plush Foam Youth Unicorn Chair, Fabric
is Little Soiled, But Zips Off For Laundering,
Very Cute And Comfy, Good Condition, 20"H
x 21"W x 14"Deep

528 Morten F Ice Fishing Sled With Wind Break,
Looks in Good Condition, 18"W x 48"D x 16"H

529 Black Mobile Stand Up Wire Shopping Cart,
Folds, With Hard Tire Wheels, Very Good
Condition, Sturdy, 36"H x 20"W x 20"D

53 Antique Metal Milk Can Very Heavy Five
Gallon, Only Surface Rust, Good Condition For
Age, 10"Diam x 21"H

530 Black Suitcase With Polka Dots, Plus Small
Travel Case That Matches, Works Good, Very
Good Condition, Large Suitcase 22"H x 14"W x
8"D Rolling, Small Strap Bag 14"W x 6"D x
9"H

531 Silton Animal Skin Jacket Size 42 Vintage
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

532 Authentic Smoke Hollow Wood Smoker
Propane, Works Good, Needs To Be Manually
Lit, No Shelves, Looks Good, As Is, 14"W x
12"D x 36"H

533 Wood Table Unfinished Wood 19" Across Top,
Six Sides, 16"H, Some Wear On Edge, Overall
Good Condition

534 (20) Assorted DVD's All Work, Great
Assortment, Would Be Good For Resale,
Firewall, Hungry Hearts and More, 18"L x
12"W x 4"H

535 Vintage Three Tier Metal Rolling Cart On
Wheels, Repainted, Looks Like Cosco Brand,
Very Good Condition, 20"W x 15"D x 30"H

536 Snow Flocked Natural Look Tree, Very Good
Condition, Wood Base, 61"H From Smoke Pet
Free Home

537 Cloth Ottoman 32"W x 24"D x 18"H, Good
Condition

538 Large Display Stand Riser, 60"W x 38"D x
23"H, Tall Portion 23"H x 38"D x 30"H, Lower
Portion 11"H x 38" Narrows To 25" x 30", Very
Good Condition, Many Uses, Black Metal

539 18 Plus Kitchen Utensils, Metal and Plastic,
Spoons, Ice Scoops, Misc.

54 Very Nice Globe Light, Looks Very Cool,
Good Condition, Tested, 13"H x 10"W

Lot Title

540 Fantastic Assortment Of Sewing And Crafting
Supplies, Thread, Glitter, Cheesecloth and
More, 2" to 5 1/4"L or Tall

541 Nice Tan Color Lamp With Shade, Dusty From
Storage Otherwise Looks Good Condition,
Inside Of Shade Cracked, 25 3/4"H

542 1983 Cabbage Patch Kids Dog Xavier Cloth
And Plastic, Good Condition, 15"H

543 Two Plastic Children's Chairs, Yellow- Green,
Starplast, 20"H x 14"W x 11"D, Good Condition

544 1994 Babies And Acc. Toys, Plastic in Good
Condition, 2" to 4" Tall or Long

545 New Lego Unikitty Party Time Playset #41453,
214 Pieces, 8"L Box

546 New Yoobi Undated Planner, All Day Dream
About Donuts, Squishee and Strawberry Lip
Balm

547 Three 1000 Piece Buried Blueprints, Historical
Puzzles, Complete in Very Good Condition, 11
1/4"H Boxes

548 Three LOL Doll Gift Sets, Lip Glosses, Light
Up Diary Set, Glitter Glam Handbag Set, New
in Package, 9 3/4" to 12"H

549 (15) Fisher Price Odds and Ends Collectibles,
Plastic in Good Condition, 2" to 8" Tall or Long

55 ***SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER***
Three Griswold Cast Iron Pans #3, #8, #9, #10
Griswold Muffin Pan, Trivet, 6 1/2" to
11"Diam, Good Condition <B>***SELLS
WITH OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

550 (8) Vintage 1980's to 90's Army Guys, Some
GI Joe, Some Aren't Plastic, 4"H Good
Condition

551 Ertl Vintage Metal Cub Cadet Truck, Great
Condition, 12"L x 4"W x 4"H

552 Fisher Price Road Roller, Vintage Plastic,
Needs Cleaning From Storage, Good Condition,
8"L

553 Seven Batman 8 Oz. Bubble Bath With Ten
Puzzle Pieces, New in Box

554 2003 Hasbro Takara Car Toy, Plastic in Good
Condition, 7"W x 12"D x 4"H

555 Airplanes With Moving Parts- Wood Rutan
Long EZ With Stand, Metal P38, Metal P40,
Metal F14 Top Gun! Metal P 51, Metal F 16
Thunderbird, All Very Well Made, Very Good
Condition, 9" to 17"

116/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

556 New in Box Rio Grande Train Set, Realistic
Engine Sound, Includes Engine Coal Car,
Freight Car, Caboose, Train Station, Track
Perfect For Setting Up Around The Christmas
Tree, 18 1/2"L Box

557 Anchor Hocking Winnie The Pooh And Eeyore
Juice Pitcher, No Chips or Cracks, 8 3/4"H,
Plus 14" 1998 Looney Tunes Sylvester and
Tweety Bird Stuffed Toy

558 1950's Humpty Dumpty Plush Plastic Face
Toy, Some Repair And Stains, Good Condition
For Age, 5"W x 9"H

559 1999 Hot Wheels Lowrider Magazine
Collectibles Series Diecast Metal, New in
Original Package, 12"W x 3 3/4"D x 2 1/2"H
Box

56 Antique Cedar Chest Or Trunk, Good
Condition, Some Chips and Scratches, 44"W x
18"D x 21"H

560 Deetail Britain 1971 Knight And Horse Plastic
Vintage Toys Lot- Figures in Good Condition,
Some Missing A Piece or Two, Horses 3 1/2"L
x 2 1/8", Warriors 2 1/2" x 1 1/4"W

561 Brand New Sealed Disney Frozen II Color
Window Clings, Amazing Fun For All Ages,
Create Your Very Own Color Changing
Window Clings From Scratch, Change Color
With Temperature, Includes Two Part Solution,
Six Different Molds, Cling Tool, Cling Mixing
Bottle, Instructions, Solution is Non Toxic For
Safe Handling, Box 7 3/4"W x 7 3/4"H x 1
1/4"D

562 Full Set of 2019 TY Beanie Baby McDonalds
Happy Meal Collectible Toys, Ten Teenie
Teeny Ty Toys, Still in Packages, Very Good
Condition, Each Set Completely Different As
There Are Four Variations of Each, Very
Collectible, 3 1/2"L

563 Case of (60) Hot Wheels Cars and Trucks,
Some Older, Some Newer, With Case 20"L

564 Original Toss Across Game, Complete in Box,
21 1/2"W x 18"D

565 Funko Pop WWE Twin Pack Featuring Ted
Dibiase And I.R.S This Was Exclusive That
Was Only Available At Walgreens, 6 1/2"H Box

566 1979 Metal Tonka Bell System Van, Good
Condition, 4"W x 8 1/2"L x 4"H

567 1000 Kodak Puzzle, Route 66 Diner, Pieces Are
Bagged And Edge Pieces Also In Bag of Their
Own, I Haven't Made It Myself But Assuming
Complete, 8"L Box

Lot Title

568 Eight Tan Plastic Garden Fence Pieces, All
Look in Good to Very Good Condition

569 Box of Christmas Items- Decor, Boxes, Gift
Bags, 3"Diam to 20"L, Good To New Old Stock

57 Antique Dietz Kerosene Lantern, Olive Green
in Good Condition, 13"H x 8" Base Diameter

570 Four Dickens Christmas Village Houses,
Christmas Carol Scene and Six Medium
Evergreens, Porcelain Hand Painted, Lighted
Very Good Condition, Tallest House is Approx.
9"H

571 Electronics Lot With Two Printers, Keyboard,
Power Strips, And Cables, 10 1/2"L to Several
Feet, Look in Good Condition, As Is

572 Panasonic CD Stereo System, SA PM27 Looks
Good, 9" to 15"L   Update, Works. 

573 Nice Lot of Wrapping Paper, Bags, Christmas
Decor, Cups, and More, Good to New Old
Stock, 5 1/4"H to 30 1/4"L

574 Four New Men's Size XXL 50-52 Chest Black
V Neck T-Shirts, Jockey Stay New Cotton,
Store Damage Package

575 Ten New Hanes Women's Size 5/Small Cotton
Bikinis Tagless From Store Damaged Packages

576 Youth Size 50 to 90 lbs. Hyperlite Life Jacket,
Good Condition

577 Women's White Walking Shoes, Size 10, Very
Good Condition, They Were Washed in Tide
And Set Out to Dry

578 Nine New Women's Large 3-10 Shoe Size
Ankle Socks, Cat & Jack Brand, One Crew
Sock Store Damage Package

579 Yoga Anatomy of Fitness, 10 1/4"H Box

58 New Big Flask Great For Parties, Etc.
Chalkboard Finish, 12"H x 7"W, 64 Oz.

580 Green Plastic and Metal Garden Lawn Aerator
Shoes, Missing Feet Straps, Otherwise Very
Good Condition, 12"L

581 Flying Insect Trap, Plugs Into Wall Outlet,
Zevo Brand Proctor And Gamble, New? 9"L
Package

582 Tree Stand Hanging System, Safety Harness
Comfort Kit, New in Package For Hunting or
Work, Be Safe This Season, 12" to 13 1/2"H

583 Vintage Models Rescue 911 (2) New in
Package, Game of Week New in Package,
Ultimate Flight II Computer Game, Cootie
Game, 6 1/2" to 17 1/2"L

584 Four New Pair of Men's Shoe Size 7-12 Fun
Fashion Crew Socks By Goodfellow & Co.

117/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

585 Three New Men's Size Small 34" to 36" Chest
Tagless Crews, Xtemp More Than Cool,
Technology

586 New In Sealed Package 3' x 5' US Flag
Outdoor Quality Poly Cotton, Fade Resistant,
Brass Grommets, Fits House Or Ground
Mounted Flag Poles, Made In USA

587 Four Boxes Of 9 Hour Candles, Total of 12,
One Box is Beeswax, New in Boxes, 1 1/4"W x
3 1/2"H

588 Walter Gun Cleaning Kit With Holster, Glock
Gun Case, Only Safety Glasses, Good to New
1" to 11 3/4"L

589 Two Nice Cooler Bags, 12"W x 11"H and
20"W x 13"H

59 Lite Beer Wood Framed Mirror With Pool Cue
Holders, No Base, 39"W x 26"H, Good
Condition

590 Four New Pairs of Men's Shoe Size 7-12 Good
Fellow & Co. Fun Fashion Dress Socks

591 NIKE Foamposite Basketball Shoes, Size 6Y,
Soles Slightly Yellowed, Some Wear But Good
Condition

592 Kryptek Team USA Officially Licensed Hat,
Brand New With Tags, Features Yeti Camo
Design, One Size Fits All, Adjustable Snap
Style Rear Strap, Six Vent Holes in Top To
Keep Your Head Cool in the Hot Sun!

593 New With Tags Women's Size Small Hanes
Comfort Flex Light Gray Sports Bra

594 New Women's Alaska Knit Shoe Size 4-10
Wool Crew Socks, Made in USA

595 Pet Lot- 50 Oz. Pet Fountain With Instructions,
Works As New, And Cat Toy, Bowl 7" x 6 1/2"
x 5 1/2", Toy 9 1/2" x 3"

596 Heated Car Seat Cushion, Black Fabric, Plugs
Into 12V Socket, New Never Used, Cushion
31"H x 17 1/2"W

597 Square Turntable Display For Brochures,
Postcards, Your Use, 12"Sq. x 14 1/2"H, Good
Condition

598 Signature Levi Strauss Jeans, Curvy Straight,
12S 31W x 30L, Good Condition

599 Nine Vintage Cookbooks, From Smoke Free
Home, Good Condition, Cooking With Foil
And More

6 Vintage Wood Lobster Trap, Good Condition
For Age, 21"W x 28"L x 15"H

60 Michigan Clock With Wood Look Frame,
14"W x 11"H Good Condition, Go Blue!

Lot Title

600 Box of Home And Bath Items, Umbrella, Mat,
Nail Care And More, Good to New, 4"H to 23"L

6000 1917 S Rev Walking Liberty Half VG

6001 1897 P Morgan Silver Dollar BU Condition
Grade, Absolutely Stunning Coin

6002 1918 P Walking Liberty Half VG

6003 Roll of Circ. 1953 D Lincoln Cents

6004 1900- O Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Collection
Coin

6005 1918 S Walking Liberty Half Fine

6006 Coins 2006 American Eagle Silver Proof Dollar

6007 1919 P Walking Liberty Half VG

6008 Roll 1952 D AU Lincoln Wheat Pennies

6009 1885 O Morgan Silver Dollar Brilliant
Uncirculated Coin, Absolutely Beautiful NGC

601 Four Pairs of Ladies Boots Mostly Size 8, Good
Condition

6010 1920 D Walking Liberty Half Good

6011 Roll UNC 1959 Lincoln Memorial Cents, First
Year of New Reverse

6012 1922 P Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Older Coin

6013 1927 S Walking Liberty Half Fine

6014 Roll of UNC 1964 D Lincoln Cents

6015 1934 P Walking Liberty Half XF

6016 1889 O Morgan Silver Dollar

6017 Two Rolls of 1982 Large Date Copper Lincoln
Cents

6018 2005 American Eagle Silver Proof Dollar

6019 1931 P Mercury Dime- Fine

602 Two Pairs of Men's Black Jeans Size 44 x 32,
Eddie Bauer Washed, But Never Worn, Very
Good Condition

6020 1987 American Silver Eagle Proof, Great
Looking Coin

6021 (12) Storm Fishing Lures, Tackle Supposedly
Pre Rapala, Three Hot N Tot Copper Clad
Sealed New, Two Hot N Tot Thin Fin Very
Good Condition, Five Hot N Tot Very Good
Condition, Magnum Hot N Tot, Loose Hot N
Tot, Very Good Condition, Up to 4"L

6022 This Lot Contains The Cards of Six Red Wings
Hall of Fame Legends, Gordie Howe, Yzerman,
Fedorov and More

6023 1993 Limited Edition #3811 E & J Brand And
Ducks Unlimited Mirror Print, Size Including
Frame is About 15 1/2" x 21 1/2", Framed in
Black Wood Frame, Great Condition, Has
Never Been Hung
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Lot Title

6024 Woodland Men's Hunting Vest Size Medium,
Includes 25 Remington Shells in Pockets, 2 3/4
70MM and John Deere Cap, Some Wear, Fair
to Good Condition

6025 Four Firearm Cleaning Kits, Ammo Belt And
Box of CO2 Cartridges, Good Condition, Metal
and Leather, Pieces up to 32"L

6026 Lord Buxton Vintage Box With Various Estate
Jewelry, Watches, Rosaries, Trinket Box, Pins,
Cufflinks, And More! All Look in Good
Condition, Box 12" x 7 1/2" x 4"

6027 Beautiful Oriental Wood Jewelry Box,
Removable Tray, Filled With Chains, Bracelets,
Earrings (Pierced And Clip) Pins, Some Parts,
Most 100% Sets, Box Approx. 12" x 10" x 4"
Pieces Up to 30"L

6028 Box of Misc. Estate Costume Jewelry,
Necklaces, Earrings, Rings, Bag of Bracelets
and Necklace Stand Box Weighs Almost 4 lbs.
8"W x 6"D x 4"H, Stand Is Metal and 8"H x 9
1/2"W, Pieces Approx. Up to 20"L

6029 Cardboard Vintage Jewelry Box With Drawer
Filled With Necklaces, Pins, Clip Earrings, And
More, 12 1/2"W x 8"D x 5"H, Pieces Up to
20"L, Use For Crafts or Wear, Good Condition

603 (62) Record Albums- Various Artists, Mama &
The Papas, Glen Campbell, My Fair Lady,
Ballad of Green Beret, Bill Cosby, Don Lonic,
Christmas Little Drummer Boy, Westside Story,
Flip Wilson, Good Condition For Age, In
Sleeves in Crate

6030 Three Bags of Vintage Marble King Marbles in
Original Boxes, Two 60 Count, One 20 Count,
All Have Shooters, New Old Stock, Up to 1/2"D

6031 1865 Indian Cent Bronze- Fine

6032 1921 S Morgan Silver Dollar, Great Patina,
Lots of Luster

6033 New Garnier Skin Active BB Cream Sunscreen
2.5 Oz.

6034 Ladies Versace Eau De Toilette 3.4 Oz. Nearly
Full

6035 1864 CN Indian Cent- Good

6036 2016 Canada White Falcon .9999 1 1/2 Oz.
Fine Silver $8. Coin

6037 New Curren Men's Sport Watch With Tags,
Military Chronograph, Leather Band, Water
Resistant, Has Fully Working Chronograph,
Second, Minute, 24 Hour Small Dials, 10"L

6038 New Dove 2.6 Eventone Calming Breeze
Antiperspirant

Lot Title

6039 Five Piece Women's Givenchy Very Irresistible
Set, New Unused, Designer Brand Sold in
Upscale Dept. Stores, Contains, .25 Fl. Oz. Roll
On For Purse, Plus .13 Fl. oz. Eau De Toilette,
Body Lotion 1 Fl. Oz. And Two 2.5 Fl. Oz.
Bath Gel, Smells Fantastic

604 Box of Ladies Clothing, Mostly Size Large,
Lands End, Delicates and More, Good To Very
Good Condition

6040 1934 P Mercury Dime- Fine

6041 1922 P Peace Silver Dollar, Nice Overall
Condition

6042 Britney Spears Fantasy 1 Fl. oz. Perfume

6043 Three Piece Nu Yves Saint Laurent Women's
Gift Set, All New Never Used, Contains Full
Size 6.6 Fl. Oz. Body Cream, Plus Two Purse
Sprays .33 Fl. oz. Of The Eau De Parfum,
Designer Brand Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores

6044 (75) Piece Men's Fragrance Set- New Unused,
Designer Brands Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores,
Contains (20) A Men Mini Sprays, Ten
Givenchy Pi Mini Sprays, Ten YSL M7 Mini
Sprays, Ten YSL M7 Aftershave, Five
Givenchy Home Splash On, Ten Kouros Body
Lotion And Ten Kouros Hair And Body Wash

6045 Eight Piece Men's Fragrance Set, New Unused,
Designer Brands Sold in Upscale Dept Stores,
Kenneth Cole Spray, YSL M7 Spray, YSL Rive
Gauche Spray, Givenchy Pi Splash, Burberry
Brit After Shave Balm, YSL M7 All Over
Shower Gel, Kouros After Shave Balm, Chrome
All Over Shampoo, .17 Fl. Oz. To 1.6 Fl. Oz.

6046 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles-
Rare Find, New Unused, Viva La Juicy,
Destiny, Giorgio Red, Givenchy Le Secret,
Elizabeth Arden, Green Tea Spray, .13 Fl. Oz.
to .33 Fl. Oz.

6047 Quarters Map of The US Issued 1999 t0 2008,
24 Eastern State Quarters Included, Like New-
Mint

6048 1939 P Mercury Dime Extra Fine

6049 1896 P Morgan Silver Dollar, BU Condition,
Gorgeous Coin

605 Triple The Mystery! Three Boxes Packed Full
of Something For Everyone, Two 20" x 16" x
9", Box 19"W x 12"D x 6"H

6050 1941 P Mercury Dime AU

6051 1926 D Peace Silver Dollar, Great Older Coin

6052 1942 P Mercury Dime AU

6053 1880 P Morgan Silver Dollar, Nice Older Coin

6054 1965 US Mint SMS Coin Set

119/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

6055 1972 P & D US Mint Uncirculated Coin Set

6056 1967 Canadian Silver Proof Set

6057 1965 Canadian Mint Set Contains 1.11 Oz of
Silver

6058 1989 Marshall Island Five Dollar Coin
Commemorating 20 Years Since The First
Landing on The Moon

6059 Vintage Mickey Mouse Disney Landline Phone,
Works, Plastic Molded, Looks in Good
Condition, 10"W x 14"H

606 Clear Glass Butter Dish With Lid, No Chips or
Cracks, Very Good Condition, 3"W x 7 1/2"L x
2 1/8"H

6060 1983 Mr. T Plastic Molded Doll in Original
Box, No. 8501 By Galoob, 13"H

6061 1974 S US Mint Proof Eisenhower One Dollar
Coin

6062 American Buffalo Commemorative Coins,
Proof and Uncirculated Silver Dollars

6063 Box of Cast Iron Toys and Banks, Missing
Some Pieces, Paint and Metal in Good
Condition, Four Total 3" to 10"L

6064 Six Unopened Elf Quest Comic Books, #7, #11,
#13, #14, #17, #18

6065 (37) Stereo View Cards and Book, Very Good
Condition, US War With Spain For The
Philippines, 3 1/2" x 7"

6066 Guide Book of US Coins From 1970 By RS
Yeoman

6067 1929 National Currency Bank of Chicago, One
Hundred Dollar Bill, Brown Seal In Nice
Condition

6068 Vintage Texaco Gallon Oil Can 12-67 in The
Date on The Can, Couple Little Dings And
Still, Very Good Condition, 6 1/2" x 4" x 9 1/2"

6069 1941- 1974 Uncirculated Lincoln Penny Set
Only Missing The 1965 Penny, Nice Set of
Quality Coins

607 Nice White Ceramic Drip o Lator Tea Kettle
Pot, 10"L in Good Condition

6070 1929 Depression $10 Bill, National Currency,
Brown Seal in Very Fine + Condition, Rare
Atlanta Note

6071 Donald Trump Goldtone 1 Million Dollar Bill

6072 Vintage Fenton White Hobnail Shoe, Very
Good Condition, Marked on Bottom, 5 1/4"L
Approx.

6073 Vintage Jar Full of Marbles, 3 1/2" x 8"H,
Marbles Up to 1/2"Diam, Good Condition

Lot Title

6074 Two New 2020 Donald Trump Dollars, Same
Size As Real Money, Printed on High Quality
Paper With Professional Printing Equipment,
Approved By Federal Government And Made
in USA, 2 1/2" x 6" Each, One For You and
One To Share

6075 Very Cute Leather Pig Design Coin Purse, I
Think It's Real Leather, Not Sure Though, Very
Good Condition, 5"L x 3 3/8"H x 1 1/2"W

6076 Complete Second Book 1950 to 1958 D+ 1959P
Old Style Coin Holder $6. Face Value

6077 Silvertone Metal Railroad & Steamboat Police
Badge, Southern Pacific Railroad Co. Age
Unknown, 3"Diam, Good Condition

6078 (7) 1892 Unused Cover Envelopes With 1 Cent
Postage, 4" x 6 1/2"

6079 Silvertone Metal Private Police Detective
Badge CRI & Penn. Railroad, 2"Diam, Good
Condition, Age Unknown

608 Wire Grocery Cart, Put Flowers In It To Make
Nice Centerpiece, Good Condition, 11 1/2"L x
6"W x 8"H

6080 Six Beloved American Walt Disney Coins,
Very Good Condition

6081 Winchester Padlock With Key, Winchester
Repeating Arms Co. Oliver F. Winchester
Heavy Cast Iron, 5"D, Looks In Good
Condition, Age Unknown

6082 Metal Silvertone Dog Salt And Pepper Shakers,
Heavy in Good Condition, 2 1/2"H

6083 Santa Fe Railroad Padlock With Key, Keen
Kutter, Brass 3 1/2"Diam, Age Unknown, Good
Condition

6084 Silvertone Metal Deputy Sheriff Badge, Age
Unknown, Good Condition, 2"D

6085 (7) Sales Tax Token Coins From 1950's From
Several States, Metal and Wood, Looks in Good
Condition For Age, 1/2" to 1 1/2"D

6086 Precious Moment Figurine #524913 We're
Going To Miss You, Good Condition, 5" x 6"

6087 WWII Navy American Campaign Medal 1941-
45, New in Box, 3"L

6088 Hummel Figurine #81-0 Primer Girl 4 3/4" to 5
1/4" Very Good Condition

6089 Silvertone Metal Railroad Police Badge Union
Pacific Railroad, Age Unknown, Good
Condition, 2 1/2"D
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Lot Title

609 Union Steel Chest Tackle Box Watertite
Accordian Style Compartments Are Shown
When Opened, Opens and Closed With Ease,
Steel Handle, 19"L x 7"W x 8"H, Good
Working Condition

6090 Campbells Silverplate Fork MMM Good,
Oneida Inc. WM A Rogers, 5"L, Good
Condition

6091 Vintage Small Brass Eagle Paperweight, Feels
A Bit Bulky, Made in Hong Kong, Very Good
Condition, 3"L Wing Span, 1 3/8"D x 2"H

6092 Beware Cougar With Wine Barware Item,
Looks Like Tap? Not Sure, Made of Glass And
Metal, 4"L x 1 1/2"W, Good Condition

6093 (20) Angel By Thierry Mugler For Women,
Mini Sprays of Eau De Parfum, .05 Fl. Oz.
Each, New Unused, Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores

6094 Hummel Figure #79 Globe Trotter, Final Issue
For This Piece Was 1991, Very Good
Condition, 5"H

6095 Red Winner Vintage Pocket Mirror, Very Good
Condition, 2"

6096 Vintage Mickey Mouse Bradley Wind Up
Pocket Watch, Plastic Cased, Works, 2" Round

6097 (7) Service Pins From Kuhlman Electric Bay
City, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 Year Service Awards
Plus Gold And Blue Lapel Pin, Some Marked
1/10 10KT Gold, Some Marked 10KT Gold, Up
to 1/2"D Very Good Condition

6098 Vintage Fenton Shoe in Pink Glass 5 1/4"L
Approx. Marked on Bottom, Very Good
Condition

6099 Partial Set of Jefferson Nickel In Old Style
Holder Including Three War Nickels

61 Three Tier Wood Corner Shelf, Great For Knick
Knacks, Good Condition, 6"W x 6"D x 24"H

610 World's Fair 1893 George Washington Glass
Axe or Hatchet, Unusual Find, Looks in Good
Condition, 7 1/2"L, Head is 4"L x 2 1/2"W

611 14" Round Black Plastic Serving Tray- Platter,
With Silver Design Handles, Has Some Surface
Scratches From Use, Solid Condition

612 Vintage American Star Flute, Metal 14" in
Good Condition, Plus Vintage Eaton Whistle,
Metal 12"L in Good Condition

613 Six Piece Heavy Stainless Slotted Serving
Spoons, 9 1/2" to 12 1/2"L, Good to Very Good
Condition

Lot Title

614 Vintage 1950's Aluminum 5 Cup Foley Sifter,
Still Works Perfectly, 5"H x 5 1/2"Diam, Foley
5 Cup Sifter Embossed On Front, No Dents,
Squeeze Trigger Action Mechanism Works
Perfectly, Good Condition

615 Beautiful Etched Bowl, Ladle And Clear Glass
Plate Base, Very Good Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x
4 3/4"H

616 Four Piece Oriental Theme Decor, Two Black
Plastic Vases Plus Two Figures, Some Chips
And Wear, Overall Good Condition, 7" to 9
1/2"H

617 Two Small Banks- Bear/Dog (No Stopper)
Made of Aluminum, Both 5"H, Some Paint
Wear on One, Overall Good Condition

618 Four Piece Bay City County Water Supply
System Acrylic Pieces, Good to Very Good
Condition, 2 3/4" to 5"H

619 Metal Music Stand, Nice Condition, 26"L
Folded

62 30 Year Old Vintage Aerial Picture of Saginaw
Bay Yacht Club Taken May 29, 1990, By
Marvin Aerial Photography, Very Good
Condition, Frame Has Chip in Corner, 15" x 13"

620 Black Leather Riding Crop, (Belt Attachment)
With Leather Pouch Knife Carrier Attached, 3"
Blade Pocket Knife Made in Hong Kong, 18
1/2"L

621 Vintage Pewter Figures, 1970's Hudson Pewter
Girl in Play Clothes With Purse, 4"H Marked
On Bottom Hudson Pewter USA 017, Vintage
Figure of Boy Holding Balloons 4"H Also
Marked On Bottom, And Signed Walli Behind
Shoes, Two Other Unmarked Pewter Figures,
Good To Very Good Condition

622 Rocking Cookware Set, 6 1/2" to 8"Diam,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition

623 Vintage 1960's Miracle Maid Dutch Oven
Roasting pan, Made By West Bend, From
Miracle Maid Cookware Line, Great Condition
For Age, Normal Wear From Years of Use,
Approx. 18 1/2"L x 10 3/4"W x 7"H

624 Glasbake Brand Glass Refrigerator Box, Clear
Glass 5 1/4"L x 8"W x 3 1/2"H, Looks Good

625 Two Black And Silver Plastic Springfield USA
Temp And Humidity Gauges, 5 3/4"W, Good
Condition

626 Large Hammered Aluminum Bowl, Very Good
Condition, 14 1/4"W x 3 3/4"H

627 Vintage Pink Metal And Chrome Square Lid
With Glass Base Cake Server- Taker, Good
Condition, 14 1/2" x 12 1/2"D x 8"H
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628 Calling All Biker Motorcycle Chicks, Women's
Size L First Brands Genuine Black Leather
Cropped Tank Top, Brand New, Silica Tag
Attached, Side Zipper For Easy On/Off,
Stretchy Back, 18" Across Underarms, 10 1/2"
From Top to Hem, 36" Chest

629 Two Fishing Tackle Related Items- Umco
Aluminum Fly Spinning Tackle Box, Opens
Top and Bottom- Contains Hooks, Lead
Weights And Swivel Hooks, 7"L x 4"W x 2"H,
Fish Master Stainless Steel Knife Scaler,
Sheath, 10"L x 3"W x 1"Thick, Both in Good
Condition, Made in USA

63 Original Japanese Artwork, Paint on Canvas
With Bamboo Look Frame, 17"W x 15"H

630 Tasco Zip Binoculars 7 x 35, One Crack in
Plastic, Otherwise Looks Good, 5 3/4"L

631 Hand Carved Wood Duck Decoy, Some Wear
On Paint, Overall Good Condition, 11 1/2"L

632 Bolex Paillard 18-5 8MM Variable Speed Film
Project, Super Clean Condition, Works Great,
Except Bulb, 11"W x 8"D x 9"H In Case

633 Great Vintage Aluminum Stainless Cookware
Lot, Saucepan, Measuring Cup, Funnel, Tea
Kettle, Good to Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"H
to 6 1/2"Diam

634 Vintage Polaroid Land Camera in Black Vinyl
Case, Swinger Model 20, 6"W Looks Good

635 New Victoria 10" Cast Iron Square Griddle And
Victoria 12" Cast Iron Skillet, Great Condition

636 (46) Play Ball Assortment, Three Blow Up, (43)
Need Inflating, All New, 10" Sphere

637 Box Lot of Ladies Clothes, Mostly Sleepwear
Around XL, Bras, And More, Good Condition

638 Staples Envelopes (8) 10 1/2"W x 15"L,
Jiffylite Cushioned Mailers, New In Packages,
Phone Message, 5 1/4" x 11"- 400 Sets

639 Box of Ladies Clothing, Mostly Size XL, MTA
Sport Jacket, Grace Karin, And More, Good
Condition

64 Small Resin Sun Plaque, Nice Detail, Very
Good Condition, 7"Diam

640 Box of Ladies Clothing, Mostly Size Large,
Oxiuly Fashion Dress, Mulberry St. Jacket And
More

641 Five Bags of Clean Cleaning Rags and Towels,
Over 100 Pieces to Use in Shop or Home, 17"W
x 14"D Real Good Condition

642 Cloth Side Remote Holder For Bed, Cleaning,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition, 22"W x
36"L

Lot Title

643 Two Lamp Shades, 10"Diam x 7 1/4"H and
13"Diam x 9 1/2"H, Some Wear, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is

644 Vintage Blue Leather Set of Five Suitcases,
25"W x 6 1/2"D x 16"H With Wheels, 23"W x
6"D x 15"H, 22"W x 36"L Garment Bag With
Laundry Bag Included, 10 1/2"W x 3"D x 8"H
Shoulder Bag With Strap, 10 1/2"W x 5"D x 11
1/2"H Shoulder Bag With Strap, All Zippers
Work, All in Great Condition

645 Beautiful Ceramic Napco Japan Flower Pocket,
Some Crazing But Looks In Very Good
Condition Overall, 5"W x 6"D x 7 1/2"H

646 1948 First Printing Of Westminster Study
Bible, Very Good Condition For Age, 6 1/2"W
x 9 1/2"L

647 Golden Book, Birds Of North America, Good
Condition, Soft Cover

648 Demitasse Cup 2"W x 2 1/2"H, With Saucer
5"Diam, Royal Albert Bone China of Heirloom
Pattern, Nothing Finer, Very Good Condition

649 Vintage Adorable Porcelain 1950's Sanmyro
Japan Nursery Night Light In Very Good
Condition, Embossed With Three Figures,
Young Boy, Young Girl and Angel, Has
Original 5 1/2 Foot Cord With Inline Switch,
Works, Still Original Foil Sticker On Bottom, 5
1/2"H, No Cracks or Repairs

65 1973 Trailer License D48-412, Very Good
Condition, 6"W x 12"L

650 New Pin And Ceramic Bag, 1 3/4" to 4 3/4"H

651 Precious Moments E3116 "Thee I Love" 1979,
5 1/2" x 3 3/4"D

652 Precious Moments Enesco Japan Marked Bell,
Good Condition, 4"H x 3 1/4"D

653 Five Velvet Crown Royal Bags, Repurpose
Them Into Cool Face Masks, Use For Gift Bags
Etc, All From Smoke Free Home in Very Good
Condition, 8" to 10"L

654 Shirley Temple Stowaway Collector Plate
Danbury Mint #D6394 8"Diam, Very Good
Condition

655 Three Bras Size 38C Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition

656 1979 Music Box Christmas Set From Byron
Molds, Part of Train Needs Gluing On,
Otherwise Good Condition With Carolers, 2"L
to 10 1/4"H Pieces

657 Vera Bradley Bag, Turquoise, Citrine, Brown
And White, Quilted Cloth, Outside Pocket, Six
Inside Pockets, 8" Down x 11" Across
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658 Succulent In Blue Ceramic Beehive Pot, Easy
to Grow, Drought Resistant, Can Be Outside in
Summer, Indoors In Winter, Easy to Divide, 9"H

659 Four Decorative Glassware Ceramic Items-
Minor Cosmetic Damage, Two Footed Ones
Have One Broke Off Foot Each, Green Divided
Chips, Blue Basket Looks Good, 4" to 8 1/2"W,
As Is

66 Canadian Lake Trout Professional Fish Wall
Mount, Taxidermy Job Was Done in Canada,
Fish Mounted On Genuine Wood Slab Slice,
34"L x 12"W x 10"D in Very Good Condition

660 Five Vintage Scarves, Good Condition, One
Measures 42"W x 14"H

661 The Swans On The Wings of Snow WL George
Fine China 8"DIam, Bradex II 84-G20-54, Very
Good Condition

662 Three Bras Size 38C, Two Wild Flower And
Victoria Secret, Some Wear, Otherwise Look
Good

663 Brand New With Tag, Valerie Stevens Leather
Croc Print Handbag Tote, Style 116035,
Originally $65.00 14"L x 6"W x 11"H, Not
Including Hand Straps

664 Aqua Wood Bird Feeder, Good Condition,
18"W x 13"D x 13 3/4"H

665 Original Sak Crochet Purse, New 12"W x 9"H
And 21"L Including Strap, Beautiful Shade of
Blue Cord Fabric

666 (7) Plates English Village By Salem China
England, 10"Diam, Good Condition

667 Six Piece Aqua Towel Set, Two Bath, Two
Hand, Two Wash, Washed Once Didn't Match
Bathroom, 12"L x 11"W And Larger, Very
Good Condition

668 Four Pieces of Mic Stand Parts, Tripod, Misc.
Parts, Metal, 6" to 36"L, Complete? Never Used

669 Picnic Party Package, Great Items! Three Large
Bowls, Veggie Server, Two Packs of Foam
Cups, Four Packs of Cups, Three Oval Serving
Bowls, Seven Pitchers With Tops, Dip and Chip
Tray, Five Trays, Ice Tea Spoons, New
Tablecover, Three Beautiful Glass Vases With
Decoration, Red Glass Vase, Two Spoons, Very
Good Condition, Very Clean, Box 24" x 16"D x
8", Measures 4" to 14"Diam Pieces

67 Wood Framed Grecian Style Print Artwork,
17"W xs 14"H, Minor Flaws, Good Condition
Overall

670 Box Lot of Ladies Clothes Mostly XL, Sun
Dress, Jean Shirt, And More, Fair to Good
Condition, Some Wear (Pet Hair)

Lot Title

671 (14) Danielle Steel Hardcover Books From
Smoke Free Home, Very Good Condition

672 Shorts! Size 12 Eddie Bauer Womens Khaki,
Size XL Men's Swim Trunks Hawaii Print,
Three Size 14 Women's Crazy Shirts Swim
Trunks, Green Have Hidden Pattern When Wet,
Xhilaration Size L Women's Green Trunks,
Two Eddie Bauer Women's Shorts Size 14,
Camo and Blue Both Never Worn, Others Good
to Very Good Condition

673 Gun Cleaning Supplies, Patches, Etc. 1
1/2"Diam to 11 1/2"L, From Estate, As Is

674 Beautiful Vintage Americana Patriotic
Patchwork Quilt King Size, Does Have Some
Damage In One Area, Otherwise in Wonderful
Condition, 103"W x 90"L

675 Two Matching Oak Cane Seat Chairs, Fair
Condition, One Seat Missing A Piece That
Connects Legs, Cane Not Perfect, Put Cushion
On And No One Will Know! 43"H x 17"D x
16"W

676 Two Very Nice Tan Burgundy, Throw
Blankets, Both Lock In Good Condition, No
Snags or Tears, Wash And Use, 50"W x 68"L,
66"W x 88"L

677 Two Leather? Bar Stools, Little Wear But Good
Condition, 34"H x 17"W Adjustable

678 Metal And Glass Lamp Table With Cloth
Shade, Untested, Shade Needs Repair on
Bottom Edge Otherwise, Looks Good, 56"H, As
Is

679 Complete Brass Fireplace Kit, Brush Poker and
Shovel on Stand, Missing Two End Pieces on
Poker And Brush, Otherwise Good Condition,
29"H

68 Metal Hanger With Decorative Houses and
Trees, Has Nine Hooks For Key or Light
Clothing, 16"W x 11"H, Very Good Condition

680 Four Pairs of Ladies Jeans Size 14 Good
Condition, Three Pairs NYDJ's, Pair of Basic
Edition

681 Two Tier Wood End Table With Decorative
Top, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
18"W x 28"D x 24 1/2"H

682 Antique Footstool With Solid Wood Frame and
Fabric Cushion, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 24 1/2"W x 20 1/2"D x 17 1/2"H

683 Vintage Wicker Footstool, Paint or Leave As Is,
Soft Cushion Top, Approx. 11 1/2"H x 14"W x
12"D, Good Condition
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684 150 +/- 45's Records Including Elton John,
Canned Heat, ZZ Top, Frank Sinatra, And
More, Look Good, Most Show Some Wear, As
Is, Overall Good Condition

685 Clear Glass Cake Plate Pedestal, 13 1/2"Diam x
2"H Very Good Condition

686 Vintage Glass Handled Basket, No Cracks or
Chips, Good Condition, 9"H Smoke Free Home

687 Wood Church Birdhouse On Pedestal, Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 7"D x 28"H

688 Glass Candy Dish With Lid, Very Good
Condition, 4"Diam x 6 1/2"H

689 Custom Made Eagle Light, 12"H x 7 1/2"
Across, Lights Up From The Bottom For
Dramatic Effect, Good Condition

69 R047 Car Battery, Reconditioned By BSI Inc.
Grand Rapids, Unused, Load Tested, Like New
Condition, 7"W x 9 1/2"L x 8"H

690 Vintage White Milk Glass Lamp Globe, Looks
in Very Good Condition, No Chips or Cracks,
7"Diam x 5 3/4"L

691 Glass Set of Coasters on Wood Stand, Some
Chips, Wear, Overall Good Condition, As Is, 6
1/4"W x 5"D x 2 3/4"H

692 Vintage Made In England Royal Worcester
Porcelain Teapot, Sugar Bowl, Creamer, Silver,
Very Nice, Couple Scratches, Overall Good
Condition

693 (7) Piece Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl Set,
Clean and Use, Good Condition, 4 1/4"Diam to
16 1/4"Diam

694 New Victoria's Secret Silver Black Sequin
Wristlet Purse, Zipper Closure, 9"W x 6"H

695 Black Still Like New Shoes Size 11M Soft
Style By Hush Puppies

696 Vintage Crystal Boudoir Table Lamp Clear
Heavy Glass Shade, Good Condition With
Bulb, 10"H From Smoke Free Home

697 Antique Oil Lamp Clear Lamp, Very Good
Condition, 22"H

698 Beautiful Eight Piece Silver Serving Set, Two
Bowls With Lids, One Footed Without Lid,
Silverplate Tray, Pitcher, Cream And Sugar,
Carafe, 3" to 10 1/4"

7 Cement Filled Cast Iron Skull, Rusty, Good
Condition, 4 1/2"W x 7"H

70 Speedaire Model 1Z782F Three Gallon Air
Tank, Very Good Condition, Tank is Approx.
24"L x 6"Diam

700 Five Clear Glass Dishes, Ashtrays, Etc. Good to
Very Good Condition, 3" to 9"L

Lot Title

7000 LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is Responsible
to check their items listed on the site for
accurate descriptions and pictures. If your item
is missing part of the lot, please contact our
office to let us know ASAP and we will do our
best to correct the listing. If you are missing an
Item, please first search "500" in our Keywords
for Items that are "Lost & Found". Our
Catalogers & Typers will place Listings with
Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are still
missing an item or part of a listing, please check
the following pictures to View Lost & Found
Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

7001 Bottle Caps- Approx. 30 Cork Liners, Seal,
Some 7-UP, Some Pepsi, Faygo, Coke, Some
Not Cork, But All Look in Good Condition, As
Is

7002 Brasstone Metal Indian Motorcycle Badge, Age
Unknown, 1 3/4"D Good Condition

7003 Pocket Sundial Compass "Dolon London" 1885,
Brass 2"Diam, Age Unknown, Good Condition

7004 Vintage Detroit Tigers Pinback Button,
Believed To Be From The 1960's, 3 1/2"Diam,
Good Condition For Age

7005 Vintage Plastic Molded Hallmark Keepsake
2000 Miniature Figurines Madame Alexander
Collection, Mop Top Billy And Mop Top
Wendy, 2"H In Acrylic Cases

7006 Jar Full to Top of Jewelry, Necklace, Watches,
Earrings, Bracelets, Up to 16"L Approx. Very
Good Condition, Jar 4"Diam x 7"H

7007 Leather Bound Works of Shakespeare 1300
Page Book, Good Condition, Contains All His
Works, 5 1/2"W x 8"H

7008 1998 P & D US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

7009 2004 US Mint Platinum Coated State Quarter
Set With MI State Quarter

701 Black Maidenform Size 40D New With Tags,
Lightly Lined Underwire Bra

7010 2007 P & D US Mint Uncirculated 28 Coin Set

7011 Jar of Vintage Marbles, 3" x 4"H, Good
Condition, Marbles Up to 1/2"D

7012 2000 P & D US Mint 20 Coin UNC Set

7013 2009 P, D, Platinum And Gold State Quarter
Sets From CSN, Never Opened

7014 1973 S UNC IKE Silver Dollar

7015 2016 S US Mint Proof Presidential Series 3- 1
Dollar Coin Set, Last In The Series

7016 2015 S US Mint Presidential Series Proof 4- 1
Dollar Coin Set
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7017 1974 S UNC IKE Silver Dollar

7018 2000 S And 2001 S Proof State Quarter Sets
From CSN

7019 Commemorative Envelope From The Day The
Detroit Tigers Won Their Last World Series,
Authentic Postmark Cancellation From Detroit
Dated Oct. 14, Also Authentic Roberto
Clemente Stamp

702 Black And Natural Wood Doll Chair, Good
Condition, 8" Back, 3"H Seat, 5 1/2"W x
4"Deep

7020 1992 P, D, US Mint Coin Set

7021 1995 P, D, US Mint Ten Coin UNC Set

7022 2009 S US Mint Presidential Series 4- 1 Dollar
Proof Coin Set

7023 2006 Benjamin Franklin Proof Silver Dollar

7024 1988 P, D US Mint UNC Ten Coin Set

7025 Ten Unused Postcards of Planes Used in WWII
3 1/2" x 5 1/2"

7026 1990 P, D US Mint UNC Coin Set

7027 (25) Military Patches, Up to 4"D, All Good
Condition

7028 1987 P, D, US Mint UNC Coin Set

7029 2016 S US Mint Silver Proof 13 Coin Set, Last
Year of The Presidential Dollar Set

703 Ladies Black Shoes Size 9, Mossimo Supply
Co. Very Good Condition

7030 1985 P, D, US Mint Ten Coin Set

7031 2013 S US Mint Silver Proof (14) Coin Set

7032 Ten Unused Postcards With Pictures of And
Planes From WWII 3 1/2" x 5 1/2"

7033 2006 Benjamin Franklin Uncirculated Silver
Dollar

7034 1964 Canadian Mint Set Contains 1.11 Oz. of
Silver

7035 2006 S US Mint Silver Ten Coin Proof Set

7036 (11) Pairs of Vintage Stud Earrings With
Rhinestones, Hoops, Dangles, Some Enamel,
All Very Good Wearable Condition Or Use in
Crafting, Some Don't Have Backs, Up to 2"L

7037 Book With Large Group of Envelope Covers
From All Over The World From 1930's- 40's,
12" x 10" x 1" Cardboard and Book, Good
Condition For Age

7038 Vintage (18) Stick Pins- Mostly Goldtone,
Flower, Key, Turquoise, Cameo, Green
Rhinestone, Moon Shape, And More, Good
Condition, 3"L

Lot Title

7039 2007 S US Mint Presidential Series Four Coin
Proof Set

704 Nice White Glass Lamp Shade, Great
Replacement For That Damaged Piece, Looks
in Very Good Condition With One Chip in
Base, 12"Diam x 8"H

7040 (12) Pairs of Vintage Studded Earrings With
Rhinestones, Faux Pearl And More, Very Good
Condition, Few Missing Backs, Up to 2"L

7041 1922-23 Chief Hollow Horn Bear Of The Sioux
Tribe In OK, 14 Cent Stamp With History On
Back

7042 Nice Older Imperial Postage Stamp Album
With Some Stamps From Around The World,
Includes Some Partial Sheets of German
Stamps and Some Pages of Austria Stamps,
From 1850 to 1947 Unresearched

7043 Four Uncut 2003 US Mint Two Dollar Bills
From World Reserve Monetary Exchange

7044 Tigers World Champion 1969 Paperback
Yearbook And Picture Review, 10 1/2" x 8
1/2", Good Condition

7045 1990's Era Motorcycle Harley Sturgis Biker
Metal Pins, Some Appear Never Taken Off The
Packages, Others Used, Up to 1 1/2", Good Lot

7046 Ten Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Action
Figures, All Good Clean Condition, Minimal
Wear, Slap Shot Leo, Deep Divin Raphael,
Space Hoppin Leo, And More, Up to 6"H

7047 Vintage Sheik Rubber Prophylactics Empty
Box Manufactured By Julius Schmid,
Cardboard/Paper Material, Great Graphics,
Very Good Condition For Age, 2 1/2"W x 2"D
x 1 5/8"H

7048 Plastic Molded Al Pacino, Scarface Action
Figure With Money, Gun, Very Good
Condition, Online $85.00, 10"H

705 Vintage Tiara Black Glass Beehive Trinket
Box, Square Honey Bee Candy Dish With Lid,
Good Condition, From Smoke Free Home, 5"W
x 5"D x 6"H

706 Two Jingfa Cloisonne Chinese Enamel Colorful
Decorative Brass Vases, Matching Pair
Featuring Pink Lotus Flowers, Each One 9"H x
5"W At Widest Point, Total Weight 2 to 3 lbs.
Very Good Condition

707 Metal Man Playing Trumpet Statue, 7"W x 5
1/2"D x 17 1/2"H, Looks in Very Good
Condition

708 Complete 50 Piece Noritake Wedding Set,
Looks in Very Good Condition, No Visible
Chips or Cracks, 4"Diam to 15"L
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709 Box of Wood Rail Spindles, Approx. 40 Pieces,
Good Condition, 1 1/4"Thick x 1 1/4"W x 18"L

71 Black Vintage Wood Bench With Seat Cushion,
43"W x 18"D x 32"H

710 Two Mystery Boxes From 50 Year Collection
Liquidating Lots of Mystery Here! 10"W x
18"D x 22"H

711 Misc. Box With Delta Kitchen Sprayer (New)
Kitchen Faucet, Phones, Etc. All Untested, As
Is, Fair to Good Condition, 6" to 24"L

712 Lot of Electronics, Garman, Under Counter
DVD Player, CD Player, Electric Curlers, DVD
Player, Curling Iron, 4" to 20"L

713 Books By James Patterson, Two Hard Covers,
With Paperbacks, From Smoke Free Home,
Mary Mary, The Lake House, Texas Ranger,
Good to Very Good Condition

714 Flower Pots, Jiffy Pots, Package Garden Tool,
Five Larger Flower Pots, 3" to 8"H, Good to
Very Good Condition

715 Pink Coach Purse, NO. E1221-F19462 Looks in
Very Good Condition, 17"W x 5"D x 9"H

716 New With Tags Size 32B Auden Moss Color,
Demi Coverage Lightly Lined T-Shirt Bra

717 Two Matching Ceramic Hull Vases, Both Have
Repairs, Chips, Etc. Otherwise Good Condition,
W-1-5 1/2, Measures 4"W x 5 1/2"H

718 Green And Brown Dooney And Bourke Purse,
Very Good Condition, 10"W x 5"D x 13"H

719 Three Ceramic Baby Dishes, Bunny Mug
Marked Wedgwood on Bottom, Plus Two
Warming Trays, One Marked Excello, Smaller
Pink Unmarked, Good To Very Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks

72 Two Wood And Metal Plaques of Jesus And
Mary, Looks In Very Good Condition, 7"W x 8
1/2"H

720 Lightweight Wood Table Finished, Plum Color
And Gray, 21 1/2"W x 13"D x 24"H, Good
Condition

721 Three New Ladies Hot Pink Wallets, New
Without Tags, 7"L Nice, Two Styles

722 Vera Bradley Quilted Pink Floral Cross Body
Hand Bag Purse, Good Condition, Adjustable
Strap, Bag Portion Measures 10 1/2"W x 2"D x
10 1/2"H

723 BEAUTIFUL New Pair of Dexter Women's
Purple Suede Dress Shoes, Size 9 1/2, Never
Worn Out, Only in My Home

Lot Title

724 Vinyl Footstool With Storage, Removable Top,
Burgundy Color From Target, Good Condition,
16"Sq. x 16 1/2"H

725 Tan With Pink Floral Frameology Three Photo
Frame New Holds Three 3"Sq. Pictures, 13"W
x 1"D x 7"H

726 Plastic Paris Theme Spoon Rest And Small
Platter, Ceramic Salt and Pepper Avon 1980,
Measures 4" to 7"L

727 Vera Bradley Pink Pattern Square Box Lid
Opens and Closes With Button Hook, Cute For
Makeup, Storage, Or Holds Jewelry, New
Condition, Approx. 5"W x 5"H

728 Onyx Rock Tellez Tecali Puebla Three Candle
Candelabra With Rock Leaf Shape Base, 7"W x
3"D x 9"H, Has Original Tag, Very Good
Condition

729 Two Pink Coral Red Wing USA Flower Pots,
Both in Very Good Condition, 9"Diam x 8"H

73 Wood Framed Original Oil Painting, No
Signature, Tree in Field, Very Good Condition,
12"W x 14"H

730 Vintage 1957 Royal Doulton Figure, Southern
Belle, HN2229 8"H, No Breaks, Scratches or
Crazing

731 (7) Ceramic Masks, Six 4 1/2"H, One 7"H,
Great For Display, All Look in Good Condition

732 Two Cups and Saucers, Gold Rimmed With
Bold Deep Red Field, Made By Royal Stafford
In England, Saucer is 5 1/2" Round And Cup is
4"Diam x 2"H, Plus Demitasse Cup and Saucer
From China, Good to Very Good Condition

733 Translucent Green Candy Or Fruit Dish on
Legs, 12"W x 8"D x 4"H, Looks in Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks

734 Beautiful New Pair of Dexter Women's Black
Suede Dress Shoes, Size 9 1/2, Never Worn
Out, Only in My Home

735 Vintage Weller Soft Green Pottery Vase, Has
Crazing And Crack on Backside, Still Great
Display Shelf Piece, 8"H x 6"Diam, Good
Condition Otherwise

736 Lennox Rose and Gold Porcelain Vase, 4"Diam
x 8"H, #27/X327 Made in USA, Very Good
Condition

737 Vera Bradley Purse Hand Bag, Good Condition,
9 1/2" Drop on Strap, 12 1/2"W x 3"D x 6 1/2"H

738 Two New With Tags Women's Size 34A Bras
By Auden, Burgundy Mist Racer Back Bra and
White Everyday T-Shirt Bra

126/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

739 Thorens Teapot With Music Box Underneath,
Pink Floral, Some Slight Crazing, Looks in
Good Condition, Otherwise Great Piece, 9"W x
6"H

74 Vintage Napoleon Cigar Tin Sign 19"W x 7"H,
Nice Color, Minor Flaws, Good Condition For
Age

740 Two Milk Glass Bottles With Red Swirl
Design, Has H Stamp on Bottom, Both Look in
Good Condition, 10"H x 4"Diam At Base

741 Soft Pink Double Handle Red Wing Vase #505
Needs Cleaning Inside, Outside Looks In Great
Condition For Age, 8"H x 4"Diam

742 Wood Pink Stool With Goose Decoupage,
Great Shabby Chic Piece Or Refinish Project,
10"Diam x 16"H

743 Sand Art in Glass Bottle, Very Cool, Measures
6 1/2"H x 3"W, Great Collectible, Or Gift, Very
Good Condition

744 Two Beautiful Cups and Saucers From
England, Both Have Gold Rims, Has Small
Delicate Roses and B Has Large Roses and
Other Flowers, Both 3 1/4"Diam x 2 1/2"H
Saucers 5"Diam, Good to Very Good Condition

745 Two Precious Moments Crosses, One With
Stand (Needs Screw) Other Hangs On Wall,
Both Good Condition, 7"H x 5"W

746 Victoria Secret Dream Angel Heavenly Mist 4
Fl. oz. Bath & Body Mad About You Lotion 6
Oz. 6" to 8"H

747 Lot of Vintage Items- Three Pop Bottles, Coke,
Oso, Vernors, Floral Frog, Vintage Girl Vase,
Hot Water Bottle, Glass, Ceramic, Good to
Very Good Condition, 8" to 14"H

748 Large Box Filled With Assorted Items- Cassette
Tapes, Clock, Shoe Polish, Organizer, And
More, All Useful in Some Way, Shade, Form,
Good to Very Good Condition, As Is, 4" to 14"L

749 Over 30 Cookbooks, Large Books, Small
Books, Hardcover and Paperbacks, Titles Like
Slow Cooker, More Low Carb Meals, Etc.
Good to Very Good Condition

75 Kawasaki Motorcycle Poster With Plastic
Frame, 2008, Great Condition, No Chips,
Hanger In Back, 39"W x 27"H

750 Campers! Two Pots, Rope, Tablecloth, Lights,
Toilet Paper, Hand Sanitizer, Measuring Cups,
Clothes Pins, Silicone, Kettle With Metal
Bottom, Towels Shot Glass, Scissors, Mosquito
Spray, Collapsible Walking Stick, Power Strip,
Tongs, Too Much to List! Bin Included, 6" to
24"L, Good To Very Good Condition

Lot Title

751 Lot of Over 30 Cookbooks, Large Books,
Smaller Books, Hardcover Diet Books, Titles
Like Taste of Home Cookbook, Total Body
Turnaround And More, Good To Very Good
Condition

752 Three Pairs of Men's Blue Jeans, Falls Creek 34
x 31 With Light Paint Splash On One Leg, Falls
Creek 33 x 31, Wrangler 33 x 30, All Very
Good Clean Condition

753 Household Decor, Wall Art, Pictures, Canvas
Books, Picture Frame, Decorative Box, Good to
Very Good Condition, 3" to 16"

754 Two Boxes of TV, Computer, Audio And More
Cords and Plugs, Good to Very Good
Condition, 12"L to Several Feet

755 Three New Men's Medium 32- 34" Jockey
Micro Stretch Boxer Briefs

756 Big Bobber Floating Cooler, Perfect For
Fishing, Tubing, Canoeing, Or Pool, Very Good
Condition, 13"Diam x 16"H

757 (50) Used Golf Balls, Some Have Cart Path
Marks And Have Been Hit A Few Times, Great
For Bogey Golfer Who Hits In The Woods Too
Much, Good Brands Like Pinnacle, Titleist,
Srixon Among The Lot

758 New Wigwam Classic Crew Socks, Women's 6-
10, Mens Size 5- 9 1/2, White And Black, Made
in USA, Check Out More in This Auction

759 Brand New With Tags, Pittsburgh Steeler Hat
With Mesh Top and Rear, Officially Licensed
Cap By NFL Team Apparel, Snap Style
Adjustable Rear Strap 10"L x 10"W x 6"H

76 Gorgeous Stained Glass Style Panel Featuring
Sailboat With Nice Wood Frame, 12 1/2" x 10
1/2"W, Includes Chain To Hang Panel

760 Three New Pair of Thieves Men's Large 34-
36" Super Fit Boxer Briefs, Two Pair 6-12
Crew Socks, Huge Value Lot

761 Bird Carving Supplies in Large Tackle Box
Including Wood Burner, Dremel Acc. Multiple
Specialty Knives, Works, Fair Condition, 17"W
x 9"D x 13"H

763 Danish Design ECCO Gray Walking Shoes,
Size 38 (7-7 1/2) Very Good Condition

764 Camo Ladies Slip On Shoes, Size 10 By
Mossimo Supply Co. Very Good Condition

765 New Schwinn Bike Seat Comfort Foam
Cushion, Quick Release Clamp, High Density
Foam Padding Rear Reflector, 11"W x 3"D x
14"H
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766 New In Package Stanley Corded 12V DC
Spotlight, Ultra Bright Halogen Beam Heavy
Duty DC Power Cord, Up to 1,500 Lumens, 5
1/2"W x 5"D x 9"L

767 Tan Fenwick Tackle Box With Misc. Fishing
Tackle, New Eagle Claw Hooks, Jigs, Etc.
Good Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 9"H

768 New Nine Pair Hanes No Show Socks,
Women's Shoe Size 4-10

769 Two New With Tags Size 34D Auden Black
The Everyday Demi Coverage Lightly Lined T-
Shirt Bras

77 Andrew Wyeth Gravure Custom Framed Print,
Apples in Basket With Goose Biography
Information On The Artist on Back, 20"H x
19"W, Very Good Condition

770 Black Pioneer SE 205 Headphones, 7"W x 3"D
x 8"H, Looks in Good Condition, As Is,
Untested

771 Genuine Carhartt USA Hat, Brand New With
Tags, Solid Black Multi Color Since 1889 Logo
On Front, One Size Fits All, Adjustable Velcro
Style Rear Strap, Made in USA

772 Vortex 14" Portable Tabletop Grill Used Only
Couple Times, Good Condition, Includes New
Tongs, Handle Does Have Crack From
Dropping, 14"Diam x 18"H

773 White Metal Multi Purpose Storage Rack, Still
in Original Container, 17"L x 4"H

774 Central Michigan University Chippewas 24 Can
Cooler Tote Bag, Brand New With Tags,
Canvas Outer Shell, Leak Proof Heat Sealed
Inner Liner, Perfect For Game Day, Camping,
Picnic, Features Front Zippered Pocket For
Additional Storage, 6 1/2"W x 10"D x 14 1/2"L

775 Three New Men's Small 28-30 Premium Knit
Trunks, Tagless By Goodfellow & Co. Store
Damaged Package

776 Six New Women's Size M/6 Ribbed Hipsters
By Hanes, Tagless From Store Damage Package

777 New In Box Men's Black Vans Shoes Size 12

778 1992 Elvis Collector Card Sets, Unopened
Series 1 & 2, The Cards of His Life, Each Box
5 1/2"W x 2"D x 9"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

779 Three New Pair Men's 7-12 Shoe Size Fashion
Crew Socks Cabin Design By Goodfellow &
Co.

78 Bamboo Wind Chimes From Island Of Jamaica
Large 40"L in Very Good Condition

Lot Title

780 New Hanes Womens 8/XL Two Boyfriend
Cotton Stretch Hipsters And Two Boxer Briefs
From Store Damage Package

781 Grey Vinyl Boat Seat Needs Cleaning, But
Useable, No Rips or Tears in Vinyl Good
Condition, 16"W x 14"D x 17"H

782 Black and White Plastic Fishing Pole, Mount
For Boat or Kayak, Looks in Good Condition,
Not Sure If Complete, May Need Bracket Etc.
As Is, 10"L x 7"W

783 Massive Box Lot Full of Random Goodies
From Estate Cleanout, Untested Scale, Baby
Doll, Jewelry Case, Despicable Me Storage
Cube and More, 6" to 20"H, Fair to Good
Condition, As Is

784 Box Full of Six Reflective Sunscreens, Five
New, One Good, Open Pack, Approx. 27"H x
48"W

785 George Foreman Jr. Lean Mean Fat Free
Roasting Machine By Salton, 17"W x 12"L x
14"H, Five Cooking Racks, Tested For 15 Min.
Turned On, Heated Up, Never Used, New, Lots
of Info On Box

786 Set of Turned Brake Rotors, Fits 2008 Chevy
Truck, Set of Electric Brakes New, All As Is, 8"
to 14"L

787 Awesome Lot Filled With Assorted Vintage
Doilies, Tablecovers, Runners, Etc. Some
Stains, But Good Condition Overall, 5" to 40"L

788 Box of Approx. 50 Old Albums, Older Country
and Gospel, Tom T Hall, Dean Martin, The
Builders Quartet, And More, Good to Very
Good Condition, As is, Untested

789 Gold and Tan Color Cloth Electric Blanket,
Good Condition, Works, 45"W x 55"L

79 Framed Vinyl Placemat Of Picture Of
Woodcock By Chuck Ripper, Picture 11"H x 16
1/2"W, Very Good Condition, Frame 19"W x
13"H

790 1977 Raggedy Ann Limited Edition Plate Made
By Schmid in Box 8" x 8" Very Good Condition

791 Green Plastic Louis Marx 1970's Early Table
Tennis Game For Parts, Repair, Display, Recent
Barn Find, 16"W x 15"D x 15"H, Looks in
Good Condition For Age

792 Ten New Children's Ankle Socks, Shoe Size 6-
8 Be As Colorful As You Want to Be With The
Fun Stripes

793 Six New Children's Size 10 Hanes Tagless
Bikinis From Store Damage Package
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794 New Girls Two Piece Tankini Size 14
Multicolor Top With Tie Around Neck and
Pink Bottoms

795 Blue and Red Plastic Cool Fireworks Light Up
Machine! Makes Sounds of Fireworks And
Displays Light Up Show on Your Ceiling or
Wall By Push of Trigger, Batteries Included,
Works Great! Looks in Very Good Condition,
Super Fun, 10"L x 5"W

796 Two Baby Toys, One Fisher Price 12"W x 6"D
x 5"H, One V-Tech 6"W x 3"D x 8"H, Good
Condition

797 Vintage Ideal Trap Tennis Complete With
Original Box, Very Good Condition For Age,
20"W x 4"D x 10"H

798 Four 2003 Nascar Bobble Dobbles Mini
Bobbleheads, Ryan Newman #12, Two Jimmie
Johnson #48, Mark Martin #6, Measure 5"W x
6"H

799 Three Polish Wooden Dolls, Good Condition
For Age, All 7"H, Really Neat Piece of History

8 Lot of Vintage 1970's Girl Scout Items-
Patches, Flash Light, Hat, Sash of Patches, In
Great Shape, 1 1/2" to 23"L

80 Michigan License Plate From 1942, Some Rust
But Good Condition For Age, 6"W x 13 1/2"L

800 New, Sealed, Gummy Bears Kids Digital
Camera and Photo Editing Software, Kids Will
Love, Camera Store Up To (79) Photos and
Features a Preview Screen, Photos Can Be
Transferred To Any Computer With The USB
Cable Included, Create Unique Photos To
Share, 1 1/2"D x 3"H x 4 1/2L"

801 Four New WOmen's SIze 8 XL Mesh Briefs,
Fruit Of The Loom Tag Free, Lay Flat, Elastic
Band

802 New, Sealed, DreamGear Blaster Combo Pack
For Playstation PS# Move Controllers, Adds
Realism And COntrol To All PS# Shooting
Games, Shotgun Style Housing Holds Both The
Motion and Navigation Controllers, Rubberized
Grip and Breakaway Handle Stores Easily,
Pistol Style Housing Holds A Motion
Controller With a Spring Loaded Trigger,
Housing Work Only With PS# Move
Controllers, 7"W x 14 1/2"H x 2 1/2"D Box

803 Ertl Vintage Metal Purple Chevy Van In Good
Condition, Nice To Add To Your Collection,
Locks, Couple Scuffs, As Is, 4"W x 11"D x 4"H

804 Six New Girls SIze 10 Hanes Tagless Bikinis
Lama and Heart Designs

Lot Title

805 1977 Annie Stuffed Doll, Some Soiling, 16",
Unmarked Appears Homemade, Stuffed Plush,
Good Condition, 16 - 20"T

806 Spinning, Black Plastic Disco Ball Light,
Works Great, Good Condition, 10 1/2"T x 8"W

807 Two Super Cute White Kitten Plush Toys, both
WIth Blue Eyes, Very Good Condition, 7 - 10"T

808 Vintage Melody Elephant Xylophone, Works,
Good Condition, 12"W x 1"D x 5 1/2"H,
Vintage Strummy Guitar, In Original Box,
Won't Turn On, Would Make Nice Display,
Both Very Good Condition, 4"W x 4"D x 9"H

809 Baby Door Bouncer, Very Good Condition,
14"Diam, Approx. 24"H

81 10"Diam White Plastic Clock Has Damage
Under The 12 Where Hanging Screw Pushed
Through Plastic On Back Chipped, As Is, Light
Blue Plastic Clock In Good Condition, Approx.
12"Diam

810 (18) Plastic Blow Mold Light Covers, Adorable
Man In The Moon and Cow Light Covers From
Mother Goose Song, Nine Each Cow and Man
In The Moon Covers, 3 1/2"L, No
Breaks/Cracks, Very Good Condition, Fit Any
Miniature Light Set, Perfect In A Child's Room

811 Six New Girls SIze 16 Hanes Tagless Hipsters,
No Package, Comfort Soft Waistband

812 Yoda Glass Mug, Good Condition, No
Chips/Cracks, 6"T x 5"Diam

813 Charlie Brown and Snoopy, Plastic Juice Cups,
4 Oz., 4 1/2"T x 3"Diam

814 Vintage Tweety Jewelry Box, In Original Box,
Good Condition, 6"W x 5"D x 4"H

815 ATI Radeon X1650 Pro Graphics Card PCI
Express, 512MB DDR2, 128 Bit, Box Says It
Has Dual DVI Link But It Has DVI and VGA
Ports, Various Cables and Adapters, Bought
New, Never Used, Great For Retro Gaming PC,
13"W x 3"D x 9"H

816 1999 Matchbox Cat Toy Grabber, Plastic,
Needs Cleaning From Storage, Good Condition,
11"W x 6"D x 4"H

817 New In Package, 1990 New KIds On The Block
Watch Set, Plastic, Five Bands, One Watch,
6"W x 11"T

818 Detroit Tigers Stuffed Animal, Good Condition,
16"T x 12"W

819 Vintage Ohio Art Co. Pail, Metal With Handle,
7"DIam x 8"T, Vintage Fisher Price Kangaroo
Toy, 7"Diam x 8"T, Plastic, Good Condition,
As Is,
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82 Wall Hanging Original Wood Carved Artwork,
With Image Of Beach In The Middle Good
Condition, 16"Sq.

820 Like New Beautiful Sherpa Back Velous Throw
With Fishing Lure Design, 50" x 60", Bright
Colors Black Sherpa, Sharp

821 Nintendo Wii Video Game Lot of Eight Games
Cars, Batman 2, Monopoly Streets and More,
Good to Very Good Condition, In Original
Cases

822 Black, Plastic Simon Swipe Game, 9"Diam,
Powers On, Very Good Condition

823 Nine Items, Four Each PC Games and Speakers,
One Boxing Game, Good Condition, As Is

824 Pail Full Of Miscellaneous Things, Craftsman
Blowers, Lights, Tire Chains, As Is, Untested,
12 - 17"L

825 Miscellaneous Electronice, Radio, Letter
Opener, Jusser Keyboard, Power Supply, Plastic
and Metal, Parts or Repair, Working Unknown,
8 - 17"L

826 Collection Of Cassette Tapes, Mostly Country
and Easy Listening, Neil Diamond, Cristy Lane,
Amy Grant and More

827 Nice, Formica Top Octagon Style End Table
Top, Has Blemishes But WOuld Make A Cool
Stop Sign Themed Table, Base For The Man
Cave, Etc., 17"Diam x 20"T

828 Wine Spritzer Stone Display In Good Usable
Condition, Repurpose, From Garage Storage,
Nice and Solid, 19"W x 10"D x 56"H

829 Small Basket 19"X 12"X 10", Plastic With
Material For Sewing and Crafts, About Five
Yards, New, Yo-Yo Handmade Table Runner,
Pet/Smoke Free Home

83 Picture in Oak Frame Of Two Deep in Snow
"Secret Place" #4439/5500 By Hayden
Lambson, 34" x 26", Very Good Condition

830 Fantastic Assortment of Household Cleaners
and Chemicals From AN Estate Cleanout, All
1/2 to Full, Never Used, Good to Very Good
Condition, 4 - 12"T

831 Various Candle Holders, Good to Very Good
Condition, Wonderful Addition To Any House,
Various Sizes, 3"T to 13"L

832 Four Metal Wrought Iron Style Bar Stools,
28"T x 14"Diam, Nice, No Rust, Good To Very
Good Condition

833 Laminated Wood Gun Cabinet Not a Piece of
Heirloom Furniture, No Key For Bottom Door,
Has A Wobble, Good Condition, 24"W x 12"D
x 72"H

Lot Title

834 New With Tags, Ladies Mossy Oak Hoodie,
Size Small, Break Up Eclipse Pattern

835 New In Box, Three Candle Lanterns, Red, Blue
and White, Metal Outer With All Gold Tealight,
Each 7 1/2"W x 9 3/16"H, Stored in Garage

836 Green Canvas Storage Filled With +4 Black
Plastic Duck Decoys, Good to Very Good
Condition, As Is, 6"W x 6"H x 12"L

837 Blue, Plastic 5-Gallon Kerosene Tank With
Spout and Both Lids, Good Condition, 7"W x
12"D x 14"H

838 Purple, Plastic Little Tike Bouncer On Wheels,
Good Condition, 10"W x 28"D x 28"T

839 Two Portable, Plastic Water Tanks, 3 and 6-
Gallon, Both Missing Lids, Good Condition,
12"W x 10"D x 14"H, As Is

84 Small Budweiser King of Beer Mirror Sign,
Has Small Chips On Corners But All Look
Good, As Is, 14"W x 11"H

840 Two Grey Plastic Pedestal Style Planters, Both
Are Dirty From Use and Outside Storage
Otherwise Good Condition, No Chips/Cracks,
18"Diam x 14"T

841 Bright Orange, Remington Outdoor Hunting
Shirt, Men's XL, Long Sleeve, Polyester, Small
Amount or Fabric Loss In Front Pockets

842 Nine New Hanes WOmens Size 6/Medium
Bikinis Tagless, Store Damaged Package, Great
Deal

843 Two New Hand Towels, 12"W x 20"L, Grey
and White, Paw Print Design

844 Black. Meta; Rova; 16-Qt. Roaster Oven With
Rack, Roasts Up To 450 F, Clean, Good
Condition, Works, Used Twice, No Box, Small
Chip on Edge Of Inset Pan, 11 3/4"W x 18"L x
5"D

845 Lot of Eight Grey Gripper Socks, All Good
Condition

846 Lot of Eight General Craft Books, Easy Bazaar
Crafts, Country Catchalls, Holiday Gifts and
More

847 New Swiffer Duster Pads Plus Extra Wand
Handle, 10 -15"L

848 New Vera Bella Platinum Collection 2400
Series, Grey Queen Size Sheet Set

849 New, Contents Sealed In Original Box,
Waterpik Water Flosser and Sonic Toothbrush,
Most Effective Brushing and Flossing Device,
9"W x 7D x 9"H
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85 Metal Sign 16"L x 3"W "Don't Judge Folks By
Their Relatives" Good Condition, Has Hooks
On Back To Hang

850 Nice Lot of New and Like New Kitchen
Products, Green Dish Towel/Pot Holders Set,
yellow Polka Dot Table Cloth and Two Black
Fabric Placemats, 12 - 20"W

851 New in Box, Anderson Storm Door Handle,
Nickel Finish, Believe All Parts Present, Box
Damaged From Storage, Wanted Different
Color, 16"W x 2"D 4"T

852 Sandwich Maker/Donut Maker/Omelette Maker
Lot, All Three in Good Working Condition,
Minor Cosmetic Wear, All Approx. 10"W x
3"H, As Is

853 Vintage Black and Silver Crock Pot, Nesco
Brand With Temp Control to 500 F, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 10"Diam x 5"T

854 New With Tags, 6-Piece Queen Size Sheet Set,
Cream, Virah Bella, 2400 Platinum, Very Nice

855 Two New Auden 36B Bras, Nude, Five Ways to
Wear and White Full Coverage Lightly Lined T-
SHirt Bra, Great Lot

856 Conair Mini Travel Flat Iron, Model C569R, 32
W, Plus Almost Full 11 Oz. Can of Meijer
Extra Firm Hold Hair SPray, Iron Worked Last
Time It Was Used, Both in Good Condition, 8 -
10"T

857 Two New Hand Towels, 12"W x 20"L, Green
and White, House + Love = Home Design

858 Two New Futuro Energizing Ultra Sheer Knee
Highs For Women, Both Beige/Nude Color

859 Black and Silver Rival Crock Pot, Works, Good
Condition, 8 1/2"Diam x 11"T

86 Two Plywood Shelves With Metal Brackets,
20"W x 12"D, One is Chipped on Corner, Fair
to Good Condition

860 3-Piece Grill Tool Set and Red Apron, Good
Condition, As Is, Approx. 16"L x 4"W

861 (24) Spool of Polyester Thread, All New and
Never Used, 7"T

862 Five New Girls Small 6/6X, Microfiber Tagless
Bikinis, Store Damaged Package

863 New Wearever Baking/Roasting Pan With
Roasting Rack, Non-Stick Surface, 10"W x
15"D x 3"H

864 New In Box, Cuisinart Sparkling Beverage
maker, Has CO 2 Tank, Just Opened to Check
It, 14"W x 7"D x 16"H

865 Ladies Victoria's Secret Green Size Medium
Long Sleeve, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

866 Sony TV/Weather/FM-AM CD Kitchen Clock
Radio, Fits Under Cabinet, Comes With Manual
and Remote, Works, 13 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D x
3"T, Very Good Condition

867 New, Sealed, GE Wireless Bluetooth Stereo
Headphones With Built-In Rechargeable
Battery, Comfortable to Wear And Produce
Great Sound, Connects To Any Bluetooth
Device For Streaming Wirelessly, Built-In
Microphone That Allows Hands-Free Device
When Paired With A Phone, Integrated Button
Controls For Music Playback and Phone
Functions, Foldable, 4"W x 3"D x 6"L

868 New in Box, Set of Table Lamp, Pewter Finish,
Frosted Glass, 6 5/8"W x 18"T

869 Home Impression, New Julianna Wall Light, 6
5/8"W x 8 3/4"H x 9"D, Features Brushed
Nickel Alabaster Glass Beautiful Decorative
Light, Very Good Condition

87 Primitive Bent Iron Cat Wind Chime With Six
Bells Hanging Down, 15"W Ready To Hang
From Attached Chain, Good Condition

870 CD Case With (68) CD's, Very Diverse, Mostly
90's, Reba, AC/DC, Metallica, Nirvana, Aliyah,
Boyz II Men and Many More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Book Holds Up to (144) CD's,
13"Sq.

871 2-Piece Electronics Lot, JVC VHS Player Plus
Realistic Re-Winder, Good Condition, 14"W x
10"D x 4"H to 8"W x 10"D x 5"H   Update,
Works 

872 New in Box, Portable Ultrasonic Cool Mist
Humidifier By Religion, 6 1/2"W x 4 1/4"T x
4"L Box, 9 Hour Run Time, For Small Room,
No Filter Needed, USB Cable and Adapter,
Manal, Never Used

873 Cable Antenna Put In Window Pull In Cable
Stations, Free TV Like It Used To Be, Works,
8"Sq.

874 Approx. (24) Collection of 8-Track Tapes,
Hello Dolly, Frank Sinatra, Perry Como and
Many More

875 Bunker Hill Security (60) LED Solar Security
Light, 9"W x 6"D x 8"H

876 Nice, White Lexmark Color Printer, Powers On,
Good Condition, Untested Further, 14"W x 9"D
x 6"H

877 Vintage Green Plastic Dymo Label Maker, In
Original Box, Works Great, Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 3"D x 7"H
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878 Samsung Set of Speakers, Model PS-EC2-1,
Untested, Appear Clean and Good On The
Outside, Center 14 1/4"W x 2 3/4"D x 2 1/2"H,
Two Side Speakers 8"W x 3 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H

879 Two New 6-Outlet Power Strips With Surge
Protection, Expand Your Wall Outlet and
Protect Your Devices, Sliding Safety Covers On
Each Outlet, On/Off Switch, Circuit Breaker
Overload Protection, 3' Cord, 450 Joules of
Surge Protection, 1 1/2"W x 10"L x 1"D

88 Framed and Matted Jesus Print Picture, 16"W x
12"H

880 New, Sealed Good Call Bluetooth Wireless
Handset For Smartphones and Tablets, Holding
Your Devices Can Be Uncomfortable,
Lightweight, Easy To Hold For Extended
Periods of Time, Place/Receive Calls Even If
Your Device Is In Another Room, Rechargable,
Works With SKype/VoiP, 2"W x 3/4"D x 7
1/2"L

881 Black, Samsung DVD/VCR, Original Remote
Works, Has Some Cosmetic Damage On Front
Corner, Good Condition, 15"W x 12"D x 4"H

882 Heath/Zenith Motion Sensor Light Control,
Easily Add Motion Detection To Your Outdoor
Light, Install Behind Existing Fixture, 6"W x
3"D x 7"H

883 New In Box, Two Boxes (50) Each, Light
Hanging Clips For Butters/Shingles,
Commercial Grade, Get Ready For Those
Holiday Lights To Go Up, 7"W x 3"D x 8"H

884 Realistic Mini Voice Activated Cassette
Recorder, Owners Manual, Like New
Condition, External Microphone, Cleaning
Head, (17) New Cassette Blanks For Recording,
4 - 8"L Pack

885 New in Package, 40' 16-Gauge Extension Cord,
Indoor/Outdoor, Powers Electric Tools and
Lights, Lightweight, Easy To Move With, Coil
and Takes Up Less Storage, Use in Garage,
Shop, Rated 13 Amps, Grounded 3-Prong Plug,
6"W x 13"L Package

886 Black, Metal and Plastic Minolta Maxxum 200
XI Camera With Three Lenses and Green
Camera Bag, Good Condition, Untested, As Is,
9"Wx 6"D x 7"H

887 Dell LCD Monitor 19" Widescreen, Model
E198WFP, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

888 New, Sealed Logitech G230 Stereo Gaming
Headset With Folding Mic, High Performance
Headset, For The Serious Gamer, Lay-Flat
Removable Sport-Cloth Ear Cups That Swivel,
Folding Mic, On-Cable Volume, Mut Controls
And High Quality Stereo Sound, Works With
Any 3.5mm AUdio Output, 9"W x 4 1/2"D x
10"L

889 New, Sealed Karaoke Device for Apple iPod
Products, Plug In and Sing Along With Your
Favorite Songs, Fades Out Lead Vocals, Brings
Yours To The Front, Built-In Reverb Effects to
Enhance Vocals, Sends Audio To Your Stereo
System, 12' Cable, 1/2"W x 5"L

89 Modern Style Flower Art Plaque, Has Some
Wear, Good Condition Overall, 11"W x 13"H

890 New In Box, RCA Digital MP3 Compact Voice
Recorder With Digital Camera, Perfect For
Classes, Lectures and Meetings, Large Internal
Memory Stores Up To (33) Hours and (999)
Photos, Date/Time Stamp, Variable Speed
Playback, Automatic Voice Activated
Recording Reduces Silent Periods, Color
Display For Photo Viewing, On Screen Menus,
Joystick Style Playback Controls, 1 3/4"W x
1/2"D x 4"L

891 Box of (150)+ or - 45's Records, Janis Joplin,
Roy Orbison, Tommy McLain and More,
Loosely Packed, Fair to Good Condition

892 Lot of Lego Plus Truck, Different Colors, Large
Size, Very Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 12
1/2"D x 10"H

893 Box of Small To Large Toys Stuffed To Barbie
to Small Men, Good to Very Good Condition,
19"W x 12"D x 12"H

894 Assorted Scarf's, Hand Crafted, Good
Condition, As Is, 40"L

895 (80)+ Music CD's, Rock, Country, Pop, Etc.,
Carl Perkins, Madonna, Neil Diamond and More

896 (10) Each White and Yellow Legal Pads, Three
Little Big Books, SIx 4-Pack Permanent
Markers, New to Like New Condition, 6 -12"L

897 Swimsuits! Five Size Large One Piece, Two
Large Bikini, One Each of 1X Tropical Print
Tankini, Large Blue/White Tankini, XL
Blue/White Swim Shorts, Size 16 Black Swim
Skort, Universal Black/Orange Sarong, Good to
Very Good Condition, All Rarely Worn, No
Gross Stains!

898 Fantastic Assortment of Hardcover Books and a
Few Paperbacks Mixed In, The Surgeon,
Loving Promises and More, All Good to Very
Good Condition
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899 Decorative Glass Platters, Dirty From Storage,
Nine Plates and One Bowl, 14"Diam and
Smaller, Good To Very Good Condition

9 Metal Farm Wagon By Ertl, Minor Rust Gives
It An Authentic Look, Good Condition, 5"W x
8"L x 4"H

90 Vintage Dark Stained Solid Wood Four Door
Mini Bar, Needs TLC, Vinyl Pieces Inside Are
Curling, Good Condition Overall, 33"W x 18"D
x 35"H

900 (16) Various Water Bottles and Coffee Mugs,
Some Plastic and Stainless Steel, Few Never
Used, New, Bid To Win, Two Boxes, 5 1/2 -
10"T

901 Box Lot Of Very Old books, Hardcover in
Good to Very Good Condition, Dating Back
(100)+ Years, Set of Life History Of The
United States, Charles Dickens 1952 Fortune's
Fool and More

902 Comfort-Aire Air Conditioner, 9100 BTU, Very
Powerful, Window Unit, 20"W x 18"D x 14"h,
Older Unit, Shows Age, Cools Large Area With
Ease, Good Condition, As Is

903 Plastic, Blue Flip Top 21"W x 15"D x 12"T
With Assorted Plastic Fry/Chip Baskets, Great
for Fish Frys and More, Good Condition

904 (22) Old and Rare Books, John Steinbeck, Edith
Wharton, W. Shakespeare, Irving Stone,
Treasure Buy, Good to Very Good Condition

905 Men's Navy Blue Harriton Size Large Cardigan
Sweater, Good Condition

906 Four Stake Tie Outs and One Chain, Two Are
Green Stake Tie Outs, 14"T, Two Steel Tie
Outs, 15"T, Chain Approx. 15'-20'L, Good
Condition

907 Set of Three Craft Room Drawer Storage
Containers Full of Crafting Goodies, Buttons,
Needles, Elastic, Pins, Thread, etc., Two are
10"W x 6 1/4"D x 15"T and One 13"W x 5
1/2"D x 13"T, Good Condition

908 Two New Unused Goof-Off Adhesive
Removers, 4 - 8"T

909 Spare Wheel For Walker, Cart, Etc., 12"Diam

91 (38) Case Mate Pop Iphone 4/4S Cases, Brand
New

910 (20)+ USA Tools, Screwdriver, Sockets,
Wrenches, Pliers, Etc., Stanly, Trufit, Hey Co.
TruTest, S-K, 1 - 12"L

911 7' Medium Gauge Jumper Cables, 12' Heavy
Gauge Jumper Cables, Good Condition

Lot Title

912 Very Nice Craftsman Metal 3-Drawer Tool
Box, Good Condition, 20"W x 8"D x 12"T

913 New, Sealed Trailer Hitch Cover With Brake
Light Feature, Fits All Cars, Trucks, Vans, Etc.,
With 2"Sq. Hitch Receiver, Insert Cover, Plug
In Wire To Existing Wire Harness, Center
Lights Up When Brakes Are Applied,
Accessorize Your Vehicle and Keep Hitch
Receiver Clean, 3 1/4"W x 4"D x 3 1/4"H

914 Wooden Box of Old, Thick, Big Bits, Some
Pliers, Etc., Appear Like a Good Lot Some
Tools Have Rust, All As is, Good Condition,
14" x 13"D x 2"T

915 New in Box, Sears Electric Handheld Airless
Sprayer, 7"Diam x 9"T

916 Dirt Devil Scorpion Handheld Vacuum, Tested,
Works, 13"L

917 Two Yellow and Grey Plastic Automotive
Cleaning Brushes, One Round and One Square
Head Brush, Good Condition, 18 - 19"L

918 Three 8 Oz. Paint and Stain, Spanish Oak,
Honey Maple, Aluminum Paint, Used, Good
Condition

919 Technology Research Corp. Surge Guard TRC
For RV, Rainproof, 20"L, Catalog #4474ORV,
120/240 Vac, 60 Hz, 30 Amp, 7200 W Max,
Works Great

92 Set of Six Kitchen Utensils, Never Used, Lime
Green Trim Includes Scissors, Three Hand
Painted Coffee Cups Marked Royal Gold, Nice
Old Green Jar With Cork Lid, Good to New, 3"
to 12"L

920 Three Crescent Wrenches, 15" Case, 12"L
Bench Top, 15"L Popular Mechanics, Good
Condition

921 Two Breaker Bars and One 18" Extension, 18"
Craftsman and Pittsburgh Breaker Bars, Good
Condition

922 Saxton Kant Twist, Old Clamp, Untested, No.
3? Hard To See, Hasn't Been Used In A Long
Time, Some Rust and Dust, Approx. 6 L x 3 W,
Good Condition

923 Cooper Dryer/Stove, 30 Amp, 220 Adapter,
Untested, But Looks to be In Good Condition,
11"L

924 Plastic 26" Clear Top Craftsman Tool Box,
USA, 26"W x 10"D x 11"T

925 Model SE-5212A 2 - 50 Amp Schumacher
Battery Charger, Like New, 9"W x 9"D x 5"T

926 Vintage Ladies Shirt, Size 38 By Teresita Del
Rocio, Good Condition
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927 Wooden 13"L x 14"W Flat Box With Great
Quality Older Tools, Tow Ball Needs To Be
Inspected, Has Dent on The Screw, National
Brand Small Pulley Wheels, Large Craftsman
Socket, Clean, Nice, David D Jones, Mpls
Tools, Etc., Good Condition

928 Blue Plastic EZ Tote Tool and Hardware
Carrier/Organizer, Packed Full of Goodies,
Bolts, Screws, Plugs and More, 13"W x 5"D x
12"T, Fair to Good Condition

929 3-Drawer Locking Metal Craftsman Tool Box
With Keys, Slight Rust On Latches and Handle,
Dirty, Good Condition, 20"W x 8"D x 8"T,
Good Quality

93 Lot of Lotions- Gift Sets, New Origins, Body
Cream, Lotions, Cosmetic Bag, 9"W x 8"H,
Mostly New, Some Used

930 New in Box, Wearever Gold Premium Ceramic
Brake Pads, GNAD 465A, Top Quality, Fit 96-
01 Honda Civic, 98-02 Acura, 98-02 Honda
Accord, 5 3/8"L x 2"H x 5/8"D Box

931 Craftsman Tools, (30)+ Pieces, Wrenches,
Sockets, Ratchets, Screwdriver, Channel Locks,
Pliers, Made in USA, 1 - 12"L

932 50 Lb. Capacity Fishing Scale/Tape Measure in
One, Scale May Be Off a Few Pounds, 5"L,
Good Condition

933 Unknown Iron Tools, Each Marked Simons,
Good Condition, Some Rust but Untested, 5
3/4"L

934 Hitch Receiver, 1 7/8"Ball, 2" Drop, Rusty,
Good Condition

935 Schauer 2 - 6 Amp Trickle Battery Charger,
#BN2, Good Condition, Original Box, 10"W x
10"D x 5"T

936 New Old Stock, Chicago Tools Bar Metal
Clamp, 9"L x 3"W, Dimension Of Clamp While
in Box

937 Selection of High End Tools, Channel Locks,
Vise Grips, Robo Grips, Fence Tool, Two
Hammers, 9 - 13"L, Good Condition

938 Two Stroke Gas Powered Blender, This Is The
Sought After "Daiquiri Whacker" Powered By a
Ryobi Motor With Motorcycle Style Throttle,
This Is A Hit The Parties, Fun To Use, Good
Condition, 12"W x 14"T

939 Good Quality Tools, No Junk Here, Stanley
Defiance Level Cincinnati Tool Clamp No 55,
Heavy Duty Hinges, Look New, Huge Padlock
Marked No 15, Key Not Work, Good
Condition, 6 1/4"T x 6"D x 7"W

Lot Title

94 Folding Wood Bookshelf, 50"H x 20"W x
10"D, Good Condition

940 5 Lb. New Pak Mix Pro Line Vinyl Concrete

941 Older Craftsman No 3683 Chisel Set, Maybe
Not Used Much, Good Condition, Dirty, 8"L

942 6"Diam Rockwell Micro Set Adjustable Dado
and Case, Good Condition

943 Three New Old Stock Sears Steel Wool Pads
For Use With 14" Floor Polisher

944 Behr Premium Wood Cleaner, Two 1-Gallon
Bottles, New, Cleans, Brightens and Removes
Mold, Mildew and Rust Stains, Mill Glaze and
Tanning Steel

945 New 4 Oz. Never Fog Anti-Fog Spray, Keep
Those Glasses From Fogging With These Masks

946 Two 8 Oz. Bottles Mrs. Stewarts Liquid Bluing,
Cleans White Clothes Safely, 6"T

947 New, Pacific Coast Car Duster, 100% Cotton
Fibers Treated With paraffin Wax to Pick up
Dust and Dirt Like a Magnet, Safe To Use On
All Surfaces, Used Repeatedly, Easy Way to
Keep Your Vehicle Looking Great, 6"W x 3"D
x 24"L

948 Spot Scrubber, Dirt Devil, Worked When Used
Last, As Is, Good Condition, 17"L

949 Two Space Heaters, Good Condition, Works,
Patton and Heatwave Brands, 9 1/2 - 14"T

95 Decorative Hand Painted Vintage Hand Saw,
"Tool Shed" Good Condition, 26" Blade

950 Large 68"Diam Pink Physical Therapy Exercise
Ball, Good Condition, Bike Helmet, Steel

951 Large Spool Of Unused Coaxial Cable, Many
Uses, Approx. 200'+

952 Metal and Plastic Double-Headed Rocking
Horse, 16"W x 25"T

953 Antique Metal and Fabric Baby Feeding Chair,
Good Condition, 16"W x 26"T

954 Tan Faux Leather Auto Console, 4-Cup Holder
Spots, Two Storage Compartments, Good
Condition, 8"W x 27"D x 14 1/2"T

955 New in Box Shower Chair, 18"W x 19"L x
17"D Box

956 Three New With Tags Boys Youth/XL Shorts,
Cotton/Polyester

957 Pair of Corningware Vintage 10-Cup Coffee
Percolators, Glass Knob On Cornflower is
Chipped, Both Look Complete, Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 5"Diam x 9 1/2"H

958 Kitchen Light Heavy Glass, 22"W x 16"T,
Works Fine, Good Condition
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959 Beautiful Shabby Chic Distressed Dresser,
Solid Wood, Newly Updated Hardware, Good
Condition, Drawers Hard To Open, 40"W x 19
1/2"D x 31"T

96 Two Small Framed Bird Print By Ray Harm,
Both in Good Condition, 6"W x 8"H

960 GE Gas Range Includes a Braided Stainless
Steel Gas Line, Model #XL44, Very Clean,
Standard Size, Self Cleaning, 30"W x 26"D x
47"T

961 Four Cooper Tires Mounted on 17" Wheels and
Four Wheel Covers, Used On Ram 1500 5 Lug,
Size 265/70R17 M/S, Good in Snow, Approx
40% Tread

962 New, Chenille Handmade Lap Blanket, 31"W x
38"L

963 Four Vintage Vinyl Dining Chairs, Good
Condition, 22"W x 13"D x 36"T

964 Wheelchair Cushion, Black, Curved With
Velcro Zipper Cover For Cleaning New, Never
Used, Needs Cover To Be Washed From
Sitting, 18"W x 18"D x 3"H

965 Tub Full of Vintage Mostly Rounded Shape
Clothespins Wooden, Plus Another Back 1/2
Full With More, Looks in Good Condition,
Blue Tub 11"W x 6"D x 3 1/2"T

966 (14) Coffee Cups, Great For Your House or
Camper, Good For Hot Chocolate While
Watching Movies, Good Condition, 3"Diam x
4"T

967 Two Blue and White Throw Blankets, 38"W x
80"L

968 Four Antique High-Back Chairs, Need
Repainting, 14 1/2"W x 13"D x 36"H

969 Handmade Wooden Gift Card House For
Wedding, Parties and Other Occasions, Locking
Back Door and Key, Steel Cable To Lock to
Table, Good Condition, Very Nice, 30"W x
24"D x 19"T

97 Original Oil Painting By Cantrell In Nice Gold
Frame, Forest Pond Scene, Very Good
Condition, 28"W x 32"H

970 Wooden Wheelchair Table With Legs, Good
Condition, 32 1/2"W x 30"D x 31"T

971 Wooden Drawer of Vintage Tools, Large
Monkey Wrench, Tractor Crank, Assorted
Wrenches, (20)+ Pieces, Fair to Good
Condition, Drawer 15"W x 27"D x 6"T

972 Box of (150)+ 45 Records, Bill Haley, The
Beatles, Steppenwolf, Bobby Rydell and More,
Some Scratched, As Is, Good Condition

Lot Title

973 Hon 2-Drawer Metal File Cabinet Dented,
Doesn't Affect Use, No Keys, Not Locked,
Good Condition, 15"w x 29"D x 25"T

974 Element 26" TV Model #ELCHW26, Not
Working, For Parts Only, Fair to Good
Condition

975 Wood and Metal Table Lamp With Two
Shelves Untested, Good Condition, 18"W x
20"D x 58"T

976 Fantastic Assortment of Garden Timers, Light,
Etc., All Appear in Good Condition, 4 - 6"W

977 Baby Boy Clothes, (21) Onesies Newborn to 24
Month, Very Good Condition, Short PJ's, 18
Months, Three Pair of Socks, Good Condition

978 Lot of (20) Suspense Books, Hardcover and
Paperback, Good to Fair Condition, Variety of
Authors, Harlan Coben, Catherine Coulter,
Patricia Cornwell, Michael Connelly, Good
Condition

979 Two 3-Way Lutron Dimmers, Single Pole
Lutron 4"T, Many Switch and Wall Plate
Covers, Some New in Cellophane, All In Very
Good Condition

98 Nice Gold Color Framed Floral Print Picture,
Good Condition, 24"W x 29"H

980 Beautiful White With Black Floral Print Skirt,
Looks Like Medium Size, No Tag, Good
Condition

982 New Navy Blue Prom/Wedding Dress, Size 10
With Tags, Light in The Box, Brand, Very
Good Quality, Poly Blend

983 Women's Mink Stole By Clyde Burtrum, 26"L

984 Ladies Robe, Very Cute, New Never Worn,
Size XL, Cotton/Spandex, Zoe and Bella

985 Women's Gray Calvin Klein Dress, Very Good
Condition, Worn Once, Size 8, Very Expensive,
Cotton Poly Blend

986 Women's Nine West Sweater Dress, New,
Never Worn, Size L, Poly and Nylon

989 Women's Rabbit Designs Dark Blue Dress,
Size 12P, Good Condition

99 (12) Pine Furring Strips, Good Condition, 1
1/2"W x 3/4"Thick x 8'L

990 Women's Loco Linda Size Medium Black
Ladies Shirt, Good Condition

992 Men's Size XL Black Leather Motorcycle
Riding Chaps, "Vance Leather" Very Good
Condition, 31" Inseam, Adjustable Waist

993 Vintage Campus Brand Jacket/Coat, Size 44,
Good Condition

135/136

08/02/25 05:52:41



Lot Title

994 Two Size XL Onema Ladies Lingerie, Very
Cute, Good Condition

995 Assorted Crochet Scarves, Bag B, Good
Condition, Approx. 22 - 36"L

996 Three Jacks, One Hydraulic, 5-Ton Two
Vintage Car Jacks, Fair Condition, 12"T and Up

997 GE Portable Cassette Tape Recorder, Model #3-
5159B, 3-Way Power, AC Cord, Uses 4 "C"
Batteries, Tape Counter, Built in Mic and
External Jack, Tone Control, Earphone Jack,
Tested and Cleaned, Works Correctly, Records
and Plays Fine, Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"W
x 5 3/4"L x 2 3/4"H, Includes (28) Capacity
Wooden Tape Storage, 10 1/2"W x 12"D x 4"H,
Very Good Condition, Cassette Eraser With
Case, Good Condition, Nine Music Cassettes
and Two Music CD's, Very Good Condition

998 Box of Eight Baby Learning Toys, All In Very
Good Condition, 15"W x 12 1/2"D x 12"T

999 Box Full of Women's Mostly T-Shirts, (13) In
All, L-XL
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PAYMENT METHODS? We accept cash, PayPal and credit cards (Discover/Mastercard/VISA)
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